
REPORT DATE
BRANCH

Sr. No A/C NAME Address UDRN
1 K RUDRAPPA H NO 10 343 MARATI GERI STREET ADONI 222053181483
2 SRI VEERABHADRESWARA COTTONS C VEERABHARRAPPA 17 84 7 ALUR ROAD ADONI 222053461293
3 Shakeen  Bee S unclemahaboob Basha H NO 5 80 5 Kilchinpet Adoni Kurnool 222053181373
4 IRSHAD TRADERS AC ACTO IRSHAD TRADERS ACTOI SKIN MERCHANT FATHE DARWAGE ADONI 22205133973
5 B NAGA LAKSHMI MGF B SREENIVASULU OPP B C HOSTEL BANDI META ADONI  RFD 18239 222053181463
6 SHAKUNTALA W O THIMMAPPA RFDL 7842CLOSED KARVAN PET ADONI  RFD 30465 222051952143
7 P Murali Krishna Rao H NO 23 607 MARKANDEYA TEMPLE KANCHAGERI  STREET Adoni 222053181403
8 SAVITHA K KRISHNA MURTHY K CO PRAMUD N PETHKAR MRUTHYUNJAY NAGAR ADONI RFD 40992 222053181493
9 G SARADAMMA W O G SUNDER RAJ 2350 KARVAN PET ADONI  FD3237  WITHOUT BOND RENEWED222053181433

10 M RAMACHARYULU S O RANGA CHARYULU C T O 2 8 408 ADONI  FD 4034  WITHOUT BOND RENEWED222053181453
11 T  Lakshmi WO T BHEEMANNA CO B VEERESH NEAR SRI RAMA INDUSTRIES ADONI222053181443
12 Santhamma Chakali WOCHAKALI BASSANNA H NO PARVATHAPURAM ADONI MANDA PARVATHAPURAM222053181393
13 VEERESH G 22 202 KARVAN PET ADONI 222053461303
14 UMA K MG FATHER K NARASAPPA NEAR NEW BUS STAND ADONI 222053461313
15 KISHORE KUMAR J SUBRAMANYAM J NO 287 38TH CROSS 8 BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560070 222053181503
16 ROJAVATHAMMA B 4TH ROAD S K D COLONY ADONI  RFD 30134 222053181413
17 VISHWANATH G K 1 84 KOWTHALAM 222051952133
18 ANNAPURNA B AND MALLIKARJUNA B 20 313 VENKANNA PET  ADONI 222053181473
19 POORVI N BHANUSHALI MG D O NITESH KUMAR 17 712 ALUR ROAD ADONI 222053181363
20 JERUBANDI VIRESH  23 801 KARVAN PET ADONI KNL DST AP ADONI ADONI 22205133983
21 PRAMEELAMMA G G LALI REDDY LIG 305 A P H B COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 22205133993
22 Sayed Huseean Mtl A A A 2220333513
23 B Narasimlu 4 Valmiki Nagar Adoni 22205255593
24 Gowtham B  H NO 4 11  92 IV BhavajiPet Adoni Kurnool bhavjipet college road 2220333533
25 MADDAMMA Adoni 2220333543
26 SRIKANTH C C SURESH BABU 15 442 VICTORIA PET ADONI 2202218910983
27 T G PADMAVATHI W O T G SREENIVASULU H NO 10 81 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI 2202218910963
28 S Alkshmanna ADONI 2220333583
29 Subash Mittal  S Gokul Chat A A S Collage Road Adoni Adoni 2202216611053
30 S Pavan A A A A 2202216611083
31 Krishna Prasad Gupta S  H NO 17 763 OPP I TOWN POLICE STATION ADONI ADONI ADONI 2202225811093
32 P SADDAM HUSSAIN adoni 2202216611103
33 KLakshmi A A A A 2202213212393
34 Cs Mahaboob Basha 1 541 30 N G O S Colony Adoni Adoni 2202228611063
35 ZAKEER HUSSAIAN K S K S YUSUF 3 233 1 PINJARIWADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220310123
36 Mradhika 12 424 Kanchigari Veedhi Adoni M250  2220310113
37 PBhagavanrampurohith A A A A 22203335123
38 KGhousebasha A A A A 22203335133
39 PBhagavanrampurohith A A A A 22204192223
40 POMPAPATHI K l b str  adoni 2220425563
41 RANJITH RAJ KUMAR G M I G 272 A P H B CLY S O ANAND RAJ ADONI 22205101683
42 SUNEEL KUMAR M M RAMESH RAO 17 113 ALUR ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 22205133443
43 SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA   11 435 2 BRAHAMANI VEEDHI  ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22205133463
44 Shantaraju B M 2220315963
45 Mahesh K G 2202225811113
46 Moinuddin F 2202300410403
47 Nagaraj K G 2202218911003
48 MAHANANDA AHL ADONI 2220315933
49 Mc Ramesh J 2220404059513
50 B Nagaraj Hj 22203335173
51 S Vinod Sree Rajajeswari Medical Store 12 534 Adoni Adoni 222040407313
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52 MOHINUDDIN B Adoni 2220404042063
53 NAGAPPA  C H Adoni 22204129743
54 ESWARAMMA M Adoni 2220404010773
55 H VENKATANARASIMHA CARI Adoni 2220400213
56 VENKATESULU SETTY K S O K GOPAL SETTY HNO 10 244 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI 2220409923
57 H YANKAMMA  H Raghvendra Chari 64 OPP B C HOSTAL nEW CHAITNYA c OLONY Adoni 2220404025743
58 B BASAPPA Adoni 2220400223
59 AYYANNA K Adoni 2220404042943
60 MALLESH N B 381 10 budekallu Kurnool Adoni 2220404028623
61 RAJAKUMAR KANTHILAL Adoni 222040409923
62 K ERAMMA  23 213 KARVAN PETA ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404062953
63 N Krishna Murthy Setty 518301 2220404019063
64 Ramanna P 2 172 104 BASAPURAM  Adoni 2220404012933
65 HUSSAIN S Adoni 2220404024953
66 B SIVARUDRA GOWD Adoni 2220404035013
67 THAYAMMA BAI K B Adoni 2220404026793
68 JOSEPH Adoni 2220404048603
69 PASUPALA KRISHNA MURTHY S O P PAPAIAH  HNO 5 1 1 ASPARI ADONI 2220404044363
70 CHUDI ERANNA Adoni 2202228610793
71 LAKSHMI K Adoni 2220404046473
72 S GURUNATH 9220 MARATIWADI ADONI Adoni 22204225253
73 V VENKATA REDDY Adoni 2220404027993
74 S KOTESWARA RAO Adoni 222040402063
75 VENKATESWARLU  B S O B NARAYANA HNO 598 NAKHATE ADONI 222040406993
76 U VENUGOPAL Adoni 2220404038903
77 M  kesavaiah setty 13 125   Adoni 2220404036033
78 RANGAIAH SETTY M AND M VIJAYALAKSHMI 11 552 HAVANNA PET ADONI ADONI 2220404026533
79 VENKATA NARASAPPA C Adoni 2220422573
80 DILIP KUMAR BANDARI Adoni 2220404042303
81 JINDE VENUGOPAL  5 1124 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI 2220404052603
82 S M PARVATHI    20 73 8 NARAYANA GUNTA RAICHOOTI STREET ADONI KNL AP NARAYANA GUNTA RAICHOOTI STREET2220404052983
83 C Paparayudu Adoni 2220404040043
84 Kamavaram Venkatesulu KOSIGI  31 57 Adoni 2220404039983
85 LAKSHMIKANTHAMMA S Adoni 2220404019183
86 KRISHNA MURTHY H K Adoni 222040405663
87 REDDHAIAH SETTY G G VENKATAIAH SETTY 22 12 A  ADONI 22205195183
88 PADMAVATHI P Adoni 222040407353
89 KRISHNA MURTHY G S O G VENKATA SWAMY H NO  15 200 HANSAJI PET STREE PAN NO  ARTPM4053F ADONI CELL  94930559122220404032233
90 KRISHNA SAKARY Adoni 22204346513
91 SIVA KUMAR K Adoni 2220404013233
92 NAGARAJA K Adoni 2220404031333
93 NAGARALU NAGARANI  18 29 1 VICTORIA PETA ADONI 2220404040693
94 VENKATESWARULU G P Adoni 222040407273
95 RATNA BAI R HNO 25 601 HAVANNA PET ADONI ADONI Adoni 22204129903
96 K VALI SAB S O K KHADEA SAB   ADONI 22205195323
97 Ramanarayana Guptha M S X11 457   GUPTHA STREET   Adoni 222040408293
98 MAHABOOB BEE M Adoni 2220404061543
99 RAMARAO K Adoni 2220404035433

100 Yellappa K H NO 18 446 Matkarvadi Street Adoni Kurnool 222040404573
101 SREENIVASULU SETTY K M Adoni 2220404020173
102 RAMA DEVI C Adoni 2202216611043
103 SAROJ A Adoni 2220404051203
104 MALLAIAH V HNO 10 364 BUDDEKAL LALASAB DARGA ADONI 222041291023
105 NARAYANA K Adoni 2220404057083
106 RAJENDRA KUMAR G Adoni 222052261733
107 SRIDHAR AKULA S O A VEERANNA H NO  21 31 12LOC NO 12 SKD CL 5TH ROAD OPP CHURCH ADONI PAN NO  AKFPA6986Q2220404021213



108 Y BHAGYA LAKSHMI Y POMPAPATHI H No X68 Near Vasavi Kalyan Mandiram Adoni  Rfd 15562  13702 222040404213
109 SAROJA U XVIII 464 MARKET STREET  Adoni 2220404026733
110 VASANTHA RAO T Adoni 2220404044663
111 PRABHAKAR B Adoni 2220404057703
112 CHAND BASHA P Adoni 222040407073
113 JANGAM SIVANAGAMMA  1 2030 WEAVERS COLONY  YEMMIGANUR 2220404044113
114 PARIMLA K Adoni 22204313373
115 MALLIKARJUNA CHOLI Adoni 22205101843
116 ANITHA P Adoni 2220404056663
117 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL P K Adoni 222040409843
118 MALLAMMA J HNO 5 1143 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI 2220404026043
119 GHOUSE P MD Adoni 2220404033053
120 BOLU KONDA BENEGIERI   VILLAGE  ASPARI  BENEGERI Adoni 222052261973
121 SUBBA RAYUDU   C SUBRAMAN HNO 249 2 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI ADONI Adoni 2202228611113
122 KALPANNA S JAIN Adoni 222051011283
123 VIJAYA B Adoni 2220404050143
124 ADINARYANNA SETTY A Adoni 2220404061043
125 SANTHA MURTHY GAJULA Adoni 2220404011493
126 RAGHAVENDRA S Adoni 2220404013453
127 NAZEER AHMED M Adoni 2220404059793
128 ANJINAYA C Adoni 2220404049573
129 RAMAKRISHNA P s o  P Jayaramaiah setty 2 77 b1 S B I  ist Colony Near A A S C Adoni 2220404059273
130 GAIWAD SULOCHANAMMA Adoni 2220404049023
131 Jayashree K 12 40 FLOWER BAZAR  Adoni 22206014673
132 Hussain Basha C 3 11 KHAJI BOWLI PET  Adoni 22205163543
133 BHEEMALINGAMMAW O LATE CHINNA BHEEMANNA29 1 CHIGILI ASPARI ADONI KURNOOL 2220409433
134 NISHA K GANDHI KIRAN N G Adoni 2220404015863
135 SANTHI BAI GANDHI RAJENDR Adoni 2220404017253
136 S CHINNA ERANNA Adoni 2220404033433
137 ARUNA C D O C CHANDALAL V SHAH HNO 16 MAHAVEER COLONY ADONI 222052261953
138 K SUJATHA Adoni 2220404057623
139 P Y RAJA GOPAL REDDY Adoni 2220309613
140 K Farida Parveen WO K MD KHALID BASHA 11168CHAMANKATTA STREET A D O N I 2220404051963
141 M MAHESH Adoni 2220404039063
142 UMARAVATHI BAI 144XV VASANTH TALKIES ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404020043
143 SALEEMA Adoni 2220404018853
144 SRI SRI GURU SANGAMESHWARA SWAMY MATTTRUSTEE 1 MIRIYALA RAGHULU GUP 2 SUBRAMANYAM GUPTA BUDDEKAL ADONI2220404056203
145 HANUMANTHAPPA V AND V VENKATESULU V ANJINEYULU 5 64 NADICHAGI VILL  KOWTHALAM  MON  KURNOOL 22205133603
146 SEETHARAMULU V Adoni 2220404016103
147 SRINIVASULU B Adoni 22206014873
148 SIDDAPPA J Adoni 2220404044703
149 Devendra C 1 182 SADASIVA PET  Adoni 222053461113
150 K LAKSHMINARAYANA Adoni 2220404018583
151 NAGARAJ V Adoni 2220404048463
152 YUVARAJ M LATE M VENKOBA AMBABAVANI PET HNO 4 155 ADONI 222051011343
153 SATAYANARAYANAREDDY K C S K D COLANY 5TH ROAD  ADONI 22204129963
154 U Nagaraj SO LATE U NAGAPPA H NO 19  BAJARANGABALI STREET ADONI 222040408333
155 NARASAMMA V V BABU HNO 10 1 MARATGERI ADONI 22205133893
156 D RAMA  RAO S O LATE D GUNDU RAO C O D RAMA RAO  21 3 29 7 TH R ADONI  5183012220404024833
157 THIKKANNA Adoni 222040401863
158 M PARWATHI Adoni 2220404020923
159 B VEERESH HNO 12 323 KANCHIGARI STREET ADONI ADONI 2220404052483
160 ANJINAMMA K C H NO 1 111 1 ADONI V ADONI M 2220404035593
161 G BHYAGALAKSHMI Adoni 2220404044213
162 NEELA BAI Y W O LATE Y GOVINDA RAO H NO 7 204 1 GOWLI PET ADONI   518301 22204283263
163 Ks Rao                       Rekha   K NRUKESARI NILAYAM   Adoni 2220404048073



164 MAHABALESWARAPPA K HNO 12 9 1 SANTHA PET  ADONI 2220404050703
165 SURYAPRAKASH K 1 678 2 COLEGE ROAD   ADONI 2220404033193
166 M T VENKATA RAO M THIPPANA RAO 9 367  MARATGERI ADONI  518301 222053461153
167 MEHARUNNISA 344  XX MOULANA MAJID ADONI KURNOOL 2220404061693
168 ADONI BHAVASAR SAMAG C O PANDURANGASWAMY TEMPLE   Adoni 2220404041673
169 Sss J G Swamy Bhiragi Muttam 9 212 maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 22205009233
170 YAPALAMMA BOYA W O B HANUMAPPA  HNO 6 82 BOYA GERI  ADONI 22205255823
171 ANWAR K K SHAIK SAB 25 154 HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404026993
172 RAMANIK LAL   SHA          SR CITIZEN  9 +05 So D M Sha H No  10  R V S Colony Adoni    Rfd 5740 2220404050403
173 Jayasree M XI 62   Adoni 2220404023783
174 Mohammed Usman  S 2 177 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 22204159663
175 BASALAT JUNG MASJID MAQBIRA Adoni 2220404018093
176 K PADMA Adoni 2220404017853
177 B SATISH KUMAR Adoni 222040408353
178 Satyanarayana Reddy B Adoni 222040408893
179 NAWAZ Adoni 22205346873
180 KHAIRUNNISA BEGUM S            HASSEN SA Adoni 222040408253
181 KHADER BASHA D Adoni 2220404061443
182 NARASIMHULU T Adoni 2220404056723
183 ERANNA K Adoni 2220404052143
184 BHEEMANNA K Adoni 222041291303
185 Malamma R 20 venkanna pet  Adoni 2220404047993
186 MARUTHI RAO S Adoni 2220404052283
187 AMBALDHAGE VENKOBAR RAO  4 63 1 FORESTAST LINE ADONI KURNOOL AP  ADONI ADONI 2220404026003
188 SHAIK SHA VALI L Adoni 222041291203
189 R Ramalingamma R Mallikarjuna 8 265 gowli pet adoni Adoni 222053181133
190 RAMA DAS J   PH52879 Adoni 222040405683
191 NAGARAJU M 1 167 C 1 Geetha Nagar Nr Postal Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404055683
192 RAHAMATHULLA  S Adoni 22204129673
193 ANANTHA PADMANABHA SETTY  B S o Narayana Setty 12 293  Kanchigari Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404038883
194 MAHENDRA KUMAR D JAIN Adoni 2220404027433
195 ANASUYA BAI B Adoni 2220404039803
196 MAHANANDAPPA CHARY H K         VEERANNA Adoni 2220404017293
197 KKAREEM DIWAN   K MARCAN XXV 202 HAVANNAPET ADONI Adoni 22205041613
198 AZMATULLAH B S O B MOHAMMED ISHAQ H NO  1 537 KHOONI MOHALLA ST ADONI 518 3012220404012513
199 SRI VASAVI VIDHYA SADHAN Adoni 2220404033893
200 J YUVARAJ s o J Gopal rao 8 102 Adoni Kurnool 22204159523
201 psreenivasulu Adoni 2220404014853
202 MVISWANATH Adoni 2220404016203
203 MOHD ISMAIL T Adoni 2220404019563
204 S THIPPANNA Adoni 2220404048843
205 NBASAVARAJ N SOMANNA 21 515 64 D R  D R AMBEDKAR NAGER ADONI 2220404045913
206 N VENKATESULU Adoni 2220404049553
207 LAKSHMI DEVI B Adoni 2220404022523
208 BVENKATESULU Adoni 222040402763
209 VPRABHAKAR SETTY Adoni 2202228611093
210 SKHALEEL AHMED Adoni 2220404037503
211 T G TARANATH  S O T G THIMMAIAH SETTY HNO 15 168 GG HOSPITAL ROAD ADONI ADONI2220404059493
212 CSATISH Adoni 2220404043123
213 BHOJA RAJU  S 35 RR COLONY  ADONI ADONI  Adoni 2220404033313
214 SSIRAJ AHMED Adoni 222040408853
215 JERU BANDI DANAPAA  25 589 HAVANNA PET ADONI 2220404045953
216 BPAUL RAJU Adoni 2220404035113
217 B J PADMANNA I ADONI ADONI AABHB1289B 22206014833
218 HARIDAS GOLLA  HNO 15 177 A VICTORIA PETA  ADONI KURNOOL DIST  ADONI  KURNOOL DIST2220404041823
219 B THIMMAPPA 123 7 VADDEGERI ADONI ADONI 2220404043943



220 Kishore C Shah 15 398 Victoriya Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404041713
221 K Shivamma H No 219 16 a S K D Colany O Road Adoni Adoni 2220404057243
222 SANGHAVI SURESH KUMAR 11 625 SHARAOFF BAZAR PAN NO BPKPS2879P 222052261853
223 S K Khairunissa 25 297 Havanna Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404025173
224 J Praveen Kumar 9 388 Marati Street Adoni Adoni 2220404061083
225 A Anuradha 13 370 L B Street Adoni Adoni 2220404013053
226 K Laxminarayana Senior Civil Judge Court Adoni Adoni Adoni 2220404018623
227 T Sarvamangala Devi  t Prasanna Lakshmi Vani Book Center Near A A S College Adoni Adoni 222053461133
228 Diddi Srinivas 5 793 Hanuman Nagar Adoni Adoni 2220404058693
229 B Chinna Veerabhadrappa Marakattu Alur Marakattu Adoni 2220404052383
230 V M Basavanna Gowd S o M P Basavanna Goud Gudikambani   po Vallur Alur 2220404054153
231 G Kesava Reddy Kowthalam Kowthalam Kowthalm Kurnnol   Dist 222053461033
232 R Abdul Gaffoor S o R Shaik Hussain 25 323 Havannapet Adoni 2220404054493
233 Kamale Sekhar 12 21 c Yogappa Complex Adoni Adoni 2220404056043
234 ENAKANDLA GUR REDDY  2 587 POSTAL COLONY NEAR AAS COLLEGE ROAD ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI22204129763
235 Gousia  Banu W o P Thaher Basha Havanna Pet 25 201 a Adoni 222053181113
236 M MD KHALID S O SHAIK HUSSAIN  DEEPAK HNO 9 417 MARATWADI ADONI 2220404027793
237 SURAPPA  S S O HANUMANTHAPPA 21  476 KARVAN PET PAN NO DAEPS2872H 2220404011173
238 Mahaboob  Basha   A S o A Md Mohammed Sab 1 19 Bharpet Adoni 2220404062353
239 Y Mallamma D o Y Choudappa 272 21 Mandigiri Street Adoni 2220404060473
240 KALLURU PRAHALLADA RAO  11 475 2 NEAR BOLLALLI BAVI FLOWER BAZAR ADONI 2220404026433
241 Abdul  Raheem  G S o Umer Hagarat Sab 23 210 Carvan Pet Adoni 2220404047493
242 T G ARJUN SETTY S O P S T GOOTY   H NO 210 1ST FLOOR R K NAGAR KHAR WEST 2220404058253
243 Shankaraiah  B S o B Siddappa 4 Valmiki Nager Adoni 2220404059373
244 Jaffar Mmd S o M Sattar Sab 2 102 Bhar Pet Adoni 2220404052703
245 Parvathamma  u 362 5 15 Victoriya Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404025213
246 Sri Balaji College Of Educatio Ramjala Road Adoni Adoni Adoni 2220404058933
247 H ANJANEYULU  12 281 GOLD BAZAR GOWRA NIVAS 222040402983
248 SHAMALA T G  12 114 NAKATHI STREET  ADONI KURNOOL AP ADONI ADONI 222040406683
249 S Raghunath S o S Pullanna 8 348 Gowli Pet Adoni 2220404062613
250 Uppari Hussainappa S o Narasappa 1 88 Uppar Geri Peddaharivanam 2220404055223
251 D Rafeeq  noorjinasa Begam S o B Khaja Hussin 12 344 Moulana Majid Adoni 2220404050963
252 K Sumangala W o K Guru Siddappa Xxi 272 Medra Geri Adoni 2220404054823
253 Kori Rudrappa 10 Marat Veedi Veerasasava Kalyana Mandapam Adoni 222052881393
254 K Bhagya Lakshmi D o K Visvanath Santhpet 13 245 Santhpet 2220404051163
255 Thayamma W o Satynarayana 108 24 Havanna Pet Adoni 2220404042823
256 Gulab Chand Navamal Jain H NO xv 143 Maruthi Talkies Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404041243
257 V Sivaram Prasad     M  Sharan Kumar S o V Hanumantha Rao Lig 302 A B H B Colany Adoni 22204192243
258 K Jaffar 6 46 Nizamuddin Colany Adoni Adoni 2220404039303
259 S MUMTAZ BEGUM Vi7761 Nizammuddin Colony  ADONI 2220404053633
260 Surendra Nath  M S o M Balarajappa Renuka Enter Pri  3rdc Main 43 a A P M C Road Bangalore2220404031393
261 Somanath Sapare S o Lakshman Rao 484 9 Marat Wadi Adoni 2220404053223
262 Sekamma W o Anjineya 6 27 2 Boyageri Adoni 222052881313
263 N AMPANNA  H NO 3 43 SHARADANILAYAM ASPARI ROAD ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI2220404020783
264 K Ravindranath S o K Neelakantappa W No 10 Buddekal Adoni Kurnool 2220404015993
265 Sathyanarayana reddy  M S o M Hanumantha Reddy B M Suguru Sruguppa ta Adoni 222040402423
266 G Eswarudu S o G Hanumanthappa Sulthan Puram Pesalabanda Adoni 2220404051943
267 K Basavaraj S o K Nagappa 9 242 Maratstreet Adoni 22204040853
268 P Laxmanna S o  Narasappa Church Oppsit Ramjala Road Adoni 22204346493
269 M Narsamma W o M Kollappa 1 17 Chagi Adoni 2220404040743
270 P Mairun Bee W o Khasimvali 10 276 Buddekal Street Adoni 22204129713
271 ANJU MAHAVIR GUNDEUCHA D O GULABCHAND N JAIN 144 XV VASANT TALKIES ROAD ADONI 222051011613
272 M Devaki Bai W o M Appaji Rao 366 9 Marati Street Adoni 2220404028723
273 L Basavaraj S o L Eranna 17pi 144 5 Panjarapol Adoni 22205163483
274 Y Mangala Gowri D o Y Changalappa 21 272 Maratwadi Adoni 2220410113
275 D Mahaboob Basha S o D Shasavali 111 4 Khaji Bowli Adoni 2220404020403



276 T Kamakshmamma  T V Subramanya Kamakshamma  T subramanyam Tv 12 69 Shroff Bazar Adoni Kurnool 222051011533
277 Mundi Jaffer S o M Gafar 24 61 Kowdel Pet Adoni 2220404054113
278 B Zafar S o B Mehaboob Sab 146 24 Havanna Pet Adoni 2220404017873
279 Principal   N S S Officer Dr  Dr J D C Dr Jyothirmaya Degree Collage Ramjala Road Near A P Q H B Co Pricinpal Adoni2220404049653
280 Hafeez Miya S o Houna Sab 13 20 Kagijiwadi Nearold Post Office Adoni 2220404027673
281 S Ameena Bee  s Mohammed S o Sadaraddin 23 311 Karvan Pet Adoni 2220404011033
282 KHAJA BEE B 21 309 NEAR DURGAMMA TEMPLE W O HUSSIAN BAIG B MANDIGIRI ADONI2220404029083
283 Auti Basavaraj S o A Sarabanna V111 65 1 Gowli Pet Adoni 22204255533
284 N Lakshmanna 15 426 Opp Y Mk High School Adoni Kurnool 2220404047703
285 V RAVI 17 1 59  BS LODGE  ADONI 2220404059993
286 Babu  Ramanjaneyulu B S o  B Anjaneya 305 36 Venkateswra Colany Adoni 2220404028823
287 K Veerabhadrappa 9 174 Marati Wadi Adoni Adoni 2220404021413
288 K Lakshmanna   K Narasanna 20 227 Vekanna Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404029803
289 Savithri  K W o K Surendranath 12 145 Shraoff Bazar Adoni 222052881273
290 S Gangamma W o S Lakshmanna 7 226 Gowlipet Adoni 2220404062453
291 Hanumanthu  M R R L Colony Adoni Kurnool Kurnool 2220404014533
292 Siva Ram Reddy N  n Lakshmi Devi 21 464 Sree Gopalswamy Gudi Yammiganur Colany Adoni 2220404047453
293 M S JYOTHI D O M S JAGANNATH HNO 18 598 MATKARGERI STREET ADONI 2220404036333
294 Md Khalid Basha  S S o S A Wahab 26 186 Kowdal Pet Adoni 22205041193
295 Parvathi s Bharthi Complex 12 156 Shorf Bazar Adoni 2220404037843
296 Mohammed Abdul Rasheed S o G F Mastan Sab 19 231 Hazrat Fareed Sab Adoni 2220404050533
297 Prashant Kumar  T G S o T G Suryanarayana 17 9 Basapuram Road Adoni 2220404035833
298 REKHA  H W O U HARESH KUMAR C O  FASTION FABRICS P N ROAD ADONI 22205255663
299 HARESH KUMAR  H S O N UMEDMAL C O FASTION FABRICS P N ROAD PAN NO AAAHO1172K2220404063053
300 Gundamma  M W o M Gopal 5 1029 Hanuman Nager Adoni 2220404030313
301 Eranna  M S o M Narasimhappa 26 143 9 Kowdel Pet Adoni 2220404021983
302 R M Julekha Bee W o Hameed Sab 21 515a Kowdel Pet Adoni 222040404153
303 Ibrahim Sab S o Bade Saheb Tangrdona Tagardona  aspari  Mon Adoni 222040404673
304 Sfiroz Ahmed S o S Nazir Ahmed 2 158 a 3 Srinivasa Nager  A A S Collage Adoni 222040405023
305 J Mallikarjun S o J Krishna Rao W No 41 187 18 22a Near Ambabavani Temple Adoni2220404062553
306 GRANDE PRAKASH BABU  FLAT NO 507 SILPA ELITE APARTMENT RTC BUS STAND ROAD ADONI ADONI ADONI22205195413
307 G Ramaiah S o G Bojappa W No 5 L B Street Adoni 2220404043063
308 C C Eranna 26 223 Kowdel Pet Adoni Adoni 222040409723
309 K Thayanna S o Late K Bheemanna 26 225 Kowdel Pet Adoni 2220404049413
310 KHAJA HUSSAIN H M S O SHAIK SHA VALI 5 72 KILCHIN PET ADONI 222040403993
311 Baby C Jyoshna Mg  M D o C Sumithra 1 339 30 Sri Ram Nager ramjala Road Adoni 2220404046253
312 Roshan Zameer S o Moula Sab 01 03 0368 Khari Bowdi Street Adoni 22204129253
313 Bsankarappa   Bsarvamma SARVAMMA Xv111 45 Matkarvadi Adoni 222040401903
314 B Nagaraju S o B Siddanna 01 01 0198 Weavers Colany Adoni 22205255903
315 J Shaikshavali S o J Allabakash Ganesha Compeels Shop No 3 Adoni 222040408713
316 N UMEDMAL C o Fashion Fabrics P N Road Adoni Knl 518301 22204313253
317 Mahaboob Basha  M S o M Imam Sab 01 06 0296 Tele Wada Adoni 2220404023433
318 Miqbal Basha S o M Shukur Saheb 13 03 0456 Mahar Masid Street Adoni 2220404010583
319 Parvathamma E chandrasekhar E C o Ayappa Hotel 17 162 Kanthi Nager Adoni 2220404032853
320 Nagaraja Achari B S o Venkanna 01 07 0218 Gowlipet Adoni 2220404011953
321 Chinna Thalli P W o Late P Hussaian Peer 1 98  Raichooti Subbaiah Colan Aspari Road Adoni22204040993
322 Parvathi V And V Lakshmi 2 142 Postal Olony  Adoni  Adoni Adoni 2220404045793
323 Yashoda Bai  J C o P Venkoba Rao 01 01 0640 Jeerangi Pet Adoni 2202228610923
324 Keranna S o K Jayaram 20 308 Venkannapet Adoni 2220404033113
325 Para Hanumanthamma W o E Narayanappa 01 01 1945 Chigili post Aspari man 2220404032633
326 Glakshmi Kantha Reddy S o G Mallareddy 5 533 Rajeswari Temple Hanuman Nager Adoni 2220404037883
327 Rama Krishna  K S o K Bheema Rayulu M I G  2road H No 300 Ramjala Road Adoni 222040401063
328 Shiva  Kumar  K B 01 08 0259 Gowlipet Adoni Adoni 222040406283
329 Shazxi Basha S o S Haji Basha M I G 323 H B Colany Adoni 2220404031953
330 Phani  Raj  G S o G Narasimhulu 13 135 Santha Pet Adoni 2220404033533
331 T M Skhakeel Ahmed S o T M Shakeel Ahmed 01 11 0202 Jamkhan Wadi Adoni 2220404026873



332 C Eranna S o C Sekanna 01 07 1945 Vaddegeri Adoni 2220404056563
333 P Govinda Rao S o P Eswarappa 13 432 Santha Pet Adoni 2220404044253
334 Y B Siddappa S o Y B Uligappa 511 279 60 Erukula Colany Adoni 2220404055663
335 Pedda Lakshmamma W o P Narasappa 4th Ward 11 170 1 Bhavaji Pet Adoni 2220404016403
336 G V Subbaiah Sastry S o G Rama Subbaiah 10 86 Buddekal  Street Adoni 222041291323
337 C Mallikarjuna S o C Venkata Ramudu 1 541 2 N G Os Colany Adoni 2220404045833
338 SRINIVASA REDDY S 1 1622 GANDHI NAGAR YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL 2220404032533
339 B Suseelamma W o Venkataramana Chari Xi 493 Brahmana Veedi Adoni 22204129373
340 G Lingappa S o G Bojappa 15 36 L B Street Adoni 222040407773
341 P Narsa Reddy S o p alla Reddy H no 1 13 Salakala Konda vill Adoni 2220404061833
342 M Eranna S o M Ayyappa 01 10 0112 Kowthalam Adoni 222040406263
343 Attar Taher Basha S o 24 56 2 Bharpet Adoni 222040406243
344 M SHAJAHAN BEGUM A S M NASIM BANU W O M SIRAJ AHMED 01 09 2001 BHARPET ADONI 222040401403
345 S Nissar Ahmed S o S Chanda Sab 19 327 Fareed Sab Adoni 22205195143
346 A Sumalatha D o A S Gupta Flower Bazar Adoni Adoni 22205133563
347 C Nazeer Ahmed S o  C Abdul Samad Sahib 3 183 2 Gokar Janda Adoni 2220404052803
348 Mahalingamma  Raghavendra 5 255 3  Kilchinpet  adoni adoni 222051011553
349 Aravind  Kumar  P SO P MANJUNATHA RAO 21142  26  SKD COLONY 0 ROAD ADONI 22205041113
350 B Tayanna S o B Eranna 08 04 0399 Bhar Pet Adoni 2220404048983
351 Makandar M Hazarathsab S o Makan Das Mustak Sab 14 324 1 Khajipura Adoni 2220404059173
352 S Mabunni W o  S Hassan Sab 19 265 Fareed Sahib Adoni 2220404026513
353 G Ramalakshmamma   G Bhima Red D o G Bala Reddy 1 29 Bychigeri  post Nettekallu  vill Adoni 2220404036793
354 K Bhaskara Chari S o K Chidananda Chari 24 35 Havanna Pet Adoni 222040408613
355 D Shameem Begum W o D Nisam Ahmed 01 10 0232 Marat Wadi Adoni 2220404034243
356 S Md Sidiq S o S Abdul Subhan 25 313 Havanna Pet Adoni 222040402183
357 GOVINDA REDDY A SANTHAKUDLUR ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220404045853
358 A Intiaz Ahmed S o A Abdul Assim 1 102 a Bharpet Adoni 2220404038863
359 k  hanumanthu S0 K  Eranna 17381 Kallubavi Adoni 222040409463
360 G Chinna Thayappa S o U Giddaiah Ali Giddanna Tarapuram Peddakadubhur  mon Adoni 2220404025903
361 B Bhupal S o B Srichailachari 01 12 0270 Shorff Bazar Adoni 2220404012593
362 K Kuruva Hanumanthamma W o K Venkoba Maheswari Theater Yammiganur Road Adoni 2220409463
363 K M Mallikarjuna Swamy S o K M Chandraiah Swamy 4 365 25 Near Kota Veerabhadra Swamy Adoni2220404060633
364 B Thirumalesh S o Late B Srinivasa 01 01 1941 Bharpet Adoni 2220404017073
365 J Indira D o J Balaram Plot No 163 Hanuman Nager Adoni 22204159253
366 D Md Ibrahim Sab S o D Raja Ahmed Sab 285 303 1 Havanna Pet Adoni 22204225673
367 T M Rameshbabu  t M Sugunamma W o  T M Eranna 15 441 a Madergeri Street Adoni 222051011163
368 B Mansoor Ali S o B Vali Ahamed 24 74 Kowiyal Pet Adoni 2220404052523
369 Cnarayana S o C Narasanna Peddakadubhur Adoni Adoni 22204255233
370 B Ranganna S o B Venkatramappa Karvan Pet 22 279 1 Adoni 2220404050263
371 Khaja Hussain S o Gmam Sab 14 156 Khajipura Adoni 2220404037743
372 G Srinivasulu Setty   G Pushpavathi V 380 Kosigi Road Yemmiganur Adoni 2220404014663
373 MMRUTHUNJAYA S O M SANGAIAH MANTRIKI POST ADONI ADONI 22204129293
374 Mabdul Rahman 01 10 0376 Fatha Darwaza Street Adoni Kurnool 222040407853
375 C MUNEPPA So C Ayyappa 104  Basapuram 222040404053
376 S Lakshmi W o S Sreenivasulu C o Sreenivasa Co P N Road Adoni 2220404013473
377 P Babu S o Rajasab Kadithota  vill Kadithota  post Adoni 2220404031993
378 K Renuka Chari S o K Rama Chari P Kota Konda  post Devanakonda  mon Adoni 2220404027693
379 D Bheemarayudu S o  D Govraiah 01 05 0861 Satyanarayana Pet Adoni 2220404033513
380 S Akkanna 17 837 53 Kranti Nagar 17 837 264 2 Near Chowdeswaritempleph253152 Adoni2220404019503
381 B Kamalamma W o B Babu Ramanjineyulu 6 305 36 Venkateswra Colany Adoni 2220404048383
382 U Lakshman Rao S o U Hanumantha Rao 1v p3 187 18 29 Shakthi Gudi Adoni 2220404025333
383 K  NARAYANA S O K SRISAILACHARI 01 12 0282 SHAROFF BAZAR  BESIDE GOWRA NI ADONI222051011573
384 K Thimmaraju S o K Veeranna 21 40 52 S K D Colony 4th Road Adoni 2220404010743
385 M  Md  Faro0k S o M Osman Sab 25 277 Havannapet Adoni 222040403093
386 Allabakash  T S o  T Bashu Miya 26 277 Sherkhan Gada Kodiyalpet Adoni 2220404045603
387 Meena P D o P Vittal 01 02 0154 Bharpet Adoni 222040409393



388 M Muneer Hussaian S o M Mohammed Sab 01 02 0324 Bhar Pet Adoni 2220404012533
389 R GOPAL SWAMY S O R VENKATARAMAIAH N G O S COLANY ADONI ADONI 22204255193
390 H M Girija Devi  m Amresh S o M Amresh L I C Agent Kowthalam  post Adoni 2220404036293
391 G latha Do G Lakshmanna D o G Lakshmanna S M L C Bank Watchman Adoni Adoni 2220404039903
392 Suman Bai W o Late M Ramchandra Rao 01 08 1959 Gowlipet Adoni 22206014733
393 R suraj Agrwal S o Radheshyam Agrawal Fravit Commm Agents C o Santosh Chand Radheshyam Adoni22204346173
394 S Pavan Kumar huf S o S Venkata Subbaiah 21 33 1 S K D Colany Adoni 22204040973
395 Y Ramachandra S o Y Hanumanthappa 8 63 1 Gowlipet Adoni 22205101763
396 DODDI RAMESH  2 85 BC COLONY ISVI VILLAGE  ADN M  KNL DST AP ISVI VILLAGE  ADONI MANDAL2220404010893
397 S  Tanweer  Banu W o S Anwar Basha 11 222 2 Jamkhan Wadi Street Adoni 2220404056263
398 K SIVASANKARAIAH AND K SAKUNTHALAMMA HNO 21 82 1 II ROAD SKD COLONY 22203096143
399 D  Iqbal S o D Shaik Shavali 19 634 Fareedshab Street Adoni 2220404044763
400 Saye Srinivasulu S o Deekappa Sree Nilakanteswara Swamy Cola 6 5 2 Hanuman Nager Adoni2220404045873
401 C HUSSAIN So C Pedda Shekanna H No X 245   Marat Wadi Street Adoni 2220404011413
402 M Mohammed Ishaq 01 Feb 0268 Bharpet Adoni 22204040543
403 G  Santhanna 01 Apr 0326 Sree Ambabavanipet Adoni Adoni 22204313313
404 K  Lakshmi Narayana 24 35 Havanna Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404062173
405 Golla Narasimhulu S o G Hanumanthu Doddancheru  vill Adoni  mon Adoni 2220404041913
406 B Narasimhulu SO B THIPPANNA 25708   HAVANNA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404016763
407 Saradha W o Narayana 266 Mandigiri Street Adoni 2220404034043
408 G Vijay Kumar S o G Nagendra 47 9  Raja Rajeswari Oil Mills Maratwadi Street Adoni 2220404056503
409 T P Narasappa T Hanumanthappa 5 1314 284 Rajarajeswari Nager Adoni 2220404024933
410 G Srinivasulu S o G Ramalingiasetty L B Street Adoni Adoni 2220404017653
411 M Narayana S o M Narasappa 01 May 0377 Kilchin Pet Adoni 22205041173
412 K Bheemaiah Setty 17 Jul 2003 Kowthalam Kowthalam  mon Adoni 2220404037623
413 R Mohammad Shareef S 0 R Abdul Khader 25 341 Havannapet Adoni 22205009503
414 A Thimmappa   N Ayyanna 31 Mar 2003 Konakodla Guntakal Mandal Konakondla 2220404057343
415 D CHENCHU SUBBAIAH So D Venkaiah 2696  Teachers Colony Adoni 22205255863
416 N Pullaiah Agriculture Mulugundam Mulugundam Aspari Mandal 2220404013733
417 K SHABBIR AHAMED   25 423 2 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL AP  ADONI ADONI 2220404014303
418 Golla Krishna S o G Virupakshi Madira vill Adoni Adoni 2220404028083
419 K Veeranna S o K Sangappa 1 42 Vemugodu  vill Gonegandla  mon Adoni 2220404032093
420 K Govindu 17 159 Kallubavi Street Adoni Adoni 222051011493
421 Karemma W o Thimmappa 01 Apr 0206 Valmiki Nager Adoni 2220404061753
422 C Radha W o C Mallikarjuna 13 241 Santha Pet Adoni 2220404061003
423 K SHIVA S O K THIKKANNA SRI RAM BAKERY OPP 1TOWN POLICE STATION P NO AUHPS8796A2220404039443
424 S M Sudha Sagari W o S M Prabhulinga Swamy 01 May 0313 Kilchin Pet Adoni 2220404027933
425 M Jaganath victoriya pet adoni  Adoni 2220404057463
426 PRASUNA G V W O SATYANARAYANA SETTY G H NO 13 433 OLD POST OFFICE ADONI  SB 10054 2220404055523
427 Ryuvaraju   R Balakrishna GOWLI PET ADONI  Adoni 2220404035173
428 K Venkatesh IX 297 MARAT STREET ADONI Adoni 22204159153
429 B Somanna 7 105 VEDDEGERI ADONI Adoni 2220404044583
430 D S Purushotham Reddy MIG 78 A P G S COLANY  Adoni 2220404019283
431 K Beezan Banu 6 764 HAZARATH NIZAMUDDIN COLANY ADONI Adoni 22204129133
432 Challa Anandamma b 21 19 police quarters adoni Adoni 2220404013353
433 Usha K Shah 13 217 old post office road adoni Adoni 2202228610933
434 S Naresh sree sunder textailes 13 217 old post office road adoni Adoni 2220404046293
435 R H  PRAKASH SINGH S O SUBHAN SINGH H NO 9 278 MARATIWADI STREET ADONI SREE JAGANATHA GIRI MATAM ADONI ADONI222040405143
436 Nagamma xxvi 34 45 kowdel pet adoni Adoni 22205195243
437 B Vijaya Shanthi 7 274 GOWLIPET ADONI Adoni 2220404046073
438 G Hucheerappa 18 618 M M ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404026253
439 D Abdul Azeem 21 145 Sai Baba Nagar Adoni 22204129943
440 Shaik Abdual Sattar yerigeri yerigeri adoni Adoni 2220404030913
441 G Anjanaiah kallukunta  vill peddakhadubhur adoni Adoni 2220404052643
442 V SAROJAMMA 6 34 BOYA GARI ADONI ADONI 222041291043
443 B Clinganna 7 105 VADDEGERI ADONI Adoni 222040403243



444 Sundi Amaresa Goud 15 300 choki matam adoni Adoni 2220404034163
445 K Mallappa Chari 11 581 a havannapet adoni Adoni 2220404048343
446 P Shekan Bee 3 276 pinjariwadi adoni Adoni 222040402163
447 B RATHNAMMA S O B GOVINDU  H NO 7 352 B1 BOYA GERI ADONI 2220519583
448 S Haneef s Noor Bee 5 122 jumapet adoni Adoni 22205163363
449 B NAGAMMA  2 36 ROWDUR V KOWTHALAM KNL AP ROWDUR V  KOWTHALAM M 2220404015023
450 N C Siva Prakash t g l colany adoni adoni Adoni 222040402743
451 G Aruna 5 443 HANUMAN NAGER HANUMAN NAGER Adoni 2220404043763
452 Kmbhagirathi c o a hanumanthaiah setty 13 63 santhapet Adoni 2220404022483
453 Kmveeresh Babu 13 63 santhapet adoni Adoni 2220404026413
454 S Rajjab SO SNABI SAB 6593 NEAR BABULAMA TEMPLE ADONI 2220404046493
455 Vpedda Eranna 6 34 boyageri adoni Adoni 222040405893
456 Sranjitha 12 84 SHORFF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 2220404057643
457 G Nagaraju NETTEKAL  VILL BAICHIGERI  PO ADONI Adoni 2220404041023
458 Bsraheman Basha 12 77 shroff bazar adoni Adoni 22204129113
459 E Mallikarjuna Goud 8 299 gowlipet adoni Adoni 22206014573
460 Vk Sivasankuri 250 BUDEKALL STREET ADONI Adoni 222053181053
461 D P Yerriswamy 17 132 KRANTHI NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404011113
462 V K Padmavathi 5 1 40 sukruvaram pet adoni Adoni 222052261633
463 Garjanna Danapuram Adoni Adoni 222040402003
464 Ssaleema Bee And Shassen Saheb 500 1 bharpet adoni Adoni 2220404030653
465 SANDEEP K 9 297 MARATI STREET S O K SRINIVASULU ADONI 2220404052823
466 Waheeda Begum WO NAZEER AHMED H NO 11121 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI RFDL6201 CLOSED2220404033
467 Bayyappa Reddy mekadona  vill peddakadubhur  mon adoni Adoni 22204225633
468 M Dada Ba 18 189 JAMKANWADI ADONI STY G KHAJABEE 18 178  ADONI 2220404042633
469 Gsathyanarayana Reddy chinnaharivanam  vill alur  mon adoni Adoni 2220404046393
470 C Hazarath Ali 1 146 N G O S COLANY ADONI Adoni 2220404030493
471 MD TAJ A 18 631MATKARWADI STREET PAN NO  ACHPT2412N ADONI 9849166241222040401843
472 Cmahaesh Kumar 209 9 maratiwadi adoni Adoni 22204283153
473 Naina Bai c o s natmal old postoffice road adoni Adoni 2220404038133
474 Sakramma Gari Pedda Siva Reddy b m village  vill b m sugure  post adoni Adoni 2220404014513
475 Sumitha  Csuresh 13 434 SANTHAPET NEAR HALLAMMA GANGAMMA SCHOOL OLDPOSTOFFICE ROAD Adoni2220404012333
476 A  Munwar Basha 11 92 jamkhanwadi adoni Adoni 22205041273
477 J  Sadiq 3 25 gokarjhanda adoni Adoni 2220404036913
478 K VENKATA LAKSHMI  155 155 NAGANATHANAHALLI V ADONI 22205009323
479 Harijana Rayappa sambhagallu  vill sambagallu  post adoni Adoni 2220404021433
480 MALLIKARJUNA  MK 8 273  GOWLIPET  ADONI 22204192183
481 Imrana Begum 11 92 JAMKHANWADI ADONI Adoni 22205041133
482 N Giri Swamy BANAVASI  POST BANAVASI  VILL ADONI Adoni 22204283243
483 G Muddamma 1 200 RAJIVGANDHI NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404016323
484 Kharitha And Ksivashankaraiah 21 82 1 2 road s k d colony adoni Adoni 222052261893
485 M Fakeera Bee Bee 5 IZNITHAKIYA  KILCHIN PET ADONI Adoni 2220404058393
486 C Sumangala 21 MAHAVEER COLONY NEAR BEERAPPA TEMPLE ADONI Adoni 222052261833
487 B Mohammed Shareef 3 37 GOKAR JANDA ADONI Adoni 2220404042763
488 K Sonica 13 245 santhapet adoni Adoni 22205346773
489 K Roopa Mg m K Mahanteshwari 13245 santhapet adoni Adoni 22205255623
490 S K Viswanath Rao 3 288 pinjari wadi adoni Adoni 2220404044173
491 L Gopal Reddy CHINNA GONEHAL  VILL CHINNA HARIVANAM  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404051243
492 Pedda Yankamma PARTHAPURAM  VILL BASAPURAM ADONI Adoni 2220404034543
493 Bmahaboob Basha XI 235 JAMKHAN WADI ADONI Adoni 2220404058353
494 Latha Abbey 12 4 1 santhapet adoni Adoni 222040409053
495 Bpadmavathi 24 117 kowdel pet adoni Adoni 222040409033
496 Eramma 2 6 310 taliwadi adoni Adoni 2220404062293
497 Bsukanya s b i colony no  1 aas college road adoni Adoni 22204346313
498 Bvinod Kumar s b i colony no 1 aas colege road adoni Adoni 2220404049223
499 KAMSALA SUVARNAMMA  4 206 2 NAGARUR V ASPARI M 2202213212223



500 K Hema Latha 9 280 MARAT STREET ADONI Adoni 22205133873
501 MALEKAR BHARATHI   5 360 KILCHINPET STREET NEAR ESWAR TEMPLE ADONI KURNOOL DIST AP  ADONI  ADONI2220404022463
502 L D SIVAKUMAR AND L D VIMALA C O SREE SAI NARAYANA BENGOLOR HNO  612  NEAR SREE SAI NARAYANA BENGALO YEMMIGANUE222052261693
503 Anarayana Rao SAYANKALAM DAILY REPORT 13 264 KHAJIPURA STREET Adoni 2220404061143
504 krishna prasad k b 5 571 hanuman nagar adoni Adoni 518301 2220404040103
505 K Eramma 6 256 2 Teliwada Mekala Bazar  Adoni   Ph  240122 Adoni 222040404633
506 Kottili Mallaiah kallukunta  vill peddakadubur  mon adoni Adoni 22205346853
507 D Raju ISVI  VILL 2 85 ADONI Adoni 2220404051763
508 MAMIDI PADMAVATHI  5 764 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI KRNL AP HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI 22204346233
509 K Raghavendra 4 152 kilchin pet adoni Adoni 2220404032193
510 R HAZEE BA So R Abdul Khader X X V341  Havanna Pet Adoni 2220404037303
511 B Veeresh 4 2118 VALMIKINAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404047063
512 E Lakshmi Devi 17 3298 1 KRANTHI NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404014573
513 R Nagarathnamma And Rpampapathi 21 61 II  ROAD S K D COLONY S K D COLONY Adoni Adoni 2220404015463
514 J Parvathi THNGARADONA  VILL ASPARI MON ADONI Adoni 2220404034443
515 S Ratna Bai And K Nagaraj 3 198  late s eranna sadasivapet adoni Adoni 2220404060693
516 K Viswakarma Chari Alias K Veeresha Chari 12 58 4 SHORFF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 22204040253
517 T Srinivasulu Andt Ramanjini 7 1 1 BEGAMPURI VEEDI ADONI Adoni 2220404046903
518 G Priyanka Mg G Venkatesulu 21 404 64 uppara street near a p s r t c  bus stand Adoni 22204313393
519 B Suseelamma  B Narayana Reddy 21 71  2nd Road  Skd  Colony  Adoni Adoni 2220404013113
520 P Krishna 5 102 KILCHIN PET ADONI Adoni 2220404060833
521 M Mohammed Taher 11 229 JAMKHAN WADI ADONI Adoni 2220404056783
522 K P Eranna l i g  no 113 A P H B COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404041473
523 K Sarojamma XX 212 VENKANNAPET ADONI Adoni 222040405873
524 K Krishna Murthy 12 87  SHORFF BAZAR VISHVAKAR MACOMPLEX ADONI Adoni 2220404027873
525 B Srinivasulu 223 4 BHAVAJI PET ADONI Adoni 22204313353
526 Ry Veena c o b sreenivasulu  h m t g m r k d school adoni Adoni 22206014693
527 K Nagaraj  And  K Govinda Raj C O SREE MANJUNATH PRESS 25 580 SHARADA NIKETAN LANE HAVANNA PET Adoni22205255703
528  SHAH  SUBHASH  13 89 SANTHAPET  ADONI KNL AP SANTHAPET  ADONI 2220404011533
529 Rs Abdul  Hameed 3 227 SYED PET NEAR ARAB AMIN MAJID Adoni 2220404027173
530 N Virupakshi HNO 440 18  MATKAR WADI MATKAR WADI ADONI Adoni 22204159353
531 P Dilip Kumar 15 393 GOUSE HOSPATLE ROAD E S I  CHURCH ADONI Adoni 2220404018053
532 O Balaraju NADICHAGI KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404030693
533 P Gopinath 19 sbi ist colony adoni Adoni 22204255593
534 A Siva Reddy 2 45 n s nager adoni Adoni 22204159293
535 V Boja Raju NADICHAGI POST KOWTHALAM   MON ADONI Adoni 2220404028443
536 J Pandurangappa pedda harivanam vill pedda harivanam  post adoni Adoni 2220404016963
537 K Narasappa And K Nagaraj 3 198 SADASIVA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404061793
538 K Eranna s o k ayyanna sukravaram pet adoni Adoni 222040408833
539 T Siddappa CHINNATUBLAM  POST PEDDAKADUBHUR  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404046193
540 K Wahid 18 503 khibla quatares adoni Adoni 222051011323
541 Malay Vamsi Krishna 11 546 havannapet adoni Adoni 2220404017093
542 H S M Raichotaiah Swamy 2 35 B PEDDA HARIVANAM VILL ADONI Adoni 22206014613
543 PADMAVATHI 441 D 1ST CROSS 44TH MAIN IDEAL HOME COLONY R R NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE2220404063273
544 P Gopala Krishna 1 677 8a  oop arts collage star bulding karthik nivas adoni Adoni 22204129333
545 R Kare Gowda 18 75 L B STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404054743
546 P Himmath Ram XI 340 HAVANNAPET ADONI Adoni 22205163503
547 P Mallikarjunappa 13 197 ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404060793
548 H Sujatha XXV 830 KANCHIGERI STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404029143
549 YELLAPPA J HNO 25 479 KANCHIGARI VEEDI  ADONI 2220504193
550 B Ramakrishna AMRAVATHI NAGER 71 1 244 ADONI Adoni 22205133623
551 G Narasanna THANGARADONA  POST THANGARDONA  VILL ADONI Adoni 2220404050043
552 Padmavathi Gaikwad Mg G Namadev  Rao 7 261 GOWLI PET ADONI Adoni 2220404055323
553 T Mahaboob Basha 25 542 Havanapet adoni Adoni 2220404016243
554 B Venkata Lakshmi 11 307 HAVANNAPET ADONI Adoni 2220404041933
555 T Lakshmi 26 143 14  Kowdel Pet  Adoni Adoni 2220404049043



556 J Erappa SAJJALA GUDEM  VILL JAMPAPURAM  PO KOSIGI MON Adoni 2220404038073
557 E Eranna  Ph258593 KATRIKI  VILL   POST KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404014353
558 H Kamalabai Pakka   H Natrajapakka  H Yathiraj Pak12 462 BNTALKIES ROAD ADONI Adoni 22204129923
559 V RANGA SWAMY 692 1 BHARPET ADONI AKOPV9167B 222052261653
560 S Basavaraj   S Sankar 1 339 A 110 ARUNDHATHI NAGER ADONI Adoni 222040409643
561 manger  corresponce y m k high school c o y m k school adoni adoni Adoni 2220404023333
562 K Nageswara Rao 1 8 1 peddaharivanam  vill adoni Adoni 22204313333
563 M Venkata Swamy X I I  313 KANCHAGARI STREET Adoni Adoni 2220404048743
564 N Prahaful Kumar  N Sumitra Bai 2 321 BANKERS COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404030733
565 Jindfe Shanthi mig 318 a p h e b colony adoni Adoni 222040403753
566 Rajamma ERANNA 10 228 MARATGERI ADONI Adoni 2220404026023
567 Narasamma K       Sr Citizen 1025+05    S B 119 WO LATE K RUKMANNA 4995  SRI AMBA BHAVANI PET ADONI    RFD 283452220404063153
568 G Sravanthi HANUMAN NAGER 5 1119 95 ADONI Adoni 2220404046133
569 Pn Rangaswamy GHANDHI NAGER YEMMIGANUR ADONI Adoni 2220404028883
570 C Fakruddin 9 347 maharwadi street adoni Adoni 22204192123
571 P Deepika xxv 17 nakathi street adoni Adoni 2220404031253
572 B Siddappa 1 137 RAICHOOTI SUBBAIAH COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404012153
573 S Chand Basha C O BHARAT CUT PICE CENTRE P N ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404016843
574 NARASAPPA S S O S GHANTAPPA 2 115  BHARPET ADONI 2220404044943
575 K Pavan Karthik mg  f k satyanarayana 15 371 2 victoria pet adoni Adoni 2220404025113
576 Tanjali And V G Dattu 12 414 KANCHIGERI STREET OPP R B OSSMAN ADONI Adoni 518301 222040403073
577 K Gurunath  And K Siddamma 23399KARVANPET ADONI 2220404040983
578 A Hanumantha Rao  A Suguna H NO   1 61 IV ROAD  S K D COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404052003
579 B Balaji Prasad H NO 280 L I G A P H B COLONY ADONI Adoni 22204225233
580 Masjid  E  Hazarat Sayed Ena Sha Vali Kh H NO 25 278 HAVANNAPET ADONI Adoni 2220404061263
581 S Abubakar H NO 9 38 MAHADAT WADI ADONI Adoni 2220404041163
582 R Venkoba Rao G NO 29 AGRICULTURE MARKET YARD ADONI Adoni 222053181213
583 G Mallesh SO G CHINNA ESWARAPPA SADAPURAM FD 3975 22205255763
584 D Viswanath H NO 17 661 A R R Colny ADONI Kurnool 2220404012013
585 B Narasimhulu And B Nagamma H NO 4 286 bhavaji pet adoni Adoni 2220404041653
586 M Sarojamma H NO 2 195 LATCHAMARRI  VILL MANTHARALYAM Adoni 2220404062493
587 D Anwar Basha H NO XIY 212 FAREED SAHEB ADONI Adoni 222040406973
588 G  KALAVATHI  LIG 137 APHB COLONY ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22204159453
589 J K Basaiah Swamy H NO 2 3 SRIDHARAHAL  VILL BEVINAHAL  POST HALHARVI  MON Adoni2220404053163
590 J Abdul Salam H NO 155 25 HAVANNAPET ADONI Adoni 2220404050863
591 Urukundu Goulla Tarapuram  v Mantriki  p Peddakadbhur  m Adoni 2220404058593
592 Beebi Jan 18575 M M ROAD A D  O N I Adoni 222052881113
593 M Mahesh Swamy KUNTANAHALL   VILL KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404024473
594 K Riyaz Ahamed H NO 1 110 BHARPET Adoni Adoni 222041291243
595 P Narasimhulu H NO 2 614  SRI HANUMAN NIVAS SRINIVASACOLONY OPP A A S COLLAGE Adoni22205009443
596 Narasamma AS GOVINDAMMA KOTEKAL  VILL YEMMIGANUR  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404032453
597 Khadeerun H NO III 190 ADONI GOKAR JANDHA Adoni 22204192613
598 BABU RAO K CHUDI V S O AMMI RAJU K KOWTHALAM M 9846826358 2220404027573
599 Narayana Ram Patel H NO 19 458 M M ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404040323
600 P  Hussain Sab KUPPAGALLU   VILL KUPPAGALLU POST ADONI Adoni 2220404022563
601 Sarode Ramesh H NO 2 110 bharpet  c o methar masid adoni Adoni 2220404047913
602 J R Nazeer H NO 19 377 FAREED SAHEB MOHALLA ADONI Adoni 2220404049103
603 S Mahesh BILLEKALLU  VILL   POST ASPARI  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404033453
604 R Hussain Vali KUNTANAHALL  VILL   POST KOWTHALAM   MON ADONI Adoni 2220404055023
605 Y Jaya H NO 18 2 HANSAJI PET ADONI Adoni 22204313233
606 G Sreenivasa Reddy H NO H I G NO 76 A P H B COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404011393
607 G Md Yahiya H NO 92 1 new fathedurga adoni Adoni 2220404014703
608 T Shyamala  s eranna H NO 10 150 maratwadi street near s m l c bank Adoni 2202228610813
609 G Lakshmi Devi H NO 15 418 7B VICTORIYA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404052503
610 Ponde Pompaanna  P ERAMMA EorS H NO 4 110 A NEAR SHAKTI TEMPLE ADONI Adoni 22204283363
611 M LAKSHMAN RAO H NO X I I I  227 1 OLD POST OFFICE ROAD ADONI ADONI 2220428393



612 Zaheeda H NO 26 692 KOWDELPET ADONI Adoni 2220404013273
613 K Shiva Kumar H NO 5 488 2 RAJA RAJESWARI NAGER ADONI Adoni 222040406383
614 Ramalingaiah BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404031683
615 D Chidananda BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404019623
616 Ramanna Gowd BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404010953
617 K Doddana Gowd BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404036713
618 K Channanna Gowd BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404017033
619 Jeeru Gadi Lingappa BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404046613
620 Veeranna H NO BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404016903
621 KUDIREKARU NEELAKANTA  9 239 MARATI GERI ADONI KNL AP MARATGERI STREET ADONI 2220404033173
622 S Shamshad  S A Salam H NO 194 26 KOWDEL PET ADONI Adoni 2220404024173
623 A Ansar H NO 18 646 MATKARWADI ADONI Adoni 22205133913
624 K Karibasanna Gowd BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  MOND ADONI Adoni 2220404018443
625 K Raajanna Gowd BILEHAL VILL HALHARVI  MOND ADONI Adoni 2220404044423
626 Siddanna Gowd BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  MOND ADONI Adoni 2220404018483
627 Dhaaranna BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  MOND ADONI Adoni 2220404044133
628 Akki Ramanna Gowd BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  MOND ADONI Adoni 2220404041143
629 H Raamanna H NO BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI   MOND ADONI Adoni 2220404047373
630 R Raamanna Gowd BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  MOND ADONI Adoni 2220404061323
631 B Shanthamma B Suresh B Vijay Kumar H NO 5 466 RAJ RAJESWARI NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404042883
632 K Nirmala H NO 15 628 VICTORIA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404031853
633 Aasha 4 365 26 Near Kotaveerabhadra  Adoni 2220404037263
634 Chudamani BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  MON ADONI Adoni 22204040113
635 Eramma M Shekanna M Ramesh M  Sekhar M 7 249 1  Gowlipet  Adoni Adoni 2220404017553
636 M Sreenivasulu H NO 2 61 SADASIVAPET Adoni Adoni 2220404057683
637 J K Mallaiah SAJJALA GUDDAM  VILL KOSIGI  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404028803
638 Sarawathi H NO 21 140 1 SAIBABA NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404062053
639 SYED FAROOQ BASHA H NO 1 92 SAMBAGALLU   VILL SANBAVAGALLU  POST ADONI 2220404062913
640 K T Raghavendra PEDDAKADUBHUR  VILL PEDDAKADUBHUR  POST ADONI Adoni 22204040193
641 A Yella Reddy H NO BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  DIST ADONI Adoni 2220404032653
642 S Deepa H NO 9 223 MARATWADI STREET ADONI Adoni 222051011103
643 Srinivasulu G Nettekallu  vill Baichigeri  post Adoni Adoni 222040403533
644 Pvinod P Padmavathi P Shankar Rao H NO PLOT NO 39 VIDYANAGAR ADONI Adoni Adoni 222040409563
645 LUKKAMBHATLU  RAGHAVENDRACHAR  25 670 HAVANNAPET STREET NEAR SARADANIKETAN SCHOOL ADONI ADONI ADONI2220404042033
646 G R Lakshmikanth H NO 15 382 VICTORIA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404057563
647 K Fathima Bee H NO 26 46 KOWDEL PET ADONI Adoni 22205163583
648 A Narasimha Reddy HARIKERI  VILL ALUR  TAL ADONI Adoni 2220404054863
649 U Onnurappa  U Ramu H NO 15 359 VICTORIA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404060073
650 Y Sangamesh H NO 2 124 KATRIC  POST KOWTHALAM  MON Adoni 2220404029363
651 K Nagappa NANDIPURA CAMP BHAGAVADI  POST SIRUGUMPA  TAL Adoni 22204159433
652 M Renuka H NO 279 1 SADASIVA PET ADONI Adoni 22204129553
653 P Devaki H NO 8 18 GOWLIPET ADONI Adoni 2220404027913
654 H Prakash khatriki  vill  d no 1 176 kathriki  post kowthalam  mon Adoni 22204040743
655 K Gururaja And A Sharavathi H NO 22 144 karvanpet adoni Adoni 2220404033573
656 B Shankaramma H NO 5 221 Raj rajeswari nager Adoni Adoni 22205041673
657 SARODE  SAILAJA H NO 5 280 KILCHIN PET ADONI PAN NO CACPSO566H 2220404014783
658 S Noor Ahmed H NO 14 27 Khajipura Street Adoni Adoni 2220404060553
659 Y B Babanna H NO 6 478 Boyageri Adoni Adoni 2220404027613
660 B Allabakash H NO 5 769 Nijamuddin colony Adoni Adoni 22205041633
661 P Aktar  Hussain H NO 13 453 1 Santhapet Adoni Adoni 2220404038623
662 K Vanurappa SO K HANUMAPPA KURUVALLI VILPOST ALUR MANDAL 222040408813
663 B Muddamma H NO 137 4 Bavajipet Adoni Adoni 2220404027213
664 M Rajgopal Reddy Naganathahalli  vill    post ADONI   mond Adoni Adoni 222040408213
665 Laxman  S H NO 4 187 Shakti Gudi Adoni Adoni 2220404020063
666 Noorunnissa Begum  M H NO 14 34 Khaji pura Adoni Adoni 22204255513
667 Ramalingappa G H NO 5 256 Kilchin pet Adoni Adoni 222040404903



668 Aslam  M Basapuram Road  17 92 Amaravathi nager Adoni Adoni 2220404038153
669 Rukshmini  M C H NO 10 310 Maratgeri Adoni Adoni 2220404037823
670 Jagadish L and Prameela  L D H NO 15 418 5A     Y M K Nagar Behind New Saibaba Nager Adoni Adoni2220404042593
671 Mehammed Feroz  M H NO 1 447 2 Bharpet Adoni Adoni 2220404049183
672 Ravi Somasola H NO 4 187 18 a Near Sakti Temple Adoni Adoni 2220404028123
673 Khaza Banu H No 1 677 82 N G O Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404047723
674 Panduranga  G H No  XXII 235 Carvanpet Adoni Adoni 222040402343
675 Viswanath  S   Srinivas  S H NO 4 187 18 5 Shaktigudi Adoni Adoni 222051011413
676 Radha Bai  S  Krishna  C S H NO 7 235 Gowlipet Adoni Adoni 22204192393
677 Rangaiah  G C Lakshmi Kanth K Rajgopal H NO 21 79 II Road S K D Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404016303
678 Vittal  Rao G R H NO 15 386 Victoria Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404019403
679 Vajreshwari B H NO 5 524 Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 222052881373
680 B Nagaraju H NO 4 18 1526 Valmiki Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404044233
681 K Purushotham Reddy H NO M I G NO 102 A P H B Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404045383
682 Krishna B H NO 4 75 Atikelagundu  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404048803
683 Naseer  S H NO 1 381 Maiboob Engineering Company Yemmiganur Adoni 2220404053793
684 Shaik Shadiq Sab T And Tara T H NO 25 437 Havannapet Adoni Adoni 2220404055823
685 Savitri  K H NO L I G No 29 A P H B Colony Adoni Adoni 22205195123
686 Paramesh U Thangardona  post   vill Alur  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404028923
687 Krishna Bai  A H NO 2 121 Sreenivasa Nager Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404017633
688 Sudha G Puroshotham Reddy G Kammarachdu  vill   post Alur  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404057283
689 MAHABOOB BASHA P H NO 26 37 A 1 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 222053461073
690 KHADER BEE  P P SIDDIK 18 38 AWANIPET KURNOOL ADONI 2220404057883
691 Parvathi S H NO 5 390 38 Hanuman Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404048923
692 Mareppa H NO 3 335 Kosigi Adoni Adoni 2220404012613
693 Veerappa Achary K Mulugundam  vill Aspari  mond  Adoni 2220404032393
694 Ghousia Nawaz L H NO 21 193 Chandasa Roz Adoni Adoni 2220404036533
695 FATIMA BEGUMAND ALLA BAKASHA H NO 8 304 GOWLI PET ADONI ADONI 2220404033943
696 Manjula  M H NO 10 25 Buddekal Street Adoni Adoni 2220404060913
697 Mohammed Hussain H NO 6 298 Kosigi Adoni Adoni 2220404051543
698 Ghousia Banu H NO 12 781 Majid Pura Adoni Adoni 2220404037103
699 Sabira H H NO 11 99 Jamkhan Wadi Adoni Adoni 2220404030433
700 Indravathi P H NO 5 395 Raj Rajeswari Nager Adoni Adoni 22205346933
701 Ismail B H NO III 247 Syed Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404050343
702 P JAYAMMA  7 282 GOWLIPETA ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 222040401263
703 Kousar Zaha K H NO 11 100 1 Jamkhan Wadi  Adoni 2220404046233
704 Laateef L H NO 3 310 Syed Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404045733
705 Banu Bee H NO 25 99 2 Havanna Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404021723
706 Kiran Kumar D H NO M I G  II 276 Near New Water Tank Adoni Adoni 22205255783
707 Nazbun Bee H NO 25 237 Havannapet Adoni Adoni 2220404021903
708 Parveen Bee S H NO 6 868 1 ADONI Adoni Adoni 22205346893
709 Lakshmi B H NO IV 298 Bavajipet Adoni Adoni 2220404029183
710 Md Ghouse K And Noor Jahanbi K H NO 14 207 Khaji Pura Adoni Adoni 222040402103
711 Guntanna B H NO 6 194 Boya Geri Adoni Adoni 2220404052563
712 Sadiq Basha B And Abdul Majeed B H NO 353 1 12 Near Moula Majid Adoni Adoni 2220315913
713 Veeraj K G Alias K Veeresh Sulthanpuram Pesalabanda  post Adoni Adoni 2220404024293
714 Mallesh S Salakalakonda  vill Adoni Adoni Adoni 2220404058973
715 NARASIMHA REDDY K K AND VENKATARAMI REDDY JH NO 17 338 KALLUBHAVI  VIL ADONI P N AQKPR5872K 222040404333
716 Shaikshavali N H NO 1 218 a B C Colony Narnapuram  vill Adoni Adoni 22204283323
717 Panchayya S M H NO 2 612 Srinivasa Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404035253
718 Devamma G H Gudikambali  vill Kowthalam  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404055043
719 Balakrishna C H NO 10 72 Maratiwadi Adoni Adoni 22205101783
720 Ramakoti Reddy A Anantha Lakshmi H NO 1 46 Alur  mon Muddanageri  post   vill Adoni 222053181153
721 Pradeep B Preethi B H NO 11 493 Brahmin Street Adoni Adoni 2220404014103
722 Venkoba P Ramesh Babu P Hussainamma P AdinarayanaH NO Ambedkar Nager 515 21 125 Collage Road Adoni Adoni 2220404052203
723 Subbamma M V H NO 5 439 a Hanuman Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404043083



724 Thikka Swamy K H No 17 557 Kallubhavi  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404049163
725 KURUBU OBULESU   3 136 7 1 TANGARADONA  V ASPARI M KNL AP TANGARADONA  V ASPARI M2220404024673
726 Yathi Rajulu S Halaharvi  mon Gulyam  v Adoni Adoni 2220404052743
727 Anwar Basha K H NO 26 809 Kowdel Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404020253
728 Khurshid Banu M And Mastan M H NO 976 4 Gokar Jandha Adoni Adoni 22204040343
729 Shanthi  B H NO 4 48 1474 Valmikinager Adoni Adoni 2220404012913
730 Balappa  B H NO  8 314  GOWLIPET ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404047413
731 Mukanna  V M D Halli  vill Ingadahal  post Adoni Adoni 2220404027773
732 Lakshmikanthamma  S H NO X X  234 Venkanna Bhavi Street Adoni Adoni 22204225173
733 C Jayalakshmi C Mg Father Basavana Gowd C H NO V 214 Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404047643
734 Sambasiva Rao Myneni Seshadri Nager  camp Bagewadi  post Sirugupa   TAL Adoni 2220404026553
735 Banu P H NO 17 158 Amaravathi nager Adoni Adoni 2220404046773
736 GOVINDAPPA D ballekall  kuppagal  adoni 222040403633
737 Lakshminarayana Reddy K H NO 22 198 13 Carvan Pet Adoni Adoni 222040402933
738 Jayamma  D H NO 23 418 1 Carvan Pet Adoni Adoni 222040403693
739 Shyamala J H NO 9 255 1 Marat Street Adoni Adoni 22204283113
740 Abdul Kareem S  Rameza Banu rH NO 4 369 12 Gokar Janda Adoni Adoni 2220404054053
741 Maruthi Vara Prasad Reddy  M B M Sugur  vill   post Sirguppa  TAL Ballary  dist Adoni 2220404018913
742 Mudukappa H NO i 94 1 Peddaharivanam Adoni Adoni 2220404042103
743 Marenna Y H NO  21 403 84  indira nagar ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404062993
744 RAICHOOTI KRISHNAVENI   12 230 GEETHA MARKET  ADONI 22204040423
745 Turab Ahmed  G H NO 25 546 Adoni Adoni Adoni 2220404019823
746 Tulasi Jinde H NO 5 301 Near Shakti Temple Adoni Adoni 2220404030223
747 Mahaboob Basha P H NO 3 234 Pinjariwadi Adoni Adoni 222040401983
748 KISHORE KUMAR s o late hanumanna  h no10 113 2  marati street  adoni 2220404028073
749 Thimmappa B H NO 1 18 Neraniki  vill  Holagunda  mon Adoni Adoni 2220404024313
750 Narasimhulu T H NO 12 31 Shankar Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404017893
751 Amaramma H NO Bagewadi  vill   post Siruguppa  tal Balary  dist Adoni 2220404062333
752 Syed Mahaboob  Bee H NO 6 a 1 Vijaya Nager Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404053933
753 Vidya Vathi  P Musanapalli  vill Musanapalli  post Adoni Adoni 2220404015703
754 Girija K H NO 18 559 Matkarwadi Adoni Adoni 222040401223
755 ALUR ABDUL JABBAR  19 183 1 MOULANA MASJID STREET  ADONI 2220404034403
756 Shaikshavali  P H NO 15 970 Victoria pet Adoni Adoni 2220404048173
757 Urukundhamma H H NO 11 184 Buddekal Adoni Adoni 2220404055003
758 Krishna Murthy K H No Purohit Anjineya Sawmy Te Rajputh Street Adoni Adoni 222040408693
759 Nagarjuna Reddy K  Chamundeswari K H NO 17 385 a kallubhavi Adoni Adoni 2220404050743
760 Ramesh P H NO 2 47 Urukunda  vil Kowthalam  mond Adoni 2220404048823
761 Nagamma B H NO 24 297 Karvan pet Adoni Adoni 2220404029303
762 Manmatha H NO 5 357 Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404045523
763 Mahesh M H NO 4 248 Gokhar Janda Adoni Adoni 22205346953
764 Eeresh H NO 2 52 Kammarachedu post Kammarachedu  vill Adoni 2220404042473
765 Ramana Goud H NO 1 153 B C Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404016563
766 Javed Basha  S H NO 4 264 2 Gokar janda Adoni Adoni 2220404058163
767 Naseruddin J H NO 24 143 b Kowdelpet Adoni Adoni 2220404025013
768 Manoj J B H NO 12 751 Shanti Metal Mart Adoni Adoni 2220404059753
769 Mohammed Riyaz  B H NO 18 51 Matkarwadi Adoni Adoni 2220404028013
770 K Rajeswara Reddy SO K GOVINDA REDDY 15439  VICTORIYA PET ADONI   RFD 20221 Adoni22206014593
771 Eranna H Y H NO 4 191 17 Gokar Janda Basavanna Katta Adoni Adoni 2220404020543
772 Lakshmanna B H NO 17 147 b Shankar Nager Adoni Adoni 22204346393
773 Thimma Reddy  C H NO 1 174 kowthalam  mond urukunda  vil Adoni 22205009173
774 Chinna Khaja Hussain H NO 1 6 Kowthalam  mond Gudikambali  vill Adoni 2220404011633
775 B Saraswathamma H NO 5 334 Sukravaram Pet Adoni Adoni 222051011223
776 Vanajamma  K H NO 25 26 Havanna Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404042243
777 Sivamma  B Arekal  post Adoni  mon Arekal  vill Adoni 2220404012493
778 Jayalakshmi  N H NO 25 379 Havanna Pet Adoni Adoni 222053181073
779 Nagaraju  M 22 164 1 Karvanpet KARVAN PET Adoni 2220404050083



780 Shankaramma K H NO 4 364 4th Road Near Kota Veerabhadra Swamy Te Adoni Adoni 2220404052323
781 Nagaveni  G H NO 17 838 a Kranthi Nager Adoni Adoni 22205041693
782 Hanumanthu Ulthi Peddakadubhur  mond Tharapuram  post Tharapuram  vill Adoni 2220404052903
783 Giddaiah Ulthi Peddakadubhur  mond Tarapuram  post Tarapuram  vill Adoni 2220404025843
784 Santosh Kumar  J H NO XXI 171 Sri Saibaba Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404030933
785 RAMACHANDRA  B H NO 4 234 5 DANDUGERI ADONI ADONI 222052261753
786 Vithoba Setty  T SANTAHNUR VILL ADONI TQ SANTHANUR Adoni 2220404048543
787 B P SHOBHALATHA  D O B P SHAMUKAPPA H N 13 434 VICTORIA PET ADONI  ADONI ADONI222051011263
788 Sreedevi   G H NO 21 23 2 S K D Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404040083
789 THIMMAIAH Y D Erukala colony hanuman nager Adoni Adoni 2220409943
790 Venkanna K Devanakonda  mon Ternekallu  post Ternekallu  vill Adoni 22204255493
791 Mohammed Rafiq K H NO 25 398  HAVANA PET ADONI ADONI Adoni 22204129633
792 Veeresh  M H NO 5 795 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI Adoni 2220404021883
793 DASARATHA REDDY J NARASIMHA REDDY J HEBBATAM VILL ADON 2220404017133
794 Nagaraju L SO LATE L LAKSHMAN RAO 12482 B N TALKIES ROAD ADONI 2220404010143
795 Viswanatha Goud  E V H NO 2 73 Sadasiva Pet Adoni Adoni 222040402303
796 Ayesha Siddqua  B H NO 23 377 Carvan Pet Adoni Adoni 222040409943
797 Yerri Swamy  K H NO 5 154 Near Devamma Temple Holagunda post Adoni 2220404016053
798 Urukundu  B H NO 23 131 Karvan Pet Adoni Adoni 22205255683
799 Mohan Chowdary  J  Balram Chowdary  J KamakshmammaH NO 2 743 Mandigiri Adoni Adoni 2220404011973
800 Yashoda  S H NO 22 100 Karvan Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404024093
801 Pedda Marenna  K H NO 3 236 S C Colony Virupapuram  vill Adoni 2220404021193
802 Ganesh  S H NO 18 349 P N Road Sri Jiveeswara Banian Centre Adoni Adoni 2220404062513
803 Dasarath Singh K H NO 12 118 Brahimin Street Adoni Adoni 22204313153
804 Soma Nagesh H NO 21 451 3a Bandimytta   YGR Road Adoni Adoni 2220404043263
805 Nagendra  B 6 27 boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404038273
806 Abdul Salam  M H NO 11 229 Jamkhanwadi Street Adoni Adoni 2220404026233
807 NARAYANAMMA B  21 448 3  NEW BUS STAND ROAD MANDIGIRI ADONI KNL AP ADONI  ADONI2220404028463
808 Mahesh Y H NO 25 597 Havannapet Adoni Adoni 22204159543
809 Viswanath Reddy G H NO XV 454 Victoria  Pet Adoni Kurnool  dist 2220404041203
810 Nagendramani G H NO XX 155 Venkanna Bhavi Street Adoni Kurnool  dist 2220404056823
811 SUPRIYA K 16 15 157 RAYA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 2220404042613
812 B RAMAKRISHNA REDDY s o b narayana reddy h no 3 29 basapuram v adoni 2220404035373
813 Lakshmanna  Y H NO Chigili  vill Chigili  post Aspari mond Kurnool  dist 2220404060313
814 Yellappa K Paramesappa  K H NO 18 556 Matkarwadi Street Adoni kurnool  dist 2220404044523
815 Gowri  L H NO 12 908 a Langarabhavi Adoni Kurnool  dist 2220404039163
816 Hannur Sab  K H NO 7 82 9C ADONI PEDDATUMBALAM Adoni 2220404021023
817 Baktha Prahaladha H NO 3 67 Kowthalam Kowthalam  mon Kurnool  dist 2220404046923
818 Basavraja  A Nadichagi v Nadichagi po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404039743
819 Gururaja Kammarachedu H NO 4 221 Ganesh Cercle Adoni Kurnool  dist 22205133543
820 Taher Basha  Syed H NO  1 171 ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404051743
821 Basith M A H NO 2 300 BHARPET ADONI Adoni 22204283283
822 Hanumnathu  P H NO 12 101 Kilchin pet Adoni Kurnool  dist 2220404022213
823 Mehamood  J H NO XXV 155 Havanna pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404011433
824 Narasimhulu  P  Lakshmi  P Peddatumbalam  v Peddatumlam p Adoni t Kurnool 2220404022363
825 Mastan Vali  M H NO 5 125 2 Peddaharivanam v Adoni Kurnol 22204159233
826 AHMED BASHA S G 1 101 8 C ALUR ROAD S O SHAIK NABI SAB 9652746189 ADONI 2220404059153
827 Jeelan Basha  S Md H NO 1 101 8 Alur Road Guntakal Anathapur 2220404030103
828 Shaik Nabi Sab H NO 1 101 8 Alur Road Guntakal Ananthapur 2220404010813
829 Ramanjinamma  G H NO 9 60 1  MARAT GERI ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404019963
830 Eranna  B H NO 1 11a ADONIKogithota Holugunda  M kURNOOL 2220404013873
831 Venkamma  C Chigili  v Chigili p Aspari m Kurnool 2220404050223
832 Ravi Kumar  M H NO 18 565 Matkar Gari Adoni Kurnool 22205041653
833 Markendeyulu G H NO 469 10 18 Matkarwadi Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404043783
834 Hymavathi  K H NO  20 285 ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404031593
835 Raghavendra Rao H K H NO  20 216  Venkanna Pet ADONI Adoni Adoni 2202228611083



836 Nagesh Y H NO  3 397 6 ghokar jhanda Adoni Adoni 222040403973
837 Padmavathi  K Venkatesh  K H NO 10 123   Flower Bazar ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404016503
838 Govindu H NO ADONI  Adoni 2220404044603
839 Peera Basha D SO DR D AHMED BASHEER 24208  KARVAN PET ADONI Adoni 2220404023573
840 Banu  B H NO 11 295 JAMKANWADI STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404056383
841 Gowramma  V H NO C O JAURBANDI DRESSES P N ROAD ADONI Adoni 22204040153
842 Yenkammma Bai  Y H NO 2 78 Sadasiva Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220409483
843 Papanna  U Mulugundam v Mulugundam  p Aspari m Kurnool 22204192683
844 Suresh  Y H NO 5 1318 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404024533
845 Nagraj  Y H NO 5 208 Hanuman  Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404013813
846 Kiran Kumar  M H NO 16 18 47 Rayanager Adoni Kurnool 2220404058913
847 Veeresh  Golla H NO 9 417 Marati Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404027713
848 Mallaiah  V C o B C Linganna Bhavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 22204225273
849 Parvathi M H NO 7 288 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404029823
850 Raju Valmiki H NO 2 0141 Postal Colony Adoni Kurnool 22205041553
851 Padmavathi P H NO 18 611 1 Opp Geemarket Yemmiganur Kurnool 2220404033093
852 Lakshmi B H NO 4 235 2 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404013033
853 Satyananda V H NO 10 15 Holagunda Adoni Kurnool 222040405183
854 Basavraju  Boya Jampapuram  VILL Kosigi Adoni Kurnool 2220404020823
855 Devappa H H NO 4 136 s c colony Peddatumbalam Adoni 222040409863
856 B M SHIVA PRAKASH S O B M SIDDALINGAIAH HNO 10 125 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI 2220404048583
857 Shareefa  Bee S H NO 21 499 Thikkaswamy Darga Adoni Kurnool 2220404048643
858 Mithun Kumar H NO 67 6 302 Sri Sai Apts Urbanu Bank Road Kurnool Kurnool  dist 22204129193
859 Gowramma  B  Raghavendra Prasad  B H NO XII 7 Old Postoffice Road Adoni Kurnool 22204192653
860 Ameena Bee J Late Md Hashan j H NO 8 118 Kharbhowli ADONI Kurnool 2220404015423
861 Erappa P S H NO 21 468 2 Bandemet Adoni Kurnool 2220404020273
862 Mahanthayya M H NO 25 756 Kanchgeri Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404013693
863 Hanumanthachari K H NO 17 837 50 a Kranti Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404055083
864 Narasimha G H NO 5 566 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 22205346993
865 Nagamma H ASPARI MDL KURNOOL DIST  Adoni 2220404043143
866 Sreenivasulu K ADONI 518301   Adoni 2220404055763
867 Gousia Bee S H NO 1 677 38 Khooni Mohalla Adoni Kurnool 22205009543
868 Nagaveni S H NO 25 180 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 22205133833
869 Subba Reddy S Sankarbanda v Aspari  mon Alur Kurnool 2220404049323
870 Lingamma J  Thikkaiah M Thangaradona p Aspari m Adoni Kurnool 222040404983
871 Gopal Rao G R 15 382 victoriapet Adoni Adoni 2220404036353
872 Fathima Bee S H NO 24 61 1 Kowdel Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404034463
873 Ayyanna B Naganna Bhandari H NO 1 339 a30 Bharpet Ramjala Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404026913
874 Basavaraj K H NO 4 40 Peddaharivanam v Adoni Kurnool 222051011043
875 Lakshmi B Ramanjaneyulu Kallukunta  v Peddakadubur m Adoni Kurnool 2220404032073
876 GORAVA ERANNA H NO 8 31  SIDHAPPAPALEM  V KOSIGI M 2220404056903
877 Jayaram N H NO 15 725 Choukimatam Adoni Kurnool 2220404036133
878 Iqbal A Md H NO 18 646 Matkarwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404018243
879 Nisar K H NO 26 37A Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404057943
880 Srinivasulu U H NO 3 181 Chintakunta Adoni Kurnool 2220404049473
881 Ashok Kumar H NO 12 156 Sharaf Bazar Adoni Kurnool 2220404056103
882 Venkateswarulu S  Prameela K V lig   184 A P H B COLONY Adoni Kurnool 2220404054623
883 Kulayappa T H NO 1 110 5 P G Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404044023
884 Urukundu Goulla Tarapuram  v Mantriki  p Peddakadbhur  m Adoni 2220404011153
885 Ameer Hamza S H NO 18 393 Matkarwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404014263
886 Shameem Banu D Md Shareef 4 315 Mohan Sha Mclla Adoni 222040406203
887 Imtiyaz Ahamed G H NO XIII 369 Khajipura Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404028263
888 Jayaramudu Devanakonda H NO 2 64 3 Alardinne Devanabanda Kurnool 222040407573
889 Hucha Reddy K H NO 1 170 Narnapuram  v Dhanapuram   p Kurnool 2220404053833
890 Sidda Reddy K H NO 1 46 Narnapuram v Dhanapuram m Kurnool 2220404034383
891 Yuvaraj S H NO 9 312 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404037423



892 Sharada K  Obulesh K H NO 10 301 Maratwadi Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404034643
893 B U  Ramesh H NO 17 837 3184 Krantinager Adoni Kurnool 22204192703
894 Maheshwari P H NO 4 110 a Shakti Gudi Adoni Kurnool 2220404037083
895 Thirumalesha K H NO 17 837 Kranthi Nager Adoni Kurnool 222052881173
896 Rajasekhar Setty P H NO 1 72 Mantrki Mantrki  p Adoni 2220404057603
897 Siraj S H NO 11 52 A A S College Adoni Kurnool 222040403133
898 Jayamma Kuruva H NO 2 12 Balupattikonda  v Tangardona  p Kurnool 222040409763
899 Sreenivasulu B2500 H NO 17 220 2 Amaravathi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404054583
900 Abdul Rasool B H NO 25 91 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404039523
901 Veera Reddy Kapu H NO 2 2 B C Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404058893
902 Mehaboob Khan B H NO XXIV 94 1 Havanna Pet Adoni Kurnol 222040407593
903 Parvathi P B H NO VII 105 Vaddegeri Adoni Kurnool 2220404036813
904 Banu Bee H NO 10 79 Buddekallu Adoni Kurnool 2220404049943
905 Chandramma S N S Devadas H NO 7 36 Vaddegeri Adoni Kurnool 2220404037283
906 Veeresh V H NO 2 70 B C Colony Ballekallu  v Ballekallu  p Kurnool 2220404015553
907 Shasha Vali N H NO III 199 Gokar Janda Adoni Kurnool 222040402263
908 Vali Basha K H NO 17 837 40 b kranti nagar ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404044153
909 Lakshmidevi Boya H NO 25 379 Near Urudu School Adoni Kurnool 2220404046453
910 Raja Sab H NO 2 19 B C Colony Naganathahalli Kurnool 2220404034123
911 Nageswar Rao P H NO 3 15 2 O C Colany Madira  vill Adoni 2220404036493
912 Ratnamma B Kachapuram  v Thungabhdra  PO Mantralayam  m Kurnool 222051011063
913 NARASAIAH SETTY P 11 28 FLOWER BAZAR S O MUDDU ERANNA SETTY ADONI  518301 2220404039323
914 Pranav S S K D Colony IV th Road Adoni Kurnool 222040407293
915 Rama Swamy N Ternikallu v Ternekallu  p Devanakonda  m Kurnool 2220404029163
916 Sekhar H NO 1 255 1 13 R G Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404049923
917 KORRAPOTTA NARAYANASWAMY  3 179 CHARI OUTSIDE ALUR KNL DST AP ALUR  ALUR 2220404018793
918 Sujatha M Manekurthy v Manekurthy p Adoni Kurnool 2220404041453
919 Mallamma V H NO 1 285 Arukula Gudi Adoni Kurnool 222040403113
920 Srinivasa Reddy K H NO 3 19 Manekurthy Alur Kurnool 2220404015383
921 Eeranna B H NO 1 B C Colny Adoni Kurnool 2220404029243
922 Malesappa C H NO 1 36 Nettekallu S Kondapuram Kurnool 22205041733
923 Sivakumar S H NO 7   68  talvar street kowthalam Adoni Adoni 2220404052263
924 Mallaiah V H NO 10 472 Budekallu Street Adoni Kurnool 22205101963
925 Sowmya Kamale Plot nO 1 2 5 Ground Floor Adoni Kurnool 2220404049913
926 Chand Basha P H NO 1 34  isvi village ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404059053
927 Narasimhulu Telugu H NO 290 1 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404033823
928 Sakuntalamma H NO 3 19 Manekurthi Alur Kurnool 2220404060033
929 Adeppa Goud G Nadichagi Myaliganur kowthalam Kurnool 2220404047603
930 ERANNA V P 2 130 CHOODI VILLAGE S O YALLAPPA KOWTALAM MANDAL 2220404032333
931 Veena Bai R Hiraman Singh H NO 9 278 1 Maratwadi Street Adoni kurnool 2220404025423
932 Vijaya K H NO 9 55 Maratstreet Adoni Kurnool 2220404034483
933 Kalavathi K H NO 24 35 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404053363
934 Mohammed Basha M H NO 7 633 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404015533
935 Shiva Murthy B Katriki Kowthalam  mon Adoni Kurnool 2220404032373
936 Mahmood Basha N H NO 1 533 a Bharpet Near Mashoom Sham Masi Adoni Kurnool 22204225333
937 Harish N  Jaswanth N Mg Father N Sukumar H NO 12 382 Kanchigeri Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404013593
938 Wahid Khurishi H H NO 8 339 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404019763
939 Laxmi K H NO 17 861 Shankara Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404062393
940 Someshwaramma  Jangam H NO 1 4 3 Haligeri haspari Kurnool 2220404039403
941 Rameja Begam K R H NO 23 475 Carvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404033963
942 Mallamma B H NO 6 9 24 Nunegeri Adoni Kurnool 2220404040783
943 Hemalatha M H NO 21 515 79 DR Ambedkar Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404016643
944 Rangamma Chakali Peddakadhubur  p Peddakadhubur m Adoni Kurnool 222040401563
945 Rachappa B H NO 2 91 Katriki  v Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404014223
946 Mallesh P H NO 8 213 Kumbar Wadi Adoni Kurnool 222040401803
947 Eranna V H NO 4 11 65 Bavajipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404043423



948 Mallappa K H NO 4 35 Kammarachedu v Alur Kurnool 2220404017993
949 Bhaskar M H NO 325 24 Karvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 222040405453
950 Suresh P H NO 8 326 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404036313
951 Ramanjanayulu  B  S O B VENKAPPA H NO 5 12  KILCHINPET 2220419273
952 Dargaiah  K B H NO 17 371 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 2220404037963
953 H J  PADMAVATHI H NO 13  174 NEAR VASAVI  KALYANA MANTAPAM ADONI KURNOOL 222041291403
954 Gnanappa  G H NO 1 2287 M I G Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404028563
955 Nagraj G H NO 1 114  R S Colony Aspari Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404017433
956 Munna J H NO 11 126 Buddekal Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404039583
957 Eranna B H NO 23 436 KarvanPet Adoni Kurnool 2220404057303
958 Ramachandra Reddy S H NO 2 9 Yemmiganur Yemmiganur Kurnool 2220404021393
959 Sreenivasulu S H NO 23 582 Carvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404013413
960 Srinivasa Reddy  H H NO 2 11 Hsardageri Halaharvi mon Kurnool 2220404036413
961 Radhika D Ramakrishna D H NO 12 321 Kanchigeri Street Adoni Kurnool 22204192593
962 Fazulunnisa Bi  Syed H NO 1 96 a B C COLONY Adoni Kurnool 222040402523
963 Gowramma V Chigali v Aspari Adoni Kurnool 2220404055643
964 Bibi B Shabana Banu B Chand Basha H NO 12 897 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 222040406523
965 Riyaz Ahamed S H NO IX 397 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404014763
966 Ramudu Ganjali H NO 303 7 S V  Colony  Adoni 2220425583
967 Mohan Reddy P Rathna  p  v Tuggili Adoni Kurnool 2220404025153
968 Venkoba Kuruva H NO 15 88 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404041353
969 Gulam Fareeda Mulugundam p Vai  Kadivella Aspari Kurnool 2220404020623
970 Shekamma  P H NO 6 229 Boya Geri Adoni Kurnool 22204159413
971 K BHAGHYA LAKSHMI W O K RAMANJANEYA SETTY H NO 25 922 HAVANPET ADONI M 222040405373
972 Saraswathi  S H NO 2 1 160 R G Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404010463
973 Arjuna Ram Purohit H NO 18 241 P N Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404020103
974 Zameer P Md H NO 1 153 1 BharPet Adoni Kurnool 2220404015763
975 Anand Kumar M Shah Shop No 2 R T C Bus Station Adoni Kurnool 2220309623
976 Linga Reddy B  Venkateswaramma B H NO 2 530 Postal Coloni Adoni Kurnool 222041291343
977 Channa Reddy S H NO 1 1621 Gandhi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404025563
978 Rajeshwari B H NO 1 978 N G O S Colony Adoni Kurnool 222040408913
979 Zakir Hussain C H NO 4 254 Gokar Janda Adoni Kurnool 222053461053
980 Suvarna  B H NO 21 296 Sivasankar Nager Adoni Kurnool 22204040953
981 Mohammaed Ismail  M H NO 11 122b Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 222040406703
982 Naseem Banu H NO 111 372 Khari Bowli Adoni Kurnool 2220404025073
983 LAKSHMI B 1 32 AREKAL V W O SREERAMULU ALUR M 2220404034023
984 Vishnu Vardhan  T H NO 23 36 Karvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404054603
985 Gowramma  P H NO 4 98 Khyruppala v Aspari mo Kurnool 2220404053813
986 Syed Sibgatulla Khadri H NO 23 212 Karvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404041893
987 VARASWAMY  P P  NO 30 NEAR B C HOSTEL ADONI PAN NO  AOSPP2197M 2220404032713
988 Krishna Murthy A H NO 2 3 B C Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404026353
989 Sreenivasulu  K H NO 17 837 139 kranthi nager Adoni Kurnool 22204129823
990 Laxmi  B H NO 26  97 4 KOWDALPET ADONI ADONI KURNOOL DIST 2220404035873
991 Yellamma  V H NO 9 146 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 2202213212153
992 Haseena Banu N H NO 14 234 Kajipura Adoni Kurnool 2220404044333
993 Thirumala Reddy K H NO 17 385 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 22205195283
994 Eramma  B H NO 7 358 Gowli Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404016013
995 Mallikarjuna Reddy K Naranapuram vill Dhanapuram Adoni Kurnool 22204255393
996 PADEGAL VISWANATHA SETTY  1 677 8 NALLA REDDY NAGAR AAS COLLAGE ROAD ADONI KURNOOL DISTRICT ADONI ADONI2220404019663
997 NOOR T M H NO 11 202 JAMKHANWADI ADONI P N ACHPT6151A 22204192633
998 Mallikarjuna J H NO 5 472 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404047433
999 Basvraj T H NO 4 8 B C Colony Adoni Kurnool 222040403733

1000 Narasimhulu  K H NO 21 404 165 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404057163
1001 Lakshmi  K H NO 15 316 L B Street Adoni Kurnooli 22204346213
1002 Eswarappa  J H NO 4 29 Chinna Hothur Adoni Kurnool 2220404030533
1003 Somamma  Thimmaiah Halaharvi Nandavaram Yemmiganur Kurnool 22204040443



1004 Meharunisa Begum S Yerigeri vill Kowthalam  mon Adoni Kurnool 2220404054903
1005 Narasamma T Rameshbabu T H NO 402 24 carvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404020133
1006 Rajanna B H 17 692 a R R Colony Adoni Kurnool 222052261933
1007 P MAHABOOB BASHA S O HUSSAIN SAB 19 51 961 1 FHARID SAHEB STREET ADONI KURNOOL   ANDHRA PRADESH 222040401883
1008 ABDUL LATEEF P S/O P SHAIK AHMED 6 305 59 2 TGL COLONY ADONI 2220404053893
1009 Hassan  S K H NO 6 234 N T R Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040405813
1010 Jayalakshmi  N H NO 9 165 2 Maratstreet Adoni Kurnool 222040402023
1011 Srteenivasulu B N H NO 1 3619 Muneppa Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404038703
1012 Rajesh  V H 4 381 Bhavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404016143
1013 Mohan Rao  S H NO 48 36 18 Main Udaya School Road Vijayanager Bengalore 222051011123
1014 Sivamma  C H NO 4 153 Gowli Pet Adoni Kurnool 222040407913
1015 Syed Basha  A H NO 11 4 2 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040409333
1016 B RAMAKRISHNA  6 263 2 KHAJI GADDA NTR NAGAR ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404013573
1017 Radha Bai K H NO 5 682 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404056883
1018 Yellappa  G Mulugundam Aspari  mon Pattikonda Kurnool 2220404046803
1019 Mastan Bee T H NO 25 351 b Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220409413
1020 Ramadevi B H NO 11 308 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 22205255803
1021 Raju Ahamed   N H NO 4 151 Nagaladinni  v Nandavaram  mon kurnool 222051011003
1022 Sada  Sivamma  K Ngaldinne v Ngaldinne po Yemmiganur Kurnool 2220404011793
1023 BADDEMMA W O SEYSHAVALI AGL 2 159 3 UPPARAHALU KOWTHALAM 2220404038603
1024 Dastagiramma  P M AS P M Salemabe Upparahal v Upparahall po Kowthalam  mon Kurnool 2220404048323
1025 Salma H NO 21 43 7 S K D COLONY Adoni Kurnool 2220404031173
1026 Jayamma  K H NO 21 404 162 1 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404054353
1027 Radha Bai C H NO 4 421 Shakti Temple Adoni Kurnool 2220404020233
1028 Ramanjineyuly G H NO X 56 Buddekal Adoni Kurnool 22204040133
1029 Soma Reddy  N  Mohan Reddy  N H NO 13 435 Santhapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404029623
1030 Suresh Babu  B H NO 258 643 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404050363
1031 Srinivasulu B Balu B H NO 10 300 Marat Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404014123
1032 Venkateswarlu S H NO 21 138 Opp  Mehaboobia Theetre Adoni Kurnool 2220404062373
1033 Golla Hanumanthu H NO 1 88 Gonbhavi  vill Dibbanakallu  post Kurnool 2220404015403
1034 Mahadeva Mg sistereramma H NO 4 1123l a Bhavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404055503
1035 Lachaiah  E S Sulthanapuram  vill Pesalabanda  post Adoni Kurnool 2220404020743
1036 Aejaz N H NO Shrof Bazar Adoni Kurnool 2220404027553
1037 KHUBBAJI RAO K S O YOGAPPA 9 240 MARATWADI ADONI 2220404039703
1038 Raju Yerukula H NO 5 895 Yerukula Colony Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404022643
1039 Tajunnisa H NO 25 309 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222040403873
1040 Basavraj Gouda  T H NO ADONI NADICHAGI KOWTHALAM MANDAL 2220415973
1041 Nagamma S H NO 1 209 Harijana Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404047793
1042 Malleswari K H NO 17 837 135 Kranthi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404037863
1043 Chand Bee Shak H NO 1 677 38 ADONI adoni Adoni 2220404039943
1044 Lakshmi B H NO 669 6 Near Bobblamma Temple Adoni Kurnool 2220404054763
1045 Siva Linag Kuruva H NO 21 230 2 Mandagiri Adoni Kurnool 2220404037023
1046 NAGARAJ SINGH R B AND R N VIKRAM SINGH H NO 6 24 HAVANNAPET ADONI  P NO CKJPS8196Q 222040404013
1047 Sirajuddin  K Md H NO XXV 807 havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404040063
1048 Babamma H NO 16 233 Rayanager Adoni Kurnool 2220404056703
1049 Narasamma H NO 16 139 Rayanager Adoni Kurnool 2220404016883
1050 Danamma H NO 16 219 Rayanager Adoni Kurnool 2220404038323
1051 Indal H NO 16 246 Raya nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404015893
1052 Mariyamma H NO 16 263 Rayanager Adoni Kurnool 2220404053433
1053 Ashirvadamma H NO 16 146 Roya Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404047853
1054 Gulab Chand Navamal Jain H NO xv 143 Maruthi Talkies Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404058083
1055 Thikkalakshmanna B H NO 4 437 Alur Alur Kurnool 2220404057983
1056 Nagaraju  B Hanumnathamma  B Sulthanpuram v Pesalabanda  po Adoni Kurnool 22204129983
1057 Puspavathi G  Eranna G H NO XI 15 Flower Bazar Adoni Kurnool 2220404016183
1058 Nagappa P H NO 5 390 243 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 22205195223
1059 Narasamma  B H NO 17 673 V B Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040403653



1060 Satesh Kumar  M H NO 359 5 Kilchinpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404045343
1061 Kavya G H NO 13 34 Bharathi Nilayam Santhapet Adoni Kurnool 22205009563
1062 Mehaboob  Basha  D H NO 3 373 Khavibowdy Adoni Kurnool 2220404026173
1063 Hussian Sab  P Palakurbanda v Mulugunadam po Aspari Kurnool 2220412993
1064 Veeresh V H NO 9 176 Maratiwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404010343
1065 Mahaboob Basha M H NO 23 246 2 Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 222040407473
1066 DASTAGIRI SAB S O HUSSIAN SAB HNO 1 106 KAMARCHEDU V AALUR M 2220404055143
1067 Ravi Chandra  K Sulthanapuram v Pesalabanda  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404056363
1068 Raja  K H NO 356 219 Venkannabhavi Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404034873
1069 Siddeswara  M J H NO 213 10 Maratistreet Adoni Kurnool 222041291083
1070 Nalla Reddy B H NO 7 106 Vaddegeri Adoni Kurnool 2220404050843
1071 Suresh Babu T  Venkata Srinivas T H NO 21 54 1 3 ROAD S K D Colony Adoni Kurnool 222040401083
1072 Govindarajulu V  Srinivasulu V H NO 274 1 7 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404025583
1073 Nisar Ahamed   B H NO 11 284 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 222040405723
1074 Mudhu Ranganna  G H NO  1 17 Khyruppala v Aspari m Kurnool 2220404018743
1075 Basavaraju H H NO 1 4 Halvi Kowthalam Kurnool 22205009463
1076 Susheelamma M H NO 1 233 Rajeev Gandhi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404034203
1077 Venkataiah K H NO 5 439 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404044923
1078 Murali Krishna  B H NO 17 837 Kranti Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404032113
1079 Nalini G H NO MIG NO 95 A P H B COLONY Adoni Kurnool 2220404057403
1080 Viswanathappa  G Thovi  v Yeregeri  po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404056763
1081 Besta Babu H NO 17 837 43 3 Kranti Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404028783
1082 Sandhya  G H NO 3 224 B   Sadasiva Pet ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404051503
1083 SHAHIN BANU M W O M NOOR AHMED H NO 22 124 HAVANNA PET ADONI SB 15917 2220404035093
1084 Nagalakshmi V H NO  17   668 R R LABOUR COLONY Adoni Adoni 222051011363
1085 Jaganath Reddy  R H NO 2 109 Rowdur Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404055603
1086 Nagappa  J Chigili v Chigili p Aspari Kurnool 2220404057483
1087 Siva Kumar  K H NO 24 399 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404029383
1088 Srenivasulu G H NO 23 453 a Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404034223
1089 Govinda Rajulu T H NO 631 29 17 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 2220404031493
1090 Subbamma G H NO 17 01 135 Amravathi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404029743
1091 Narasamma K Binigeri  v Chigili po Aspari Kurnool 2220404061933
1092 Essaiah  Y H NO 4 80 Halvi Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404058123
1093 TALARI NARASAMMA  17 403 1 KALLUBAVI ADONI KNL DST AP ADONI ADONI 2220404049613
1094 HASEENA BEE S W O S NAZEER AHMED H NO 6 635 KHAJI PURA STREET ADONI  RFD 39637 2220404049593
1095 Parvathi B H NO  6 215 1  Boya Geri ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404050423
1096 Ayub B  Sainaz Bee B H NO 3 132 Gokarjanda Adoni Kurnool 222040401183
1097 Mangamma Pedda Musanapalli  v Musanapalli po Alur Kurnool 22204129693
1098 S NARASIMHAIAH   GUMMARA     NEELIBANDA  IRANBENDA  NELLIBANDA  NELLIBANDA 222040403573
1099 Dawood Basha Nattad H NO 3 14 1 KhariBoudi Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404010523
1100 Ramsuseel K Mg M  Lakshminarayana Setty H NO 11 60 Budekallu Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404059553
1101 Sandya N H NO 11 60 Buddekal Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404058213
1102 Havisha M H NO 11 60 Buddekallu Street Adoni Kurnool 222041291263
1103 Mallikarjuna B H NO 17 309 1 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 222040408593
1104 Yuvraj J Nagraj J Radhabai J H NO 1 642 a Jeerangipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404037733
1105 Giriprasad C H NO 3 11 B C Colny Adoni Kurnool 2220404012753
1106 Veeresh T H NO 5 777 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404030063
1107 Siddaiah N H NO 15 315 13 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404029763
1108 Savitri M H NO 11 60 Buddekallu Street Adoni Kurnool 22204040383
1109 Prakash RNirmalaHasmuk H NO S K D Colony 1st Road Adoni Kurnool 2202228611253
1110 Venugopal B H NO 3 346 Near Sunkalammatemple Yemmiganur Kurnool 2220404041803
1111 Ravi Kawdi and B Ratna H NO 4 18 2064 Valmiki Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404058313
1112 Eswaramma  Neelakantappa Jalmanchi Adoni Adoni Kurnool 22204040523
1113 Mudukappa B H NO 2 82 B C Colony Adoni Kurnool 22204346333
1114 Narsimhulu J Plot no 150 Aspari Road Santhi Nager Adoni Kurnool 222053461213
1115 Veeresh B H NO 21 5 64 S S Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404026313



1116 Subbarayudu  R H NO 1 541 4th Emloyees Colony A A S Coll Adoni Kurnool 2220404059693
1117 RAMA MURTHY G VIII 185 A KUMBERGERI ST S O ANJINEYULU G ADONI 9160174033 2220404010363
1118 Radhamma  C H NO 5 17 opp Eswartemple Kosigi Kosigi po Adoni 22204192503
1119 KHAJA MOHINUDDIN C S O C MD YOUNUS H NO  3 32 GOKARJHANDA STREET ADONI CELL  90003670682220404031273
1120 Rajesh B H NO 8 344 2 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 22204192273
1121 Shantanna C Hanwal vill Hanwala po Peddakhadubhur Kurnool 2220404024273
1122 MAHABOOB BASHA N H NO 292 11 JAMKHANWADI ADONI PAN NO AXTPB2246B 2220404034773
1123 Noorjahan S H NO 1 370 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404016943
1124 Erappa S H NO 21 464 Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 222053181193
1125 Sankar Prkash  N C H NO XV 418 Y M K Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404053103
1126 Vali Sab P And Mallaiah K H NO 13 287 Lanarbhavi Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404030123
1127 Ramanjini K H NO 631 118 17 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 222040402643
1128 Veerendra Kumar B And Narayanamma B H NO 15 289 1 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404020213
1129 Mahesh B H NO 2 99 B C Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220309633
1130 JAGANATHA REDDY B peddakadabur  yemmaignaur 22204129353
1131 Shanthi  K  Shashi Kumar  K H NO 8 40 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404018153
1132 Vijayakumar K H NO 2194 215 1 Diwakar Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404051783
1133 Allabakash  A H NO 100 1 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 222052881233
1134 Dada Basha  D H NO 197 e 14 Khajipura Adoni Kurnool 2220404038343
1135 VABISABU  HNO 2 193 UPPARAHAL V KOWTHALAM M ADONI ADONI 222040408453
1136 Narasimhulu U Mg Veera Reddy  U Gavigattu v Gavigattu po Peddakadubur Kurnool 2220404048963
1137 Mehraz Bee R H NO 2 50 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 22205133853
1138 Ismail  S H NO 1 504 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404010663
1139 Yenkamma  B H NO 5 2501 Sree Rajarajeswari Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404010203
1140 Sarojamma  M H NO 16 18 117 Raynager Adoni Kurnool 22204159643
1141 Mahanthamma  K H NO 2 504 Seetharam Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404049713
1142 Sreenivasulu N H NO 13 305 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 22204225193
1143 Satyanarayana K  S Vinod Kumar H NO 5 238 Hanuman  Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404059133
1144 Raju C Hanval v Hanval po Adoni Kurnool 22204040913
1145 Hampamma K Veeraiah K H NO 21 515 188 1 Ambedkar Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404027733
1146 Sivamma  N H NO 15 312 a Victoria Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404032813
1147 Raja Reddy C R H NO 9 696 Kasirao Colony Cuddapah Cuddapah 2220404053973
1148 Hanumantha Reddy K H NO 17 263 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 22204225373
1149 Bhagawan Ram  Porohit H NO 2 77 a Arts College Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404022443
1150 Eranna  B H NO 1 4 Yerigeri Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404026693
1151 Kahja Banda Nawaz S H NO 3 244 1 a Shalligee Katta Adoni Kurnool 2220404028943
1152 Venkata Laxmi  B H NO 7 360 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404061123
1153 Basavaraj K H NO 21 111 S K D COLONY Adoni Kurnool 2220404061613
1154 Raghavendra Rao Mankar H NO 22 310 a yemmignur road ADONI  Adoni 2220404050663
1155 Allamma K H NO  Ballekallu village kuppagal post  Adoni 2220309643
1156 Thayanna K Siva Shankar  K H NO C O AKHILA TEXTILES M M R ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404023473
1157 Veeranna  S H NO 9 49 Marketwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404021783
1158 Suresh T H NO 15 251 Victoria pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404026573
1159 Sabir K Khatunbee  K H NO 20 329 B M S OFICE Adoni Kurnool 22205346813
1160 SYED ALI  14 168 KHAJIPURA STREET NEAR OLD POST OFFICE  ADONI 2220404044563
1161 Veeraraju E H NO 1 123 Sultanapuram Pesalabanda Kurnool 22204192293
1162 Rajesh K H NO 6 875 Nizamuddin Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404048213
1163 Kalavathi K Tangardona v Aspari mon Alur Kurnool 222040401203
1164 Rathnamma  V H NO 21 8283 Mandigiri Adoni Kurnool 22205255883
1165 Narasappa  B Rangapuram v Peddakhadubur Adoni Kurnool 2220404016483
1166 Venkateswarulu  C Chigili v Chigili p Aspari Kurnool 2220404025763
1167 Girappa G Savithri G Adilakshmi G Rangarao G H NO 21p6 217 Tirumala Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404014243
1168 Yuvraj  V H NO 9 26 Maratgeri Adoni Kurnool 2220404054393
1169 Shakeen  Bee S unclemahaboob Basha H NO 5 80 5 Kilchinpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404028223
1170 Chandrapal Singh B H NO  m i g 50 ADONI a p h b colony Adoni 22204129863
1171 SREE RAM ACHAR G H NO 4 366 16 MANGARAYA NAGER ADONI ARFPA7836E PAN NO 2202228610953



1172 Useneppa  D H NO 1 111 Musanapalli Alur Kurnool 222040401443
1173 Jayasri H Basvraj H H NO 6 305 71 T G L Colony Adoni Kurnool 22204159213
1174 Parvathamma H R Manmatha Reddy H R Dhanjuyab H RH NO 15 378 b Victoriya Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404055373
1175 Ganga  P H NO 9 240 2 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404019483
1176 Surekha  C H NO 4 331 18 Ramjala municipalty Quaters Adoni Kurnool 222040403773
1177 Tikka Laxmi Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404030453
1178 B Chimpiri Hanumanthamma Mantriki ADONI Adoni Kurnool 2220404042843
1179 Ayyanna  H H NO 17 195 Alur Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404056403
1180 Jaryarami Reddy  S Mantriki ADONI Adoni Kurnool 2220404043503
1181 Narasimhulu B MANTRIKI ADONI Adoni Kurnool 2220404012993
1182 Kumarappa  B H NO 8177 1 Kummer Street Adoni Kurnool 222040404413
1183 Gokaramma  S Mantriki ADONI Adoni Kurnool 2220404040903
1184 Ayyanna  G kottur vill Doddanageri po Adoni Kurnool 2220404051363
1185 Veera Reddy K H NO 16 706 a Ray Nager Madavaram Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404062573
1186 GULAMMAGAARI  JAMBANNA  GOUD H NO  5 31 NADICHAGI 22204159483
1187 Indiramma  E H NO 1 205 Mantriki Adoni Kurnool 2220404062073
1188 Biyamma G Gonabavi v Gonabhavi po Adoni Kurnool 2220404044803
1189 Somappa  K C Peddakhadubhur ADONI Adoni Kurnool 222041291063
1190 Parvathi B K H NO 7 64 Vaddegeri Adoni Kurnool 2220409443
1191 Sharada B And Balakrishna B H NO 1 20 Behind Mandigiri Adoni Kurnool 222040405793
1192 Govinda Rajulu K H NO 15 1429 Bheerapa Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404043723
1193 Basaiah J Thangaradona  vill Thangaradona  po Aspari Kurnool 22205255743
1194 Ayub P H NO 1 603 Khoonimahal Adoni Kurnool 22204283303
1195 Qumar Bahsha  U H NO 154 21 Hotel Line Adoni Kurnool 2220404056083
1196 Gopal Krishna  R H NO  2 90  13 upstair ADONI s b i 1st colony Adoni 2220404062673
1197 Venkataramudu N P H NO  21 358 30 ADONI s k d colony Adoni 2220404035273
1198 Zaheer Ahamed  P H NO  15 10 ADONI lagarbavi street Adoni 2220404037563
1199 Lakshmi U H NO 21 404 50 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404023493
1200 Head Master M P P School Urudu SanthekudulurH NO M P P S Urdu Santhakudlur Adoni Kurnool 2220404021453
1201 Dayakara  N H NO 4 174 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 222040403013
1202 Anada Yadav G H NO 1 541 138 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404030293
1203 Sreedhar H H NO 6 345 Near Geetha Mandir Kosigi Kurnool 22204346453
1204 Bullana Goud B H NO M I G NO 8 A P H B Colony Adoni Kurnool 222053181173
1205 Damayanthi K Giridhar Babu A H NO 20292 Venkannageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404037183
1206 Mruthjujaya Wurali H NO 9 177 Maratiwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404062433
1207 ERANNA B AND NAGARAJ H NO 21 499 87 DEVI NURSING HOME ADONI KURNOOL 2220404051383
1208 Padma  M H NO 1 98 Vijaya Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404032793
1209 Raghavendra  Achari K H NO 12 68 Sharof Bazar Adoni Kurnool 222041291223
1210 M APARNA M NAGAPPA G HOSALLI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404060853
1211 NASEEM BANU N W O M JALEEL BASHA FAREEDA SAHEB STREET 19 39 1 ADONI 2220404033153
1212 JOTHI VANAJAKSHI  2 9 S K D COLONY 21ST WARD 6TH ROAD 2220404015593
1213 KHASIM P 1 1074 KHOHINI MOHALLA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404059073
1214 VEERESAPPA G 10 49 BUDDEKAL ADONI KURNOOL 2220309653
1215 SRINIVASULU U KRISHNA MURTHY 140 1 21 SAIBABA NAGER ADONI 2220404026213
1216 USMAN K K KHAJA HUSSAIAN 14 499 KHAJIPORA ADONI 2220404021653
1217 JAKKANNA ACHARI K B   2 99 KUNTANAHALL KOWTHALAM KUNTANAHAL KOWTHALAM  KUNTANAHAL222052881353
1218 DR MD IBRAHIM 20 73   7 R V S COLONY ADONI 22204040893
1219 RAMANJINEYULU A AND A V LAKSHMI DEVI S O A NARAYANA SETTY HNO  11 551 HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404047043
1220 GOVINDU B B ANJINEYA 6 745 9 BOYAGERI ADONI 222040403303
1221 SHARNYA N N BASAVA PRABHU PLOT NO 104 N GO S COLONY BESIDE Z P GUEST HOUSE2220404035213
1222 VEERESH B B NAGANNA 7 390 BOYA GERI ADONI 22204129653
1223 MUZZAMIL M M ABDUL RASEED 1 38 L I G A P H B COLONY ADONI 2220404025313
1224 ERANNA GOUD K K BASANNAGOUD 2 15A B C COLONY ADONI 2220404018813
1225 REKHA D H C HUSSIAN 25 233 HAVANNA PET ADONI 22205163383
1226 ABDUL WAHEED D  18 390 MATKAR WADI ADONI 2220404054133
1227 NARASIMHULU D D RANGAMUNI 4 45 RAMJALA ROAD ADONI 22204129453



1228 SHAKUNTALA K KOWSALYA KUMAR K 10 249 MARATIGERI ADONI 2220404036193
1229 SUBRAMANYAM G V G V ANANDA KUMAR 21 111 S K D COLONY ADONI 22204159623
1230 MADEVI B 4 18 1403 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 2220404060893
1231 PADMAVATHI S R S R CHANDRASEKHAR 5 1314 58 RAJ RAJESWARI NAGER ADONI 222052261583
1232 CHANDRASEKHAR REDDY M M SIVAMMA M RAMAKRISHNA REDDL I G 101 A B H B COLONY ADONI 22204255433
1233 NIYAZ AHMED M M ABDUL HUSSAIN 1 699 BHARPET ADONI 2220404028243
1234 MAHABOOB BEE B KHAJASAB 4 243 GOKAR JANDA ADONI 222040401533
1235 VENKAMMA B B THIMMAIAH 4 220 BAVAJIPET ADONI 2220404059713
1236 PARTHA REDDY G G NARAYANA REDDY KAMMARACHEDU ALUR 2220404045163
1237 SAVITHRAMMA R R LAKSHMAN RAO 13 429 NEAR HALAMMA GANGAMMA SCHOOL ADONI22205101723
1238 LAKSHMAMMA MEKADONA M USHINI 2 82 B COLONY KUPPAGALLU 2220404047953
1239 LAKSHMI S NAGIREDDY 1 249 B C COLONY KUPPAGALLU 2220404059033
1240 PRABHASANGHAVI 11 624 SHRAF BAZAR ADONI 2220404010873
1241 JEELAN B B ABDUL NABI 11 195 JAMKHANWADI ADONI 2220404017273
1242 VIRUPAKSHAPPA K K MUDDANNA 13 87 SANTHAPET ADONI 22204313213
1243 ASSIA BANU L P ZAREENA BEGAM P MASTAN VALI 6 305 31 2 SRI VENKATESWRA COLONY ADONI 2220404036593
1244 SUBHADRAMMA S S KESANNA 5 1689 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 2202228610653
1245 HANUMAN SINGH R R AMAR SINGH AMARSING R 22 325 KARVAN PET ADONI 2220404047333
1246 ANITHA K K RAGHAVACHARI 15 442 VICTORIYA PET ADONI 2220404057063
1247 SREENIVASULU P P ERANNA SALAKALAKONDA ADONI KURNOOL 22204192663
1248 Bhuwaneswari C Sree Raghavendra Genl Store  Adoni Adoni 2220404062633
1249 GOUSIYA S S KHADER BASHA 6 422 KHAJI GADDA STREET ADONI 222040401763
1250 PARVATHI BAI R R BALAJI SINGH 25 442 HAVANNAPET ADONI 22205163463
1251 VIJAYALAKSHMI P P ANAND 5 1272 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 222041291183
1252 SARASWATHI P P PRAHALLADA 15 53 L B STREET ADONI 22204129783
1253 GANGAMMA K K SIVARAM GOUD 2 75 KUNTANAHAL KURNOOL 2202228610973
1254 SHAMBHAVI J MALLAYYA 13 312 L B STREET ADONI 2220404055283
1255 GHOUSE K 14 61 1 KHAJIPUTRA STREET ADONI 2220404013533
1256 MOHAMMED EIJAZ AHMRD B 11 284 1 B ABDUL RAJAK SAHEB JAMKHAN WADI ADONI 2202228610663
1257 URUKUNDA G P SALAKALAKONDA V  BASARAKODU ADONI KURNOOL 222040409173
1258 SANNAPPA K 5 1269 RAJ RAJESWARI NAGER ADONI 2220404051083
1259 POMPANNA M LAKSHMI 1 31 NAGARUR ASPARI KURNOOL 2220404035553
1260 H MALLIKARAJUNA REDDY S O H VIRUPAKSHI REDDY HNO 2 262 MARUTHI VIDYA NAGAR 22205133483
1261 R M SUDHAKAR REDDY  2 14 ROWDURU V KOWTHALAM M 2220404018663
1262 VENKATESULU B M MD ZULFEKHAR 5 1314 284 SRI RAJARAJESWRI NAGER ADONI 2220404016723
1263 VENKATA SRINIVAS T S O T SUBRAMANYAM XX1 54 S K D COLONY ADONI   S B 16953  2220404028163
1264 VINOD KUMAR S S HANUMANTHA RAO 2 58 SADASIVAPET ADONI 222040409503
1265 TULASI RAM T M T M RAMANJINEYULU 2 13 METHAR MASJID ADONI 2220404038563
1266 AYYAMMA E LATE E RAMAIAH MOOGULADODDI KOSIGI KURNOOL 2220404014473
1267 SREEDEVI B B NAGESH 10 92 1 MARATWADI ADONI 2220404011233
1268 LAKSHMI B B MALLIKARJUNA 4 18 1557 3 BOYA STREET ADONI 2202228610673
1269 MURALI K E K E VENKATASWAMY 8 181 KUMBAR STREET ADONI 2202228610683
1270 ZUBEDA BANU KONDA  1 541 18 F NGOS COLONY ADONI KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI ADONI2220404028523
1271 ARUN KUMAR S SO NAGARAJU 4 11 1 B NEAR SHAKTI GUDI TEMPLE 2220404010763
1272 THIKKAIAH V 2 117 B C COLONY BYCHIGERI ADONI 2220404028543
1273 YENKAMMA B B BABU 9 340 MARATSTREET ADONI 2220404041553
1274 BAGIRATHAMMA G G SHANTHAMURTHY 3 147 YERIGERI KURNOOL 2220404016743
1275 GOPAL B S O HUSSAIANAPPA B  H NO 1 119  B C COLONY ADONI 2220404023823
1276 H NAGAMMA H H KRISHNA REDDY MANTRIKI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404061563
1277 FEROZABANU J JEELAN BASHA IV 343 ISLAM JHARA ROAD ADONI 2220404042383
1278 HANUMANNA B B ANJINAIAH 6 184 BOYA GERI ADONI 2220404039543
1279 MUKTHER AHMED B B SHASU SAB 24 85 HAVANNAPET ADONI 222040401123
1280 JAMEEL AHMED B S O SHASHU SAB B H NO 24 85 A KOWDALPET ADONI M 2220404059733
1281 BANDI MAHABOOB  BASHA 24 85 A KOWDAL PET ADONI VTC KURNOOL DIST ANDHRA PRADESH  ADONI ADONI222040404273
1282 M K PARVATHI W O M K MALLIKARJUNA HNO8 273 GOWLIPET 222040407653
1283 YAQOOB M AS YAKUB M DASTAGIRI 1 35 MANTRIKI ADONI 2220404034813



1284 VIJAYALAKSHMI K PAHALLAD G KULKAN 25 519 NALLABANDA STREET ADONI 22205101863
1285 VENKATESULU B B BANGARAMMA 4 11 164 BAVAJI PET ADONI 22204129153
1286 ERANNA M JAGADISH M M AYYANNA GOWLIPET ADONI 2220404054293
1287 GOVINDA RAO S S KASINATH RAO 5 261 RAJRAJESWARI NAGER ADONI 222040406403
1288 ALEEM SHAIK SAIK SAB 1 541 4117 N GO S COLONY ADONI 2220404050943
1289 ALAM BASHA K K NABI SAB KUNTANAHAL  PO  ADONI KURNOOL 22204283183
1290 JAMBAIAH A A ACHAPPA KUNTANAHAL KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 22204159273
1291 ERANNA M M NARASINA GOUD CIGILI ASPARI KURNOOL 2220404048133
1292 LAKSHMI G G SHIVAPPA 21 237 L SHIVA SANKER ADONI 2220415993
1293 YANKAMMA K K NALLA REDDY ROWDUR KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 222040401523
1294 RAMESH B 20 297  VENKANNAPET ADONI 2220404037243
1295 PRADEEP SINGH N S N D SUNDER SINGH 275 20 VENKANNA PET ADONI 2220404035073
1296 AMEENA BEE S IDRUS BASHA SAMBAGAL V  BYCHIGERI P  KURNOOL 2220404040643
1297 LAKSHMI AS E ADILAKSHMI E RANGASWAMY E RANGASWAMY SULTHANPURAM V  PESALABANDA KURNOOL 22204129433
1298 RAJANI GANDHI  27 GANGADHAM SOCIETY PHASE 1 NEAR GANGADHAM CHOWK SURVEY 613TO615  PUNE2202228610693
1299 SRAVANTHI B BALA RAJU 4 1843 3 VALMIKI NAGER ADONI 222040402663
1300 MAHADEVI BOYA LATE BOYA HAMPAIAH 4 191 3 GOWLI PET ADONI 2220404060213
1301 KARTHIK KUMAR A MG A HANUMATHAPPA 13 63 SANTHAPET ADONI 2220404047473
1302 CHINNA NARAYANA M 5 333 1 G NO 9964 KILCHINPET ADONI 2220404057053
1303 VIRUPAKSH GOUD K LALITHAMMA BHEEMANA GOUD KUNTANAHAL M  KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 2220404044683
1304 MAHADEVI G M G M NAGARAJU SULTHANPURAM  V  PESALABANDA ADONI 2220404054843
1305 CHANDRA E AS CHANDRANNA E PEDDA SHEKANNA SULTHAPURAM V PESALABANDA ADONI 222052261563
1306 VEERESH B B EERENDRA 6 6 A BOYA GERI ADONI 2202228610703
1307 JAKRIA M M SHAK SAB 1 135 BHARPET ADONI 2202228610713
1308 BOYA YALLAMMA B THAYAMMA SULTANAPURAM  PESALABANDA POST ADONI MANDAL 2202228610723
1309 BOYA GUNTAMMA 4 911BASAVANA KATTA   ADONI 2220404054923
1310 MAHAMMED ALI K K MAHABOOB 59 26 KOWDELPET ADONI 2220404036693
1311 PAILVAN R SULTHAN SAB 92 22 KARVANPET ADONI 2220309663
1312 C MALLIKARJUNA  7 192 1 GOULIPETA ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22204225653
1313 MAHABOOB BASHA S S NISAR AHMED 143 2 BHARPET ADONI 2220404010723
1314 KRISHNA VENI BOYA LATE B OBULESH 6 97 BOYA GERI ADONI 2220404027193
1315 RAM MOHAN NAIDU P P KULLAIAH PPA 4 343 19 TELICOM NAGER ADONI 2220404057863
1316 VENKATESULU A A VENKATA NARAYANA MIG 216 A P H B COLONY ADONI 2220404017733
1317 SYED NOORAN BEE KHADER BASHA V 837 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI 2220404020373
1318 SYED MEHABOOB PEER QADARI SYED MEHMOOD 4 286 GOKAR JANDHA ADONI 2202228610733
1319 SARTHAJI BEGUM JALLEED 244 1 SHALIMANGI KATTA ADONI 2220404012313
1320 AMPAMMA CS W O C S SANKARAPPA  HNO 18 174 L B STREET  ADONI 2220404052183
1321 SHIAK MUNNI LATE S ABDUL SATTAR 6 582 NEAR BUBBLAMMA GUDI ADONI 222040403413
1322 HANUMANTHU CHEVULU BAYA CHINNATUMBALAM PO  PEDDAKADUBHUR KURNOOL 2220404010043
1323 MAHABOOB BASHA M VASIM BANU M 3 1 1 KHARIBODI ADONI 2220404059653
1324 LALITHA J J GANESH RAO NER CHINNA MARKET VENKANNA STREET ADONI 2220404045363
1325 LAXMICHAND GANESH TEXTILES 46 694 B BUDHUWARA PET KURNOOL 2220404028963
1326 HUSEN SAB P P RUKMUDHEEN 3 305 SYED PET ADONI 2220404012573
1327 SHAIK RAJIYA KHAJA HUSSAIAN KARVAN PET 22 94 ADONI 2202228610743
1328 NEELAKANTA T T YELLAIAH 2 42 GUDIKAMBALI KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 2220404045503
1329 T KAHJA 25 436 HAVANPET   ADONI 2220404031933
1330 SAYEDA ZUBEDA BEE S SHALAM 14 317 HAJIPURA STREET ADONI 2220404016073
1331 JAMEEL AHMED K S K S MD ISMAIL 21 131 1 ALANKAR MANJIL ADONI 222040406723
1332 GOPI V K AND V K SHILPA  S O V K THAMILARASU ACHARI HNO 10 250 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI ADONI ADONI2220404033933
1333 LINGANNA K YELLAMMA PAKKIRAPPA UPPARAHAL KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 22204129573
1334 SANKARAIAH D PADMAVATHI D 1 241 B C COLONY DODDANAGERI ADONI 2202228610823
1335 SEKHAR SETTY B B ERANNA SETTY 2 94 NEAR KOWTHALAM HALVI KURNOOL 2220404012833
1336 RADHA B B RAMCHANDRA RAO 4 217 1 GANESH CERCLE ADONI 2220404061893
1337 ERAMMA VADDE V ERANNA 7 145 VADDEGERI ADONI 2220404015573
1338 Y U VEERABADRAPPA & Y SAILAJA   W O Y U VEERABADRAPPAH NO 10 115 FLOWER BAZARADONI ADONI  ADONI22206014793
1339 GOVINDARAJULU S S C RAMAIAH SETTY C O SILPA PHARMA I POLICE STAIAN ADONI 2202213212243



1340 USHA B B RAMESH H I G 11 1 A B H B COLONY ADONI 22204283203
1341 RAMANJINEYULU HANUMANNA 4P3 192 GOKARJANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212163
1342 NARASAMMA HANUMANNA 4P3 192 GOKAR JANDA ADONI 2202228610753
1343 JAYAMMA B B NAGARAJ 15 1064 MAHAVEER COLONY ADONI 2220404010503
1344 ERA BAIE R RATHAN SINGH 1 51 B C COLONY ADONI 2220404016123
1345 ERAMMA BOYA OMCHANDRA BOYA GIDDAIAH PESALABANDA ADONI 2220404057023
1346 AYYAMMA LATE K BOJJANNA 1 21 THARAPURAM PEDDAKHADABUR KURNOOL 222040406323
1347 VARAPRASAD N N VENUGOPAL SETTY 1 46 RAICHOOTI SUBBAIAH COLONY ADONI 222040404753
1348 SREENIVASULU E E SHANMUKAPPA 11 26 KOSIGI  MON  JAMPAPURAM KURNOOL 2220404031553
1349 KRISHNA Y Y GOVINDAPPA 4 187 18 9 SREE AMBHABAVANI PET ADONI 2220404014343
1350 SOMESWARAMMA G LATE G CHANDRASEKAR REDDY 2 NETTEKALU  VILL  BYCHIGERI KURNOOL2202213212183
1351 SAJEEDA BEGUM YAHIYA 11 92 JAMKHAN WADI ADONI 2220404041263
1352 RATNAMMA G G GURUNATH REDDY ROWDUR KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 2220404058773
1353 MALAVI T T VENKATACHALAPATHI 20 73 9 R V S COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 222040408873
1354 ESWARAMMA J LATE J VIRUPANNA MADIRE VILL  MADIRE  POST  KURNOOL 2220404019013
1355 GADI GOUDA G VEERANNA GOUDA G KUNTANAHALL KOWTHALAM ADONI KURNOOL 222041291003
1356 LALITHAMMA R LINGANA GOUD R KUNTANAHALL KOWTHALAM ADONI KURNOOL 2220404013073
1357 JAMEEL G S O G ABDUL SHUKUR H NO 8 119 KHARI BOWDI STREET ADONI 7893562724222052262033
1358 BABU NARASAPPA V NAGAVENI V ERANNA 1 400 KHOONI MOHAL ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212193
1359 B K NIRMALA D O B K SHIVA LINGA H NO 15 292 MAHAVEER COLONY ADONI 2220404032153
1360 NARSIMHAIAH D S O D VASUSERAIAH H NO 366 MIG APHB COLONY ADONI FD 11287  SB 17451 2220404013333
1361 VIRUPAKSHI GOUD A A DEVANA GOUD 2 53 B C COLONY VALLUR KURNOOL 22205163423
1362 VEENA G NAGARAJ 25 511 25 1053 B HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 222040404883
1363 GURURAJ V U MALLIKARJUNA SREE GURURAJA MEDICAL STORE PEDDAKADABUR KURNOOL22205195343
1364 NASEEM BANU SHAIKSHAVALI 11 209 BUDDKAL ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212253
1365 GOWRAMMA R R MALLIKARJUNA 8 265 BUDDEKAL ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404062773
1366 G AFREEN NAAZ G SALEEM 25 290 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 2202228610833
1367 CHAND BASHA N S N S GHOUSE MOHIDEEN 25 210 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404025883
1368 MABASHA P AND SHAIKSHAVALI P 17 837 62 12  KRANTINAGAR ADONI 2220404042533
1369 RAJASEKHAR K K GOPAL RAO 25 303 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404031513
1370 GANGAMMA K K CHINNA ERANNA 16 681 A PARVATHAPURAM ADONI KURNOOL 22205163443
1371 SHAKUNTHALA G G SEENU KOSIGI MANTRALAYAM KURNOOL 222052881413
1372 AYYAPPA GOUD G SREENIVAS G JOINT 2 271 BHARPET ADONI AOAPG8476Q 2220404053063
1373 CHAGI SOWKAR KALPANA  18 174 LB STREET ADONI 2202213212263
1374 GURUNATH M M ERANNA 18 651 D MARATIWADI ADONI KURNOOL 222040407713
1375 AYYANNA K MOOKAMMA K K MOOKAMMA 1 27 KOWTHALAM  MON  URUKUNDA KURNOOL 222040408153
1376 GIDDAIAH U MALLAMMA U U THAYAPPA THARAPURAM MANTRKI  P  PEDDAKADABUR MON  KURNOOL2220404029863
1377 ZAREENA S LATE S HAMEDD 6 537 KHAJIGADDA ADONI KURNOOL 22205101803
1378 BADA SAB PINJARI RAMJAN BEE PINJARI P USENI KAPATI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404025643
1379 ASIYA K LATE K TAHER BASHA 14 168 KHASIPURA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404041773
1380 PUSHPAVATHI A M W O LATE A M RACHAIAH 5 338 1 KILCHIN PET ADONI ADONI 22204255413
1381 SALEENA NAAZ G G SALEEM KIRANA MERCHANT P N ROAD ADONI 2202228610843
1382 MALLESWARAMMA K K RAMANJINEYULU 21 404 519 A INDIRA GANDHI NAG ADONI KURNOOL2202213212283
1383 HANUMANTHU T T ANGINEYA 2 79 A B C COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 222040407013
1384 AKTHAR BANU S S MEHABOOB BASHA 1 30 37 VIJAYA NAGER COLONY ADONI KURNOOL222052261813
1385 VALI N N ABDUL KHADER 25 199 1 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 222040401603
1386 CHINNAIAH SWAMY I J I J SHANTEE VEERAIAH SWAMY PEDDAHARIVANAM ADONI KURNOOL 2220404063113
1387 SHAIKSHAVALI L S O L KHAJA HUSSAIN  H NO 14 79  KHAJIPURA  ADONI 22206014853
1388 GOWRI E S MALLIKARJUNA E S 20 369CHINNA MARKET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404050553
1389 SIVARAM GOUD K K POMPANNA GOUD 8 75 KUNTANAHALL KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 2202228610763
1390 ERANNA B G GIDDAMMA B G B G ERANNA DODDANAGERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404045543
1391 SHANKAR G YADGIRI 1 339 43 SRIRAM NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 22204225313
1392 BHEEMAIAH T BASAPPA 4 84 NADHICHAGI KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 2220404059113
1393 RAMANJULU J J ERANNA 1 6A YERIGERI VILL  KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 2220404040303
1394 SHAIK SHAVALI KHASIM SAHEB 2 73 4 HALIGERA ASPARI KURNOOL 222052261673
1395 HUSSAIAN BEE S SYED KHASIM 14 346 21 KHAJI PURA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404015723



1396 ANJINEYULU D MALLIKARJUNA K D RANGA MUNI SALAKALAKONDA ADONI KURNOOL 222040406223
1397 MUKTHIAR BANDI B MAHABUB SAB 23 449 A KARVAN PET CHINNA MARKET ADONI 2202228610853
1398 ANUMAPPA U NARSAYYA 1 19954 INDIRA NAGER YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL 222040409213
1399 GIDDA REDDY PAMPA REDDY 18 1269 EADULA MARKET YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL 2220404029843
1400 MAHENDRA B B SHANKAR 1 339A 545 ARUNJYOTHI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404016603
1401 SAVITRAMMA B B KONDAREDDY 4 95 BALAJI PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404046573
1402 VENKOBA RAO P VIJAYA KUMAR RAVI KUMAR ANASUYA BAIS 0  P VISWANATHA RAO LATE VISWANATH2 176  BHARPET ADONI 222040402503
1403 MAREMMA BOYA BOYA HANUMANNA 4 18 2074 1 VALMIKI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404037163
1404 MANTHAMMA K PREMANANDA GOUD 2 128 KUNTANAHAL ADONI 22205133583
1405 ADILAKSHMI B B KRISHNA 23 538 KARVAN PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404036993
1406 HASEENA BANU M 165 14 KHAJIPURA STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404060933
1407 INDIRA J J DEVANANDA RAO 20 374 B VENKANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404013173
1408 SHASHIKALA K K MEENAKSHAPPA 6305 9A T G L COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404041753
1409 SANKARAMMA BOYA BOYA CHINNA VENKATA REDDY JALIMANCHI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404025353
1410 NIZAMUDDIN TURAB AHMED G  25 548 NALABHANDA STREET ADONI KURNOOL ADONI ADONI 2220404027753
1411 ESWARAIAH SETTY H K H K VENKOBAIAH SETTY CHUDI KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 22206014893
1412 RAMESH SARODE S MALLAPPA 5 1165A 5TH ROAD PLOAT NO 68 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI22204040333
1413 SHAMBHAVI K D O K SADASIVA LATE H NO 8 315 GOWLI PET ADONI  SB 17638  15G 2220404061993
1414 SIVAPPA CHENNAPPA 3 26 GULYAM HALAHARVI KURNOOL 2220404043463
1415 YUNUS M T M MASTAN SAB 343 4 28BTELCOM NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404036513
1416 VEERESH G LATE G RAMANNA 15 400 B 15 VICTORIA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2202228610863
1417 NARASIMHULU YERUKULA Y NARASANNA 5 896 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404059613
1418 SUBRAMANYAM SARMA K K VEERABHADRA RAO SAI CLINIC 2 571 POSTAL COLONY SEETHARAM NAGER ADONI2220404035493
1419 SUNKAMMA D D ADEPPA 3 52 B C COLONY ASPARI  MON  THANGARDONA KURNOOL 2220404022133
1420 DHARMAIAH SETTY K K SOMA SETTY 21 487 5 KARVAN PET ADONI KURNOOL 22204346533
1421 YUVARAJ S S VITTAL RAO SRI KOTA ASWATH NAGER 4 364 19 ADONI KURNNOOL 2220404027133
1422 MOHAMMED RAFEEQ S S SHAMSUDDIN 25 381 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404035973
1423 CHAND BASHA S S VALI 21 513 66 AMBEDKAR NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404025723
1424 KHAIRUN JAGIRDARJ ABDUL RAWOOF 5 38 RAJESWARI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 22204129803
1425 BASHA MULLA ZAHITUN BEE MULLA 23 225 1 CARVAN PET ADONI KURNOOL 22204040273
1426 VEERABHADRAPPA C C NAGENDRAPPA 20 75 R V S COLONY ADONI P NO AJSPV8632Q 222040406043
1427 ACTING TRUSTEE S J MASJID RAHAMATULLAH RACTING TRUSTEE S J MASJID  ADONI CELL 9866443346 PHONE 25630282220404063013
1428 RAMESH KUMAR P PERUMAL 21 31 S K D COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404030873
1429 SALEEM K HUSSAIAN SAHAB 1 699 21 KHOONI MOHALL ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212293
1430 KHURSID BANU S ABDUL RAHAMAN 5 692 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404011753
1431 GURU BASAMMA J J NAGAPPA 13 78SANTHAPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404033393
1432 THRISULA K K RAMAPPA 5 48 B C COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404042783
1433 VIJAYAMMA K LATE K SADASIVAPPA 13 189 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI KURNOOL 22204129493
1434 RAVISHANKAR Y Y PANDURANGA VITTAL RAO 21 134 14 S K D COLONY IST ROA ADONI KURNOOL2220404041593
1435 RAMESH Y Y PANDURANGA VITTAL RAO 21 134 14 S K D COLONY IST RO ADONI KURNOOL222040406813
1436 SURESH RAO K KRISHNA K K KRISHNA RAO 4 26 GOWLIPET NEAR SHAKTI TEMP ADONI KURNOOL 2220404013313
1437 NARASAMMA B B NAGARAJ 6 970 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404039203
1438 SHABANA KHASIM 22 92 5 KARVAN PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404014093
1439 SUSEELAMMA V V NARAYANA VANDAVAGILI  V  HOLAGUNDA KURNOOOL 2220404044783
1440 RAGHAVENDRA S LATE S YELLAPPA 5 323 KILCHINPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404043323
1441 PADMA G MG UNCLE G ANJINEYULU G ANJINEYULU 21 515 267 A AMBEDKAR NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 222040401303
1442 KASIMBEE BHOUSIA BEE NABISAB 21 3622 BANDI METTA ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212203
1443 MOUNESHA ACHARI K SREESAILAACHARI 11 432 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404054563
1444 KHADERVALI P SARDAR P NADIMULLA 15 356 VICTORIA PET ADONI KURNOOL 22203096263
1445 MOHAMMED JILAN SHAIK HAZARATH SAB 19 5123B FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI KURNOOL2220404061953
1446 YELLAMMA AS SIDDAIAH GARI YELLAMMA NAGAPPA KACHAPURAM  VI  THUNGABHAGRA  PO  MANTRALAYAM KURNOOL2220404033803
1447 SUBBAMMA AS SUBRAMANI K VEERESH DIBBANADODDI  VI  MANTRALAYAM MO  KURNOOL 2220404017473
1448 NAGAMMA K AS SIDDAGERI NAGAMMA URUKUNDU KACHAPURAM  VI  THUNG MANTRALAYAM  MO  KURNOOL2220404013713
1449 ERAMMA K AS J ERAMMA DIBBANADODDI  VI  THUNGABHADRA T  MANTRALAYAM KURNOOL 2220404011093
1450 RASOOL BEE B B ABDUL RAHIM 11 370 1 JAMKHANWADI STREET ADONI 2220404033133
1451 SREENIVASULU D  s o d saibabah no 21 145 1 mg nagaradoni ADONI ADONI 22205133503



1452 RIZWANA S S KHADER BASHA 21 596 A SHIVA SHANKER NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404048663
1453 NOORJABEGUM R JAMEEL BASH R SADIQ R FAREED318 14 KHAJIPURA ADONI KURNOOL 222040403263
1454 ABDUL HAKEEM S SARIFHA BEE S 4 298 GOKAR JANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2220309673
1455 VEERESH KUMAR VENKATESH 5 1912 YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL 2220404048033
1456 SARASWATHI BAI M M GANGANNA 5 315 RAJ RAJESWARI COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404060993
1457 SAKARE ERANNA 5 1128 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI 2202228610983
1458 DEVARA NAGAPPA B AS DEVARA NAGU 1 229 KACHAPURAM VILL  THUNGABADRA  PO  MANTRALAYAM  MON  KURNOOL2220404045143
1459 YOUSUF S MD S BASHA MIYAN IV 265 GOKAR JANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404045673
1460 MASTAN C C HANUMANTHU 2 821 A MODIRABAD KOTHAKOTALA GUNTHAKAL 2220404048883
1461 SUDHAKAR RAJU V 1 541 11 5Y SHARKAN COLONY   ADONI 2220404033873
1462 ANNAPURNA C W O S SREENIVASARAJU HNO 1 541 18B3 RAGHAVENDRA COLONY NEARCHINNMAYA MISSION ADON2220404059913
1463 ESWARAMMA C LATE L KOTISWARAIAH 2 74 BOJJREDDY COMPLEX OPP VISWANARAYANA JUNIOR COLLA ADONI2220404019843
1464 SHAKUNTHALAMMA PEDDA VEERA REDDY ALASANDAGUTTI V  BASARAKOD PO  ADONI 2220309683
1465 RAMIZA BEE H HABDUL RASEED 14 349 KHAJIPURA ADONI KURNOOL 2202228610873
1466 HUSENAMMA MAULASABU KUNTANAHALL KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 2220404015613
1467 RAMANJINAIAH G G LAKSHMI CHINNA KHADUBUR PEDDAKADUBUR ADONI 2220404032253
1468 SUSEELAMMA NM M NAGARAJ RAYANAGER ADONI KURNOOL 22204255253
1469 SHANKARAMMA M M YERRISWAMY RAYANAGER ADONI KURNOOL 22204255573
1470 RUKMINAMMA G G KRISHNA RAYANAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404032053
1471 ERANNA RAO P P CHANDRA RAO 5 1247 1 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI NO AMXPP6751C22205133753
1472 AMBARISH SINGH M M RAMLAKHAN 16 13 MADVARAM ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404026813
1473 DAROGA SINGH RAMMURAT SINGH 16 13 MADAVARAM ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 22204283383
1474 HARBINSER SINGH 16 13 MADAVARAM ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404055103
1475 SYED SAMIULLAH SYED IBRAHIM 26 68 KOWDEL PET ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212413
1476 HANUMANTHU G G SIDDANNA 1 34 RANGAPURAM  VILL  PEDDAKADUBHUR KURNOOL 2220404043203
1477 B SAVITHRI  H NO 24 370 KARVANPET  ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404011833
1478 PADMA KURUVA BHASKER 20 291 VENKANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404046673
1479 MOULALISAIB P P VANNUR SAB 8 68 B C COLONY HOLAGUNDA M  KURNOOL 2220404037583
1480 HANUMESHA GOUDA MANJULA B KUNTANAHALL V  KOWTHALAM  M  ADONI KURNOOL 222051011083
1481 MEHABOOB BASHA L K L K SHAIK AHMED 8 337 GOWLI PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404050783
1482 MANJULA H H HUCHIRANNA GOUD 15 116 L B STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404061383
1483 ESWARAPPA M G K LATE MADDIKERAPPA 4 585 34 ALUR KURNOOL 2220404032513
1484 SARSWATHI K K POMPAPATHI 20 61 33 NARAYANA GUNTA ADONI 2220404025413
1485 YUVARAJ S BASAVARAJ S 5 457 RAJRAJESWARI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220309693
1486 VIJAY KUMAR G G GOPAL SETTY JYOTHI CLINIC MAIN ROAD OPP GOVT WOMEN HOSPITAL ADONI2220404037683
1487 THIRUMALA DEVI K K SATYANNA 132 MIG A P H B ADONI KURNOOL 22206014653
1488 ABDUL KHADER P P SHAIK SAB 79 25 PET SHAR STRRET HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404052403
1489 VITTAL RAO J J HANUMANTHAPPA 4 60 SREE AMBHABHAVANI PET ADONI KURNOOL2202228610883
1490 GOVINDHU D P LATE D P MALLAPPA 17 2947 KILCHIN PET ADONI KURNOOL 2202228610893
1491 CHENNAMMA B B ERAPPA 172 9 MARATWADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404051343
1492 ANSAR BASHA S S MD USMAN 14 107 KHAJIPURA ADONI KURNOOL 2220504113
1493 SHARMAS VALI M M ABDUL JALEEL 19 51  763 C FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI 22203096163
1494 HANUMANTHAMMA U LATE U GOVINDAPPA 11 125 1 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI 222040407813
1495 KATIKA NANNE BEE  16 206 SUNNAM BATTI STREET YEMMIGANURU KNL AP SUNNAM BATTI STREET YEMMIGANURU V M2220404046753
1496 SHANKARAMMA K LATE ANJINEAIAH 21 404 165 INDIRA NAGER ADONI 222040402323
1497 JEELAN B B ABDUL SATTAR 9 322 1 FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404015503
1498 VEMKATESH N NAGHABUSANA 15 399 VICTORIA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404023633
1499 ANWAR BASHA A V BASHA MIYA 14 187 KHAJAPURA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404055453
1500 NAZEER   SHEKAN PAND TAHER P HUSSAIAN SAB 4 333 GOKAR JANDA ADONI KURNOOL 22204159563
1501 MOHAMMED TAHER B MUKTUMJANI 138 A M I G COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404027893
1502 DHANALAKSHMI B LATE B SIVAREDDY 18 566 B MATKAR WADI ADONI 2220404017753
1503 CHANDRA SEKHAR V 5 1314 1 199 1  RAJARAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI 2202213212303
1504 RASIA A MD MG F A SYED BASHA A SYED BASHA 24 56 2 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 222040403913
1505 LAKSHMI NARAYANA A A KISTAIAH 10 85 BUDDEKAL ADONI KURNOOL 2220404062193
1506 BHEEMANA GOUD M M LINGANA GOUD BHEEMA COMPUTERS SHOP 10 MPL BUILDERS 22204346193
1507 SAROJAMMA KONDA LATE VENKATA SESAIAH SETTY 12 263 M M ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212313



1508 SHIVANNA BOYA C AND BOYA JAYAMMAAS C B NAGENDRAMMAC B BHEEMANNA 1 2991 DODDANAGERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404054033
1509 HANUMANTHAPPA BASAPPA 1 159 S C COLONY MADIRA KURNOOL 2220404011593
1510 KHADER BASHA K K MOHAMMED ISMAIL 24 110 CARVAN PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404062593
1511 NARAPET KUMAR UDDHARI OPP PRABHAKAR TAKLIES P N ROAD ADONI 2220404035913
1512 CHIGALI RANGASWAMI   11 399 JAMKAN VADI STREET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2202213212323
1513 CHANDRA MOULI K K VEERA RAGHAVULU 8 139 SIDDAPPA PALYAM KOSIGI KURNOOL 2202213212333
1514 ASHABI M s o m chowdary usen hab  hno 25 163 3 havannapet  adoni 222040408033
1515 SIVA BASAMMA P VEERESH P MALLIKARJUNA P ERAMMALATE P POMPAPATHI SWAMY 13 396 KHAJIPURA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404020383
1516 KOUSAR BANU AS RUKSANA BANU C PASA MOIDDIN 11 1 164 1 CHAMANKATTA STREET ADONI 2202213212343
1517 NOOR MOHAMMED J 6 157 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY S O J NADIMULLA  ADONI 2220404047743
1518 PARVATHI G R G R VITTAL RAO 15 376 VICTORIA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404061573
1519 MANTHAMMA LINGAYATH L BASAVARAJ 4 646 NEAR SHAKTI GUDI ADONI KURNOOL 222040406103
1520 MALLIKARJUNA K K RAMCHANDRA 2 65A KUPPAGAL ADONI 2220404050443
1521 ALLAH BAKASH MEHABOOB SAB IV 314 GOKAR JANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404036153
1522 RAKESH A A MALLIKARJUNA A ADONI KURNOOL 2220404012093
1523 LAKSHMI K E GIRIJAMMA E K E THIKKAIAH MANTRKI ADONI 222040409963
1524 PEDDA LAKSHMI G G RAMANJINI CHINNAKADUBHUR  V  PEDDAKADUBUR KURNOOL 2220404042413
1525 RAJA SEKHAR C JYOTHI C PEDDAHARIVANAM PO ADONI MDL S L 761 RFD 32431 32432 2220404049633
1526 RAFEEQ BASHA G G ABDUL JAMEEL 4 292 GOKAR JANDA ADONI 222040402823
1527 SHAIKSHA VALI K K SHIKANDER BASHA 6 79 BENIGERI V  ASPARI KURNOOL 222040401553
1528 KAIRUN BEE K MOHAMMED HUSSAIAN 26 253 KOEDEL PETA ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212423
1529 ASIMA D D ABDUL GAFFFOOR 10 299 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404055583
1530 SWAPNA B B LAKSHMAN RAO 4 128 GANESH CERCLE ADONI KURNOOL 22205163523
1531 KHAJA HUSSAIN HAMEEDA BEGUM AND REHAMANABDUL GAFFAR 3 206 GOKARJANDA STREET ADONI KURNOOL 222051011243
1532 THULASAMMA S K LATE S K LAKSHMI KANTHA REDDY XV 370 VICTORIA PET ADONI 2220404058063
1533 GANGAMMA BOYA B GOVINDU 15 420 1C Y M K HIGH SCHOOL ADONI 2202213212363
1534 ALLAMMA GOLLA G KOWLUTLAIAH KOTTUR  VILL  DODDANAGERI  PO  ADONI 2220404025253
1535 PARVATHAMMA K B K B ESWARAPPA 8 259 GOWLI PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404048233
1536 ISMAIL B B IBRAHIM ISMAIL 21 164 HATELI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 22204129273
1537 ANWAR S ABDUL SATTAR 13 21 KAGASWADI ADONI KURNOOL 22205041213
1538 PAUL MANOHAR P S DANIEL 22 200 CARVANPET ADONI KURNOOL 22204040663
1539 SHANKAR P P HANUMANTHAPPA 22 187 KARVANPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404055303
1540 HANUMANTHU G N AND M G HANUMANTHAMMAG N ERANNA SULTHANPURAM VILL  PESALABANDA PO  ADONI 2220404029943
1541 IJAZAHMED S S O SHAIKAHMEED  S  H NO 15 293 L B STREET ADONI 222040404073
1542 ANJINAMMA B AND B AYYAPPA B AYYAPPA 26 24 A KOWDEL PET ADONI KURNOOL 222040406003
1543 MUNI B ERANNA B 4 18 1923 VALMIKINAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404059833
1544 JAYATUN BEE SUBAN SAB 1 49C B C COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404028983
1545 MOHAMMED ISMAIL C AND C SAJIDA BEGUM C ABDUL MAJEED 11 171 CHAMANKATTA MUUTAR MASJID ADONI 2220404047533
1546 CHAKRAVARTHI N G AND N G SOMULAMMA SULTHANPURAM  VILL  PESALABANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404047083
1547 SALEEM S SYED IQBAL 18 38 MATKARGERI ADONI KURNOOL 222040409603
1548 RAMESH D D SAIBABA 21 145 BEHIND E S I HOSPITAL MAHATMAGANDHI NAGER ADONI2220404018833
1549 DEVANNA B S O B NAGAPPA 1 67 B C COLONY G HOSALLI ADONI TALUK 2220404028663
1550 BASHEER AHMED J S O J MD SHAREEF 25 151 HAVANNA PET ADONI 222040408373
1551 RAMJAN P S O P ABBAS ALI YERI GERI   VILL   KOWTHALAM   MDL   ADONI   TQ  22204313273
1552 SHASHAVALI P S O NADAMULLA P H NO 25 217 KODAL PET ADONI 2220404051403
1553 RAGHAVENDRA JOSHI R LATE RAVINDRA R JOSHI 6 305 41 T G L COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212373
1554 YASODAMMA N S LEPAKSI 17 ALUR ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404048193
1555 SUMITRAMMA B B SHEKANNA 6 308 4 1 BOYA GERI ADONI 2220404050723
1556 G Radha Madhavi G Satyanarayana  Sr Citizen 8+111465 BRAHMIN STREET ADONI RFD 22841 2202228610993
1557 EZASS HUSSAIAN B B SHASHU SANAS 24 85 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404061063
1558 MOSIN AHMED B B SHASHU SAB 24 85 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 22204040503
1559 SHANMUKKA K K RAMESAIAH 13 80 1 SANTHA PET ADONI 2220404047293
1560 VENKATA LAKSHMI P NARASI REDDY 1 14A B C COLONY SALAKALA KONDA VILL  KURNOOL2202228610773
1561 ANJINAMMA B B RANGANNA 6 220 BOYAGERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404016993
1562 HANUMANTHU G G PEDDA BASAPPA 1 32 PEDDAKADUBUR ADONI 2220404031653
1563 MADIGA MERI MURUGESH K V B COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 222040408073



1564 DURGAMMA B B SATYANNA BASARAKODI  VILL  ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212213
1565 SAROJAMMA H LATE ERANNA SALAKALAKONDA  VILL  ADONI KURNOOL 22204159503
1566 SAVITRI B AND B RAMANJINI B RAMANJINI 6 252 1 MAKALA BAZAR ADONI 22205009483
1567 RANGANNA T T SREENIVASULU 7 1 1 BOYAGERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404034063
1568 JAYAMMA C C PANDU 7 191 GOWLI ET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404018783
1569 NARASIMHULU E E HUSSAIANAPPA 3 115 NADICHAGI  VILL  KOWTHALAM 2220404023943
1570 ERAMMA U SREENIVASULU YALLAPPA NARAYANA21 404 179 6 INDIRA NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 22204129723
1571 LAKSHMI C C NAGARAJ 7 745 5 VADDEGERI ADONI 222040407173
1572 ANURADHA D P AND D P LINGAIAH 17 369 KRANTHI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2202213212383
1573 RAMALINGAMMA KANNARI LATE K ERANNA 3 72 CHAGI  V  MUSANAALLI PO  ADONI 2220404051463
1574 SABERA R R HUMAYUN VIII 245 MEHATAR MASID ADONI KURNOOL 2220404038253
1575 MUNWAR BASHA J J ABDUL KHADEER 285 11 JAMKHANWADI ADONI KURNOOL 222040406953
1576 KHASIM BEE M SHAIKSHAVALI 3 195 6 GOKAR JANDA ADONI 2220404030243
1577 PANCHACHARAIAH SWAMY M M SOMASEKHAR SWAMY 4 121 GOKARJANDA BASAVANA KATTA ADONI22204192523
1578 SURENDRA BOYA  4 18 119 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI KNL DIST AP ADONI ADONI 2220404028103
1579 S RUPA DEVA KUMARI  21 43 4  S K D COLONY   III RD COLONY 2220404036053
1580 PARVATHI L AND L SURESH 5 2110 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 22205041313
1581 MUNEPPA BHEMAPPA RAMU MUNEPPA 9 93 MARATGERI ADONI 2220409493
1582 DEVENDRAPPA B B KAREPPA 4 244 GOKAR JANDA ADONI KURNOOL 22203096103
1583 LATHIFA BANU LATE FAQRUDDIN 5 168 KILCHINPET ADONI 2220404031763
1584 SHABANA AND MAHABOOB BASHA S MAHABOOB BASHA 26 678 KOWDEL PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404020123
1585 VENCAPPA B B LINGANNA 20 61 25 NARAYANAGUNTHA ADONI 22204129613
1586 MANIKYAMMA VADDE U BANGARAPPA 2 7 B C COLONY CHINNA PENDIKAL ADONI 22205346913
1587 MAHABOOB BASHA K K NABUVALI 5 90 III MADIR  VILL  ADONI 222053181233
1588 SRAVANTHI K K SREENIVASULU 15 314 A VICTORIA PET ADONI 2220404045753
1589 MALLAMMA K K HANUMANTHU 17 381 KALLUBHAVI ADONI 2220404037223
1590 ZAKRIA M MD AND M ABDUL RAHAMAN M ALLABAKASH 2 268 BHARPET ADONI 2202228611003
1591 MUNISWAMY MARAKATTU MARAKATTU BHEEMANNA 23 116 2 KARVANPET ADONI 2220404061713
1592 MARENNA P P ERANNA 2 74 URUKUNDA  VILL  KURNOOL 2220404022193
1593 NASARUDDIN B B NOOR AHMED 111 86 GOKARJANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404031313
1594 RANGANNA G G LAKASHMANNA 17 326 GOLLAGERI KALLUBHAVI ADONI 2220404051803
1595 JEELAN BASHA M A M ABDUL SALEEM 2 300 BHARPET ADONI KURNOOL 222040406443
1596 VIJAYALAKSHMI G K RAJSEKHAR GOUD 2 20 GULYAM  VILL  HALAHARVI  M 22205009193
1597 KULLAYAPPA B S O B P KULLAYAPPA 1 116 B CHETENYA COLONY SADAPURAM PANCHAYAT MANDAGIRI ADONI2220404018683
1598 JINDE ARJUN J ERANNA 5 251 1 KILCHIN PET ADONI 2220404058813
1599 VASAVI S VENKAT SUBRAMANYAM S S K D IV TH ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404026393
1600 SARDAR K K CHANDBASHA 24 158 HAVANNA PET ADONI 2220404035693
1601 MARIYAMMA K ANJINI K AND K SUDHAKAR 21 219 22 B BANDAMET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404030553
1602 PAKKIRAMMA AND KISTAMMA GANGANNA ROWDUR KOWTHALAM  MON  KURNOOL 222040402683
1603 SHABANA BANU T T ABDUL HAKEEM SAB 25 426 1 HAVANNA PET ADONI 2220404012393
1604 MUNEMMA B LATE B VENKATESULU 4 1975 5 VALMIKI NAGER ADONI 2220404025943
1605 JAYALAKSHMI K K BERAIAH 1 122 SADAPURAM I ST WARD ADONI 2220404054553
1606 KHAJA HUSSAIAN NADUM SALE 309 14 KHAJIPURA ADONI 2202228611013
1607 CHAGI SOWKAR VEERESHAPPA  18 174  LB STREET  ADONI 2220404016033
1608 INDUMATHI KANTILAL ANDPREMKUMAR K SHAHC O KANTILAL TRADERS 13 226 OLDPOST OFFICE ROAD ADONI KURNOOL OLD POSTOFFICE ROAD2220404025823
1609 ERANNA B B ERANNA 7 402 B BOYA GERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404040713
1610 LAKSHMI U LATE U C RANGANNA 9 374 MARATWADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404052043
1611 NAGA PRANESH KUMAR K K NARAYANA RAO 19 127 UP STAIR NEAR B N TAKLIES ADONI 2220404053003
1612 SITA BAI V R LATE V A RAMA MURTHY 15 56 L B STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404033863
1613 NARAYAN L S O LACHARAM   H NO 18 429  MATKARWADI   ADONI 2220404036613
1614 PAVAN KUMAR K 15 314 VICTORIA PET S O K ERANNA 9014243200 ADONI 2220404058753
1615 LAKSHMANNA K BARMA REDDY 33 2 THIRUMALA NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404020483
1616 ULIGAIAH C C NARASINGAPPA 8 78 GOTHULA DHODDI  VILL  HALVI  POST 22203096113
1617 ILYAS M M AMEENUR RAHAMAN XX1 515 AMBEDKAR NAGER ADONI KURNOOL2220404045263
1618 SARJAJ BANU S S MEHABOOB BASH 2 249 1 BHARPET ADONI KURNOOL 222053181093
1619 MALLAIAH M M KOLAPPA 3 18 ASC COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404053653



1620 MANSOOR S MD S MD ASHFAK 1 541 169 N G O COLONY BESIDE ANDHRA BANK ADONI 2220404017573
1621 LAXMINARAYANA A G NAGENDRA 9 159 MARATGERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404056243
1622 VEERENDRA KUMAR NAGENDRA 9 159 MARATGERI ADONI KURNOOL 222040405223
1623 JAYAMMA G G NAGENDRA 9 159 MARATGERI ADONI KURNOOL 22204192423
1624 MUDDAMMA G W O LATE G LAKSHMAIAH H NO X1 57 MARTI STREET ADONI  SB 18193 22205133813
1625 VINOD KUMAR G G SEKHAR IX 57 58 MARAT GERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404038683
1626 RAMULAMMA A PEDDA VEERESH 1 138A B C COLONY NAGANATHA HALLI  VILL  KURNOOL2202213212433
1627 SRINIVASULU C C LAKSHMANNA 10 188 MARAT STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404057903
1628 NAGALAKSHMI B LATE RANGAPPA 9 113 MARATWADI ADONI KURNOOL 222053461173
1629 NARASIMHAPPA K K CHINNA YENKAPPA 2 98 B C COLONY NAGANATHAHALLI KURNOOL 2220404013773
1630 MUBEENA SULTHANA M AND M FARHANA SULTHANAM ABDUL GANI 1 56 BHARPET ADONI KURNOOL 2202228611023
1631 VIDHYA VATHI Y M LATE Y M ERANNA 4 159 GOWLI PET ADONI KURNOL 222040404093
1632 DIVAN BASHA M LATE ALLABAKASH 3 45 YERIGERI KOWTHALAM 2220404042653
1633 RAMADEVI K K VISHALAKSHI AND K SAINATH BABUK OBALESAPPA 21 48 8 111RD ROAD S K D COLONY ADONI 222052881293
1634 JAMUNA H H ANJINEYA 11 134 4 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI 2220404053713
1635 G JAYA LAKSHMI S O G RAJANNA 10 310 MARATWADI STREET ADONI 2220404012273
1636 MANGAMMA BOYA LATE BOYA GUNTANNA 4 18 123 VALMIKI NAGER ADONI 2220404030713
1637 NEELAKANTA B AND B UCHAMMA B GADILINGAPPA SULTHANPURAM  VILL  PESALABANDA KURNOOL 2220404011813
1638 ANJANEYULU SETTY THAEE 17   51 SRI KOTLA VIJAYABHASKAR NAGAR ALUR ROAD ADONI 2202228610783
1639 LAKSHMAMMA B 6 250   23 A BOYAGERI ADONI 2220412973
1640 CHINNA POMPANNA 1 135  G HOSALLI VILALGE ADONI MANDAL 2220404054803
1641 FARJANA MONDI MONDI JAFAR 24 60 2 KOWDEL PET ADONI 2220404016783
1642 HUSSAIAN B B MAHABOOB BASHA 3 197 1 GOKARJANDHA ADONI 2220404026473
1643 ABDUL RAWOOF G LATE G A RASEED 16 8PET KHADALPURA KURNOOL 2220404050803
1644 KAMURAN BEE W O S RIZWAN SAHEB MIG 136 ADONI 2220404024613
1645 SIVARAMA MOORTHY T S O T SIDDAIAH SETTY C O T G SAINATH 20 66 A OPP CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA ADONI2220404014833
1646 NOOR MOHAMMED R AND R ZAMERA BEGUM R HAZARAT SAB 25 387 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 22204255553
1647 SIRISH BABU T G T G SREEKANTH 15 439 VICTORIA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404037123
1648 ERANNA K K NARAYANA 5 427 RAJA RAJESWARI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404056003
1649 JAIRA RAM PRAJAPATHI AS JAIRAM SOLANKI 12 431 1 KANCHEGERI STREET ADONI KURNOOL 222040406663
1650 GOWRAMMA LATE ANJINEYA 2 35 BICHGERI ADONI KURNOOL 22205041153
1651 M LAKSHMINARAYANA SETTY  11 60 BUDDEKALLU STREET ADONI 22204225213
1652 FAZLULLA C MD C MD KHASIM SAB IV 269 4 GOKAR JANDHA ADONI KURNOOL 2220409473
1653 BALAJI SINGH K L LATE K J LAKSHMI NARAYANA SING 12 431 1 KANCHIGERI ADONI P NO AAVPK4059Q222040406643
1654 RAMESH P P MALLAIAH 17 1752 KALLUBHAVI ADONI KURNOOL 2202228610903
1655 HUSSAIN BEE PINJARI LATE P FAREED SAHEB 3 252 PINJARIWADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404029883
1656 VENKATESH B B YUVARAJ 10 124 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI 2220404024023
1657 K MALLIKARJUNA  13 283 A LB STREET ADONI KURNOOL DIST ADONI ADONI 2220404044353
1658 KESAVA REDDY S K S K BASAVANA GOUD S V ELECTARNIC M M ROAD ADONI 222040402383
1659 ERANNA E E VENKATAPPA 1 4 B C COLONY SULTANAPURAM ADONI 2220404048723
1660 LAKSHMI NARAYANA B S O B RAMAIAH 4 11 86VALMIKI NAGER ADONI 222040405833
1661 RAJU B S O B NARASAIAH 4 18 1888 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI 222040408173
1662 RAMAKANTH K K CHANNAPPA 15 407 VICTORIA PET ADONI KURNOOL 22204255173
1663 LAKSHMI DEVI U U RAMALINGAPPA 5 465 SREE RAJ RAJESWARI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL2220404062533
1664 PANDURANGA B B NARASIMHULU 25 708 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 22205041253
1665 MAHABOOB BASHA J J ABDUL GANI 24 128 KOWDEL PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404035933
1666 GHOUSE KHAN P P MEHABOOB KHAN 3 262 SYED PET ADONI KURNOOL 22204129173
1667 VENKATESH M AND M LAKSHMI DEVI POLICE QUARTERS D2 BANAGANAPALLI KURNOOL 22204040623
1668 MANJUNATHA K S O K MEENAKSHAPPA  H NO 6 305 9A TGL COLONY  ADONI 222051011143
1669 SHASIKALA THIMMANA GOWD MANJUNATH K 17 674  R R COLONY ADONI 22204313173
1670 CHAKRA BHARATH T T CHAKRA PANI M I G  413 IV PHASE A P H B COLONY ADONI 222040406833
1671 BALAJI GUPTA S HUF S V GUPTA 21 33 S K D COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2202228610913
1672 SULOCHANAMMA J J SIVAJI RAO 18 184 L B STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404058203
1673 ERANNA B B NARAYANA 6 501 A N T R COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 222040403203
1674 MOHAMMED FAROOQ P P ABDUL SALAM 1 677 20 KHONI MOHALL ADONI KURNOOL 222040402583
1675 HUSSAIAN MD S S VALI SAHEB 19 328 FAREED SAHEB ADONI KURNOOL 2220404044063



1676 CHINNA VENKAPPA BOYA NARASIMHAPPA 2 98 B C COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 222040407933
1677 MANGAIAH M M LAKSHMANNA 12 1254 1 D MANDIGIRI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404053693
1678 BALLASA REDDY BASAMMA  R C BASAVANA GOUD 1 49 CHETNIPALLI MANTRALAYAM KURNOOL HNO 1 49 CHENNAPALLU  MANTRALAYAM2220404034933
1679 LAKSHMI B AND B RAMANJINEYULU 7 341 VALMIKINAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404034763
1680 RAJASEKHAR D D VALI BASHA 21 126 D MAHATMA GANDHI NAGER ADONI 222040408053
1681 NAGARAJ RAO C M C V MOHAN RAO 5 390 30 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI PAN NO AHJPN4306Q2220404060293
1682 RAMANNA C H C H ERANNA 10 211 MARAT STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404046963
1683 ANWAR BASHA J J ABDULGANI 11 241 CHAMAN CATTA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404037543
1684 SHARADMMA K K VENKATESH 21 4641 KARVEN PET ADONI KURNOOL 22204283223
1685 ZAKIR HUSSAIAN NOOR AHMED 175 MATAMARI 4 MATAMARI  VILL  RAICHOOR 2220404015673
1686 ALLAMMA GAJULA K NAGHABHUSANA REDDY 1 8 O C COLONY CHINNAHARIVANAM ADONI2220404024373
1687 SAVITRI V V GADILINGA 10 405 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2202228611033
1688 RAMU N N PULLAIAH 5 44 MULUGUNDAM ASPARI KURNOOL 2220404055483
1689 ZARINA BANU L AND SHAIK SHAVALI L L MASTAN SAB 1 74 FAREEDSAHEB ADONI KURNOOL 22205346793
1690 ABDUL S S HAJARATH 504 21 NEAR THIKKASWAMY DARGA ADONI KURNOOL 222040402363
1691 LINGAPPA G SESHAPPA KALLUBHAVI 17 536 ADONI KURNOOL 2220404058803
1692 AHMED BEE B AND B MD IQBAL B KHADERVALI 24 122 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 22204346473
1693 SREEDEVI H H MALLIKARJUNA REDDY 2 262 BABA GARDEN ROAD MARUTHI VIDYANAGER ADONI222040406793
1694 B VENKATESH LATE B RAMANNA 4 46 BAVAJI PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220409963
1695 PARVATHI M M ERANNA 390 1B 5 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404054193
1696 ANWAR BASHA O O BHASEER AHMED 26 147 KOWDEL PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404044093
1697 ABDUL WAHAB S S MADAR SAB MIG 405 A P H B COLONY ADONI 22205195163
1698 CHITTIBABU BISINIGA B MAREPPA 16 18 200 RAYA NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404012353
1699 KONDIAIAH CHOWDARY Y P M Y KONDAIAH 1 1928 GANDHI NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404056963
1700 SANTHAMMA MALA MALA JAYANNA LATE 23 126 KARVAN PET ADONI 2220404045663
1701 RAMANJANEYULU K K C NARAYANA 10 97 PANDIT NEHRU ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404031833
1702 LOKESH SWAMY M M BASAIAH SWAMY 2 151 ALSANDAGUTTI BASARACODE  PO  ADONI  MON 222040405533
1703 LAKSHMI M M ASHOK 15 71 L B STREET ADONI KURNOL 2220404047353
1704 BALABAI B B SRINIVASA RAO LIG 1 280 A P H B COLONY ADONI 2220404042203
1705 VEERESH Y LATE Y CHANDRASEKHARAPPA 9 242 2 MARATWADI ADONI KURNOOL2220404060593
1706 NAGARAJ V BASANNA 21 1878 INDRA NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2202228611073
1707 VAJINDRANATH ACHARI M AND M LATHA BAI M VENKOBA ACHARI II 345 TIRUMALA NAGER ADONI 222040406773
1708 NEMAANI SATYANARAYANA MURTHY S O N VENKATA RATNAM HNO 3 59 CAMP 1  KUMBALANUR V KOWTHALAM M22203096173
1709 J ZILAN S O J MD HUSSAIN 15 379 1 VICTORIA PET ADONI 2220404014653
1710 BOYA THAYAMMA W O B LAKSHMANNA 4 422 BAVAJIPET ADONI 2220404041343
1711 SARASWATHAMMA B W O B RAMANJANEYULU 11 627 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI 0903674799022205133773
1712 SAROJAMMA GELLI SHANTHARAJ GELLI 5 111 PEDDAKHADUBHUR ADONI KURNOOL 22205101903
1713 MANJUNATH U U NAGARAJ 19 153 RAJ PUT STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404036093
1714 B NAGARAJ S O B KRISHNA H NO 9 117 MARATIGERI 2220404010833
1715 THIKKAMMA G G SOMESH 25 379 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404031913
1716 RAMOJI RAO S RAMOJI RAO 19 164 B N TAKLIES ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 222052881213
1717 SHYAMALA DEVI HAND H P NARASIMHAIAH H P NARASIMHAIAH 12 575 TANAJI STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404040443
1718 DADA BASHA C C ABDUL SALAM 25 250 HAVAN PET ADONI 2220404026493
1719 CHANDRA SHEKAR K K NEELAKANTA RAO 495 11 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI KURNOOL 2220404050923
1720 RADHA KRISHNA KUMAR 2 812 ASHOK NAGAR S O BALA RAMUDU NEAR A A S COLLEGE ADONI 5183012220404052123
1721 NADEEMULLAQH CHAKOLI C ABDUL GAFAR 19 48 FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI 2220404021703
1722 VENKATA SUBBAMMA K K VENKATESH SETTY 10 244 1 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI 22204094103
1723 KHAJA P P DASTAGIRI SAB 3 237 PINJARIWADI STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404036873
1724 JANARDHAN SETTY E E ESWARAIAH SETTY 21 405 INDIRA NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404023863
1725 HAZARATH SHAB B KHAJAHUSSAIAN 1 598 4 KUNIMAHAL ADONI KURNOOL 2220404024063
1726 SYED G CHINNA MOHUDIN SHAB 26 265 KOWDEL PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404049403
1727 SYED G PEDDA MOHIADEEN SHAB 26 165 KOWDEL PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404021063
1728 SHANKAR K AND K KRISHNA THIMMAJAPPA K 5 589 1 HANUMAN NAGER 5 866 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI2220404049123
1729 PADMA P P RAMANAIAH 10 113 VEERASEVA KALYANA MANTA ADONI 22203096183
1730 SAILENDRA KUMAR M C M C BAZARAPPA 24 372 KARVANPET ADONI KURNOOL 222040407033
1731 SUREKHA K K PRABHAKAR 11 497 BRAHMIN STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404026753



1732 ZAKEER HUSSAIAN K S K S YUSUF 3 233 1 PINJARIWADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404041083
1733 PAKKIRAMMA P LATE THIMMAPPA 1 156 B C COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404020193
1734 LAKSHMAMMA GOLLA LATE G VEERABHADRAPPA 23 223 KARVAN PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404034563
1735 NARASAPPA H H ERANNA RANGAPURAM  VILL  PEDDAKADUBHUR ADONI 22203096193
1736 VEERESH B VEERABHADRAPPA RANGAPURAM  VILL  PEDDAKADUBHUR ADONI 2220404039603
1737 RAMANNA HARIJANNA S O H ERANNA 1 129 RANGAPURAM VILLAGE PEDDA KADUBUR MANDAL22203096203
1738 HUSSAIN SAB TAND T RAZIYABEGUM 25 436 2 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404023513
1739 SHIVAMMA LATE ANJINAIAH 2 70 B C COLONY NARNAPURAM ADONI 222040403813
1740 URUKUNDA B B ERANNA 4 2082 VALMIKI NAGGER ADONI KURNOOL 22204094113
1741 BOJARAJU M M JAYANNA 23 126 KARVANPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404029343
1742 THIKKANNA HARIJANA MUKANNA TARAPURAM  VILL  PEDDAKADUBUR  MON  KURNOOL 2220404033273
1743 MALLAMMA MEKARI HANUMANNA 1 B C COLONY HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404030833
1744 KHASIM BI C C MD RAFEEQAND OTHERS 1 140 139 BHARPET BHARPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404035193
1745 ABDUL RAWOOF C AND C ALTHAF HUSSAIAN C KHADER MODDIN 1 139 140 BHARPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404033593
1746 ERANNA BESTA ROKKAPPA 1 62 A B C COLONY SADAPURAM ADONI 2202228611043
1747 BASHEER M M MAHABOOSHA 3 605 PEDDATUMBALAM ADONI 2202228611053
1748 ANJINAYYA ROGI AND THIMMAKKA 1 129 A CHINNAKADUBHUR ADONI KURNOOL 2220404046653
1749 ERAMMA PEDDA BASANNA 1 184 CHINNA KADUBHUR PEDDAKADUBHUR  MON  KURNOOL2220404012213
1750 HANUMANTHAMMA B B GIDDAIAH 1 27 TARAPURAM  V  PEDDAKADUBHUR KURNOOL 2220404040543
1751 ERANNA M ESWARAIAH 2893157 VENKATAGIRI KODUMUR KURNOOL 2220404059773
1752 YUSUF C MD C MD KHAJA HUSSAIAN 13 328 KHAJI PURA STREET ADONI KURNOOL 22203096123
1753 CHINNA SHANTHANNA G GOLLACHINNAPPA 5 112 KILCHINPET ADONI KURNOOL 222040406363
1754 BASAMMA GOLLA GOLLA BASANNA 5 12 KILCHIN PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404046033
1755 ERANNA ANDK VIJAYA KUMAR 1 13 B C COLONY DHANAPURAM ADONI 22204129843
1756 VEERESH B B SREENIVASULU 15 304 VICTORIA PET ADONI KURNOOL 222040405003
1757 RAMUDU H LATE SAVARAPPA 404 21 INDIRA NAGER NEW BUSSTAND ADONI 222040403893
1758 SAVITRI G VISWANATH 4 1085 A 44 1027 ADONI ADONI 22203096213
1759 BOYA  NARAYANA 6 501 A ADONI ADONI 2220404034623
1760 PRATAP HIMABINDU  10 331 MARATI STREET NEAR VEERASHAIVA KALYANA MANDAPAM 2220504173
1761 Y U VEERABADRAPPA & Y SAILAJA   W O Y U VEERABADRAPPAH NO 10 115 FLOWER BAZARADONI ADONI  ADONI2220404058233
1762 SIVAMMA N LATE N NAGAMANI 32P T GUARTERS SKD COLONY ADONI 22204313433
1763 VINODITHA T T KRISHNAMURTHY 1 541 1133 SRI RAGHAVENDRA NAG KIDDYSCHOOL OPPOSIT ADONI2220404057663
1764 THIMMAPPA B B NARASANNA 23 436 KARVANPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404013193
1765 NOOR MOHAMMED P C P VC KHASIM VALI SAB 641 25 HAVANNAPET SHARADANIKETHAN SCHOOL ADONI22204129393
1766 NABI BAIG M M AKBAR BAIG 20 279 1 VENKANNAPET ADONI 2220404020943
1767 FAYAZUDDIN P C P C KHASIM SAB 641 25 HAVANNAPET NEAR SHARDA NIKETHAN SCHOOL ADONI222041291383
1768 LALITHA G G PRATAP 25 637 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404011853
1769 SHENAZ BANU ABDUL JABBER 6 272 TELIWADA STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404011893
1770 NARASIMHULU K P K LAKSHMANNA PEDDAKADUBHUR ADONI KURNOOL 2220404015803
1771 HANUMANTHAMMA ERANNA 5 926 YARUKULA COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404030853
1772 ERANNA NARAPPA 5 926 YARUKULA COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404013833
1773 ZAREENA SULTANA  1 206 JHAMKHAN WADI ADONI KURNOOL AP  ADONI ADONI 2220404010913
1774 ASHOK KUMAR D LATE D NARASINGA RAO 4 342 MANGARAY COLONY ADONI KURNOOL222040406913
1775 MAHABOOB BASHA B b ghouse mohiddin  hno 8 84 1 khari bowdi  adoni 222040401103
1776 BASHU J AND J MALIK BASHA 3151 GOKAR JANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404016863
1777 Y U VEERABADRAPPA & Y SAILAJA   W O Y U VEERABADRAPPAH NO 10 115 FLOWER BAZARADONI ADONI  ADONI22203096223
1778 ERAMMA AND THIMMANNA YENKAPPA 10 191 A MARATWADI STREET ADONI 2220404011733
1779 YELLAMMA C C NARASAPPA 10 193 MARATGERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404013613
1780 KRISHNA VENI K K SIVA SANKAR 2 238 R S A COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404046373
1781 LAKSHMAMMA K LATE K ERANNA 2 238 R S A COLONY BESIDE BABA ADONI 2220404054513
1782 THIKKAPPA KEMPANNA 1 58 HEBBATAM HOLAGUNDA  MON  KURNOOL 22204129513
1783 RAJASEKHAR NAKHATE SATYAMURTHY N 5 2 184 P22 NEAR PURNODAYA MODEL SCHOOL VANASTHALI PURAM HYDERABAD222040406893
1784 SIVASANKAR K HUF LATE K ERANNA 2 238 R S A COLONY NEAR BABA GARDEN ADONI 222040406933
1785 BHASKER P V P VEERAIAH SHOP 18 295 P N ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404020153
1786 SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY B LATE B BHASKER REDDY 2 200C BYCHIGERI VILL  BYCHIGERI  PO  ADONI222040404113
1787 NEELAMMA HOSUR H PRANESAPPA 13 157 SANTAPET ADONI 222040409803



1788 DASTAGIRI P P NARASOJI 6 21 PEDDAKADHBHUR  MON  ADONI KURNOOL 2220404034263
1789 S MD MUJEEB ASHRAF QUADRI  2 286 BHARPET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404057103
1790 NARAHARI K J AND J ARCHANA K J SREEDHAR SASTRY 6 55 1 KOWTHALA V  ADONI KURNOOL 2220404028283
1791 C NAGASUDHA M/G F C SURESH D O C SURESH H NO 12 381 KANCHAGARI STREET ADONI 2220404047283
1792 HANUMANTHAPPA V AND V VENKATESULU V ANJINEYULU 5 64 NADICHAGI VILL  KOWTHALAM  MON  KURNOOL 22205133793
1793 NAGALAKSHMI B AS LAKSHMI B VENKATESULU 4 191 23 JALGAR WADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404041853
1794 JAYARAM GOLLA RAMANJINEYULU KONDAPURAM  VILL  ADONI KURNOOL 2220404045023
1795 MOHAMMED FAROQ LOHAR L MD ABDUL AZIZ 14 448 KHAJIPURA ADONI KURNOL 2220404049853
1796 ERAMMA G LATE G BHADRAPPA 10 41 BUDDEKAL ADONI KURNOOL 222040404773
1797 MAHADEVA B B RAMUDU 15 463 CHOWKI MATAM VICTORIA PET ADONI 222040406873
1798 MALLIKARJUNA G M G M SADASIVAIAH X 153 CHAKALIGERI OPP AVVA BANK ADONI 22203096233
1799 PONDE NAGAVENI  5 249 KILCHINPET ADONI 22204159583
1800 THAMIM S S USMAN 18 402 1 MATKAR WADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404010543
1801 RIYAZ M S O M VALI H NO 1 3 1 BHARPET ADONI 222040409583
1802 SIDDAMMA RAMOJI GOVARDHANA 2 42SANTHEKUDLUR  VILL  ADONI KURNOOL 2220404058143
1803 CHINNA REDDY G SANJIVAIAH GHAVIGATTU  VILL  PEDDAKADUBHUR KURNOOL 2220404055353
1804 JAYARAMUDU Y Y NAGAPPA 21 404 300 INDIRA NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 222040403193
1805 NISAR B MD B HAJARATH SAB 25 321 2 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404059393
1806 SARSWATHI B AND B RAMCHANDRA 6 276 1 NEAR BOBLAMMA GUDI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404021153
1807 RAMALAKSHMI URUKUNDA 1 134 B DODDANAGERI VILL  ADONI 2220404016383
1808 NARASAMMA B AND B SUVARNA B MARENNA 1 339 62B ARUNJYOTHI NAGER ADONI 2220404037923
1809 LAKSHMANNA C H C H ERANNA 6 774 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 222052261913
1810 POMPANNA C C HUSSAIANAPPA 7 146 VADDEGERI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404043483
1811 SUDHAKAR BABU N N SUBBARAYUDU SAFARITOWN7FLOT 2S K D COLONY ADONI 222052261993
1812 SARSWATHI B LATE B CHINNA HANUMANNA CHINNA KADBUR VILL  PEDDAKADUBUR MON  ADONI22205101983
1813 KHASIM P P KHADER BASHA 5 65 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404048113
1814 SHAIK MUSABEER BASHA  8 114 KUMMARI STREET ADONI KNL AP KUMMARI STREET  ADONI 22204192413
1815 GURUPRASAD Y S O Y VASU H NO HIG 62 APHB COLONY ADONI 2220404026593
1816 GOUSIYA P SHABBIR 111 238 1 PINJARIWADI ADONI 2220404020443
1817 SRI VENKATESWRA S T WELFARE ASSOCIATION PRE  K VENKATESULU SEC Y K RAVI TRES Y K MUTHYALANNA INDIRA NAGERXXX 403 492220404046053
1818 AMEER HAMJA B B MOHAMMED SAB 21 4 29 S S NAGER S K D COLONY ADONI 22203096253
1819 SUJATHA C C C PULLAIAH O1 ROAD S K D COLONY ADONI 2220404039723
1820 SHAIKSHAVALI P MOHAMMED JAVEED 26 71 KOWDEL PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404016983
1821 NARASIMHULU Y A Y NARASANNA 5 899 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404056623
1822 BASAVARAJ G G HANUMANTHAPPA 22 153 KARAVANPET ADONI KURNOOL 22204225153
1823 AMPAMMA CS W O C S SANKARAPPA  HNO 18 174 L B STREET  ADONI 22204129593
1824 SHUKUR R A LATE R MADAR SAB 111 32 GOKAR JANDHA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404027313
1825 SEETHAMMA K AND RAJA GAJAPATHI K B W O S O KB RAMBABU LATE  H NO 18 93 LB STREET  ADONI 22205101923
1826 VISWANATH REDDY B S O B NARAYAN REDDY PLOT 1570 SHANTI ESTATES ASPARI ROAD ADONI2220404018643
1827 KRISHNAVENI YERUKULA Y A URUKUNDAPPA 5 899 HANUMAN NAGRER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404032553
1828 HASEENA BEGUM M MD ISMAIL M W O MD ISMAIL M 1 62 BHARPET ADONI 22205009523
1829 ANJINAMMA G G ERAMMA 6 266 BOYA GERI ADONI 2220422593
1830 SUNITHA N K VIJAY BHASKER 341 1 MIG A P H B COLONY ADONI 2220404030283
1831 ERANNA B AND B PARVATHI B BASAIAH 12 6 1237 1683 L BS NAGER NEAR SOMNATH TEMPLE RAICHUR22204255103
1832 MEHARUNNI BEE ABDUL MUNAF 191 6 NIZAM COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 222040401043
1833 MEENA P SHAH PRAMOD RAICHAND 6 305 67 T G L COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 222052261773
1834 DADA PEER SAHEB SYED  14 89 4 KHAJIPURA ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404016703
1835 SASIKALA D D RAM MURTHY PLAT NO 400 K V R COLONY ADONI 22205133523
1836 ASHOK C ESWANATH CHOWHAN C O K L BALAJI SINGH 12 431 1 KILCHINPET ADONI22205195263
1837 MOUNIDDIN R S O R JALALA SAB H NIO 19 280 A FAREED SAB STR ADONI 2220404020503
1838 BISMILLASABU HUSSEN SAB 3 117 KUNTANAHALU  VILL  KOWTHALAM  MON  ADONI 2220404060153
1839 SHAMEEM BANU B B JEELAN BASHA 14 440 1 KHAJIPURA STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220409423
1840 MOHAN V S O V MARUTHI H NO 2 16 A DIBBANAKALLU V  ADONI 2220404038313
1841 RAVI K K THIKKANNA 5 417 SATYNARAYANA PET ADONI 2220404011613
1842 HYMAVATHI A A NAGARAJU NEAR M L A HOUSE ADONI KURNOOL 2220404019583
1843 ABDUL NABEE P P NABI RASOOL 16 429 RAYANAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404024153



1844 RAMAIAH U AS U RAMU U BAZARAPPA 6 42 1 KRUVAGERI PEDDAKDUBHUR KURNOOL 22205133733
1845 IBRAHIM M M NAZEER AHMED 14 463 KHAJIPURA STREET ADONI KURNOOL 22203096133
1846 SHAIK SILAR BEE MOHAMMED KASIM 6 243 TELY WADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404044073
1847 NOOR BASHA R LATEEF R AYUB R MD OTHERS R MD HANEEF 23 83 1 CARAVANPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404014143
1848 P AKBAR BASHA  2 15 ISVI V ADONI M ISVI V ADONI M 2220404050603
1849 RAFFIC AHMED G LATE G ABDUL RAWOOF 2 344 BHARPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404019203
1850 RANGASWAMY S RAMASWAMY 3 89 A NAGANATHHALLI VILL  ADONI 2220404062693
1851 LAKSHMAN K K HANUMANTHAPPA 5 1385 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404054173
1852 Satyanrayanna Rao Karnam s o madhusudhanarao plot no 1b  survey no 344 1c hno 1 145 opp jeevana jyothi ashramam aspari road adoni2220404024043
1853 SRI HARICHANDRA GHAT WELFARE ASSOCIATION2 758 VIDYA NAGAR MANDIGIRI PANCHAYATH ADONI KNL DIST AP ADONI ADONI2220404053993
1854 SUNEEL KUMAR M M RAMESH RAO 17 113 ALUR ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404038743
1855 NAGARATHNA V V CHANDRA SEKHAR 4 380 KOTA VEERABHADRA SWAMY T ADONI 22204159113
1856 HANUMANTHA REDDY S O NARAYANA REDDY AGL 4 120 VANDAVAGALLI HOLAGUNDA 22204283133
1857 GOPAL B B BHEEMANNA 21 142 A S K D COLONY 0 ROAD P N AZLPG2645P 22205195203
1858 Y CHENNA KESAVA REDDY S O M PALAKCHI REDDY H NO 5 100 2 O C COLONY ADONI 2220404017953
1859 Y RADHA AND E VEERANNA S O E VEERANNA H NO HIG 23 1 APHB COLONY ADONI 2220422533
1860 RAFEEQ B 14 286 1 KHAJIPURA S O ISMAIL SAB B ADONI 2220404028183
1861 K VIJAY KUMAR K DEVARAJ 15 29 L B STREET ADONI 22205101883
1862 HAZARATH T LATE T SAHEED PEERA 3 32 3 GOKARJANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404033773
1863 SANKARAMMA C SANNAPPA ANJAIAH C RAVI LATE SANNAPPA 9 290 MARATGERI ADONI 22204346433
1864 NAGAMMA K K NARASAPPA 26 20 KOWDEL PET ADONI 2220404045933
1865 RAHIM P S O P BABANNA H NO 7 10 3 HOLAGUNDA  V  KURNOOL  DIS 2220404056603
1866 SRILATHA N W O  N SATHEESH KUMAR C O K NARASAIAH 11 28 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI2220404014953
1867 SHAKIR AHMED S S O MAHABOOB SAB 14 156 KHAZIPURA ADONI 2220404015973
1868 DADAPEER J J ABDUL KHADER 11 285 JAMKHANWADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404015243
1869 VEERENDRA M M CHINNA RUDRAPPA 21 404 184 2 INDIRA NAGER ADONI 2220522613
1870 B ERANNA S O B MUTHANNA 1 4 KUNTANAHAL KOWTHALAM 2220404048703
1871 NAFEEAZ BANU N D O N ABDUL JABBER HNO 26 61 1 KOWDAL PET ADONI 2220404047763
1872 NUR BEE P W O P PEDHA KASIM H NO 18 157 MARKAT WADI ADONI 2220404023903
1873 RANGASWAMY B LATE B VENKATESWARULU 21 43 9 S K D COLONY 3RDROAD ADONI 2220534613
1874 SUSEELAMMA C AND C SREENIVASULU VENKATESWARULU 17 837 42 KRANTHI NAGER ADONI 222040409523
1875 POMPANNA K K CHANNABASAPPA 3 93 B C COLONY CHAGI MUSANAPALLI 22204040783
1876 SATYANARAYANA REDDY D S D S VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 21 134 7 S K D COLONY IST ROAD ADONI2220404015043
1877 PARTHASARTHI REDDY D S D S VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 21 134 7 S K D COLONY IST ROAD ADONI2220404014993
1878 CHANDRA M  S O M NAGARAJ 21 91 5 R T C COLONY ADONI 9866350301 ADONI ADONI2220404034363
1879 RUTHAMMA HARIJANA ASEPPA 2 2 VALLUR KOWTHALAM ADONI 2220404018233
1880 GULZAR BANU BASHEER AHMED 276 25 HAVANNAPET ADONI KURNOOL 222040408193
1881 RAJSEKHAR P P BALARAMUDU 2 812 ASHOK NAGER COLLAGE ROAD ADONI 2220404014973
1882 BANAVASI REDDY UMA MAHESWARI  3 9 BANAVASI V YEMINGANUR  YEMMIGANUR YEMMIGANUR 2220404021923
1883 ANJINEYA MADIGA M LAKSHMANNA 1 139 SC COLONY NETTEKALLU  VILL  ADONI 222040406503
1884 NAZMA BANU S AND G HASEENABEGUM SHAIKSHAVALI S 2 320 BHARPET 26 182 BHARPET ADONI 2220404014553
1885 MAHABOOB BASHA Y YERIGERI BABA 4 3 11 GOKARJANDA STREET ADONI 2220404023933
1886 SHAKSHAVALI P KHAJA HUSSAIAN 3 272 2 PINJARWADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404021073
1887 IQBAL T T ABDUL RAWOOF 18 196 MATKAR WADI ADONI 2220404012813
1888 KASIM SAB P P MODEN SAB 3 70 HALHARVI  V  HALAHARVI  MON  KURNOOL 2220404034083
1889 SRI CHINTALAMUNI OBULESWARA S T TANGARADONA ASPARI KURNOOL 2220404048093
1890 NOBEL PRAKASH R R PRAKASH DEPUTY POST MASTER ADONI 2220404034603
1891 NISAR AHMED M S O M ABDULLA 14 87 KHAJIPURA STREET ADONI G NO 11047 95733838482220404046713
1892 SUNITHA B C NARAYANA RAO 4 872 B SHAKTI GUDI ADONI 222040401033
1893 PRAMEELAMMA G LAXMANNA G 4 261 BHAVIJIPET ADONI 222040408133
1894 SUJATHA B B RAGHAVENDRA 5 305 KILCHIN PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404042683
1895 NAGARATHNAMMA B B LAKSHMANNA 4 18 1422 VALMIKINAGER ADONI KURNOOL 222052881093
1896 SUNANDHA K D O K ERANNA SETTY 12 470 B N TALKIES ROAD ADONI KURNOOL 2220404042513
1897 PARVATHAMMA LATE ERANNA 5P2 390 95 1 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 222040401643
1898 SAIKIRAN A MANOHAR GUPTA A 11 462 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI 2220601413
1899 HANUMANTHAMMA B B THAYANNA 21 296 SIVASHANKAR NAGER NEAR ESI HOSIPETAL ADONI2220404016223



1900 JAYALAKSHMI T AND T THIKKANNA THIKKANNA T ADONI 2220404053343
1901 SOMANNA T T JAGANNATH ARANJYOTHI NAGER ADONI 2220404023753
1902 SARASWATHAMMA M AS SARASWATHI AND M SIVAKUMARM SARABAIAH HAVANNA PET ADONI 2220404018993
1903 MOHAMMED SABEER S S KHADER BASHA HAVANNA PET 25 392 1 ADONI 222053461193
1904 HAROON P MD AND MASTAN BEE P AZAM SAB 2 153 3 BHARPET ADONI 2202300410393
1905 SHIVA KUMAR J S O J VITTAL RAO  H NO 7 145  GOWLIPET  ADONI  22205041713
1906 HANUMANNA B B LAKSHMANNA 5 374 NEAR HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 2220404012653
1907 HUSSAIN SAB KHAJA HUSSAIN SAB 5 2286 MASA MASJID ADONI 2220404038003
1908 KHASIM R R ALLABAKASH 17 699 11 R R COLONY ADONI 2220404040803
1909 NARASANNA PEDDA K K AYYANNA 16 643 PARTHAPURAM ADONI 2220404061733
1910 MOHAMMED ASLAM D S O D MOHAMMED NOOR H NO  2 259 BHARPET STREET PAN NO AXPPD8248K CELL  9949779531222040407453
1911 SOMAPPA G NARAYANAPPA G 9 100 MOLAGAVELLI ALUR 2220404056743
1912 MOHD GHOUSE P P KHASEEM H NO 3 340 1 PINJARI WADI ADONI 2220404050463
1913 LAKSHMI NARASAIAH L L JALAIAH HNO 12 72 SHROFF BAZAR ADONI 2220404047183
1914 P MOULA HUSSAIAN BASHA H NO 5 664 1 KILCHIN PET ADONI 2220404045083
1915 HASEENA BANU T T ABDULL HNO 4 332 GOKARJANDA ADONI 2220404043243
1916 CHINNA RAMA SWAMY M H NO 5 10 BELAMDODDI TARNEKALLU DEVANAKONDA  M  2220404016423
1917 K DADAPEER S 0 K BASHA SAAB  18 646 MATKARWADI STREET ADONI 518301 222053461013
1918 L S YUVRAJ S O L S KRISHNA  5 1041 KILCHINPET ADONI 2220404042053
1919 BANU BEE AND B RIYAZ BASHA RIYAZ BASHA  H NO 3 311 SYEDPET ADONI 2220404024653
1920 SEEMA YELLIGAY W O RAMESH Y  DNO 134 14 21 SKD CLY ADONI 2220404015063
1921 YELIGAY JYOTHI 134 14 21 S K D CLY 1ST ROAD W O YELIGAY RAVI SHANKAR ADONI 2220404017613
1922 RANGAMMA KURUVA K BHEEMARAYA H NO 1 75 PEDDAHARIVANAM ADONI 2220404025093
1923 NAZEER AHMED K CHINNAVALI SAB H NO 4 135 A BADINEHAL  VILL  KOWTHALAM 2220404010063
1924 YUVARAJ Y P Y P ERANNA H NO 5 97 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 22204225393
1925 PURUSHOTAM ACHARI B B VEERABHADRAPPA KALMANGI COMPLEX SHAROFF BAZAR ADONI 2220404045623
1926 PEDDA RAJU K   H NO  17 837 13 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI 9966264499 22205195103
1927 CHUVA VALI SAB S O SALLE BADE SAB H NO 3 26 KUNTANAHALLU VILLAGE KOWALAM MANDAL2220404050323
1928 ABDUL GAFFAR G S O G ABDUL KAREEM H NO 1 511 BHARPET STREET ADONI 222040405983
1929 MALLAMMA W O LATE3 VENKANNA GOUD 2 59 KUNTANAHAL VILLAGE KOWTALAM MANDAL 83744599182220404020083
1930 VANUR SAB S O USEN SAB H NO1 104  KUNTANAHAL  V  KOUTALAM  M 2220404057443
1931 PRAVEEN KUMAR J S O GANESH RAO J C O TULJA BAVAN HOTEL MUNCIPAL ROAD ADONI 2220404025033
1932 VANNUR SAB P S O P PEER SAB KUNTANAHAL  V  KOUTHALAM M  KURNOOL D 2220404021613
1933 PEERU SAB KUNTANAHAL V S O HUSSAIN SAB KOWTHALAM M 2220404049533
1934 VINODKUMAR K S O KRISHNA K 21 404 270 INDIRANAGAR ADONI 22204313413
1935 INDIRA K W O VENATESH K 18 46 L B ROAD  ADONI 222040403003
1936 TAHER B M G F MEHABOOB BASHA B S O SHAIKSHA B H NO 6 828 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI 2220404024573
1937 LAKSHMI NARAYANA B S O RANGANNA B 6 220 BOYAGERI ADONI 2220404062133
1938 SYED AND GHOUSE S MD S O BABA 18 438 MATKARWADI STREET ADONI 22205346973
1939 HEAD MASTER  T G K NAGAR ADONI  ADONI ADONI 2220412913
1940 KANCHANA CHAKALI W O THAYANNA HNO 10 204 MARATIWADI ADONI 2220404022283
1941 RIZWAN S S O S DADUBASHA HNO 9 516 1 MARATWADI STREET ADONI 2220404034893
1942 VIRUPAKSHAIAH SETTY YAYI S O LATE Y SATYANARAYANA SETTY BANAVANURU  POST  KADIVELLA  VILL  ASPARI2220404061023
1943 ABDUL HAQUE G HNO 11 100 2 JAMKHANWADI ADONI 2220404033713
1944 KISHNAPPA G HOSALLI  VILL  KURNOOL 222040407693
1945 NASIR M H NO 25 613 HAVANA PET ADONI 2220404031533
1946 KRISHNA C HNO 2 75 B C COLONY ADONI 2220404024413
1947 INDIRAMMA S O URUKUNDAPPA 21 404 348 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI 2220404022063
1948 PEDDA HULIGAMMA HARIJANA HNO 535 GADWAL CAMP WADDAR HATTI VILL  KOPPAL 222052881153
1949 SALIMA BEE AND S FAYAZ AHMED H NO 8 220 SALIANGI KATTA STRE ADONI CELL  8341072016 222040405853
1950 MAIMUDDA T HNO 156 KUMBAR STREET ADONI 2220409453
1951 HEMA LATHA T HNO 5 254 NEAR RAJESWARI TEMPLE HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 22204255133
1952 SANTOSH M S O ERANNA M  H NO 10 52 BUDDEKALLU STREET  ADONI 222040401463
1953 RAMANJINAMMA M W O JAICHANDRA HNO 2 195 RACHUMARRI  VILL  MANTRALAYAM  MON 2220404061873
1954 MUNNI ESRAK AND ESRAK MOHAMMED HNO 1 677 KHOHINI MOHALL ADONI 2220404026633
1955 ALUKUR CHANDRA SEKHAR  21 139 1 SAI BABA NAGAR ADONI KURNOOL DIST ADONI ADONI 2220404014803



1956 NAWAZ M M S O M MD IQBAL HNO 25 327 HAVANNA PET ADONI 2220404013553
1957 BASAVARAJU K K GIRAPPA B C COLONY KAOITHOTA ADONI 222040409453
1958 KHALEEL AHMED J S O J NAZEER AHMED HNO 25 2 438 NUNDI WARD ADONI 2220404033793
1959 VIJAYKUMAR H S O H RAMARAO HNO 21 487 BEHIND DEVI NURSING HOME ADONI 22206014753
1960 REKHA H K HNO 11 320 HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404039643
1961 NISARAHA MMED S O M ALLABAKASH HNO 6 855 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI 2220404022253
1962 MABUNI S AND HASAN MODIN S S O S CHAND SAB HNO 19 265 1 FAREED SAHIB STREET ADONI 222040403393
1963 ZAHERA BANU W O K MEHABOOB BASHA K HNO 26 221 KOWDAL PET ADONI 2220404033733
1964 SAVITHRAMMA B B VIRUPAKSHA REDDY HNO 21 2 15 29 S K D COLONY 65EXTN ADONI 2220404058493
1965 RAMANJINAMMA B MAREPPA B ADONI CELL  9885413718 2220404060453
1966 KRISHTAMMA VVENKATESULU V LAKSHMI V ERAMMAHNO 22 267 KARVAN PET ADONI 2220404031723
1967 PLOT NO ADONI A A A 22204159193
1968 ERAMMA W O BASAVARAJ HNO 2 58 O C COLONY MADIRA VILL  ADONI 22204225353
1969 CHAGI SOWKAR VEERESHAPPA  18 174  LB STREET  ADONI 2220404040483
1970 PLOT NO ADONI A A A 22204255273
1971 PLOT NO ADONI A A A 22204225293
1972 PLOT NO ADONI A A A 22205041293
1973 NARASAIAH K  S O K NARASAMMA BALEKALLU KUPPAGALLU ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220404021533
1974 GANGADHAR MUDALIOR A N S A N CHANDRA SEKHAR MUDALIOR HNO 21 9 S K D COLONY 6TH ROAD ADONI22204346293
1975 ANJINAMMA VADDE W O VADDE ULIGAPPA H NO 4 279 4 BHAVAJI PET ADONI 2220404042143
1976 RANGASWAMY K S O RAMARAJU 13 14 104 B R R NAGAR ADONI 9959969926 2220404013953
1977 MAHABOOB BASHA P S O P HAZARATH HNO 206 15 CHOWKI MATAM ADONI 222040402483
1978 MD ALI S O MD ALLA BAKASH  H NO 1314 5 394  RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR  ADONI22205009273
1979 DASTAGIRI G S OGHANUMANTHAPPA HNO 4 343 6 1 RAMJALA ROAD ADONI 222052261793
1980 SUDHA PARIMALA B W O G ANAND YADAV PLOT NO 58B ALL BANKERS COLONY ADONI 2220404061223
1981 HANUMANTHU S O G ERANNA HNO 1 339A 153 BHARPET ARNJYOTHI NAGER ADONI 222041291143
1982 PARVEEN BEGUM S W O KALEEM HNO 14 237 KHAJIPURA ADONI 2220404017373
1983 ABDUL WAHID G S O MOHAMMED FAROOQ HNO 10 370 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI 2220404012673
1984 PADMA K LATE K RAMANJINEYULU HNO 15 424 4 BEERAPPA NAGER ADONI 2220404021553
1985 ARAVIND KUMAR VENKATESH VARMA G 3 2 3 2 GOPALA SWAMY TEMPLE DEVADURG L I G 286 APHB COLONY ADONI222040403153
1986 RANJITH KUMAR G J M I G 272 NEAR WATER TANK APHB COLONY ADONI 222040403933
1987 PEDDA LAKSHMANNA B 2 104 B C COLONY B KOTAKONDA V ASPARI M 2220404040123
1988 MANJUNATH V AND V VEERARAJU S O V BASAVARAJ HNO 10 324 MARATWADI ADONI 2220404015013
1989 HAMEED KHAN P 11 276 1 JAMKHANWADI ST ADONI 2220404021113
1990 KALAVATHI S W O S SIVARUDRACHARI HNO 13 438 SANTAPET ADONI 2220404015143
1991 LINGAMMA K K RAMALINGAPPA HNO 4 161 ATTEKALL  VILL  BILLEKALLU  P 22203159133
1992 KHAJA B MD BELDAR ALI HNO 4 329 GOKAR JANDA ADONI 22204129313
1993 M NAGAVENI W O A C DHAN RAJ H NO 21 21 RAJEEV GANDHI NAGER ADONI 2220404056303
1994 K RAJU H NO 5 970 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI 2220404046213
1995 INDHUMURI SHANKARAIAH  17 242 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ANDHRA PRADESH  ADONI ADONI 22204040313
1996 POMPAMMA J W O SIDDHAYYA SWAMY HNO 1 109 B C COLONY NARANAPURAM 2220404030473
1997 KALEEMULLA J S O J MOHAMMED HUSSAIN HNO 15 379 1 VICTORIA PET ADONI 2220510113
1998 MANI L K D O L K MARDAN SINGH HNO 5 102 A KILCHIN PET ADONI 2220404028843
1999 SRINIVASULU G M NARENDRA S O G M NAGAPPA HNO 8 23 1 GOWLI PET ADONI 222051011473
2000 ERAMMA A W O A ERANNA HNO 21 1468B MANDEGIRI ADONI 2220404042283
2001 REHANA P W O P REHMAN HNO 5 413 RAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI 2220404036953
2002 SIRAJUDDIN P MD S O P MEHAMOOD BASHA HNO 2 39 BHARPET STREET ADONI 222040401943
2003 RAMA KRISHNA S S O S VENKATA RAMUDU H NO 1 271 LIG APHB COLONY ADONI CELL 99898516192220404042323
2004 RAMANJINEYULU O S O ANJINEYA O HNO 21 21 C ADONI 22205255723
2005 K BALAJI  11 449 1 BRAHMANA STREET HAVANNAPET ADONI KNL AP BRAHMANA STREET HAVANNAPET22205195363
2006 JAYARAM SETTY C K S O BADIYA SETTY C K HNO 21 94 S K D COLONY ADONI 2220404015223
2007 AJAY KUMAR M S O ANAND KUMAR M HNO 13 229 SANTHAPET ADONI 2220404053023
2008 DEEPA SINGH K S W O SHAM SINGH K HNO 11 549 HAVANNAPETA ADONI 2220404024713
2009 BHUPAL REDDY NAGA LAKSHMI C SHANKAR BANDA VILLEGE ASPARI MANDAL 2220404012773
2010 ISMAIL S MD S O ABDUL GAFFER HNO 276 4 1 GOKAR JANDA ADONI 222052881333
2011 VISHNU KUMAR M S O MOHAN KUMAR M HNO 17 679 R R COLONY ADONI 2220404012953



2012 USHA K D O ERANNA K HNO13 288 L B STREET ADONI 222051011433
2013 BUDARAPU NARAYANA sS O B NARASAPPA H NO 6 305 53 A VENKATESWARA COLONY ADONI 22206014813
2014 GADWALE MAHABOOB BEE  13 35 1 KAGAJWADI ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22205009383
2015 VEERESH SETTY G SO G VENKATESULU SETTY 1 27 MANDIGIRI ADONI 2220404015163
2016 MOUNIKA S W O MOHAN S H NO 21 69 70 S K D COLONY 2ND ROAD ADONI 222040404473
2017 SHEKHAR K SO K RAMA DASU HNO 3 22 ASPARI M 2220404059213
2018 VEERA NAGENDRAIAH J S O J MALLAIAH LIG  1 94 A P H B COLONY ADONI 2220404015123
2019 AZIMA BEE M ABDUL BASHEER M W O LATE ABDUL JALEEL M L I G 1 171 APHB COLONY ADONI 90593652762220404030003
2020 SRI RAM REDDY H S O H RAJ GOPAL REDDY C2 603SAMSKROTHI TOWN SHIP ANNJI GUDDA HYDERABAD2220404052103
2021 NAGANNA N AND A PVENKATESWARULU S O N CHOWDAPPA BENGERI VILL  ASPARI ADONI 2220415913
2022 SHANTHAKUMARI S W O M LAXMAN RAO HNO 5 285 KILCHINPET ADONI 2220434613
2023 DEVENDRA GUPTA S 10 69 ANJUMAN STREET GUNTAKAL ANANATHAPUR 2220601433
2024 NAGA RANGAIAH K 2 542 POSTAL COLONY SEETA RAM NAGAR ADONI 2220404059473
2025 ISMAIL B S O B KHAJ HUSSAIN HNO 21 138 SAI BABA NAGER 2220404015203
2026 IBRAHIM MD B S O B KHAJA HUSAIAN HNO 21 138 SAIBABA NAGER 2220404015103
2027 AYYAPPA KOTA S O K NAGENDRA RAO HNO 1 18 SULTANPURAM  VILL  PESALABANDA  MON 22204346273
2028 SUDHAKAR R S O R ERANNA HNO 1 224 INDIRA NAGER ADONI 22204159393
2029 ERSHAD AHMED B S O B KHAJA HUSSAIAN HNO 21 138 SAIBABA NAGER ADONI 2220404010423
2030 B  MAHABOOB BASHA 24 114 HAVANAPET ADONI KNL AP ADONI HAVANNAPET 222040407253
2031 SYED JAKRIYA S ISMAIL HNO 5 2609 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 22205163563
2032 AZEEJ DESAI S O KASIM DESAI HNO 17 19 KOWDAL PET ADONI 222051011453
2033 ANASUYAMMA M W O N JAYANNA HNO 1 35 96 8 MUNNAPPA NAGER ADONI 2220431313
2034 SARAVANAN R 1 84 CHINNA VENGAVAYEL V SAKKOTTAI P KARAIDKUDI TALUK SIVAGANGAI DIST22204129883
2035 SATYANARAYANA M LATE SAIBANNA M HNO 5 280 55 ADONI 2220404046333
2036 GOPAL V K 6 69 2 BOYAGERI ADONI 9701061421 2220404029523
2037 MITESH D SONIAND DAHYABAI AS DAYALAL V SONIS O KEVALCHAND HNO 12 80 SHAROFF BAZAR ADONI 2220404015083
2038 KHADER BASHA S S O S HIKSHAVALI HNO 14 295 KHAJIPURA ADONI 2220404015183
2039 NAGARAJA B S O B CHANNA BASAPPA HNO MIG 53 A P H B COLONY ADONI 2220412933
2040 SALEHA BEGUM SAYYED W O SHABBIR AHMED HNO 321 3 19 FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI 222041291363
2041 MITTAPALLI SRIKANTH  H NO 5 C 1956 HANUMAN NAGAR NEAR RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI ADONI222041291163
2042 BOYA NARAYANA  17 84 AMRAVATHI NAGER ADONI ADONI ADONI 222041291283
2043 SURESH KUMAR P VIJAYALAKSHMI P MANJULA PLIG 135 A P H B COLONY ADONI 22204159313
2044 A R V SUBBA REDDY  21 92 11 ND ROAD S K D COLONY ADONI ADONI ADONI 222041291123
2045 BASAVARAJ C S O C SHEKHANNA HNO 2 86 HULEBEEDU ALUR 22204129413
2046 J P ANITHA  12 703 GEETHA MARKET  ADONI 2220412953
2047 MUNSHI ISHRATH BANU  11 273 JAMKHANWADI ADONI ADONI ADONI 22204192443
2048 RENUKA M W O M SHANKAR HNO 18 319 B MATKR WADI ADONI 22204129213
2049 NAGAPPA K S O K HANUMANTHAIAH HNO 2 111 A PENDEKALLU  VILL  TUGGALI MON 22204192163
2050 VENKATESH G S O G RANGAIAH HNO XV111 344 MATKAR STREET ADONI 22205133663
2051 REDDY GARI DEVIKYAMMA W O CHENNANA GOUD B C COLONY CHINNGONEHALL  VILL  ADONI 22204159603
2052 RAMESH B MALLESWARI B S O B THIKKA SWAMY HNO 7 335 BOYAGERI ADONI 22204159373
2053 UMADEVI S W O SANTHA MURTHY S K D COLONY ADONI 2220415953
2054 VEERANNA S S O S GANARAJ HNO XI 326 HAVANNAPET ADONI 22205163403
2055 MEERA BAI S W O LATE S CHANGAL RAO HNO 102 2ND CROSS KOOEMPU NAGAR BELLARY CONTOMENT22204159133
2056 RAJU BOYA S O B PEDDANARASAPPA HNO 6 212 BOYAGERI ADONI 22205101943
2057 B NAGAVENI  21 142 SKD COLONY ADONI KNL AP SKD COLONY ADONI 22204159333
2058 THAYAMMA G W O G ANJI HNO 1 339 123 ARUNJYOTHI NAGER ADONI 22204159473
2059 SAROLI MOHAMMAD MOLEN BASHA   24 43 1 S K D COLONY 3RD ROAD ADONI ADONI ADONI 22204192333
2060 MADDIKERA SARATH BABU  2 175 3 SBI 1ST ROAD ADONI ADONI ADONI 22204192313
2061 RAJANI M W O M KUMAR HNO 11 528 BRAHMIN KUMAR STREET ADONI 22204192353
2062 CHARUGUNDLA PANDURANGA SWAMY  2 38 REDDY BHAVI STREET PATTIKONDA ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22204283173
2063 SYED MEHMOOD BASHA  1 500 BHARPET ADONI KNL AP  ADONI ADONI 22205009213
2064 P VIRUPAKSHI SWAMY  4 331 PRASANTI NAGER ADONI ADONI ADONI 22204346373
2065 G  KALAVATHI  LIG 137 APHB COLONY ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220419213
2066 KURUVA RAMANJI  15 424 BHRAPPA NAGER ADONI ADONI ADONI 222051011303
2067 BASAVANA GOUDA  KALYANIYARA STREET T RAMPURA BELLARY KURUVALLI SIRUGUPPA BELLARY2220419233



2068 RAMANJANI  H NO 1 72 PEDDA HOTTURU  ADONI ADONI 2220419253
2069 PEDDA LINGANNA KALK s o peddaramanna  hno 1 67 mallanhatti vill  kowthalam 22204225583
2070 MUTTANNA  3 104NADICHAGI KOWTHALAM V M ADONI ADONI 22204225483
2071 SRI GURU SANGAMESHWARA 11 62  Buddekal Street 2220422513
2072 DASARI YASHODAMMA   3 69 VIRUPAPUARAM ADONI ADONI ADONI 22204225413
2073 VINOD S s o S NAGARAJ  HNO 6 299 TELYWADI STREET  ADONI 2220528813
2074 BOYA SUDHAKAR  4 6 B C COLONY KHYRUPPALA V ADONI ADONI 22204225443
2075 KAREPAKULA MALLAMMA W O KAREPAKULA RANGAIAH   H NO 22 314 KARVEN PET   ADONI KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH2220510163
2076 HARI M s o m venkatesh  hno 1 700 41 lig  adoni 2220425513
2077 BHASKER BOYA S O BOYA JAYARAMUDU  HNO 1 149 KAMINAHAL V   HALAHARVI M 2220431333
2078 ANGAL NARESH  26 354 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI ADONI 22205255963
2079 C NEELAMMA  H NO AMBRDKAR COLONY YELUBENCHI HAGARIBOMANAHALLI BELLARY BELLARY2220510133
2080 GOLLA NAGARAJU  HNO 6 595 BOYA STREETADONI ADONI ADONI 22205041343
2081 KOTTA RAMALINGAPPA   7 230 GOULIPET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220428373
2082 TALARI SHAKUNTHALA  H NO 24 398 KARVANPET ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220428333
2083 K NAGARAJU  3 81 A YEERIGERI KOWTHALAM ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220428313
2084 BANDRALA VISWANATHA REDDY S O VENKATA REDDY HNO 1 13 JAMPAPURAM V KOSIGI M 2220434653
2085 M ABDUL MALIK  11 178 CHAMANKATTA STREET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22204346593
2086 KAMLE GOPAL RAO  26 368 KOWDALPETA ADONI 22204313123
2087 N POOJA  15 392VICTORIYA PET ADONI ADONI ADONI 22205101223
2088 MOHDIN BEE B W O B VALI BASHA   24 146 HAVANPET ADONI 22204313103
2089 BOYA SHARANAMMA  7 367 BOYAGERI ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220431383
2090 MANGALI SANDYA   16 46 MADHAVARAM ROAD ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220516313
2091 P DADEMA W O MAHABOOB VALI LATE  H NO 364 27  ARWADAMA NAGAR NEAR KOTA VEERABADHRA TEMPLE  ADONI2220510183
2092 T SHAKEELA BANU S O T AZMATALLA  H NO 10 39 MAGATIPET  YEMMIGANUR 2220601493
2093 JANDAE JAKEER HUSSAIN S O J BASHA  H NO 7 82 66  BC COLONY  PEDDATUMBULAM  ADONI  22204346153
2094 NEELA BAI S/ VITTAL RAO S/ AJAY SUMAR S/ VIJAY KUMAR SW O S BHEEMA RAO  H NO 9 379 1 MARATIVADI  ADONI  22205101123
2095 BHIMANNA BUTHUPALLI S O BHIMANA  H NO 1 218  CHETNEHALLI V   MANTRALAYAM M  KURNOOL D  2220434693
2096 ANAND V ERANNA V  H NO 2 517 POSTAL COLONY  ADONI 2220500933
2097 SHAIK SHA VALI P S O NISAR AHAMED P  H NO 21 198  CHANDASAROJA STREET  ADONI  22204346133
2098 IQBAL POSTAL S O HAZARATHI SAB P  H NO 21 198  CHANDSA DHARGA  ADONI 22204346113
2099 KHAJA BASHA G S O G K HUSSIAN  H NO8 245 3  NEAR MEHATAR MASJEED  ADONI 2220500913
2100 LAKSHMAMMA C lakshmamma c  w o urukundappa c  5p2 345 A   hanuman nagar  adoni22205133933
2101 NARSAREDDY S P s o s sanna reddy   h no 15 396 1  victoriya pet   adoni 2220500953
2102 S K VEERABHADRA GOUD/ NEELAMMA s o doddanagouda  new genikehal  bellary dt 22205101663
2103 M HANUMANTHAMMA w o m chinna uliugappa   h no 1 55  musanahalli   alur 22205101413
2104 L RAGHUNANDAN REDDY s o l ramachandra reddy  75 3 18 vijayadurga colony  kurnool road  kadapa2220500973
2105 P SRINIVASULU/ P SIDDARAMAPPA/ P SANDEEPs o p yenkappa  h no 5 278 16 2220500993
2106 P SHANTHI BAI/ N PRAKASH JAIN W O N PRAKASH JAIN HNO 15 191 HANSAJIPETA ADONI 22205009153
2107 SUJATHA ASWATHAM  1 541 99 NGOS COLONY ADONI 22205041513
2108 MAHAMOOD KHAN P/ ADIL KHAN P/ ASIF KHAN Phno 2 693 teachers colony  adoni 22205101643
2109 ANITHA G DR W O DR C PADMA KUMAR  HNO 21 29 GOWRA BULINGS S K D COLONY  ADONI22205041533
2110 MOHAMMED IQBAL HUSSAIMN SHAIK s o s mahaboob hussain  hno 2 24 s b i 2ndroad colony  adoni 22205041493
2111 SUNKANNA Y S O Y PEDDA BASATHU  HNO 21 1 INDIRA NAGER  ADONI 22205041453
2112 ERANNA M s o ramaiah  hno 2 88 badenehal vill   kowthalam 22205041423
2113 LAKSHMANNA PEDDA s o k lakshmappa  hno 1 26 b c colony narayanapuram  vill   adoni 22205101203
2114 DURAGAMMA U w o u yallappa  ibram pura bagewadi bellary  siruguppa 22205101163
2115 KURUBA MALLAIAH s o hanumanthappa  h no 4 146  podalakunta v  kowthalam m 22205041383
2116 SHESHAPPA GARI VANNURAIAH s o s govinda das hno 2 117   n g o s colony  alur 22205041403
2117 S ANWAR HUSSAIN A/S ANWAR BASHA S O S RAHAMAN  H NO 14 297  KHAJIPURA  ADONI 22205101293
2118 K NAGARJUNA ACHARI S O K NARASIMHA ACHARI  H NO 11 45  1ST ROAD SKD COLONY  ADONI22205101243
2119 HUSSAIN BEE U s o u abdul raseed  hno 18 1gonegandla baipass road yemmiganur 22205101183
2120 PULARI NASIR AHAMED  3 64 GOKARJANDA STREET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22205101313
2121 GADEPPA CHAKALI s o chakali yankappa  hno 18 18 naganadhahalli vill   adoni 22205101453
2122 BOMPALLI USENI h no 9 119 siddapa palem street  kosigi 22205101493
2123 VEERANNA PEDDAMALLA s o p sharavanna  hno 18 1 292 a parvathi nager  kandikal gate upparaguda hyderabad22205101393



2124 VISHNU VARDHAN GOUD JOGI S O J RAMAN GOUD  HNO 1 96 KURUKUNDA VILL   ALURU 22205101533
2125 SHASHIKALA s sunder raju  hno 10 265 maratiwadi  adoni 22205101263
2126 ERANNA ULAVA s o u hanumanthudu  hno 4 72 madhavaram  vill   mantralayam 222052261013
2127 NAGENDRA CHAKALA so c gurrappa  sorakayalaet vi   amidi anantaur 22205101353
2128 BHASKER BABU K so k yellappa  hno 2 205 kumbari street  yemmiganur 22205288173
2129 GUNDAMMA W O MALLIKARJUNA  VIRUPAPURAM  P   HALHARVI 22205101333
2130 MAHABOOB BASHA B 24 114 HAVANAPET ADONI KNL AP ADONI HAVANNAPET 22205101373
2131 B  ANWAR BASHA  24 117 HAVANNA PET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22205101513
2132 NARSI REDDY S s o somi reddy  hno 2 24sunkeswari  v 22205101433
2133 HUSENAMMA C s o c rangaswamy  hno 6 472 n t r nager adoni 22205101473
2134 LAKSHMANNA K s o k pedda erappa  hno 15 115 l b street  adoni 22205101573
2135 GOVINDARAJULU B/ VIJAYA KUMAR B/ SREENIVASULU Bs o b ppakkirappa  hno 23 506 karvan pet  adoni 22205101623
2136 G ANAND KUMAR S O G SUBRAMANYAM H NO 4 30366 KOTA MANGARAYA NAGER ADONI22205101553
2137 MEHATOB SIDDIQUA K M w o k rahimtulla  hno mig258 aphb colony  adoni 22205318853
2138 ANWAR BASHA ABDUL RASOOL  HNO 503 101VITHAL NAGER  KURNOOL 22205133423
2139 KESHAVA K s o k ramudu  hno 9 383 271 30 a  n tr nager adoni 22205101143
2140 RANGANNA K s o k ranganna  hno 21 307 5  1  mandigiri  adoni 22205101103
2141 SAJITHA BANU d o sipayi hussain  hno 6 266  nonegeri  adoni  2220516373
2142 GANDLA CHANDRA SHEKAR  11 484 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI KURNOOL AP  ADONI Adoni 2220513313
2143 Husenappa  K H NO 7 9 Kowthalam Kowthalam mond Kurnool  dist 22205133263
2144 NAGARAJ A s o a vannurappa hno 17 1699 2 r r labhour colony  alur road 2220513333
2145 DURGA PRASAD S s o s usenappa  hno 2 76 b garlapenta  kurnool 22205133133
2146 Manohar Gupta P  H NO 25 394 Havanna Pet Adoni Kurnool ADONI  ADONI 22206014113
2147 SREE RAMABAJANA MANDALI raghavendra colony  doni 22205318113
2148 MOHAN M S O M ERANNA AGRICULTURE HNO 1 244 RAMACHANDRANAGAR MANTRALAYAM V22205133203
2149 AMBARKAR KRISHNA  RAO 10 294   BUDEKAL STREET ADONI 22205133283
2150 PINJARI DUDEKONDA BASHA s o shekanna  hno 11 95 pinjari street kowthalam 2220513393
2151 TALARI RAMAKRISHNA s o narasimhulu  hno 1 5 sunkulamma street thurvagal vill  aspari  mon 22205133223
2152 MADHURI SAKARAY d o s mallikarjuna hno 8 75 gowlipet adoni 22205133363
2153 SAKARAY MALLIKARJUNA  8 75 GOWLIPET GANESH CIRCLE ADONI ADONI ADONI 222053461233
2154 SAKARAY   SANDEEP H NO 8 75 GOWLIPET ADONI 2220513373
2155 ABDUL KHADER G/ MEHABOOB BASHA G s o g abdul razak  hno 6 266 1 teliwadi street  adoni 22205133383
2156 REHAMBEE w o mohammed haneef  hno 1 161 oc colony basapuram 22205133163
2157 ASHABI M/ CHOUDARI ILIYAS M/ IDRIS M/ YOUNUS Ms o m chowdary usen hab  hno 25 163 3 havannapet  adoni 22205133243
2158 JAYACHANDRA REDDY PATIL s o loknath reddy  hno degalhall  vill   gummnur  po 2220513353
2159 S MOIN BASHA S OHYDERBASHAHNO18 402 2 MARATI WADI ADONI 22205133323
2160 VEERABABU  BABURAO M s o m kasaiah   hno 37 662 5 chinna chowk cuddapah 22205133113
2161 VENKATARAMUDU T s o t narasimhulu  hno 1 98 pulachinta vill   nandavaram  mon 22205133303
2162 MANJUNATHA GOUD K 3 18 3  kuntanahla  kowthalam 22205133183
2163 SANKAR REDDY K s o hanumanthu reddy  hno 1 98 balijageri pathikonda  vill 22205133403
2164 BHARATHI M D O M RAJSEKHAR  HNO 16 48  MADHAVARAM ROAD  ADONI 22205163113
2165 SOLOMI M D O YESUMITRA M   HNO 16 195KRINDI KOTTAL RAYNAGER ADONI 22205163213
2166 DHANRAJ N s o late n anjinaiah  hno 17 631 11 kallubhavi 22205195463
2167 NARASAMMA J w o urukundappa  hno 3 68 kowthalam yrigeri vill 22205163153
2168 PRABHUDAS K s o k adamchinnaharivanam  ingldal 22205195493
2169 BHASKAR R s o jannayya r hno 2 179 kalludeva kuntla vill   mantralayam  mon 22205318873
2170 GOVINDU S H s o s h hanumanna  hno 1 339 arundhathi nager  adoni 222052261163
2171 UMEDA BANU ABDULQUAYYUM HARKARE abdul quayyam j harkar  hno 264 9 maratiwadi  adoni 22205163133
2172 CHINNA YELLAPPA K s o k peddalakshmanna  hno 3 8 b c colonylakkamdinne  vill  nelibanda  po  palakuthy mon 222051951073
2173 THIMMAPPA G S O B RANGANNTANGARADONA V   ASPARI  MON 222052261263
2174 ERANNA C/ LAKSHMANNA C/ NAGARAJ C s o c dubba ramanna  hno 1 188 2 gowlipet  adoni 22205163323
2175 HANUMANTHU VADDE s o anjanaiah  hno 4 41 kunkanuru devanakonda 22205163173
2176 GOVERDHAN s o venkatesh  hno 76 76 nagnathahalli  vill   adoni 22205163193
2177 SHAMEEN BANU SHAIK w o shaik mohammed farook  hno 14 215 khajipura street   near postoffice adoni22205163343
2178 UPENDRA REDDY L s o vijay mohan reddy  hno 2 152juturu  vill  pathikonda  m 22205255293
2179 ASADULLAH G MD s o shaiksha  hno 21 154 11 hatel line adoni 22205195653



2180 AYYAPPA KURUVA s o linganna hno 1 21  kandukuru  vill   kosigi 22205163263
2181 RAGHAVENDRA S s o mallaiah  hno 18 485 2  courtv road yemmiganur 22205163243
2182 S  SREENIVASARAO hno 20 121 a b g nager saibaba talkies road adoni ADONI ADONI 22205195703
2183 NOORJAHAN M w o abdul saleem   c o m md ismail hno 14 4 khajipura adoni 22205163303
2184 MAHANKALI K w o s rajesh  hno 4 187 18 sree ambhbhavani pet adoni 2220516333
2185 GOVINDA RAJULU K s o k eswarapppa  hno 5 202 kunkanur  vill   devanakonda  mon 2220516353
2186 KOLIMI KUMAR s o k ranganna  hno 5 28 main bazar peravali  vill  maddikera  mon 22205195983
2187 YESODA BAI A W O A THAYAPPA  HNO 4 460 AMBHABHAVANIPET  ADONI 22205195443
2188 KHAJA PINJARI S O KUDDUS SAB HNO 3 93 KALLUKUNTA V PEDDAKADBUR M 22205195483
2189 ERUKALA SRINIVASULU  17 141 SANKAR NAGAR KALLUBAVI  ADONI KNL AP SANKAR NAGAR  KALLUBAVI  ADONI22205195523
2190 M RAMANNA s o mareppa hno 51 nayakaraclony bomlapuram  vill  kowthalam  mon 22205195763
2191 SOMALINGAPPA VOLISE s o v erappa  hno 5 86machanuru  v  halharvi  m 22205195893
2192 RAMLINGA s o k lingappa  hno 4 153 gajjehalli holgunda 22205195543
2193 K RAMUDU s o k ayyanna  byluppla  v  gonegandla  m 22206014153
2194 GATTU VENKATARAMUDU M   HNO 1 35 MUTHUKUR V P ASPARI M MUTHUKUR V ASPARI M 22205195433
2195 C CHINNA ERANNA S O C SIDDAPPA VALLUR V KOWTHALAM M 2220601453
2196 G VIDYANANDA S O NARAYANA  B C COLONY   KARUMANCHI V   ASPRI M 22205195373
2197 JELLI BANGARAMMA W O PEDDA ERANNA PANDAVAGALLU V KUPPAGAL P ADONI M 22205195933
2198 B SUNKANNA   HNO 4 168 GULYAM V HALAHARVI M GULYAM V  HALAHARVI M 22205195883
2199 LAKSHMI B w o b malaiah   hno 5 108 binigeri  v  chigili  p  aspari  m 22205195533
2200 J BASAVARAJ s o j mallikarjunaswamy  hno 2 25 1 hullebedu v  alur 22205195513
2201 P USENI S O P OBULESH HNO 5 43A ASPARI V 22205195833
2202 B KRISHNA s o b hanumanthappa  hno 21 3582 sree mahayoglakshmamma colony   adoni22205195723
2203 DEENAMMA S w o devanna   s kottal  v  sathnur  p  kosigi  m 22205195633
2204 J DODDA RANGASWAMY S O J BASIREDDY FARMER H NO 6 GABBIHAL VILLAGE SIRUGUPPA TALUK22205195743
2205 M B VEERABADRAPPA    H NO 5 208 S VIRUPAPURAM V HALAHARVI M VIRUPAPURAM V  HALAHARVI M22205195623
2206 SRINIVASA REDDY KAPU s o k venkata reddy  hno 4 52 madhira  v  adoni 22205195783
2207 G BASAPPA    H NO 2 76 1 HANAWAL V ADONI M HANAWAL V ADONI M 22205195573
2208 VISWANATH U s o veeranna  hno 1 116 b c colony v  aspari m 22205195643
2209 ULTHI SRINIVASULU s o u narayanappa  hno 2 29 b c colony nagnath halli  v  adoni 22205195553
2210 C SRINIVASULU S O C ESWARAPPA H NO 1 75 B C COLONY JOHARAPURAM V 22205195773
2211 L KRISTAIAH  S OH NO 9 50 GOTHULADODDI V KOWTHALAM M GOTHULADODDI V  KOWTHALAM M22205195693
2212 C VEERESH S O  C DASTAGIRI H NO 2 66 BAPURAM V 2220519573
2213 RAMANJINEYULU R  H NO 3 20 ALARDINNE V DEVANAKONDA M ALARDINNE V  DEVANAKONDA M22205195753
2214 B YANKAMMA S O B MUDUKAPPA H NO 26 7 NADICHAGI KUMBALURU V KOWTHALAM M22205195583
2215 LAKSHMI DEVI S s nagarajchowdary  hno 21 7 s k d colony 22205195673
2216 NARAHARA REDDY G s o narayana reddy  hno 1 80singarajanhalli om nager 22205195813
2217 K MALLIKARJUNA   H NO 1 86 NAGANATHANAHALLI V ADONI M  NAGANATHANAHALLI V ADONI M222051951363
2218 GANESH    HNO 1 11 CHIRATHAPALLI V KOWTHALAM M  CHIRATHAPALLI V  KOWTHALAM M22205195823
2219 BHIMALINGAMMA AKULA W/O ERANNA H NO 2 92  MADIRE V  ADONI M 22205195593
2220 M SRINIVASULU   HNO 4 297 BADINEHAL V KOWTHALAM M BADINEHAL V KOWTHALAM M22205195963
2221 B LAKSHMIDEVI   H NO018 478 MATKARWADI ADONI MATKARWADI ADONI ADONI 22205195603
2222 ANJINAIAH MALA s o m peddaiah  hno 4 112 sugur  v  mantralayam 222051951293
2223 JENDU HANUMESH S O THIPPANNA  HNO 12 72  KABBERU STREET   KOWTALAM 22205195613
2224 E NAGAPPA s o e nagappa hno 3 26a billikallu  v  aspari 22205195943
2225 CHAKALI DEVANNA s o hanumanthu hno 3 116 b badinehal  v  kowthalam  m 22205195793
2226 RAMESH mahadeve hno 1 chinnatublam 222051951373
2227 NAGAPPA A  HNO 2 106 A KUNTANAHAL VKOWTALAM M CELL  ADONI ADONI 222051951663
2228 N VENKATESWAR RAO   KUMBALUR CAMP NADICHAGI P KOWTHALAM M  KUMBALUR CAMP  KOWTHALAM M22205195973
2229 VIVEKANANDA T S O PAVADAPPA HNO 7 74 BC COLONY MULUGUNDAM M 222051951263
2230 M AYUB S O BASHEER SAB 6 193 1 EBC COLONY HOLAGUNDA V M 222051951113
2231 NAGARURU DASANNA  1 BINIGERI V ASPARI M KNL AP BINIGERI V ASPARI M 222051951093
2232 S  NIRMALA BAI H NO 21 134 1 2 SKD COLONY ADONI 222052262053
2233 D MANJULA w o d venkat reddy  h no 21 134 8  skd colony  adoni 222051951233
2234 KOTAPPAGARI HANUMANTHAMMA S O K MALLAPPA BADINEHAL V KOWTHALAM M 222051951353
2235 CHINNA ERANNA B S O VANAPPA  H NO 1 90  NAGANADHANAHALLI V   ADONI M 222051951323



2236 SHAMEEM BANU w o munshi mahammed iqbal  hno 24 126 havannapet adoni 222051951883
2237 RAMESH B s o rangaiah  hno 5 160 gajjahalli  v  holagunda  m 222051951853
2238 PRATAP E S O ANJINAIAH  HNO 6 30  NELATALAMARI V   DEVANAKONDA M 222051951133
2239 NAGANNA GOUD S O LINGANNA GOUD  H NO 1 33  SAMATHAGERI V   HOLAGNDA M   222051951723
2240 PANPANNA GARI THIMMAPPA  1 19  GANJIHALLI V GONEGANDLA M YEMMIGANUR KNL AP GANJIHALLI V GONEGANDLA M222051951013
2241 H LAKSHMI S O K CHINNA KANDARI HNO 5 66 S C COLONY SANTHAKUDLUR V 22205195953
2242 B KUCHELUDU S O B BALAVANTHAPPA HNO 2 121 2 B C COLONY MUTHUKUR V ASPARI M222051951103
2243 C PEDDA MUKANNA S O C VENKANNA HNO 3 87 YERRIGERI V KOWTHALAM M 222051951253
2244 C BHEMUDU S O C MAHADEVA HNO 3 44 NAGARURU V ASPARI M 22205195903
2245 K HUSSAINI S O K NARASANNA HNO 1 93 URUKUNDA V KOWTHALAM M 222051951573
2246 K MAHADEVAPPA s o k lakshmanna  hno 1 201 b c colony chirthanakallu  v 222051951823
2247 ERANNA S O ALLAIAH  H NO 1 68  BAPULADODDI V   PEDDA KADABURU M 222051951493
2248 PRATHAP s o m t ramu hno 4 69 allardinne devanakonda 222051951783
2249 MADDIKERA CHENNA REDDY   2 42 MOLAGAVALLI V ALUR M KNL AP ADONI ADONI 222051951333
2250 KOLAPPA AYYAMMA W O LINGANNA H NO 4 163 MAIN ROAD BADINEHAL V 222051951793
2251 K RAMANJINI REDDY S O K GOPAL REDDY HNO 1 3487 3 RAGHAVENDRA COLONY YEMMIGANUR V22205255573
2252 S MALLIKARJUNA s o narasimha reddy  h no 2 77  kuppagat v   adoni M 222051951223
2253 MASAPURAM LINGAMMA  1 NARAYANAPURAM V DHANAPURAM P ADONI M KNL DST AP NARANAPURAM DHANAPURAM V  ADONI M222051951153
2254 BOYA KOTHAPETA MALLAIAH S O BOYA KOTHAPETA DASTHAGIRI HNO 2 119 B C COLONY BOLAGUTU V22205195863
2255 M ERANNA s o ramaiah  hno 1 94 belagalu  v  kosigi 222051951843
2256 PRAKASH REDDY G s o g raghvareddy hno 10 29 main road peddakadubhur 222051951143
2257 B SRINIVASULU  2 111 HANUMAPURAM V PEDDAKADABUR ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI22205195853
2258 SARANAPPA S/O DODDA KALINGAPPA H NO 13  THONDEHAL V  SIRUGUPPA TQ 222051951473
2259 CHINNA RANGAIAH S O NARASIHAPPA  S VIRUPAPURAM V  p   HALAHARVI M 222051951753
2260 SAYYAD SADDAM HUSSAIN S O SAYYAD BABU  HNO 5 35  KONDA MEEDA   KALLUKUNTA V   PEDDAKADUBURU222051951303
2261 RAMUDU s o chinnabajari  hno 1 56 1 b c colony muthukur aspari 22205195873
2262 SOMA SEKHAR REDDY s o venkatareddy  hno 1 47chinnagonehal  v  adoni 222051951803
2263 NANEPATI s o chandappa  hno 5 60 joharapuram aspari 22205195913
2264 ERAMMA W O THIMMAPPA  H NO 7 175  BOYAGERI  ADONI 222051951593
2265 B RAMESH s o nagesh  h no 7 200  holagunda v  M 222051951903
2266 B T RAMANNA s o rangaiah hno 3 113 upprahll kowthlam 222051951583
2267 MANGALI VENKATESH   2 35 B AGRAHARAM V GONEGANDALA M YEMMIGANUR KNL AP B AGRAHARAM V  GONEGANDALA M222051951763
2268 P DODDA HUSENI hno 3 20 badenehall  v  kowthalam 222051951123
2269 THIRUMALA S O BHIMANNA AGASANUR V 222051951063
2270 JAYAMMA w o thirumala reddy hno 2 34 alsandagutti  v  adoni 222051951413
2271 M CHANDRANNA s o shankaranna  h no 2 19  manekurthi v   alur m 222051951943
2272 GIREPPA  BC COLONY YELLARTHY V HOLAGUNDA M  ADONI ADONI 222051951163
2273 SRINIVASULU s o ramdasu  hno 1 65 musanapalli karthik alur 22205195923
2274 BOYA VEERESH S O YANKOBA  HNO 2 163  UPPARAHAL V   KOWTHALAM 222051951483
2275 K GADILINGAPPA S O K UCHAPPA HNO 1 49 B C COLONY MARLAMADIKI V HOLAGUNDA M222051951423
2276 R AMBRESH S O HANUMANTHA REDDY H NO 2 15 CHUDI V KOWTHALAM M 222051951953
2277 ANJINAIAH K S O BHEEERAPPA  H NO 2 46  VALLAGUNDA V   ALARDINNE P   ASPARI m 222051951503
2278 PAKKIRAPPA s o eranna  h no 3 65  basapuram V 222051951283
2279 R SURENDRA REDDY s o r raghava reddy  hno 1 166 rowdur  v  kowthalam 222051951773
2280 J VEERESH s o j thikkanna hno 6 3 madira adoni 222051951443
2281 G CHANDPEER s o kasim peer hno 4 24 a  kanukuntla  v peddakadubhur 222051951173
2282 B VENKATESH S O M RAMUDU  H NO 1 153  DODDIMEKALA V   PEDDA KADDUBUR    222051951873
2283 RAMALINGAPPA s o mallaiah  h no 3 45  bilehal V   halvi M 222051951813
2284 CHANDRASEKAR B s o b basavana goud  h no 2 72  bilehal v   halahari m 222051951453
2285 KISHORE KUMAR s o late hanumanna  h no10 113 2  marati street  adoni 22205255553
2286 U VEERESH s o u eranna  hno 1 34mallnahatti v  kowthalam 222051951743
2287 AMBRAPPANAVAR BUDUDODDI  1 4 SULAKERI V KOWTHALAM M KNL AP SULAKERI V KOWTHALAM M 222051951433
2288 YALAVAPUGARI SHEKANNA  1 63 HULEBEEDU V ALUR M KNL DST AP HULEBEEDU V ALUR M HULEBEEDU V ALUR M222051951203
2289 KOSIGI MALLAIAH 1 195 F KANDUKUR V KURNOOL 222051951213
2290 ALLAIAH k thimmappa  hno 1 176 halvi  v  kowthalam 222051951963
2291 B SHEKANNA rangaiah  hno 4 71 kothapet  v  holagunda 222051951863



2292 RAMBAHADUR RAY S O LACHANRAY BARKASON V BIHAR DIST 222052261283
2293 T SIDDAPPA S O T SHANKARAPPA H NO 7 225 A B C COLONY HOLAGUNDA V   M 222051951273
2294 RAMULAMMA w o linganna  hno 3 229 byluppala  v  gonegadla 222051952023
2295 A HANUMANTHA REDDY basi reddy   hno 7 27 bapuram  v  chinna tublam peddakadhubur  222051951653
2296 KAPU NEELAKANTA REDDY S O K MALLANNA HNO 2 24 BILEHAL V HALAHARVI M 222051951683
2297 B JAYASREE W O GURUNATH  H NO 21 405 1A   RTC COLONY ADONI 222051951713
2298 SAIDA BANU W O RIYAZ AHEMED   HNO 19 46 01  FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI 222051951343
2299 PARAMESH T VELMAKURU V DEVANAKONDA M KURNOOL DT 222051951183
2300 G KHASIMAIAH G NARASAIAH   HNO 4 77  BC COLONY   PEDDATUMBALAM M 222051952053
2301 K RANGASWAMY S O URUKUNDAPPA  105  NAGANATHANAHALLI V ADONIM 222051951513
2302 E URUKUNDU S O E NARASAIAH   HNO 2 55  PALLIPADU V   KOSIGI M  222052261303
2303 DEVENDRA B S O B YALLAPPA  HNO 4 4 1  MANEKURTHY V   ALUR  M 222051951533
2304 A VEERANA GOUD SO NAGI REDDY   2 82  CHUDI V KOWTHALAM M 222051951313
2305 GADIGE SREENIVASULU S O VENKATESHAPPA   BC COLONY  MADIRE V   ADONI   KRUNOOLL 222051951523
2306 B RAMAKRISHNA s o b venkatesulu hno 9 74 boya street adoni 222051951923
2307 D ALLENNA s o d kaseem saheb  hno 6 175 1 jaharapuram  p  aspari  m 222051951393
2308 P LAKSHMANNA s o narasappa  hno 2 28 jamaladinne  v  kosigi 222051951673
2309 SIDDAPPA s o n nagappa hno 4 196 d belagal 22206014533
2310 K CHANDRASEKHAR s o narayanappa hno 6 134 madere  v  adoni 222051951733
2311 PULLANNA K S O K GOVINDAPPA H NO 3 224 1 KURUVA STREET ADONI 222051951463
2312 S RAMANAREDDY s o thirumala reddy  hno 2 10 gonegandla gajjhalli  v 222051951693
2313 KOSIGI CHINNA OBULESU S O NAGAPPA   H NO 1 11  NARAYANAPURAM V DANAPURAM P 222051951623
2314 MADDIKERA RAMDASU S O ANJINAIAH HNO 6 361 B C COLONY TUGGALI V 222051952063
2315 U MOHAN s o channa reddy hno 5 142 b c colonymukkalle v  tuggli 222051951543
2316 K LINGAMMA W O ANJINAIAH  BASAPURAM v   ADONI m 222051952033
2317 K MEENAKSHAMMA W O SRINIVASULU  H NO 17 1 287  AMARAVATHI NAGAR  ADONI 222051951553
2318 TALARI SRINIVASULU S O TALARI KARRENNA HNO 2 6 B C COLONY B AGRAHARAM V GONEGANDLA M222051951973
2319 T NAGESH s o t thimappa 6 125  benigeri v aspari m 222051951983
2320 POMPANNA KURUVA YELARTHI V S O GIRAPPA K HOLGONDA M ALUR TQ 222051951643
2321 K P VEERESH s o adeppa 2 9  sunkeswari v yemmiganur m 222051951633
2322 YENKANNA T s o mukkanna   mittesugur v   siruguppa m 222051951913
2323 K DEVANNA s o narasimhulu  hno 1 186 basapuram  v  mantralayam 222051952103
2324 K MAIBOOB s o nabi sab hno 6 89 halvi  v  kowthalam 222051951193
2325 BOYA RAMUDU  3 81 AATIKILIGUNDU V  PATTHIKONDA KNL AP AATIKILIGUNDU V  PATTHIKONDA M222051952043
2326 HANUMANTHU  1 76 BC COLONY B AGRAHARAM AP KRNL B AGRAHARAM B AGRAHARAM222051952003
2327 K THIMMAPPA s o k thikkanna  hno 2 100 jalimanchi  v  adoni 222051951993
2328 DASTAGIRI s o p mabu sab  hno 7 456 6 b c colony holugunda  v 222051952013
2329 KARAPUDINNE  UPPALAPPA  27 115 D KUMBALANUR V KOWTHALAM KNL AP KUMBALANUR V KOWTHALAM M222051951703
2330 KURUVA AYYAMMA  2 UPPARAHAL V KOWTHALAM KNL AP UPPARAHAL V KOWTHALAM M 222051951563
2331 GAMPALA AYYANNA S O GAMPALA SARVALINGANNA HNO 1 95 PAKKIRAPPA GUDI STREET M AGRAHARAM V MADDIKERA P222051951383
2332 NERAGALAPPA K s o k erappa  hno 5 11 a mulla street holagunda 222051952123
2333 Y FAREED BASHA S O Y MAHABUNNA HNO 19 318 FAREED SAHEB STREET 222053181243
2334 BANGARUNAIDU AS NAGARAJU s o ramdas  hno 1 33 madira  v  adoni 2220519553
2335 B T GADILINGAPPA s o pompapathi  hno 3 2 upparahall v  kowthalam 2220519533
2336 P CHINNA YERRISWAMY   HNO 1 69A VALLURUR V KOWTHALAM M adoni adoni 222051952073
2337 D RAM GOPAL s o mareppa hno 1 72 nadichagi  v  kowthalam 2220519543
2338 S HANUMANTHA RAO s o s eranna  hno 4 135 shakti nager adoni 2220519513
2339 B MALLANNA GOUD S O B BHEEMREDDY HNO 2 63 B C COLONY NARANAPURAM V 222051952093
2340 B C PARUSURAMUDU narasimhulu  kallukunta 2220519563
2341 N ERANNA S O V AYYANNA HNO 2 185 B C COLONY THOVI V KOWTHALAM M 222051952113
2342 AKULA MAHESH S O 4 117 MADIRE 111 V ADONI M 222051952083
2343 HULIGAMMA T upparahall v   kowthalam 222052261503
2344 G THAYAPPA S O G PEDDA HANUMANTHU HNO 1 115 CHITAPALLI V 222052261363
2345 AKULA ERANNA  2 82 MADIRE V ADONI KNL AP MADHIRE V  ADONI M 222052261543
2346 K MALLAIAH S O YADAGIRAPPA HNO 2 99 BAZARVIDI BADINEHAL V 222052261403
2347 K MUDHUKAPPA  2 99 1 1  BAJAR STREET  BADINEHAL V ASPARI M 222052261323



2348 K RAMANJINEYULU s o k binigerappa  hno 4 125 s c colony aspari 222052261423
2349 BOYA VEERESH S O VENKATARAMUDU H NO 1 210 2 BYCHIGIRI V ADONI M 222052261343
2350 G NAGENDRA s o g somaiah  hno 1 83  1 s c colony kosigi 222052261523
2351 B.J.PRASHANTA KUMARI  w o s j j prasadhno 5 c  1858 hanuman nager ADONI ADONI 22205255923
2352 C RAJU S O C LALAPPA HNO 3 46 1 B C COLONY ASPARI V 222052261463
2353 MAHADEVI KURAVLLI W O H EERESA  H NO 2 161  HARIJANA STREET  UPPARHAL V  KOWTHALAM M222052261443
2354 K NINGAPPA S O K GARJAPPA KOGILATATA V HOLAGUNDA M 222052261383
2355 K NARASAPPA s s k nagappa hno 2 57 sunkeswari  v  mantralayam 222052261483
2356 U SRINIVASULU S O U HUSSENAPPA H NO 1 178 MUTHUKUR V ASPARI M 2220522693
2357 B AMPI REDDY s o b shankar reddy  hno 3 47 banavasi  v    yrmmiganur 2220522633
2358 VIMALA S W O SOMSOLE SHANKAR RAO  H NO 2 774 VASAVI NAGAR  ADONI 22205226153
2359 H GOVINDARAJU s o g rudrappa 1 47 bc colony marla madiki v holagfunda m 22205226133
2360 TIKKANNA PAGADALA S O P BAJARAPPA  H NO 4 122 SC COLONY  NAGARURU V  2220601473
2361 ACCHAMMA D W O D NARAYANA  H NO 4TH WARD  RAMA TEMPLE STREET  GULYAM V HALAHARVI M22205226113
2362 LAKSHMI W O MALLAPPA  H NO 4TH WARD  SC COLONY  GULYAM V  HALAHARVI M22205226393
2363 M HANUMANTHAPPAN S O M LAKSHMANNA LINGADAHALLI V HOLAGUNDA M 22205226253
2364 V M MALLANA GOUD s o m basavana goud  hno 1 99 vallur  v   kowthalam 2220522673
2365 ADIVAPPA BANDE S O B NARAYANA  H NO 3 3  BASAPURAM V 22205226193
2366 SRAVANI KURUVA W O PULIKONDA  H NO 21 404 223  INDIRA NAGAR ADONI 22205226213
2367 HARIKRISHNA KURUVA S O BHEEMANNA  H NO 21 404 223  INDIRA NAGAR ADONI 22205226233
2368 RANGANNA THOGALUKALLU S O KRISTAPPA  H NO 1 8  PUTAKALAMARRI V  MUTHUKUR P  ASPARI M22205226573
2369 PULIKONDA KURVA S O BHEEMANNA K  H NO 21 404 223  INDIRA NAGAR ADONI 22205226173
2370 RAMESH KURUVA S O K BHEEMANNA  H NO 21 404 223  INDIRA NAGAR  ADONI 22205226333
2371 GOVARDHAN V/ AMBIKA V S O V SATHYANARAYANA  H NO 21 53 A  SKD COLONY  ADONI 2220534633
2372 MALLAIAH BOYA S O BASAPPA  H NO 1 92  HULEBEEDU V  ALUR M 2220522653
2373 SOMANNA KURVA S O PEDDA VEERANNA  H NO 2 17  ALARDINNE V  DEVANAKONDA M 22205226413
2374 BUJJAMMA M W O ERANNA  H NO C 4 354 INDIRA NAGAR  BADINEHAL V  KOWTHALAM M2220528833
2375 VEERESHA S O GARJANNA  H NO 309  KURUBA COLONY  NADANGA V  SIRUGUPPA TQ22205226493
2376 RAJU B S O B THIMMAPPA  H NO 1 33  BC COLONY  INGALADAHAL V  HOLAGUNDA M22205226593
2377 LOKANNA P S O P SIDDANNA  H NO 1 157  VIRUPAPURAM V  HALAHARVI M 22205226553
2378 SHAIKSHAMSAD/ SHAIK SADDAM s ibrahim  hno 14 240 1 khajipura street  adoni 22205226893
2379 Y THAMANNA s o Y ERANNA 2 40 BADINEHAL V KOWTHALAM M 22205226873
2380 K PRABHAKAR REDDY S O K BASAVANNA HNO 2 10 1 MUTHUKUR V 22205226353
2381 MUNI SWAMY M S O LINGANNA M  H NO 29 245  104 BASAPURAM V  ADONI M 22205226813
2382 B NAGARAJU S O B BASAVARAJU H NO 6 162 HOLAGUNDA V 222052261053
2383 GOLLA  DATHATREYUDU 2 2 1 VIRUPAPURAM V ADONI M KRNL AP  VIRUPAPURAM V ADONI M22205226513
2384 MALLANNA GOUD D S O D BASAVANNA GOUD  H NO 2 14  BOLUGOTAL V  VIRUPAPURAM 22205226293
2385 VENKOBA S O HANUMANTHAPPA  H NO 1 0  UPPARAHAL V  KOWTHALAM M 222052261073
2386 K SRILATHA W O K V SATYANARAYANA HNO 22 261 KARVANPET 22205226773
2387 UMERA BANU J D O ARSHAD HUSSAIN J  H NO 55 1  GOKARJANDA  ADONI 22205226753
2388 ASIA BANU J   NO 55 1 3 GOKARJANDA ADONI GOKARJANDA ADONI 22205226433
2389 B MADDILETTI S O B SUNKANNA HNO 2 187 B C COLONY SOMALAGUDUR V NANDAVARAM M22205226453
2390 MAREMMA M W/O M MAREPPA H NO 21 404 407  INDIRA NAGAR  ADONI  604380158509 22205226373
2391 N MURTUNJAYA S O N KRISHNA MURTHY HNO 4 342 19 MANGARAYA COLONY NEAR KOTA VEERABADRASWAMY TEMPLE22205226653
2392 RAJU K S O ANJINAYYA  H NO 3 70  ALARDINNE V  DEVANAKONDA M 22205226833
2393 SUGURU RAMALINGA  S O SUGURAPPA H NO 4 147  GAJJAHALLI V  HOLAGUNDA M 22205226713
2394 ERANNA B S O B YANKANNA  H NO 2 60  SALAKALAKONDA V  ADONI M 22205226933
2395 NARAYANA M S O PEDDA HANUMANTHU  H NO 7 49  CHENNAPURAM V  KOTEKAL P M22205226533
2396 MAHADEVAPPA K T S O CHINNA SIVANNA  H NO 2 34  UPPARAHL V  KOWTHALAMA M 22205226313
2397 K LAKSHMANNA  7 158 BC COLONY HOLAGUNDA KNL DST AP HOLAGUNDA  HOLAGUNDA22205226993
2398 RAMANJINI S O BASAPPA  H NO 1 27  HEBBATAM V  HOLAGUNDA M 22205226473
2399 VEERA REDDY G S O BHEEMA REDDY  H NO 2 124  KAMAVARAM V  KOWTHALAM M 22205226633
2400 ERANNA S O NARASAPPA  H NO 4 99  VANDAVAGALI V 22205226913
2401 D NOWNEPATI S O HANUMANNA S C COLONY BILLEKALLU V ASPARI M 22205226853
2402 NOUNEPATI RAVI KUMAR S O N LINGANNA SHANKARBANDA VILLAGE ASPARI MANDAL 22205226693
2403 VALLAMKONDA ANJANA  11 628 2 G T STREET FLOWER BAZAR ADONI KNL AP G T STREET  FLOWER BAZAR222053181263



2404 AARI KALAPPA S O MAREPPA HNO 1 174 MADIRE V 222052261093
2405 K MANGAMMA S O K GIRAPPA HNO 3 80 B C COLONY NERANIKI V 222052261203
2406 B JAYALAKSHMI S O B HANUMANTHU HNO 5 16 DEVANAKONDA V 222052261143
2407 C PAKKIRAPPA S O C LAKSHMAPPA HEBBATAM V 22205226793
2408 MALLESH P S O RAMANNA  H NO   CHINNAPENDEKAL V 222052261033
2409 TALARI CHINNA RANGANNA  3 121 ALARUDINNE V DEVANAKONDA M ADONI ALARUDINNE V DEVANAKONDA M22205226673
2410 ERANNA E S O RAMAIAH  H NO 1 39  NOWLEKAL V M 222052261123
2411 VEERESH M S O URUKUNDAPPA  H NO 4 211  MADIRE V 222052261223
2412 SRIRAMULU C S o Nagappa c 9 276 maratwadi Adoni 22205226953
2413 GOVINDA RAJU BOYA S o Hussenappa B 1 14 Bpuram Village Kowthalam M 222052261183
2414 BHEERAPPA P s o p nagendrappa hno 20 b1 31 police quators adoni 22205226973
2415 CHANDRA B S O B SHESHANNA HNO 2 80 HULEBEEDU V ALUR M 222052261243
2416 K ANJINAIAH s o k urukundappa  nagalapuram  vill   kapati  po  kurnool 22205255253
2417 M SOMAREDDY  5 544 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI KRNL AP  ADONI ADONI 22205255113
2418 CHINNA ERANNA H S O H ERAPPA  H NO 5 220  SC COLONY  RAMADURGAM V  CHIPPAGIRI M2220525593
2419 PONPAIAH  K S O  K ERANNA HNO 6 44 ARLADINNE V MUTHUKUR M ALUR 22205255433
2420 RAMULAMMA S O MALLANNA  B C COLONY  SANTHAKUDLUR  VILL   ADONI 22205255533
2421 K CHANDRAMMA  17 795 SHAH DARGA RLY STR ROAD ADONI SHAH DARGA RLY STR ROAD  ADONI222052551103
2422 ERANNA H S O H ERANNA HNO 17 795 SHAH DARGA ALUR ROAD ADONI 22205255493
2423 ERANNA H S O H ERANNA HNO 17 795 SHAH DARGA ALUR ROAD ADONI 2220528893
2424 MUNEMMA S w o H ERANNA 17 795 ALUR ROAD ADONI 22205255173
2425 REDDY MANTHAPPA GOWD S O R MARRE GOWD  H NO 2 51  BC COLONY   KATRIKI V  KOWTHALAM M222052551203
2426 K RATHANAMMA W O K GOPAL KRISHNA HNO 93 THIPPALADODDI V 222052551243
2427 PUNDAKURA NAGARJUNA S O P DEVENDRA  H NO 5 51 BC COLONY JOHARPURAM V ASPARI M 22205255513
2428 B RAMESH S O B CHINNA DODDAIAH HNO 1 32A SUNKESWARI V MANTRALAYAM M222052551083
2429 K ANJINAIAH S O K RAMANNA HNO 8 186 BRAHMANA STREET HOLAGUNDA V 22205255233
2430 P THIKKAIAH S O P NAGAPPA HNO 2 91 ALARDINNE V DEVANAKONDA M 22205255273
2431 B PARVATHI S O B THIMAIAH HNO 1 41 BAPURAM V KOWTHALAM M 2220525573
2432 ANJINAMMA V S O V ULIGAPPA  H NO 7 73  VADDE STREET  ADONI 22205255313
2433 ULIGAPPA V S O YELLAPPA  H NO 7 73  VADDE STREET  ADONI 22205255153
2434 RAJU V S O V ULIGAPPA  H NO 7 73  VADDE STREET  ADONI 222052551303
2435 M ERAMMA W O M SHANKARAPPA  H NO 3 84  C O P SHIVA KUMAR BALAJI NAGAR  KURNOOL22205255333
2436 LAKSHMI B W O B SEKANNA  H NO 23 506 2  KARVANPET  ADONI 222052551263
2437 B ERAMMA W O B NALAPPA  H NO 21 460 A  BANDIMETTA  ADONI 22205255353
2438 BODA MANJULA W O BODA NARASIMHULU  H NO 23 506 2  KARVANPET  ADONI 2220525533
2439 K INDIRAMMA S O K SEHKAR HNO 9 1 13A 3 HOSURU V 222052551323
2440 K SIVA RAMI REDDY S O K THIMMA REDDY  H NO 1 2680 3  VENKATAPURAM V  YEMMIGANUR M22205288233
2441 BOYA YARRAPPA S O B YALLAPPA  H NO 4 111  SANTHEKADLUR V  ADONI M 22205255473
2442 KORI PEDDA LINGANNA S O NAGAPPA  H NO 1 132  BADINEHAL V  KOWTHALAM M 22205255373
2443 ERANNA EDIGA s o e jagannth  hno 3 44 sathnur  v   kurnool  dist   2220525513
2444 BOYA RANGAMUNI s o boya somanna h no 2 115 boya street tangaradona village aspari m22205255943
2445 MADDESWARI B w o b chinna narasanna  hno 235 1 boyageri  adoni 22205288143
2446 KURUVA HUSHANI S O K NALLAGUTTAIAH  H NO 3 8   ALIGERA V 222052551003
2447 SRINIVASULU K  S O K RAMAKRISHNA CHARIHNO 24 358 ADONI ADONI ADONI 222052551063
2448 JAYAMMA K W O K SREENIVASULU  KARVANPET HNO 24 28 ADONI 22205255983
2449 ULTHI RAMALAKSHMI W O PEDDA GAJJANNA  H NO   NARAYANAPURAM V  DHANAPURAM M222052551223
2450 KESWI HANUMESH S O K RUDRAPPA  H NO 2 207  NEW DHIDDI COLONY  MAN ROAD  HOLAGUNDA V M222052551283
2451 K B SUSEELAIAH S O RANGAIAH  H NO 5 1  MEKALABANDA STREET  GUDIKALLU V  YEMMIGANUR M222052551023
2452 M RANGANNA S O M GIDDAIAH  H NO 32 23  BC COLONY  GONABAVI V 222052551043
2453 M GOPAL/ LAKSHMIDEVI S O M CHANDRAIAH  H NO 15 1128  VICTORIAPET  ADONI 22205318833
2454 KORI NEELAMMA/ KORI SUMA W O KORI RUDRAPPA  H NO 10 343  MARATI ADONI 22205255393
2455 BOYA HANUMANTHU S O PEDDA RANGAIAH  H NO 3 46  BILEHALU V  HALAHARVI M 22205255413
2456 G SIVARAMUDU S O G NAGAPPA  H NO 1 95 MD HALLI V HOLAGUNDA M 22205255193
2457 B SANNAPPA S O B NARASAPPA  H NO 24 545  KARVANAPET ADONI 222052551153
2458 SHIVAREDDY ERANNA S O SIVA REDDY H NO KUMBALANURU VILLAGE  NADICHAGI POST KOWTHALAM MANDAL22205255213
2459 GOSI RAMANNA K S O BHEERAPPA  H NO 29  SRIDHARAGADDE V 222052551173



2460 HUSSENI S O MURAVAIAH  H NO   RAJOLI V  RAICHUR D 22205255133
2461 BOYA SHEKAR S O AMBANNA  H NO 1 9 BC COLONY  KOGILATHOTA V  HOLAGUNDA M22205255453
2462 G ARJUN s o g naganna karumanchi v aspari m 2220528853
2463 YENKAMMA W O VISWANATH REDDY  H NO 2 19  VANDAVAGALI V  HOLAGUNDA MANDAL22205288213
2464 KASIM VALI S O RAJA SAB  HNO 1 32  VANDAVAGILI V HOLAGUNDA M 2220528873
2465 BAZARI A S O A BHEEMANNA HNO 12 95 2 LAKSHMI PET PEDDAKADUBURU M 22205288203
2466 K CHINNA RAGHAVENDRA S O LINGAPPA  H NO 2 35  NAGANATHANA HALLI V  ADONI M 22205288323
2467 K LAKSHMAMMA W O K GARJAPPA HNO 4 13 KAMARACHEDU V ALUR M 22205288263
2468 U VEERABHADRA S O U SHESHAPPA HNO 1 86 THOVI V KOWTHALAM M 22205288223
2469 CHAKALI MAGAIAH S O C MALLIKARJUNA HNO 3 58 B C COLONY NERANIKI V HOLAGUNDA M2220528883
2470 T THIMMAPPA S O T BASAPPA HNO 5 156 BYLUPPALA V GONEGANDLA M 22205288123
2471 T MALLESH S O T NARASINGAPPA HNO 2 158 CHUDI V KOWTHALAM M PH 967665617122205288313
2472 K KALINGAPPA S O K POTHANNA HNO 5 52 NERANIKI V 22205288163
2473 KUMMARI SIDDAPPA S O NARASIMHULU HNO 195 2 B C COLONY MADIRE V 2220528863
2474 K SRINIVASULU S O K HANUMANTHAPPA H NO 2 167 DIBBANAKAL V 22205288133
2475 H MUKANNA S O SHATAMANNA  H NO 2 75  CHINNATUMBALAM V  PEDDAKADBUR M22205288783
2476 B BHEEMANNA  2 71    104 BASAPURAM ADONI KNL AP BASAPURAM  ADONI 22205288303
2477 POOJARI SAVARAPPA S O SIDDAPPA  H NO 1 106  HEBBATAM V 22205288523
2478 B ADISHESHAPPA S O SHESHAGIRI  H NO   YELLARTHY V  HOLAGUNDA M 22205288113
2479 THIMMAPPA S S O SESHAGIRI HNO 3 97 B C COLONY NERANIKI V HOLAGUNDA M 22205288583
2480 KUNTI HUSSINI S O PEDDA LAKSHMANNA CHIGILI V ASPARI  M 22205288553
2481 RAGHAVENDRA GOUD K S O RAMI REDDY HNO 4 17 BANAVASI V YEMMIGANUR M 22205288293
2482 GOLLA GOPAL  2 96 1 2 VARDU TANGARADONA V ASPARI KNL AP 2 VARDU  TANGARADONA V ASPARI M22205288893
2483 G MUNISWAMY    1 1 SULTHANAPURAM V PESALABANDA M ADONI KNL AP SULTHANAPURAM V  PESALABANDA M22205288973
2484 UPPARA TAILOR NARASAPPA  1 171 UPPARA VEEDHI MUCHIGERI V PEDDAKADABURU M ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI22205288473
2485 V L SHARAVAPPA S O RAMAPPA HNO 5 5 VENGALA DODDI V ASPARI M 22205288483
2486 SREETHAMMAGIRI BARMA REDDY S O BHEEMANNA GOUD NARAYANAPURAM V 22205288933
2487 NELAGONDA URUKUNDU S O SUNKANNA HNO 2 63A NALAKALADODDI V PATHIKONDA M 22205288533
2488 BOYA THIRUPANNA s o aligerappa hno 1 187 s virupapuram v halaharvi m 22205288773
2489 PUJARI BHEEMANNA s o govindappa hno 4 74 hebbatam v holagunda m 22205288603
2490 P PEERALAIAH S O P HANUMANNA HNO 1 73 B C COLONY CHIRUMANDODDI V PH 966618050322205288193
2491 NAGESH B s o govindappa hno 2 14 badinehal v kowthalam m 22205288283
2492 C PRAKASH S O C GANGANNA KOGALITJOTA V PH 9844637148 22205288333
2493 PUJARI NARASAPPA  3 40  BC COLONY  TANGARADONA V ASPARI KNL AP BC COLONY  TANGARADONA V ASPARI M22205288353
2494 M MADAR SAB S O M HUSSAIN SAB HNO 2 75 1 BADINEHAL V KOWTHALAM M 22205288913
2495 K LINGANNA s o k naganna hno 1 178 naganathahalli v 22205288983
2496 CHAKALI MAHADEVA s o c duggappa hno 4 84 chinna thubulam v 22205288763
2497 C VENKATESH s o purusotham hno 1 31 holagunda m 22205288813
2498 K HANUMANTHU s o hussaini hno 1 84 muthukuru v aspari m 22205288463
2499 HANUMANTHAPPA S O K MALLAPPA NEAR SCHOOL TONDEHAL VILLAGE SIRGUPPA TQ BELLARY DT22205288993
2500 E RAMANJINEYULU S O E KESHANNA HNO 18 468 MATKARWADI 22205288383
2501 T LAKSHMANNA S O CHINNA HANUMANTHU T  H NO   KOTEKAL V  YEMMIGANUR M 22205288663
2502 S ULIGAPPA S O SIDDAPPA HNO 3 58 NEAR MARKANDEYA SWAMY TEMPLE HOLAGUNDA V22205288513
2503 ARUNJYOTHI W O CHINNA BARMAPPA  H NO 4 174  BADINAHAL V  KOWTHALAM M22205288543
2504 KURUVA KESHANNA s o k pedda seshanna hno 3 10 parlapalli v yemmiganur m 22205288943
2505 K VEERESH S O K MAREPPA HNO 1 99 A CHUDI V KOWTHALAM M 22205288923
2506 B GIRI S O VENKATESH  H NO 1 52  VANDAVAGALI V  HOLAGUNDA M 222052881003
2507 G MAHANANDA REDDY S O THIMMA REDDY HNO 2 25 KOWTHALAM V 22205288403
2508 S P CHINNA MABU SAB S O S P GALLAPPA S VIRUPAPURAM V 22205288363
2509 T RAMACHANDRAPPA S O T HANUMANTHU SANKARABANDA V ASPARI M PH 8374749102 22205288673
2510 MALAPALLI SHANTHI REDDY S O M SANJEEV REDDY  H NO 2 191  BC COLONY  B AGRAHARAM V 22205288343
2511 GOSAVALLU AYYANNA S O VANKANBAA  H NO 3 48 1A  PEDDAHARIVANAM V  ADONI M 22205288703
2512 S ABDUL SALEEM S O S ABDUL KHADER HNO 4 11 206 BAVAJIPET 22205288613
2513 PEDDA VEERESH U s o narasanna  hno 1 163 peddaharivanam vill   harivanam  m 22205288563
2514 POMPANNA s o siddamallappa  hno 1st ward   marlamadiki vill   kogilthota 22205288873
2515 AJJE UCHIRANGA S O A THIMMAPPA  H NO 1 75   NAGANATHANAHALLI V  ADONI M 22205288883



2516 B ROJA W O D HARI HNO 21 226 A 22205288413
2517 PEDDA MALLAIAH   3 60 VANDAVAGALI V  HOLAGUNDA M VANDAVAGALI V  HOLAGUNDA M22205288433
2518 LINGAYATHA PRATHAPREDDY S O SHANKAR REDDY HNO 2 05 B C COLONY MUTUKUR V ASPARI M 222052881043
2519 SANTAGALLU SHREENIVASULU  S O ROGENNA HNO 2 48   MULUGUNDAM V ASPARI M 222052881053
2520 FATHIMA S W O S MD ISMAIL HNO 4 276 1 GOKARJHANDA 22205288743
2521 KURUVA SIVARAJ s o k hussanappa hno 7 4 b c colony chennapuram v yemmiganur m 222052881033
2522 BOYA URUKUNDU S O PEDDA ERANNA HNO 2 135 TOHARAPURAM V 22205288373
2523 B HANUMANTHU S O B MARENNA HNO 3 79 BANAVASI V YEMMIGANUR M 22205288953
2524 D SHAREEF S O HNO 3 80 JOHARAPURAM V ASPARI M 22205288833
2525 BOYA MAHADEVA s o pedda anjinaiah hno 1 166 sowchalli v mantralayam m 222052881013
2526 SUNKANNA S O ANJINEYA H NO 6 68 BANDRAL CAMP RARAVI P SIRUGUPPA T 22205288493
2527 K RAMAIAH SETTY/ K GANGAMMA hno 15 312 victoriapet 22205288853
2528 SHAIK RIYAZ AHMED s o shaik mahaboob basha hno 17 289 5 kranthi nagar 222052881063
2529 P LAKSHMI S O P SHAMBULINGAYYA SWAMY HNO 15 312 VICTORIAPET 22205288843
2530 P VEEESH hno 26 94 1 kowdelpet 22205288793
2531 B FATHIMA BEE w o iqbal hno 23 405 a karvanpet 22205288503
2532 GOLLA SEKHAR   1 70 BC COLONY CHIGALI V ASAPRI M ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22205288573
2533 RAJASEKHAR REDDY G s o Veerabhadra G 1 17 Chinna Harivanam v 22205288593
2534 BOYA VENKATESH S O VENKAPPA  H NO 41 41  NAGANATHANAHALLI V  22205288903
2535 Y PURUSHOTHAM REDDY S O Y CHANDA SEKHAR REDDY HNO 1 91 B C COLONY NAGARUR V ASPARI M22205288733
2536 LAKSHMANNA BOYA S O PEDDA ERANNA  BALGOTA  VILL   VIRUPAPURAM  M 22205288963
2537 DARJI RIYAZ AHMED  9 150 MARATI GERI ADONI ADONI 22205288643
2538 M HUSSAIN SAB S O M RAJA SAB HNO 22 205B CARVANPET 22206014513
2539 S N NARAYANA S O S N NAGANDRAPPA HNO 1 11 AGASALADINNE V 22205288443
2540 KAPU ULIGADDALA MALLIKARJUNA GOUD S O K V VEERABADRA GOUD HNO 1 55 PEDDATHUBALAM 22205288823
2541 SIVA KUMARAIAH SWAMY M s o m guruprahaladaiah hno 1 122 halvi m kowthalam m 222052881023
2542 EDIGA CHINNA SUNKANNA s o e narayana hno 1 81 putakalamari v aspari m 22205288633
2543 KESWI HANUMESH S O K RUDRAPPA  H NO 2 207  NEW DHIDDI COLONY  MAN ROAD  HOLAGUNDA V M22206014553
2544 Y MANJUNADHA S O Y BASAVARAJ  H NO 2 115  DARGAH STREET  KOWTHALAM V M 22205318893
2545 K HUCHURAPPA S O RANGANNA HNO 1 6 TANGARADONA V ALURU M 222052881083
2546 KURUVA HUSSAIN s o mareppa hno 25 372 havannapet 22205318973
2547 GOLLA RAMESH S O RAMANNA  H NO 1 152  HANAVALU V  ADONI 22205318953
2548 L NARASIMHULU S O L VENKATESH H NO 1082 4 PRASHANTH NAGAR 22205318993
2549 HANUMANTHU   1 VANDAVAGALI V HOLAGUNDA ADONI KNL AP VANDAVAGALI V HOLAGUNDA22205318933
2550 NAGALAKSHMI U s o u srinivasulu hno 1 399 76 ram nagar 222053181033
2551 SIVA KUMAR B s o b adeppa hno 1 13 marekattu v aluru m 222053181013
2552 YENKAMMA W O VISWANATH REDDY  H NO 2 19  VANDAVAGALI V  HOLAGUNDA MANDAL22205318913
2553 UMAPATHI GODU H s o Pampanna goud 1 103 vallur v 2220531893
2554 MALA RANGAMMA S O RAMANJINI HNO 1 114 A 104 BASAPURAM 22205318213
2555 M FATHIMA W O M HUSSAIN SAB  H NO 22 205B  CARVANPET  ADONI 22205318253
2556 DUDEKULA ALISAB s o dastagiri hno 6 4 toharpuram v aspari m 2220531873
2557 C SURESH  1 1  B C COLONY MUGUMANGONDI V VIRUPAPURAM P HOLAGUNDA M MUGUMANGONDI V  HOLAGUNDA M222053461253
2558 GUDIKOTA RAMAKRISHNA SETTY S O G LAKSHMI NARAYANA SETTY HNO 35 PEDDA THUMBULAM V 2220531813
2559 KATHHI VENKATESWARLU s o k ayyanna hno 3 36 madire v kowthlam m 22205318133
2560 MALA MAHALAKSHMI D O M ERANNA HNO 29 284 104 BASAPURAM V ADONI 2220531833
2561 INDRA SINGH/ NARAYAN L S O NARAYAN SINGH  H NO 11 552  BHAHMIN STREET  ADONI 22205318193
2562 REKHA MOHAN S S O CHANDRA MOHAN S  V V PURAM   BANGALORE 2220531853
2563 SHEKAR JEERA S O CHINNA SIDDAPPA  H NO 7 416  B C COLONY  HOLAGUNDA V M 22205318573
2564 NARASIMHULU B s o b ranganna hno 1 holagunda m lingadahalli v 22205318153
2565 SOMA LINGA B S O SHEKANNA B  H NO 1 40   BOLUGOTA V  VIRUPAPURAM M 22205318653
2566 BOYA PEDDA NARASAPPA s o b chinna thikkanna hno 4 280 sugur v manthralayam m 22205318293
2567 GOLLA RAMANJINI S O G SANJAPPA  H NO   THOGALAGALLU V  YATAKALLU M 22205318553
2568 V NARASIMHULU S O V ANAND  H NO 2 517  POSTAL COLONY  ADONI 22205318233
2569 SAVITHRAMMA K S O K HUSSANAPPA HNO 1 58 BELAGALLU V 22205318273
2570 MALLAIAH s o garjappa hno 3 near veerabhadra swamy temple k bellagallu v sirugappa m22205318593
2571 MEKALA SRINIVASULU s o m ramudu hno 7 1 193 b c colony aspari m 22205318693



2572 AKASHAVANI AS K VANISHREE w o k raghavendra achari hno 11 441 brahmin street 22205318673
2573 DASARI JAYAMMA w o d omkarappa hno 29 276 104 basapuram 22205318633
2574 P ERANNASETTY  19 349 VENKANNAPET ADONI ADONI ADONI 22205318773
2575 MALLAIAH K S/O ERANNA K H NO 16 689 1   PARVATHAPURAM V   ADONI M  680504864414 22205318453
2576 SHAKIRA BANU B MUSHTAK AHMED MIG COLONY A P H B COLONY OPP ARTS COLLEGE ADONI22205318613
2577 BRONA LAKSHARAM s o khimaram hno 18 429 matarwadi 22205318813
2578 SHADAB SIDDIQUA K M W O FEROZ KHAN T H NO  258 MIG APHB COLONY ADONI 22205318173
2579 HANUMANTHA REDDY K S O LAKSHMI REDDY H NO 1 171 NELLIBANDA VILLAGE  P  DEVANAKONDA  M 22205318313
2580 BOYA YERRAPPA S O RANGAIAH H NO 3 13 UPPARAHAL V KOWTHALAM M 22205318333
2581 GURUMA GIRI BABU S O G SIDDAPPA HNO 4 71 BESAIDE MAIN ROAD CHINNA HOTHURU V 22205318733
2582 SREEDHAR K S O SATHYANARAYANA K H NO 21 142 16 2A S K D COLONY  0  ROAD ADONI22205318393
2583 TALARI VEERENDRA KUMAR S O T NARASIMHULU  H NO 21 515 18  AMBDEKAR NAGAR  ADONI 22205318353
2584 SREENIVASULU K T s o k t seshadri  hno lig no 13  a p h b colony  adoni 22205318513
2585 J P PARIMALA BAI W O J P SATHISH SINGH  H NO 12 753  PN ROAD  ADONI 22205318373
2586 NAGARAJU K s o govindappa  hno 1 025 sammthgeri vill   holagunda mon 22205318413
2587 SHANTI DEVI w o locharam  hno 18 429 matkarwadi  adoni 22205318793
2588 BAINI GIREPPA S O B NARASIMHAPPA  H NO 4 13  MADIRE V  ADONI M 22205318533
2589 RAJESWARI P w o p venkatesh hno 5 400 p2 hanuman nagar 22205318713
2590 BOYA MARENNA s o b durgappa  hno 4 60  kottapet  nirniki  vill   holagunda  22205318433
2591 PRAHALADA C s o c useni  hno 1 127 agsanur  vill   sathnur  po 22205318493
2592 L  SHANTHARAJU  1 41  B C COLONY MARLAMADIKI V HOLAGUNDA M  ADONI KNL AP MARLAMADIKI V HOLAGUNDA M222053461273
2593 PATHAN MASTHAN KHAN S O IBRAHIM KHAN  H NO 6 267 TALIWADA STREET  ADONI 22206014193
2594 YARRABATA BAZARAPPA   YS C COLONY CHIGALI  V  ASPARI  M  CHIGALI V ASPARI M 22205346353
2595 P BHEEMESH s o p muthu reddy hno 2 14 kondanageri street kosigi v 2220534653
2596 P MUTHU REDDY s o hanumantha reddy p h no 2 14 kondagani street near alukurappa matam kosigi22205346453
2597 P LAKSHMI w o p muthu reddy 2 14 kondana geri street kosigi v 22205346673
2598 A RANGA SWAMY s o thikkaiah 1 1 bapuladoddi v pedda kadfuburu 22205346173
2599 BESTA HANUMANTAPPA  1 30 LINGADAHALLI V HOLAGUNDA M ADONI KNL AP LINGADAHALLI V HOLAGUNDA M22205346493
2600 KURUVA GANGAMMA w o late ramanjineyulu 3 108  parlapalli v yemmiganur m 22205346613
2601 HUCHIRAPPA K s o chandranna hni 4 2 kammarachedu v aluru 22205346533
2602 CHIGILI ERANNA pedda krishna   chigali v aspari m 22205346333
2603 CHAKALI ERANNA s o c allappa h no 1 107 valluru village 2220534673
2604 THAYI NALINI JYOTHI  401VIRDIS ENCLAVE PANCHAVATI COLONY MANIKONDA PUPPALAGUDA TELANGANA  TELAGANA TELAGANA2220534693
2605 MARENNA B S O B SHEKANNA HNO 2 146 KOKKARACHEDU V HALAHARVI M 22205346513
2606 E LAKSHMANNA E THIMMAIAH B C COLONY PALLIPADU V BELAGALLU 22205346413
2607 KHASIM R s o r allabakash hno 14 301 khajipura 22205346113
2608 HANUMANTHU V S O U LAKSHMANNA HNO1 23 B C MUTHUKURU V ASPARI M 22205346733
2609 DULLAGALLA PEDDA RANGANNA  1 78 BC COLONY MULUGUNDAM V ASPARI KNL AP BC COLONY MULUGUNDAM V ASPARI M22205346553
2610 K SOMASHEKAR S O HANUMANTHU H NO 1 37 PEDDAHOTHURU V ALUR M 22205346473
2611 NAVEEN KUMAR M S O LATE M SREERAMULU HNO 2 215 21 BABAGARDEN 22205346313
2612 RADHIKA M W O LATE SRIRAMULU M HNO 2 215 21 BESIDE BABA GARDEN 22205346293
2613 RADHIKA M W O LATE SRIRAMULU M HNO 2 215 21 BESIDE BABA GARDEN 22205346193
2614 MANJUNATH M s o late sreeramulu hno 2 215 21 beside baba gardens 22205346133
2615 LINGANNA T S O BHEEMANNA B C COLONY MADIRE V 22205346693
2616 KUDIGI KHATUN BEE W O K SHASHADIN HNO 20 329 1 VENKANNAPET 22205346213
2617 SRIDHAR REDDY K S O K LATE HARISCHANDRA REDDY HNO 1 677 5 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR22205346153
2618 K SAMSON  S O DEVADASH NO 2 691TEACHERS COLONYADONI ADONI  ADONI 22205346233
2619 K BHEERAPPA S O K ANJINAIAH HNO 4 21 KAMMARACHEDU V 22205346753
2620 BASHA K s o gaffur hno 25 161 3 katike street 22205346253
2621 SARASWATHI K w o nagachari hno 1 17 aligera v aspari m 22205346373
2622 KURUVA PARVATHAMMA w o k eswarappa narayanapuram v adoni m 22205346713
2623 G DEVENDRAPPA S/O G BHADRAPPA H NO 1 64  VANDAVAGALI V  HOLAGUNDA M  8501097405 22205346433
2624 SIVARAM K s o narasanna  hno 1 29  dibbanakallu  vill   adoni 22205346593
2625 RAMESH BOYA s o narasanna  hno 2 3  muruvani  vill   peddakadbhur  mon 22205346633
2626 M THIKKAIAH 2 91B DIDDI STREET HOLAGUNDA V M 22205346273
2627 PRAVEEN KUMAR K M/ ANILKUMAR K M s o k m siddaramaiah  mig no 318 aphb colony 22205346653



2628 HANUMANTHAMMA K w o lingappa  hno 1 159a narayanapuram  vill   dhanapuram  adoni 22205346393
2629 RAMESH G anjiaiah g  chinna pendekallu vill   adoni 22205346573
2630 SHIVA KUMAR V S o Rangaiah 2 434 2 Seetharam Nagar Adoni 22206014393
2631 URUKUNDA CP s o c eranna  hno 3 76 paygeri  chilakaladona  vill   mantralayam  mon 22206014133
2632 S MOHAMMAD S O ABDUL SAB HNO 4 419  BADINEHAL V KOWTHALAM M 22206014233
2633 G HUSSAIN SAB S O G RAJAK HUSSAIN  ADONI 22206014253
2634 ABDUL RAJAK G HNO 14 249 KHAJEEPURA ADONI 22206014273
2635 S MD IQBAL S O SHAIK HUSSAIN HNO 14 249 KHAJEEPURRA NEAR OLD POST OFFICE  ADONI22206014353
2636 SHAMIDA BANU H/ FAIYAZ BASHA H/ AIJAZ AHMED H/ HANEEF HW O H FAIYAZ BASHA HNO 14 241 1 KHAJIPURA 22206014333
2637 H MOHAMMED HANEEF S O H FAYAZ BASHA H NO 14 241 KHAJIPURA ADONI 22206014173
2638 ERANNA KOLLA s o giddayya  hno 7 86 kadivella  vill   mulugundam   mon 22206014413
2639 LOHITHA w o j m thippaiah  hno 19gajjelli krishnappa compound 2cross patel nager bellary22206014213
2640 RAMA SWAMY D s o late dastagiri  hno 21 515 89  ambedkar nager aas college road  adoni22206014473
2641 S K PARIMALA W O S K VEERESHAPPA H NO 21 508 KARVANPET 22206014313
2642 BARIKI VENKATESH S O B LAKSHMANNA H NO 2 05 BADINEHAL V KOWTHALAM M 22206014373
2643 A LALITHA D O A VARAPRASAD MULUGUNDAM V ASPARI M 22206014453
2644 M SUDHAKAR S O M PEDDANAGANNA H NO 1 31 MUSANAPALLI V ALUR M 22206014493
2645 GADI LINGAPPA B s o b hanumanthappa  hno 1 52 o c colony  sadapuram  adoni 22206014293
2646 RAZIYA BEE L/ SHAIK SHAVALI L/ SHASHAVALI L w o l khaja hussain hno 14 79 2 khajapura adoni 22206014433
2647 VADDE GOVINDAMMA S O RAMUDU H NO 4 40 CHINNATUMBALAM V PEDDA KADABUR M 22203335183
2648 Anjenayulu  B Kchapuram  vill Tungabhadra  post Adoni Adoni 22203335203
2649 SHALINI K D O K BASAVARAJ X1 572 HAVANNA PET ADONI 22203335243
2650 Rangaswamy  G KUPPAGAL POST ADONI MDL KUPPAGAL KUPPAGAL 22203335323
2651 Lakshminaryana  K 3 74  104  BASAPURAM 3 74  104  BASAPURAM 3 74  104  BASAPURAM ADONI MDL22205195303
2652 Pothanna  G Ramdurgam  post   vill Chippagiri  mond Adoni Adoni 22203335363
2653 ERANNA P S O P DANAPPA HNO 5 1314 575 SREE RAJA RAJESWARI NAGER ADONI22203335403
2654 Sivakumar H Mg Father Narasappa H 15346 victoria pet Adoni 22203335443
2655 KALYANI K D O K VEERABHADRAPPA HNO 10 316 MARATWADI ADONI 22203335483
2656 Sunil Kumar K 10 179 Marat Street Adoni Adoni 22203335523
2657 Shanta Kumar G 22 150 Carvan Pet Adoni Adoni 222052261713
2658 JEELAN BASHA M A M ABDUL SALEEM 2 300 BHARPET ADONI KURNOOL 22203335583
2659 Thikka Swamy B H No 4 104 Aspari  mond Nagarur post Adoni 22203335623
2660 Parusha Ramudu Holagunda  mond s c colany Sulunda  post   vill Adoni 22203335683
2661 Saritha S H No 11 56 Budekallu Street Adoni Adoni 22203335703
2662 Umamaheswari  M H No 1 125 Isvi  vill Adoni  mond Kurnool  dist 22203335743
2663 Gopal  D 1 128 GONABHAVI GONABHAVI VILLAGE Adoni 22203335803
2664 Gopal  K Joharapuram Village Nandavaram Mandal Adoni Adoni 22203335843
2665 Harichandra  B G 2 95 NITRAVATTI HALAHAVI MANDAL Adoni 22203335883
2666 Ambika K H NO 4 494 Near Shakiti Temple Adoni Kurnool 22203335903
2667 Ravi  C H NO 5 12 Banavanur v Aspari m Kurnool 22203335943
2668 Nagaraju  B Chigili  v Chigili  p Aspari m Kurnool 22203335963
2669 Jyothi  S H NO 5 875 Satyanarayana Pet Adoni Kurnool 22203335983
2670 Sunil Kumar  M H NO 19 103 Bhramin Street Pattikonda Kurnool 222033351023
2671 Jyothi  S Vignanapuram Phirangipuram p Phirangipuram Guntur 222033351043
2672 Veeresh  G Nagarur Village Aspari Mandal Adoni Adoni 22205009403
2673 Nandini  A H NO 5 337 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 222033351063
2674 ROOPA RANI R H NO  2 84 1 Bharpet Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404026853
2675 Pavan Kumar J H NO 15 336 Victoria  Pet Adoni Kurnool 222033351083
2676 Khaja Banu D 24 47 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351143
2677 Nilofar  G H NO  19 107 B N Talkies Road Adoni Kurnool 222033351123
2678 Khaja Moienuddin  R H NO 18 485 Matkarwadi Street Adoni Kurnool 222033351163
2679 Narasimha Raj  K H NO 13 305 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 222033351183
2680 Mohammed  Moheed  P H NO   19 309 1 Fareed Saheb Street Adoni Kurnool 222033351223
2681 Ghousia Banu D H No 4 203 Gokarjanda Adoni Kurnool 222033351263
2682 Hussain Rabbani S Md H No 25 313 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 22203335223
2683 Asma Parveen K H No 25 65 1 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 22203335263



2684 Venkatesulu A H NO 21 404 216 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 22203335343
2685 Vijaya Kumar  S H NO 9 358 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 22203335383
2686 Chandra Sekhar  M S H NO  25 567 Havanna Pet Adoni Kurnool 22203335423
2687 KRISHNA MOHAN BOYA   21 226 AMANDIGIRI NEW BUSSTAND ROAD ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI22203335463
2688 Raghunath  J H NO 5 296 1 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 22203335503
2689 Siddappa  M H NO  2 921 Eallarthi Road Adoni Kurnool 22203335543
2690 Sarmas Vali  G H NO  8 71 1 Siddappa  Palem Kosigi Kurnool 22203335563
2691 Saif Ali S Md Heena Naaz S Ruksana Naaz mg fK KaH NO  1 177 A P H B Colony Adoni Kurnool 22203335603
2692 Haqfiza B Egum P  Mg fatherbasha P H NO  21 142 BesideMehaboobia Talkies S K D Colony Adoni 22203335643
2693 Amreen Sulthana  J H No viii 213 Shalangi Katta Adoni Kurnool 22203335663
2694 Kavitha  S H NO  4 46 AmbhaBhavani Pet Adoni Kurnool 22203335723
2695 Haji Vali Mg Khadeer Banu hno 25 265 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 22203335783
2696 Jafreen Banu Mg M Khader Banu H NO 25 2658 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 22203335823
2697 Seema Tehseem  S H NO  20 48 T B P Colony Adoni Kurnool 22203335863
2698 Famunni  Mg Yousuff S H NO 675 25 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 22203335923
2699 Almas C Mg Father Abdul Wahab  C H NO  19 254 1 Fareed Saheb Street Adoni Kurnool 222033351003
2700 Ruksar  R Mf Father Abdul Lateef  R H NO  212 C 19 Fareed Sahib Adoni Kurnool 2220404018213
2701 Ayesha Parveen K Mg Father Ghiyasuddin K MdH NO  25 65 1 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351103
2702 Sania Tabssum K  Mg Father Kaleem Basha  K H NO XXV 60 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404015303
2703 Bee Bee  Hazra  Mg Shamshuddin B H NO 25 319 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351203
2704 Roshan Zameer  B Mg  Father Lathif Basha  B H NO 25 562 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 22204129473
2705 Mubeena Banu C Mg Shainaz Banu C H NO 25 95 1 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351243
2706 Owais  S Md H NO 25 313 Havanna prt Adoni Kurnool 222033351283
2707 Waseem Ahamed  N Mg Father Nasir N Md H NO 11 250 Beside Mehatal masid Adoni Kurnool 2220404015323
2708 Khaja Moninuddin D H NO  22 86 Carvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 222033351303
2709 Monuddin  D H NO  20 360 YeNKANNAPET Adoni Kurnool 222033351323
2710 Mohd Fayaz  S mg Md Ahad M H NO 1 662  A Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 222033351343
2711 Akmal Basha A Mg Anwar Basha Qureshi A H No xi 91 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 222033351363
2712 Yasmeen J H NO  25 608 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351383
2713 Thahera Khanam  Mg f Roowwof Khan H NO  114 24 Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 222033351403
2714 Mehaboob Hussaian G H NO  26 204 Kowdel Pet Adoni Kurnool 222033351423
2715 Roshan Basha  C H NO  25 435 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351443
2716 Azzeeza Tabassum  M H NO 25 173 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351463
2717 Baby Saleha  M H NO 25 173 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351483
2718 Asifa P Mg Sharfuddin H NO 8 117 Kharo Bodi Adoni Kurnool 222033351523
2719 Irfan Ahamed  S Mg Sarda Ahamed K H NO  2 279 2 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 222033351543
2720 Nawaz B Md Mg Mehboob Basha B H NO 26 245 Kowdel Pet Adoni Kurnool 222033351563
2721 Aliya Tabsum J Mg Hameed J A H NO 23 235 Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 222033351583
2722 Taher Basha  J Mg Hameed J H NO  23 235 Carvanpet Adoni Kurnool 222033351603
2723 Chand Farzana M H NO  24 56 1 Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 222033351623
2724 Irshad Banu  B H NO  25 184 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351643
2725 Jeelan Basha  B H NO 25 184 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351663
2726 Husana Parveen J H NO 23 235 A Karvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 222033351683
2727 Nawaz  S Md 11 18  l b street  adoni  Adoni Adoni 222033351703
2728 Naseera Sulthana  S 15 148  l b street  adoni  Adoni Adoni 222033351723
2729 Fareeda Mg Father Rafeeq 19 74 C FAREEDSAHEB STREET Adoni Adoni 222033351743
2730 Zeba Shaheen  S 24 113 HAVANNAPET Adoni Adoni 222033351763
2731 Sameera Shajin  S 24 113 HAVANNAPET Adoni Adoni 222033351783
2732 Praveen  Kumar J H No 4 1981 Valmikinager Adoni Kurnool 222033351803
2733 Khaderia Begum  S H NO 26 266 Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 222033351823
2734 Azaruddin S fpeersab  P H NO 17 1 251 Amravathi Nager Adoni Kurnool 222033351843
2735 Ayesh Mohammadin B fmukther Ahamed  B H NO 24 85 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351863
2736 Afreen D f Shaikshavali D H NO 24 88 Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 222033351883
2737 Abul Nawaz C fabdul Wahabd  C H NO 19 254 Fareedasaheb Street Adoni Kurnool 222033351903
2738 Habib Rehaman Mg F H S Ibrahim H NO 10 311 A Fareed Saheb Street Adoni Kurnool 222033351923
2739 Sami K Md fkaleem Basha  K H NO XXV 60 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222033351943



2740 Shabuddin  N Md fsardar N H NO 14 339 Khajipura Adoni Kurnool 222040404783
2741 Lakshmanna  V H NO 5 718 3 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 222033351963
2742 SADIQ S M G F S BASHU MIYA 1 699 KHUNIMOHALL STREET ADONI KURNOOL 222033351983
2743 ARIFA B MG F B MUKTHAR AHMED 18 52 SATTAR BAZAR ADONI KURNOOL 222033352003
2744 YESMEEN BANU P MG M RAZIYABANU P RAZIYABANU P 6 251 6 BOYAGERI ADONI 2220422553
2745 SOFIYA AFREEN MG F P FAKRUDDIN 9 127 MARAT STREET ADONI KURNOOL 222051011023
2746 NASIR B MD MG F B MD ZAKIR HUSSAIAN 23 20 KARVAN PET ADONI KURNOOL 222033352023
2747 PRAKASH K LATE NARASAPPA 17 662 R R COLONY ALUR ROAD ADONI 222033352033
2748 LAKSHMAMMA K K SHARDAMMA VENKANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 222052881253
2749 PARVEZ MG F B MUKTHAYAR AHMED 18 54 SHAROFF BAZAR ADONI KURNOOL 222033352053
2750 SHAIK SHASTHA MGF SHAIKYOUSUFF SHAIK YOUSUFF NEAR MEHTAR MASJID 2 132 WARD ADONI 222033352073
2751 B KHAJA MOYIDDIN  14 173 KHAJIPURA NEAR OLD POST OFFICE ADONI KNL DIST AP ADONI ADONI2220315953
2752 RIZWANA S D O S KHAJA PEER 20 440 CHANDASA DARGA ADONI 22204346253
2753 UMA T PARSHAPPA T HNO 26 24 KOWDALPET ADONI 2220404042923
2754 URMILA PRIYADARSHNI S W O S SESHIDHAR HNO 9 366 MARATWADI STREET ADONI 222033352093
2755 PUSHPALATHA K W O K VENKATARAMANA HNO 4 11 93 SHAKTIGUDI ADONI 2220404022823
2756 ANEES FTHIMA G D O KHADER BASHA G HNO 11 179 ADONI 2220404022833
2757 MUBINA BANU G D O G KHADER BASHA HNO 11 179 CHAMANKATTA ADONI 2220404022883
2758 JAYA SREE K S W O K S ERANNA HNO 5 85 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 2220404022843
2759 DIVYA K D O K KASSI VISWANATH HNO 9 335 MARATI WADI ADONI 2220404022853
2760 MANJULA K D O K VISWANATH HNO 9 335 MARATGERI ADONI 2220404022863
2761 SANGEETHA G W O G RAGHAVENDRA HNO 5 113 89 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 2220404022873
2762 NAGAVENI T W O LATE T SRIDHAR GOUD HNO 18 580 MATKARWADI ADONI 222052881193
2763 SHASHIKALA M W O M SHIVASANKAR HNO 8 266 GOWLIPET ADONI 2220407143
2764 LALITHA E D O LATE E SHIVASANKAR HNO 8 347 2 GOWLIPET ADONI 2220407133
2765 TULASI T W O T THIMMARAJU HNO 7 13 BOYAGERI STREET ADONI 2220407153
2766 ASHWINI B D O B CHINNA NARAYANA HNO 8 344 2 GOWLIPET ADONI 2220407123
2767 SARASWATHI M W O M SHEKAR HNO 2 11 BHARPET STREET ADONI 2220407113
2768 VIMALA K D O K RAMANJINEYULU HNO 15 1394 BEERAPPA NAGER ADONI 22204192483
2769 UMA K NARAYANA K HNO 15 1336 BEERAPPA NAGER ADONI 22204159173
2770 NILOFAR BANU B D O B ABDUL RAWOOF HNO 15 306 VICTORAI PET ADONI 22205255843
2771 RUKMINI K W O K SREENIVASULU HNO 5 276 KILCHINPET ADONI 222052881133
2772 NOOR BANU B D O B MOHAMMED GHOUSE HNO 15 240 1 LANGARBHAVI STREET ADONI22204192463
2773 MAHABOOB BI B S O B HUSSAIAN SAB HNO 15 400 3A VICTORIA PET ADONI 22205101743
2774 FAREEDA BANU B S O B CHAND BASHA HNO 15 400 3A VICTORIA PET ADONI 222052261613
2775 GIRIJA V W O V SURESH HNO 15 1003 B Y M K NAGAR 22204192143
2776 D LAKSHMI DEVI W O M D VENKATESH HNO 21 142 12 INDIRA NAGAR 22204192603
2777 SANDHAYA P S O NAGARAJU P H NO 4 11 194 BHAVAJIPET ADONI 22206014633
2778 SHAMEEM BANU A D O LATE A BASHU HNO 21 154 HATELY LINE ADONI 22204192113
2779 ESWARAMMA U D O U VENKOBA HNO 16 708 PARVATHAPURAM ADONI 22204192453
2780 PRAMILA R W O R SUDHAKAR H NO 24 108A HAVANNA PET ADONI 22204192473
2781 PUSHPAVATHI P W O P KASIVISWANATH HNO 15 273 2 LANGARBHAVI STREET ADONI 22204192343
2782 TAHERA S D O S MINALLAH HNO 14 406 KHAJIPURA STREET ADONI 22204192153
2783 KHAJA BANU T W O T MOHAMMED SAREEF HNO 15 302 VICTORIA PET ADONI 22204255123
2784 ERAMMA T W O T PEDDA ERANNA HNO 21 290 AMBEDKAR NAGER ADONI 22204192203
2785 SRIDEVI A W O A MANJUNATH HNO 18 550 MATKARWADI ADONI 22204255153
2786 PARIMALA A W O A SHIVARAJ HNO 18 488 MATKARWADI STREET ADONI 22204192563
2787 JYOTHAMMA K W O K NARAYANA HNO 4 167 BAVAJIPET ADONI 22204192263
2788 SANDYA E w o e anand setty  HNO21 404 321 A  ADONI 22204225513
2789 SARASWATHI V D O V HANUMANTHAPPA  HNO 11 112A  BUDDEKAL STREET  ADONI 22204225543
2790 LAKSHMI Y W O V NAGARAJ  HNO 20 75 3 NARAYANA GUNTA  ADONI 22204225553
2791 UMA B B S O LATE B KATTAPPA  HNO 5 655 2KILCHINPET  ADONI 22204225573
2792 MAHESWARI B W O B RAMUDU  HNO 21 203 11 SAIBABA NAGER  ADONI 22204225473
2793 MANJULA J W O J ERANNA  HNO 25 759 HAVANNAPET  ADONI 2220425533
2794 GOUSIA BANU B D O B MEHABOOB BASHA  HNO15 241L B STREET  ADONI 22204225533
2795 JYOTHI B rajesh b  hno 6 129 boyageri  adoni 22204225503



2796 M SHAHID BANU  14 90 3 MARATIWADI ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22204225603
2797 S GHOUSIA W O S SHAIK SHAVALI HNO 14 342 KHAJIPUR 22204225433
2798 J SHAMEEM BANU W O SYED BASHA HNO 14 327 KHAJIPURA STREET 22204225563
2799 NALINI B w o b vijay  hno 21 240 1 mandigiri  adoni 22204225463
2800 SAHERA S LATE D O S GULMOHAMMED  HNO 18 88 MATKARWADI STREET  ADONI2220434683
2801 MADHVI E d o e hanumanthu  hno 1 339 112 arunjyothi nager  adoni 2220425553
2802 ADILAKSHMI B d o maldakallu hno 6 106 1 boyageri street 2220428353
2803 SYED FATHIMA BEE W o Syed Umar  H No 25 387  Havanpet  Adoni 2220428363
2804 SULOCHANA B W O RAMESH B HNO 22 251 KARVANPET 2220431353
2805 SHAMEENA BAMU L D O L RAFIQ 19 167  FAREEDSAHEB STREET ADONI 2220431373
2806 SHAHJAHAN D W O D SHAREEF 15 305  VICTORIYAPET ADONI 22204313143
2807 S SAHERA BANU D O S NOOR BASHA  H NO 1 27 3 VIJAYA NAGAR  ADONI 2220434673
2808 B SUNITHA W O B RAMESH  H NO 21 5 34  SHIVA SHANKAR NAGAR  ADONI 22205009113
2809 K MANJULA W O  K NAGARAJU  H NO 1 335 A  BHARPET STREET  ADONI 22205009143
2810 K RADHA W O K MURALI KRISHNA  H NO 1 336  ARULAYYA TEMPLE  BHARPET  ADONI22205009133
2811 MANJULA P w o P RAM MOHAN   H NO 23 517  KARVANPET ADONI 22205009123
2812 M VANAJA D O VENKATA NARAYANA  H NO 11 11  PEDDAKADABUR V   ADONI 22205041473
2813 M LAKSHMI  25 414 1 HAVANPET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 22205041483
2814 SANTHOSAMMA K d o k lakshmanna  hno 1 335 1bharpet  adoni 22205041373
2815 NAGARATHNAMMA M d o m rangamuni  hno 2 8 tirumala nager  adoni 22205041443
2816 RATHNAMMA M late m nagaraju  hno 16 3 y m k nagar  adioni 22205041333
2817 MATAM MAMATHA  23 509 KARVANPET ADONI KRNL AP  ADONI  ADONI 22205101283
2818 SHAHEENA BANU T t mohammed shareef  hno 23 587 karvan pet  adoni 2220510153
2819 NASEEMA B late b abdul saleem  hno 12 350 1  near moulana mujid  adoni 22205133153
2820 SHAIK SHASHAVALI s o shaik yusuf sab  hno 9 353 marat geri  adoni 2220516393
2821 HAFIZA S w o s abdul salam  hno 14 25 1khajipura street  adoni 22205163283
2822 B VARALAKSHMI W O B NAGARAJU HOUSE WIFE  HNO 22 59 KARVANPET ADONI 22205163233
2823 DHANA LAKSHMI T w o j k vijay kumar  hno 22 60 1  karvan pet adoni 22205163293
2824 SHIK RESHMA d o abdul kareem  hno 6 860 nizamuddin colony  adoni 22205195563
2825 J JYOTHI W O J NAGESH HNO 5 443 A NEAR WATER TANK HANUMANNAGAR 222051951613
2826 B ANJALI W O B SAI RAM LATE LADIES TAILOR HNO 15 300 254 VICTORIAPET 22205318473
2827 Y PARIMALA W O Y NAGARAJU LADY TAILOR HNO 17 837 69  KRANTHI NAGAR 222052261113
2828 SUSHEELA BOYA  6 897 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI 22205255613
2829 VADDE SUJATHA  9 105 MARATWADI STREET ADONI 22205288253
2830 S RAMAKRISHNA Adoni 2220404012233
2831 S P Bramaramba W0 S P KANAKALINGAM T G L COLONY ADONI SB 3632 2220404022743
2832 RAJESWARI H Adoni 2220404055843
2833 SUBSAHINI Y MINOR Adoni 2220404050563
2834 AMMANI M late m v satyanarayana setty  flot no 305 s k d colony 5th road adoni 2220404055983
2835 Mdifranulhaq Tj X1 190 JAMKAN WADI  Adoni 222040408933
2836 Manaohar Reddy B 1 541 17A S B I 2 COLANY C O C VITTAL RAO  Adoni 2220404022153
2837 T VENKATA RAMANA  HNO 6 305 1 2A 1  TGL CLOLNY ADONI 222040405303
2838 V    Anjaneyulu S0 V  Ramaiah 17793 Near B S Hall Adoni 2220404014723
2839 Latha  K H 17 358 3 NTC  MILLS ADONI   Adoni 2220404050383
2840 N ASLAM BASHA Adoni 2220404052243
2841 VYDYAM TRADERS Adoni 222040401503
2842 BANU BEE G   PH53137 Adoni 2220404011453
2843 R M LAKSHMI REDDY  2 14 ROWDURU V KOWTHALAM M ADONI KURNOOL AP ADONI ADONI2220404021633
2844 P Ganesh   A G Nagaraj Sreejivheswra Suppliers Ganesh Crcle Gokar Jandha Adoni 222040408273
2845 Thippaiah S o Thimmyya Kowthalam  vill Kowthalam  mon Adoni 2220404044823
2846 Banu Bee 17 1 246 amravathi nager adoni Adoni 2220404053183
2847 M Manjula   M Surnaryan Setty 203 mig colony near water tank Adoni 2220404051123
2848 T C Subbarayudu 25 777 1 nalbandha ashir khanstreet adoni Adoni 2220404031773
2849 Mramudu IX 245 MARAT STREET ADONI Adoni 222040407733
2850 B Ramanjineya 15 371 VICTORIA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404030163
2851 Harijana Chidanandappa PEDDAHYTA  VILL CHINNA HYTA POST HOLAGUNDA  MON Adoni 2220404013093



2852 Malin Bee 10 255 sultanpura majid adoni Adoni 2220404029923
2853 T Narasimha Setty chetnipalle  vill 1 89 mantralayam  mon Adoni 2220404019223
2854 T Mallikarjuna 17 42 1 MADAVARAM ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404040143
2855 V Arun Jyothi 11WARD BOLLILI STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404041303
2856 Diwan  Bee 1 46 2 behind mabushubhan darga kowthalam Adoni 222040405543
2857 G V Subramanyam  G V Anand Kumar H NO 4 366 30 Kota Mangaraya Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404026453
2858 BICHARI LAKSHMIDEVI W O K JAGADESH H NO 11 493 A HAVANAPET BRAHEMERI STREET ADONI 2220404029983
2859 Veramma vanduvagili  vill post holagunda  mon adoni Adoni 2220404031433
2860 C Pullamma kairuppala post asparin mdl kurnool dt Adoni 2220404043103
2861 S Parima 20 440 chandsa darga adoni Adoni 2220404027513
2862 S Mahaboob  Chand 22 209 karvanpet adoni Adoni 2220404026673
2863 Jayasrisaila Chary 18 480 matkarwadi street adoni Adoni 2220404038033
2864 Tprasad C O SREE BALAJI METAL MART L B STREET ADONI Adoni 222040409093
2865 M Channabasappa 11 111 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404026333
2866 Vrinda Ulhas Desai 20 123 OLD SBI BULDING RAILWAY STATION ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404015783
2867 Kveerabhadrappa 13 62 santhapet adoni Adoni 222040406303
2868 Tnagaraj 10 103 kowthalam  vill adoni Adoni 2220404043743
2869 Mahaboob Sab 5 881 nizamuddin adoni Adoni 2220404059873
2870 Dvenugopal Rao KOWDEL PET  ADONI Adoni 2220404039263
2871 Syeda Asifa 20 440 chandurga roza street adoni Adoni 2220404034833
2872 J Muktha  Bai OR J VITTAL RAO 3 228 sadasivapet adoni Adoni 2220404030203
2873 K Basanna  K Satyanarayana 15 354 victoria pet adoni Adoni 222040409013
2874 KURUBA RAMUDU  20 401 VENKANNA PETA ADONI KNL AP VENKANNA PETA ADONI 2220404051623
2875 RAICHOOTI VISWANATHAM SETTY  20 74 G GH  SHCOOL DAGGARA RAICHOOTI BANGLA ADONI KURNOOL DIST ADONI ADONI2220404013933
2876 Dratnamma ward no 17 sankarnager adoni Adoni 2220404058103
2877 G SUBBANNA  C O SUBBAJI HOTEL  SHIVA TALKIES CIRCLE YEMMIGANUR Adoni 2220404053953
2878 K Govindappa  And  P Narasimha Reddy 104 basapuram  vill   po adoni Adoni 222040408473
2879 Firoza Begum 1 519 BHARPET ADONI Adoni 2220404046733
2880 Bsomeswara 5 280 PLOTNO 4 SRINEELAKANTESWRA COLONY NEAR RAJ RAJESWRI NAGER Adoni2220404013893
2881 V Sreenivasulu 227 M I G COLONY NEAR WATER TANK ADONI Adoni 2220404011273
2882 Bvenkatesulu And Geranna 307 MIG 1 ABHB COLONY 22 161 CARVANPET ADONI Adoni 2220404048403
2883 Keranna And Kmanjunatha 1 125 badinehalu  vill kowthalam   mon Adoni 2220404051683
2884 G LAKSHMI NARAYANA REDDY So G Sivarami Reddy Sulekeri Post Kowthlam Mandal 22204040813
2885 P Mallikarjuna MULAKUNTA MATAM VARU 4 87 1 SRI AMBHABAVANI PET ADONI Adoni2220404034003
2886 Khajabee 228 4 GOKARJANDHA ADONI Adoni 2220404024593
2887 Amalin Bee 19 183 1 RAZA ROAD NEAR B MS OFFICE Adoni 222040406463
2888 M Tippamma RAJEV  NAGER ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404044643
2889 M Hanumakka RAJEV NAGER ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404062313
2890 P Deva XVI 22 MADHAVARAM ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404010793
2891 H K Shankar 15 742 LANERBHAVI STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404047103
2892 Tayamma V 219 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404029963
2893 S Nagabhushanam V 319 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404018703
2894 R Naga Lakshmi RAJEV NAGER ADONI ADONI Adoni 222040407393
2895 G Pushpa Devi WO G KISHAN CHAND GURBANI XII214  ADONI RFD 22239 2220404022503
2896 Mumoon Bee xii 792 near pedda maseed adoni Adoni 2220404021843
2897 Nbhaskar Reddy 4 46 KALYGOTTA YEMMIGANUR Adoni 2220404026153
2898 Uligamma B And Murthy B 24 370 KARVAN PET ADONI Adoni 2220404052663
2899 S P Bramaramba W0 S P KANAKALINGAM T G L COLONY ADONI SB 3632 2220404042663
2900 Fatheema Bee 13 329 KHAJIPURA ADONI Adoni 2220404019723
2901 C Chandrasekhar Reddy CHINNAHARIVANAM  VILL ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404062753
2902 B Sujatha 10 113 flower bazar adoni Adoni 2220404022933
2903 L Santha Bai mig 158 aphb colony adoni Adoni 222040401583
2904 T Thikkanna ballekallu  vill kuppagallu adoni Adoni 222040405733
2905 V Ramakrishna Naidu 21 142 16 313 S K D COLANY O ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404059853
2906 K Anjinaiah And K Bhupal Chowdary SEETHARAMANJINEYA NAGER OPP AAS COLOGE ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404022263
2907 Hussainamma GONABHAVI  VILL ALUR  MON ADONI Adoni 22204040403



2908 N Surya Prakash 13 519 KHAJEEPURA STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404036233
2909 M Shenaz Begum m i g no 381 aphb colony adoni Adoni 2220404028583
2910 M Abdul Azeez 11 217 1 BHARPET ADONI Adoni 222040407673
2911 Purushottam Bangad C O MARUTHI ENTER PRASICES 16 61 1063 MADHAVARAM ROAD ADONI Adoni222040403353
2912 Vhanumanthu billekallu  vill aspari mon adoni Adoni 222040403953
2913 Ssreeramulu D S P BUNGLOW ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404057843
2914 Madire Sanny 17 2235 new gandhi nager adoni Adoni 2220404035613
2915 NAGAPPA V S/O ESWARAPPA V 4 29 MADIRE V   ADONI M 2220404015913
2916 K Benakappa VIII 19 GOWLI PET ADONI Adoni 22204040793
2917 Uvijayalakshmi 15 258 VICTORY PET ADONI Adoni 2220404018303
2918 K Ramachandramma karmanchi  vill aspari  mpn adoni Adoni 2220404024773
2919 K SHAM SINGH  11 550 HAVANNAPET ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220404036073
2920 Grenuka And Gpanduranga Reddy 5 1314 rajarajeswari temple adoni Adoni 2220404035773
2921 K Ashokamma w no 5  kottur basaveswar atem siruguppa siruguppa bellary dist 2220404039503
2922 Nmanjusha 13 97 santhapet adoni Adoni 222051011513
2923 Bbee Bee 17 1456 kallubhavi adoni Adoni 2220404018283
2924 Mhassan Ahmmed And Gulam Rasoo c o hazarath syed ina shavall havanna pet adoni Adoni 518301 2220404034853
2925 P Lakshmi Narayana shroff bazar adoni  Adoni 2220404048303
2926 Pedda Mareppa 353 21 MARAT GERI ADONI Adoni 2220404025923
2927 Gsanthamma And Ggopal 1 23 61 2 NEAR JYOTHIRMAYI COLLAGE ADONI Adoni 2220404036653
2928 Gvenugopal c o sri ran investment p n road adoni Adoni 2220404054233
2929 Cramana 21 490 carvan pet adoni Adoni 2220404055263
2930 Snageshappa KATRIKI  VILL KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404013653
2931 T G Narasappa 9 98 maratwadi adoni Adoni 2220404048423
2932 N RANGAMMA Nemkal Post Chippagiri Mandal Kurnool Dist A 2220404063253
2933 Lingamma bellamdoddi  vill devankonda  mon adoni Adoni 2220404061103
2934 Madiga Hanumanthu lakkamdinne  vill devanakonda  mon adoni Adoni 2220404042393
2935 Mundi Nazeer Ahmmed And Pdastagiri Sab 10 133 MARATIWADI ADONI Adoni 2220404058533
2936 Jkrishna XX 1128 VENKANNA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404022763
2937 Syed Hussain 19 fareeda saheb mohala adoni Adoni 2220404058333
2938 T Narasimhaiah Setty And T Raghavulu Setty MAIN ROAD H B S COLONY YEMMIGANUR ADONI Adoni 2220404037343
2939 T Venkata Ratnamma  And T Raghavulu Setty MAIN ROAD YEMMIGANUR ADONI Adoni 2220404045893
2940 K Srikanth Mg m K Sumangala 15 446 1a victoria pet adoni Adoni 2220404045463
2941 Bgovinda Reddy AREKALLU 6 1 172  Adoni 2220404041123
2942 V Suresh THOVI  VILL KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 222040408973
2943 Lakshmi Narasamma Mg m Nirmala 440 14 15 victoria pet adoni Adoni 2220404060433
2944 B Muni Swamy 4 228 bhavajimattam adoni Adoni 2220404041413
2945 Daksha G Shah C O SUNDER TEXTAILES 13 217 OLD POST OFFICE ADONI Adoni 2220404050023
2946 B K Chandra Sekhar 260 9 maratwadi adoni Adoni 2220404043563
2947 Noorjahan Banu S Mg Fathers Hussain Sab 1 500 bharpet adoni Adoni 2220404028703
2948 Narayan Lal Motiji Raj Purohit 30 9 SATTA BAZAR ADONI Adoni 2220404050063
2949 Gnarayana KUPPAGUL   PO KUPPAGAL  VILL ADONI Adoni 2220404056803
2950 Amahadev 2 121 srinivasanager colony adoni Adoni 2220404061853
2951 N Md Ismail 11 249 1 BESIDE MEHTAR MASID R JAMKHANWADI ADONI Adoni 2220404054783
2952 Posman 1 98 raichooti subbaiah colony aspari road Adoni 22205133643
2953 B Jayamma 26 143 yemmiganur road kodal pet adoni Adoni 2220404060413
2954 G Srinivasulu 1 254 bharpet adoni Adoni 2220404029643
2955 G BEERAPPA           L I C L 1614 So G Mallikarjuna Begawadi Post Siruguppa   Taluka 2220404039023
2956 N  Saraswathamma CHENNAPURAM  VILL YEMMIGANUR  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404051323
2957 G Jyothamma CHENNAPURAM VILL YEMMIGANUR  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404055123
2958 Asivaprasad And Asiddamma 156 mig aphb colony adoni Adoni 2220404056523
2959 M Veeresh C O T G NAGENDRA 11 615 KUMBAR STREET Adoni 2220404026833
2960 Hkprasad 13 187  opp avva bank santhapet adoni Adoni 2220404058613
2961 R Yankamma 17 836 19 new gandhi nager adoni Adoni 2220404023553
2962 K Siddappa 8 163 1 KUMBAR GERI ADONI Adoni 222040404693
2963 Knandini And Kbasavaraj BUDEKAL STREET 11 117 ADONI Adoni 2220404034303



2964 Uvenkatesh 404 83 21 NEW R T C BUSSTAND ADONI Adoni 2220404025193
2965 Kgrevathi 15 64 L B STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404050243
2966 Jlakshmi Bai And Jraju 5 878 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI Adoni 222040402283
2967 Nmdnaseer 11 250 JAMKHANWADI STREET  ADONI Adoni 2220404043163
2968 V Sujatha 4 381 BHAVAJIPET ADONI Adoni 2220404047143
2969 Bramanna 4 1490 Valmiki Nagar adoni Adoni 2220404038523
2970 N Newton mig 273 a p h b colany adoni Adoni 2220404024893
2971 G MD IBRAHIM   1 52  BHARATH PET ADONI 2220404051563
2972 Abheemeswara Reddy MIG 71 APHB Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404032013
2973 T Parvathamma 23 30 1 karvanpet adoni Adoni 2220404041533
2974 E NARASANNA GOUD  1 167 BALLEKALLU V KUPPAGALLU M ADONI KNL AP BALLEKALLU V  KUPPAGALLU M2220404041433
2975 Raju B VIII 249 KUMBARI STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404019263
2976 P Babu Lal C O G MILEEN KUMAR IX 382 1 MARATWADI Adoni 222040405773
2977 Drkrajasekhar xxi 3rd road s k d colany adoni Adoni 2220404058273
2978 Sbuday Kumar 22 207 karvanpet adoni Adoni 2220404045063
2979 S Ramchandra  Rao 2 450 POSTAL COLNY ADONI Adoni 2220404010443
2980 K Gopala Krishna Murthy SO K KAKUBAL SETTY 18410 MAIN ROAD ADONI    RFD 21859 2220404048363
2981 Thikkaiah chinthakunta  vill   po kosigi   mon adoni Adoni 2220404058573
2982 Chinna Hanumantha chinthkunta  po   vill kosigi  mon adoni Adoni 2220404021493
2983 Kgowramma 26 156 KOWDEL PET ADONI Adoni 2220404022783
2984 Sameera Begum Mg  Uncle Munshi Abdul RahimOPP chandradarga 22 333 ADONI Adoni 222040405473
2985 K Mukappa 191 7 GOWLIPET ADONI Adoni 2220404038763
2986 Gmehrun Bee And Gsvali S O G S JAISAHEB 306 14 KHAJIPURA ADONI Adoni 2220404030993
2987 B Bheemalingappa 8 29 1040 SHORFF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 222040409073
2988 Breast Feeding Promotion Network Of India C O JYOTHI NURSING HOME M M ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404059433
2989 K Lakshmi Bai And K Venkoba Rao 294 3 PINJARIWADI ADONI Adoni 2220404046513
2990 Sri Sai Baba Man Power Welfare Society PRESIDENT  Y SAINATH 8 63 GOWLIPET GOWLIPET Adoni 2220404062973
2991 Chandramma 15 300 chowki mutt adoni Adoni 2220404061243
2992 Hazarath Bee 4 317 1 gokar jhandha street adoni Adoni 2220404012033
2993 Nj Venkatesh Sastry IV 366 12 MANGARAYACOLANY ADONI Adoni 2220404032873
2994 N Mallanna SO N VENKAPPA NEAR A S S COLLEGE ADONI    FD 1063 222040401683
2995 A Chchannappa And Basavaraj h i g 29 a p h b colony adoni Adoni 2220404020333
2996 M Soundeep Mg B Lakshmi Kanthamma n g o s colony plotno 103 icross near masid adoni Adoni 2220404017513
2997 M Abdul Kareem 21 200 REPRESER  IN MEDICAL SH CHANDASA ROZE ADONI Adoni 2220404018383
2998 Telugu Venkatesh NADHI CHAGI  VILL KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404018133
2999 Venkatesh K M 12 290  Kanchigari Street  Adoni 2220404018563
3000 S Sabeer 5 2414 5 masia masid hanuman nager adoni Adoni 2220404019923
3001 K M Allabakash MIG NO 258 A P H B COLONY ADONI Adoni 222040407093
3002 A Rahiman indir nager AEECDER NEAR JUNIER CIVIL JUDG ADONI Adoni 222040409543
3003 PRAJAPAT AMBALAL  V P MODRA TEHSILBHINMAL MODRA JALAR 2220404032913
3004 S Devendragupta And S Bhagyalakshmi 10 69 ANJUMAN STREET  Adoni 2220404044313
3005 P Padmavathi And P Ramanna 1 677 opp aas colage adoni Adoni 2220404037383
3006 Jinde  Rajini   Bai M I G 1 318 A P H B COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404023763
3007 Golla  Siva Ramudu 17 221 KALLBHAVI ADONI Adoni 2220404017793
3008 Allamma 4 11 SHAKITI GUDI ADONI Adoni 2220404024003
3009 H Mallikarjuna 17 262 AMARAVATHI NAGER ADONI Adoni 222040402723
3010 C Mallikarjuna 17 399 KALLBHAVI  VILL ADONI Adoni 2220404056283
3011 A Ismail 26 169 KOWDAL PET ADONI Adoni 2220404039883
3012 P Laban ATTENDER P D M COURT ADONI Adoni 2220404052783
3013 S Fathimabee  And S Haseenabee D KHABULA COLONY YEMMIGANUR ADONI Adoni 2220404026933
3014 T Ramanjaneyulu 2 43 YERIGERI  VILL  POST ADONI Adoni 222040409233
3015 P Lakshmaiah 9 268 6 KOSIGI   POST ADONI Adoni 2220404027533
3016 E Ram Murthy NADICHAGI  VILL 1 102 KOWTHALAM  MONDAL Adoni 2220404062033
3017 Suseelamma 17 224 KALLUBHAVI ADONI Adoni 2220404040823
3018 B VANDRAPPA  4 46 KOTTHAPETA V HOLAGUNDA M ADONI KNL AP KOTTHAPETA V  HOLAGUNDA M2220404031093
3019 S Shaikshavali KOTTAPET  VILL ALUR  TALQ ADONI Adoni 2220404020353



3020 T Thimmappa or t lakshmi belagallu  vill kosigi  mpndal adoni Adoni 222040402043
3021 M Hussain Basha VI 75 VANDAVAGILI  VILL VALGUNDA  MONDAL Adoni 2220404052063
3022 Boya Thayappa KOTTAPET  VILL C O M SIDDAIAH SWAMY ADONI Adoni 2220404039783
3023 Kodanda Saroja 837 291 KRANTHI NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404037063
3024 Pradep Kumar  U S o N Umedmal C o Fastion Fabrics P N Road Adoni 2220404019643
3025 B Venkappa 646 6 18 MARATGERI ADONI Adoni 2220404056123
3026 Y Gori 1 677 126 KONIMOHALLA  Adoni 2220404025443
3027 D Bassanna 187 37 1 GOWLIPET ADONI Adoni 2220404044003
3028 A Padma Bai  A Nagendra Rao A C Nagendra Rao12 814 MASJEEDPURA ADONI Adoni 2220404020803
3029 Sarala  R    Vijayakumar D M I G 319 Aphb Colony  Adoni Adoni 2220404010003
3030 BIRURU ASHWATHA NARAYANA  12 223 KANCHIGARI STREET ADONI KURNOOL AP  ADONI ADONI 2220404050643
3031 SUBRAMANAYAM B  G NO 383    SR CITIZEN SO B URUKUNDAIAH X I I 223 KANCHIGARI STREET ADONI    SMLM 5104882220404012253
3032 G Sowbala 11 496 BRMHANA STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404039763
3033 YUVARAJ M LATE M VENKOBA AMBABAVANI PET HNO 4 155 ADONI 222040402403
3034 E Yellamma 4 232 RAYALACHERUVU ADONI Adoni 2220404028363
3035 D Mohd Haniff 25 385 1 HAVANNAPET ADONI Adoni 2220404041573
3036 B Ramachandrappa W no 6 104  Holagunda Village Kurnool 2220404043963
3037 K Pyatappa gno59 ag market   adoni holagunda Adoni 222040404653
3038 Boya Veerabhadrappa neraniki post alur Adoni 2220404022703
3039 P Basavaraj Setty And P Sreenivasulu Huf XXV 17 SHROFF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 222040402913
3040 Pujari Sathyanna HANVALA  POST ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404041873
3041 B Sakuntalamma gowli pet adoni adoni Adoni 2220404040283
3042 J ERANNA VI  257 TAILIWADI STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404029043
3043 Bajaramma 7 308 gowli pet adoni Adoni 2220404040843
3044 B Sarvamangala 5 20 1692 NEAR SREE RAJA RAJESWRI TEMPLE ADONI Adoni 2220404059453
3045 Mehrunisa Begum BHARPET 2 285 1 ADONI Adoni 2220404029503
3046 B Govindamma BELLEKALLU  VILL   POST ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404036773
3047 Jayachandra c o haricotton traders adoni adoni Adoni 2220404029903
3048 Ayyamma 53 3 yerigeri post   vill adoni Adoni 22204040703
3049 S Krishna Chithanya  S SRINIVASULU PLOTNO 62 N G O COLANY ADONI Adoni 2220404052363
3050 Hazarat Bee 3 372 KHARI BOWLI ADONI Adoni 2220404040363
3051 NARAYANA REDDY GARI  PADMAVATHI   21 2 15 22  S K D COLONY  7TH ROAD ADONI KURNOOL AP  ADONI ADONI2220404032593
3052 H K Vijaya Lakshmi 12 71 SHORFF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 2220404019523
3053 S Thirumala KUPPAGALLU  VILL KUPPAGALLU  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404049753
3054 G Satyanarayana uruvakonda  vill uruvakonda post adoni Adoni 2220404031473
3055 A Lakshmi 7 74 gowli pet adoni Adoni 2220404046633
3056 M URUKUNDU  M PULLAIAH   LICL 1317 So M Venkateswarulu 17304 Kranthi Nagar Adoni 222040409253
3057 M Abdul Qhayum 270  l i g a p housing board colony adoni Adoni 2220404062873
3058 S Suma 5 105 harivanam  vill   post adoni Adoni 2220404016663
3059 K Anjineya 8 M M ROAD T G P COMPLEX ADONI Adoni 2220404038173
3060 Bharathi Nilayam Education Society Adoni BHARATHI NILAYAM 15 454 VICTORIA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404054453
3061 S Basha 17 1098 KALLUBHAVI ADONI Adoni 222040406733
3062 K Musanna MACHAPURAM  VILL DEVANAKONDA  MON ADONI Adoni 222040406143
3063 Karre  Linganna KANNUR  VILL GONEGANDLA MON ADONI Adoni 2220404020293
3064 Boya Lingamma MADAPURAM  VILL DEVANAKONDA  MON ADONI Adoni 222040405583
3065 Vannur  Sab KUNNUR  VILL GONEGANDLA  MON ADONI Adoni 222040405703
3066 P Ramanjaneyulu 18 197 1 KODUMUR VILL   MON ADONI Adoni 2220404060373
3067 Nagamma MACHAPURAM  VILL DEVANAKONDA  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404019383
3068 Thippamma MACHAPURAM  VILL DEVANAKONDA  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404058853
3069 Chowtanna  alias  Sunkanna MACHAPURAM  VILL DEVANAKONDA  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404045443
3070 K Sukanna KANNUR  VILL GONEGANDLA  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404010103
3071 Madiga Kurthalanna MACHAPURAM  VILL DEVANAKONDA  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404052423
3072 Ramakka KUNNUR  VILL GONEGANDLA  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404017913
3073 Anees H 2 95  Bhar Pet  Adoni Adoni 2220404060973
3074 B Linganna KUNNUR  VILL GONEGANDLA  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404019603
3075 S Reena 19 190 raj put street adoni Adoni 2220404037603



3076 K Adam Basha 2 296 bharpet adoni Adoni 2220404052583
3077 Mala Allamma 21 VADDE VARI KUNTA AMBEDKAR NAGER ADONI Adoni 222040407333
3078 K Nagendra 5 76 KILCHIN PET ADONI Adoni 2220404024693
3079 Sb Gangamma kuppagallu  vill kuppagallu  post adoni Adoni 2220404020003
3080 Bk Basappa And Bk Gangamma 9 260 maratwadi adoni Adoni 2220404054313
3081 Mangali  Ranganna 275 2 8 NEAR OLD POLICE STATIO GOWLIPET ADONI Adoni 2220404035893
3082 Kuruva Anjinaiah near purosatham bungiow victoriya pet adoni Adoni 2220404057583
3083 A Keerthana 11 462 BRAMHAN STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404062653
3084 K Lakshmi Devi 18 395 p n road adoni Adoni 2220404056423
3085 N Rafiq THANGARDINA  VILL ASPARI ADONI Adoni 2220404053143
3086 D Venkateswarulu 1 86 JALMANCHI  VILL   PO ADONI Adoni 2220404024753
3087 A Mahammed 172 14 KHAGIPURA ADONI Adoni 2220404037363
3088 M Hussain  Sab 1 2 BHARPET ADONI Adoni 2220404052683
3089 Boya Narasamma CHINTHA KUNTA  VILL CHINTHKUNTA  POST KOSGI  MON Adoni 2220404011693
3090 Prabhulinga Swamy  S M 313 5 Kilichna Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404053203
3091 K Sudhakar And K Sumangala 8 187 KUMBAR STREET ADONI Adoni 222040401623
3092 M Kuruva Linganna KUNNUR  VILL GONEGONDLA MON ADONI Adoni 2220404060133
3093 J  Busappa 15 418 5 Y M K NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404055923
3094 Syed Mojiddin 6 166 madira  vill adoni Adoni 2220404029403
3095 B Mangamma dhanapuram  vill  post dhanapuram  post adoni Adoni 2220404038093
3096 K Madduleti 16 116 KODUMUR  VILL   POST ADONI Adoni 2220404027233
3097 Mehaboob Mohammed Usman VIII 99 1 KHARI BOWLI ADONI Adoni 2220404013993
3098 T Lakshmi BALLEKALLU  VILL KUPPAGALLU POST ADONI Adoni 222040404493
3099 V Jayamma  And   Kuppamma 8 217 SADAPURAM ADONI Adoni 2220404025603
3100 K Vinod Kumar 12 58 SHAROFF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 2220404058633
3101 K Ramesh Achari 12 97 SHAROFF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 2220404049513
3102 J Siva Kumar 2 460 postal colany adoni Adoni 222040405753
3103 K Ramanjineyulu THURUVAGALLU  VILL   POST ASPARI  MON ADONI Adoni 222040405963
3104 B Banu 17 837 near railway station ghodshed adoni Adoni 2220404029283
3105 M Sreenivasulu Setty 21 1 81 MAHATMA GHANDHI NAGER BEHIND  E S I HOSPITAL Adoni 2220404041613
3106 P Nethaji KARMANCHI  VILL 3 11 ASPARI  MON Adoni 2220404041373
3107 K Venkateswarlu And K Krishna Murthy 1 99 1 KODUMUR KODUMUR Adoni 2220404061363
3108 K Chandrasekhar And K Rajasekhar 1 99 1 GLAKALA BHAVI STREET KODUMUR VILL Adoni 2220404015513
3109 M KHALEEL AHAMED  12 811MASJID PURA ADONI KRNL AP  ADONI ADONI 2220404024113
3110 H Sivamma UPPARAHAL  VILL   POST KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404036113
3111 K Sreenivasulu And K Lakshmidevamma 1 99 1 KODUMUR  VILL   MON ADONI Adoni 2220404036273
3112 PANIBATE LAKSHMI  4 54 1 FORESTLINE 4 WARD ADONI KRNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404047813
3113 M Jamin Ali 14 83 1 KHAJIPURA STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404039363
3114 S K Husanappa S K SEKARAPPA 15 1421 BHEERAPPA NAGER Adoni 2220404011653
3115 M Gandhar Rao 18 343 P N  Road adoni Adoni 2220404051063
3116 R S Haroon Rasheed 25 204 Havanapet adoni Adoni 2220404028403
3117 A Eranna 20PI 61 3A Narayana gunta adoni Adoni 222040408673
3118 E  Krishna Murthy Sulekeri post Adoni taluq adoni mandla Adoni 2220404025053
3119 P Y Anjanamma kuppagallu  vill kuppagallu  post adoni Adoni 2220404019343
3120 J P PARIMALA BAI W O J P SATHISH SINGH  H NO 12 753  PN ROAD  ADONI 222040407113
3121 S Thikkanna 17 144 2 PANJARA POL ADONI Adoni 2220404056583
3122 Neeli Anasha AGRL MARKET YARD GODOWN NO 25 ADONI Adoni 2220404053853
3123 G Prahalada Reddy 21 90 S K D COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404049813
3124 C Ramalingamma NADICHAGI  VILL KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 222040406023
3125 B Hanumanthu 111 MADIRA MADIRA  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404058043
3126 P Koteswara Reddy 21 99 s k d colony adoni Adoni 2220404041993
3127 T G DATHU  21 43 SKD COLONY 3RD ROAD ADONI 2220404029103
3128 H Chandramma H NO 27 NEAR GOWRA HOUSE ADONI Adoni 2220404035573
3129 V Santhamma  V Rangamma PEDDA BOMPALLI  VILL KOSIGI  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404043363
3130 P Radhika K Sujatha GOPAL KRISHNAPROVISANAL STORES P N ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404025133
3131 B Rama Devi 21 70 s k d colony 11nd road adoni Adoni 2220404052763



3132 V G Dattu 12 414  OPP R AND B OFFICE KANCHIGARI  STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404034583
3133 H S Nagraj PEDDAHARIVANAM  VILL   POST ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404028383
3134 S A NAIDU 21829 A SKD COLONY II ND ROA ADONI  Adoni 2220404054333
3135 K Lingamma WO K NARASAPPA 104  BASAPURAM 2220404012853
3136 C Anuradha 2 283 upstair bharpet adoni Adoni 2220404045283
3137 V Prabhakar 2 349 bhar pet adoni Adoni 2220404029723
3138 M Jayalakshmi 3 223 PINJARI WADI ADONI Adoni 2220404016083
3139 S ANANTHA RAO  1 1391 2 N G O S COLONY ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404054213
3140 Mahesh So Amarappa 3 350 kamavaram  vill kowthalam  mon Adoni 2220404025623
3141 K Obedulla  K Md Rejazur Rahim IV 343 21 S B I COLONY RAMJALA ROAD Adoni 222040404613
3142 S Veeresh 15 324 l b street adoni Adoni 2220404039103
3143 P Venkataratnamma 17 112 lakshmamma lorry parking central wise house road Adoni 2220404060653
3144 S Ravi Sagar 9 150 1 MARAT GERI ADONI Adoni 2220404060273
3145 S Vijaya Kumari 1 541 18 B3 SRI RAGHAVENDRA COLONY COLLAGE ROAD Adoni 222040407153
3146 C Aman Basha 13 328 KHAJIPURA STREET ADONI Adoni 222040405413
3147 S Drakshayanamma 10 268 MARATGERI SALIMAT Adoni 222040406543
3148 K M Yerri Swamy 15 418 Y M K  High School compund adoni Adoni 2220404032613
3149 Y Ramachandra 4 52 HOSUR  VILL PATHIKONDA  T Q Adoni 22204040723
3150 C Asmath Banu 25 249 havanna pet adoni Adoni 2220404055333
3151 H Mukanna JANE BYCHIGERI  ADONI Adoni 2220404057363
3152 KHANAHMED ABDUL LATEEF  24 111 HAVANAPET ADONI ADONI  ADONI 2220404034503
3153 G Sreenivasulu 12 270 PEDDAKADUBUR  MON ADONI Adoni 222040408513
3154 Sajida Banu Cout manjil Gokarjanda adoni Adoni 2220404039683
3155 J RAMALINGAIAH SWAMY  0 KAMAVARAM V KAMAVARAM 2220404053403
3156 E  Venkat Ramudu TERNEKAL  VILL DEVANAKONDA  MOND ADONI Adoni 222040409703
3157 D Abdul Nabi NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404012053
3158 Deshiah  Ranganadha SANTHA PET 13 395 ADONI Adoni 2220404046823
3159 P R Prasad VIJAYALAKSHMI JEWELLERS SHROFF BAZAR  Adoni 2220404039663
3160 P Puspaavathi 8 51 GOWLI PET  Adoni 2220404038963
3161 J Khaja Basha 6 188 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404046433
3162 P Mahaboob Sahib 414 9 MAHARWADI ADONI Adoni 2220404030593
3163 N Lakshmi Kantha Reddy NEMKAL  POST CHIPPAGIRI  MON KURNOOL Adoni 2220404022383
3164 E Shankariah DODDANAGERI POST   VILL ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404022113
3165 B Anjaneyulu BADINEHAL POST KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404062413
3166 P Balakrishnaiah PAPIREDDYPALLI VILL THIRUVENGALAPURAM  POST KADAPA Adoni 2220404051223
3167 S Md Haroon Hussain V111 84 KHAJI BOWLI ADONI Adoni 2220404049003
3168 K Shareefa ingaladahal  vill holgunda  tal adoni Adoni 22204255293
3169 E Venkataswamy BELEKALLU  VILL HALARVI  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404021093
3170 SUBRAMANYAM THADIKAMALLA  21 54 1 SKD COLONY  2ND ROAD ADONI 2220404043983
3171 J Surendra C O EENADU OFFICE OP CHANDASAB DARGA ADONI Adoni 2220404024333
3172 Boya Bheemanna KOTHAPET  VILL NERANIKI  POST ALUR  MON Adoni 2220404017493
3173 K V Achari C O VISWANARAYANA  JR COLLAGE ADONI SREERAM NAGER COLANY Adoni2220404062273
3174 C Aajineya Prasad    C Aswathamma III 22A COLLAGE ROAD NEAR GEETHA MARKET KURNOOL Adoni 2220404036573
3175 M Allabakash KALLUBHAVI NAGR ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404051183
3176 N Pompanna 15 312 3 1 VICTORIA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404034743
3177 V Varalakshmi 6 34 BHEGAM PURA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404056543
3178 B Abdul Rawoof 21 3 5 S K D COLANY 8TH ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404010623
3179 A Rajasekhar 25 600 1 havanna pet adoni Adoni 222040401923
3180 B Neelamma MANTHRIKI  POST ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404050583
3181 KAMALAY MALLESARA RAO  8 315 GOWLI PET ADONI 222040407833
3182 M Guru Swamy C O B HANUMANTHU KOWDEL PET ADONI Adoni 222040409903
3183 B Lakshmi Narayana 21 1463 c amdedkar nager adoni Adoni 2220404061913
3184 K Madhuri 13 195 santha pet adoni Adoni 222040403593
3185 M Balkis Begum 11 184 JAMKHAN WADI ADONI Adoni 2220404031193
3186 R Nagarathnamma And Rpampapathi 21 61 II  ROAD S K D COLONY S K D COLONY Adoni Adoni 2220404024213
3187 Suresh A  Sailaja K 1677 26B RAGHAVENDRA COLONY OPP A A S COLLEGE ADONISB 11903 Adoni2220404017413



3188 K Saroja 5 242 kilchin pet adoni Adoni 2220404053323
3189 B Ramanjaneyulu 8 24 gowli pet adoni Adoni 2220404031113
3190 C Rangamma XXIV 3124 HAVANNAPET ADONI Adoni 2220404033693
3191 C Santhosamma jyothi ashram thungabhadra  rs manthralayam road Adoni 222040405603
3192 Ramudu 17 837 65 4 KRANTHINAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404031573
3193 K ARUNA  2 284 BHAR PET ADONI KURNOOL AP  ADONI ADONI 2220404021313
3194 G Swetha Latha 6 305 771 T G K NAGAR Adoni Adoni 2220404030753
3195 K Surendra Babu sree mangaray oil mills alur road adoni Adoni 222040405313
3196 J Javid 23 322 carvan pet adoni Adoni 222040408113
3197 Khm Muneer Ahmmed 13 345 1 KHATEEB PURA STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404063033
3198 Arya Vysya Vidya Vardaka  Sang III S K D COLONY ADONI ADONI Adoni 518301 2220404040163
3199 V Padmavathi IV 121 GOWLI PET ADONI Adoni 2220404028863
3200 Maharoon Bee And S Anwar Basha 231 22 KARWAN PET ADONI Adoni 2220404038233
3201 D Sharafa Bee mohammed Ismail 591 1 BHARPET ADONI Adoni 518301 2220404055703
3202 B Ashok Kumar 9 344 2 MARAT STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404057783
3203 B K BASAPPA 9260 Marat Wadi  ADONI 2220404045713
3204 C Haroon Basha  And C Shamsunn 21 99 1 II ROAD  SK D COLANY ADONI Adoni 518301 2220404056223
3205 YAGGATI  MAHADEVAPPA S O LATE YAGGATI PANCHAPPA H NO 25 607 1 HAVANNA PETA NEAR SHARADHANIKETHAN SCHOOL ADONI  ADONI222040403053
3206 Ssrinivasarao S K D COLONY IIND ROAD 21 82 3 ADONI Adoni 222040404963
3207 Schand Beesmahaboob Bees Jeelan Basha 22 286 KARVANPET ADONI Adoni 2220404019123
3208 B Linganna AMRAVATHI NAGER 17 1222 2 BASAPURAM ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404031813
3209 Y Ekabote Maruthi Rao H NO 2 78 BHARPET ADONI Adoni 222040409683
3210 kuldeep Singh Mg Padmavathi Bai H NO 138 19 ADONI RAJPUT STREET Adoni 22204040463
3211 G Busamma W0 LATE G BEERAPPA BAGEWADI POST SIRUGUPPA TQ BELLARY DIST 222040401723
3212 b haseena bee b akbar vali 22 28 karvanpet adoni  518301 2220404042263
3213 R Chand Basha H NO khasim  mosque complex kowdal pet  shop no 26 786 adoni Adoni222040406603
3214 P Venkatesh H NO 160 RAJENDRA NAGER MANTRALAYAM Adoni 222040402243
3215 SAPARE VIJAYA KUMAR  2 451 SEETHARAM NAGAR ADONI 2220404043583
3216 Sri Amba Bhavani Shata Vamshik H NO 4 187 SREE AMBABHAVANI DEVASTANAM ADONI Adoni 518301 2220404039223
3217 S Khaja Hussain H NO 25 235 HAVANNA PET ADONI Adoni 22204255453
3218 B Thimappa H NO 21 1662 SHIVA SANKAR NAGER NEW RTC BUS ADONI Adoni 2220404055723
3219 G ABDUL KHALIQ So G Abdul Jabbar 11271 Jamkhan Wadi Adoni 2220404039423
3220 KURUVA MALLIKARJUNA S O K KARREPPA HNO 17 156 13 B C COLONY KALLUBHAVI ADONI 2220404021763
3221 A Sadiq H NO 10 273 BUDDUVARPET ADONI Adoni 2220404011553
3222 Ma Waheb H NO 21 203 6 CHANDA SA ROJA DURGA STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404033673
3223 Ramalinga Reddy H NO 1 36 chinna harivanam alur  tal Adoni 2220404033653
3224 G Manjunath IBRAMPURAM  VILL BAGOWADI  POST SIRUGUPPA  TAQ Adoni 2220404035633
3225 Vaddi Lakshmi H NO 9 25 MARATWADI ADONI Adoni 2220404011053
3226 Shiak Lal H NO ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404059633
3227 Rampuram Uma Devi H NO 18 441 b ADONI Adoni yemmiganur 2220404052443
3228 B P Eralingappa Y M K H HIGH SCHOOL ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404063073
3229 B Madvirat H NO 7 346 BOYAGERI ADONI Adoni 2220404022953
3230 N Nagamma H NO 21313 4 VALMIKINAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404036973
3231 H Sanjeevaiah Setty  S0 H GIRAIAH SETTY PEDDAHARIVANAM KURNOOL  DIST Adoni S0 H GIRAIAH SETTY PEDDAHARIVANAM KURNOOL  DIST Adoni S0 H GIRAIAH SETTY PEDDAHARIVANAM KURNOOL  DIST Adoni2220404013853
3232 S Sugumamma H NO 17 786 RENUKAMBA VILAS Adoni Adoni 2220404029423
3233 SANAKHAN MUSTHAQ AHMED  1 13 MIG APHB COLONY ADONI 2220404026893
3234  SANAKHAN HUSSAIN AHAMED 1 MIG 269 APHB COLONY ADONI KNL AP APHB COLONY ADONI 2220404022043
3235 SANAKHAN  NIAZ AHMED  S O S ABDUL WAHAB H NO 2 37 N S NAGAR  NEAR ADONI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE  MORE SUPER MARKET ADONI2220404036853
3236 R Saleem H NO XV111 527 MATKARWADI STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404014033
3237 Mmd Riyaz  M Abdul Qalid  M Abdual Malik H NO 11 184 JAMKHANWADI ADONI Adoni 2220404023693
3238 Bibi H NO 12 316 4 b n talkies road adoni Adoni 2220404022973
3239 H Rfafiq H NO 8 336 gowlipet adoni Adoni 2220404014393
3240 Lakshmamma lakkandinne  vill devanakonda  mon adoni Adoni 2220404049493
3241 Anjanaiah lakkandinne  vill devanakonda  mon adoni Adoni 2220404019143
3242 Nagamma lakandinne   vill devanakonda  mon adoni Adoni 2220404028603
3243 K Khaja H NO 2 71 BADINEHAL  VILL KOWTHALAM  MON Adoni 2220404016463



3244 G Hanumnatha Reddy H NO 6 53 REDDY STREET  KOWTHALAM ADONI Adoni 2220404024813
3245 D Mahesh H NO 8 3 GOWLI PET ADONI Adoni 2220404024493
3246 K Azmunisa Begum  Kmd Kaleem H NO 59 60 XXV HAVANNA PET  Adoni 2220404036473
3247 S Nagi Reddy  S Mamatha H NO 23 328 KARVAN PET ADONI Adoni 2220404051983
3248 G Madhuri H NO  4 207 1  Gowlipet ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404014323
3249 U Chintalamuni H NO 17 837 260 kranthi nager adoni Adoni 2220404035473
3250 Chanti  Saraswathi H NO 11 319 JAMKHANWADI ADONI Adoni 222040403373
3251 P SRINIVASA RAO H NO 1 165 HALVI  POST KOWTHALAM  MON Adoni 222040406623
3252 K Mohamed Shbir H NO 20 329 MOULANA MAJEED ADONI Adoni 2220404060873
3253 U Sivalingappa NARAYANAPURAM  VILL DANAPURAM  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404017353
3254 V Varalakshmi G HOSALLI   VILL G HOSALLI  POST ADONI Adoni 222040404313
3255 P Ramalingudu H NO 5 1314 514 SREE RAJRAJESWARI NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404031073
3256 HARDHAGERI PARIJATHAMMA  20 73 19 RVS COLONY ADONI KURNOOL DIST ADONI ADONI 2220404013753
3257 B Prahalada H NO X X I  296 SIVA SHANKAR NAGAR Adoni Adoni 2220404043803
3258 Y Geetha Murthy  y k narasimha sastry H NO 305 6 13 2 T G K NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404044743
3259 M C Sekhar KALLUBHAVI  VILL 17 277 KALLUBHAVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404031703
3260 L Shekarappa MUSANPALLI  VILL MUSANAPALLI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404025293
3261 M Govindappa H NO 3 28 MUDDINIGERI  POST KURUKUNDA  VILL ADONI Adoni 2220404037043
3262 m  yuvaraja rao S0 M  Viswanatha Rao 5 1030 Hanuman Nagar Adoni  rfd4480 2220404047243
3263 D Sreeramulu 25 620 KANCHIGERI STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404057543
3264 S Hussain H NO 22 193 karavan pet adoni Adoni 222040407613
3265 N Nizamuddin  N Shameem Babu H NO 19 175 B N TALKIES ROAD ADONI Adoni 2220404049983
3266 K Srinivas H NO 15 308 VICTORIA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404039283
3267 C Thikkanna H NO SAMBHAGALLU  VILL BICHEGERI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404038443
3268 E Lakshmi Devi RAMAPURAM  VILL   POST MANTRALAYAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404015343
3269 P LINGANNA H NO 21 464 2 s k d colony adoni Adoni 2220404044443
3270 B Urukundamma H NO 17 2478 SANKAR NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404010563
3271 B Ramanna H NO 21 C 7 E S I QUATERS ADONI Adoni 2220404054943
3272 G Pradeep jampapuram   vill kosigi  mon adoni Adoni 2220404044903
3273 J Srinivasa Rao H NO 4 29 FAREST LANE ADONI Adoni 2220404048503
3274 Kuruva Chandrappa H NO KUNTANAHAL  VILL   POST KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404049343
3275 K KALINGAPPA H NO HANVAL  POST  VILL ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404029443
3276 Vipul S Jain Mg Mother S Manjula Jain H NO 13 235 santha pet old postoffice road  Adoni 2220404051583
3277 Kosigi Mallikarjuna M I G NO 351 A P H B COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404038193
3278 G Ambamma H NO 15 271 VICTORIA PET ADONI Adoni 2220404045403
3279 Hd Mallikarjuna b Suresh H NO MIG 392 A P H B COLONY H NO 11 423COURT TEMPLE ADONI Adoni2220404022723
3280 K Mahabaleswarappa H NO godown no 16 agl market commitee adoni Adoni 2220404041493
3281 C Govindu manekurthi   vill   post alur   tal adoni Adoni 2220404046863
3282 K Raghava Reddy H NO 17 362 a kallubhavi adoni Adoni 2220404043003
3283 G Nallanna H NO 22551 17 kallubhavi   vill adoni Adoni 2220404054703
3284 P C Ramprasad H NO zero road  XXI 219 10 2 S K D COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404044623
3285 C Narasappa C Hanumanthamma DODDANAGERI  VILL 1 267 DODDANAGERI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404038013
3286 R Zakir Hussain H NO 3 32 gokarjanda adoni Adoni 2220404036393
3287 K Marenna H NO X V  285 L B STREET Adoni Adoni 2220404027853
3288 G Seshaiah H NO I X  140 MARATWADI Adoni Adoni 2220404032573
3289 M Aayyanna H NO 8 67 GOWLIPET ADONI Adoni 222040404253
3290 Kalpana R Jain H NO harsiddhi trading co 144 xv maruthitalkies road Adoni 2220404047163
3291 Boya Anjineya BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404027013
3292 M David H NO 1 339 47 arunjyothi nager adoni Adoni 2220404013293
3293 J Shankaraiah Swamy NELATALAMARI  POST DEVANAKONDA  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404035033
3294 K Garjaappa NANAPURAM  VILLAGE DANAPURAM POST Adoni Adoni 222040409783
3295 P Ramahari Patil H NO ACHOLLI COMPLEX SHROF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 2220404037323
3296 R Surendra Kumar R Padmavathi 18 4 MARATWADI ADONI Adoni 2220404033493
3297 M C Parvathi H NO 10 178 MARAT STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404040183
3298 Balegalu Mukkanna H NO muehikeri  vill kalkunta  post peddakhadubhur  mon Adoni 2220404045323
3299 K URUKUNDAPPA So K Somappa 21145a Saibava Nagar Adoni 2220404020843



3300 D Nargis Banu H NO 23 321 KARVANPET ADONI Adoni 2220404018503
3301 K Hazee H NO 19 62 12 FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI Adoni 2220404029123
3302 Ediga Munaiah hulebeedu  vill hulebeedu  post adoni Adoni 222040405563
3303 P Nalini H NO 12 287 kanchigeri street adoni Adoni 2220404036893
3304 M A Jaleel H NO LIG 171 A P H B COLONY ADONI Adoni 2220404017213
3305 K Indira H NO 2 806  opp mig no 34 sharada nager adoni Adoni 222040403333
3306 V Lakshmi Reddy H NO S M T COLONY 1 3273 YAMMIGANUR Adoni 222040409983
3307 S K Viswanath Reddy santha kuldur  vill adoni adoni Adoni 2220404061203
3308 D Veena  D Savithri H NO X V  392 VENKATARAMANA NIVAS Adoni Adoni 2220404053533
3309 T  Md Ghouse T Sadiq Basha T Shazadi Begum T ShenaH NO X I X  56 FAREED SAB STREET Adoni KURNOOL 2220404054533
3310 N ANANTHA LAKSHMI Do P V Lakshmi Reddy X I I b 17th Ward Addena Gundu Patel Nagar  Bellary222040403283
3311 V Basavaraju H NO 3 61a arikeru  vill alur  mon Adoni 2220404024073
3312 Golla Srinivasulu H NO 1 70 PESALABANDA  VILL ADONI Adoni 2220404049673
3313 M Hanumanthu H NO 21 404 213 INDIRA NAGER ADONI Adoni 2220404022993
3314 S SIVA SANKAR  S RADHA BAI 7292 Vaddegeri Gowli Pet Adoni 2220404019363
3315 K Dilip Kumar C O K MEENAKSHI NAIDU  EXMLA SEETHARAM NAGER COLONY ADONI Adoni2220404043823
3316 Palaksha Reddy K H NO BILEHAL  VILL HALHARVI  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404030183
3317 KATWAL TAHEER BASHA  23 230 KARVANPET ADONI KNL AP KARVANPET ADONI 2220404024913
3318 Ramu KALLBHAVI H NO 17 P3 63 92 ADONI Adoni 2220404018343
3319 M  Jayalakshmi H NO 15 382 Victoria pet Adoni Adoni 2220404043863
3320 R Hussain Bee H NO 15 295 ADONI adoni Adoni 2220404046553
3321 RAMESH Y Y PANDURANGA VITTAL RAO 21 134 14 S K D COLONY IST RO ADONI KURNOOL2220404040723
3322 S Imran H NO 19 40 3  Fareed sab stree ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404032273
3323 B Anjinaih As B Anjinayalu KAPATI  VILL KAPATI  POST ADONI Adoni 2220404027353
3324 Chakali Lakshmidevamma H NO 5 704 4 kilchinpet adoni Adoni 2220404020583
3325 L  SHAIKSHAVALI  HNO 3 68 GOKAR JANDHA  ADONI ADONI 2220404032213
3326 Golla Krishnaveni H NO 4 711 T G K NAGER LAKSHMI NARAYANA TEMPLE ADONI Adoni 2220404017813
3327 M Fozia Banu H NO 25 113 HAVANPET ADONI Adoni 2220404062233
3328 P Venkatalakshmi RAMALINGAYAPALLI  POST PATTIKONDA ADONI Adoni 2220404055883
3329 S Radhabai  S Mythili H NO IV 73 FAREST LANE SHAKTI TEMPLE ADONI Adoni 2220404047263
3330 K Gowramma H NO 22 404 KARVANPET ADONI Adoni 2220404059593
3331 Zakirsab KOWTHALAM  POST KOWTHALAM  MON ADONI Adoni 2220404022893
3332 K Lakshmi H NO X V I I  144 PANJARPOLE  NEAR KIRANA  MCHNT Adoni Adoni 2220404057183
3333 B Ramamohan H NO 23 24 carvanpet adoni Adoni 2220404054983
3334 G Durga Prasad H NO 308 1 10 maratgeri Adoni Adoni 222040404803
3335 M Aditya H NO XX 66 C MARUTHI MASTION ADONI Adoni 2220404024233
3336 P Niyaz H NO 554 18 Marketwadi Adoni Adoni 222040405393
3337 Vinod  P Pandre H NO 5 242 kilchin pet Adoni Adoni 2220404011873
3338 Chakalai  Nagamma H NO 194 10 Marat  street Adoni Adoni 222052262013
3339 K Nagalinga H NO 17 631 126 Kallubhavi Adoni Adoni 2220404033353
3340 Y Virupakshappa H NO 2 174 Katriki     Post Adoni Kowthalam   mandal 2220404027393
3341 B Nagendra H NO 4 18 1465 Valmiki Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404023653
3342 D Pompapatai  D Gowramma H NO XXI 277 Mandigiri Adoni Adoni 2220404018763
3343 A Krishna Bai  A Mahadev H NO 12 721 J L B  colony Adoni Adoni 2220404032733
3344 G Ashok Kumar H NO 9 50 Maratwadi Adoni Adoni 2220404023013
3345 Y Narasimha Raj H NO 15 359 Victoria  pet Adoni Adoni 222040404193
3346 Marenna  B Kapathri Nager R T C Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404063193
3347 Hastimal Bjandari   Dariya Bai 12 24 Old Postoffice Road Adoni Adoni 2220404011013
3348 Eranna  S H NO 4 187 5 Sree Ambhabhavani Street Adoni Adoni 2220404035313
3349 Hanumanthu  Y A H NO 2 203 Hanval  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404025523
3350 Santosh Kumar  N H NO 1 208 M I G Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404060573
3351 Manasha   K H NO 21 143 11 Saibaba Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404014913
3352 C ERANNA  17 837 34 NEW GANDHI NAGAR ALUR ROAD ADONI 2220404057523
3353 Noor  Basha   M H  No 121 Rajarajeswari Nager Adoni Adoni 222040402833
3354 Lakshmanna M Mangaiah M Mallikarjuna RamanjineyuluH NO 21 229 1 iind Road S K D Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404032433
3355 Banu Bee D   Noor Basha  D H NO 25 297 Havannapet Adoni Adoni 2220404012073



3356 Manith  H mg m Rekha H H NO 15 206 Manaji Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404048763
3357 Poojan  H mg m Rekha H H NO 15 206 Hansaraj Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404036673
3358 Mukunda Kumar  B H NO M I G  397 A P H B Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404057763
3359 Bala Raj  P S H NO 17 616 Kallubhavi Adoni Adoni 2220404011193
3360 Khader Basha  M H NO 1 677 37A Khoni Mohalla Adoni Adoni 2220404039843
3361 Khasim  K Md H NO 163 25 Havannapet Adoni Adoni 2220404042703
3362 Gowramma Y Ranganayakulu Y 11 482   Flower Bazar 11 482 Adoni Adoni 222040404513
3363 Sarada  J H NO 21 4 127 Divakar Reddy Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404053123
3364 Gnana Murthy  G Combulur Camp  2 Kowthalam  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404021593
3365 Raj Sab  P H NO 1 47 Kadithotla  vill Adoni Adoni 222040409133
3366 Sarojamma   B H NO 21 Sai Baba Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404041003
3367 HUSSAIN SAB K S O AHMED SAB K  H NO 20 328  MOULANA MASJID STREET ADONI 2220404033373
3368 Arjun  K H NO 6 58 ADONI Aspari  Alur Taluq Adoni 2220404017333
3369 Vijayalakshmi  V H NO 5 486 Sri Raja Rajeswari Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404036633
3370 Siddalaigaiah  J H NO 2 384 All Bankerscolony Adoni Adoni 2220404019443
3371 Nagraj Goud L H NO 2 75 Madir  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404029683
3372 Kishor  V H NO 6 41 Boyageri Adoni Adoni 2220404027153
3373 Lakshmi  A H NO 10 215 Maratwadi Adoni Adoni 222053461093
3374 Nagraj S H NO 1 99 Basaladoddi  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404018263
3375 LALITABAI S W O S ERANNA HNO 4 187 18 14A SHAKTHIGUDI ADONI 2220404062933
3376 Zuber  H Md H NO 8 336 Gowli Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404054883
3377 Hanumantha Rao  E Tharapuram  vill Manthrki  post Adoni Adoni 2220404059293
3378 M Suri H NO ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404056023
3379 Kalyan Kumar  D H NO 21 460 3 yemmignur road Adoni Adoni 2220404043843
3380 Malakondaiah G H NO 10 1  J P Nager Putanahalli Main Road Bengalore Adoni 2220404058453
3381 Lakshmi  M H NO 4 179 Gowli Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404052623
3382 Eswaramma U Ramaduragam  vill Alur  to Adoni Adoni 2220404023033
3383 Nagaraju  M H NO 4 Bavaji Pet Adoni Adoni 222040403493
3384 Vema Reddy T H NO 2 215 Maruthi Vidya Nager NEAR bABA Adoni Adoni 2220404020723
3385 MUTTU REDDY P S O P HANUMANTHA REDDY  H NO 2 15 KONDAGERI STREET  ADONI 222051011203
3386 Muddamma  B H NO 4 27 1 Bhavaji Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404046173
3387 Narayana Swamy  G H NO 3 225 Yarigeri  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404043403
3388 Krishna Rao K H NO 21 2a 1 Near E S I Hospital Adoni Adoni 2220404033633
3389 Gururaj H And Manjula H H NO 307 10 Havannapet Adoni Adoni 222040402443
3390 SAKARE  LAKSHMI  5 370 RAJARAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI KURNOOL DIST ADONI ADONI 2220404022343
3391 Balaji Singh Dodagonda  vill   post Aspari  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404012633
3392 Anand R Palalurbanda  vill Mulugundamma  post Adoni Adoni 2220404019863
3393 Kavitha G Puroshotham Reddy Kammarachedu  vill   post Alur  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404025863
3394 Peeramma P H NO 17 433 Kallbhavi Adoni Adoni 222040404433
3395 Padmavathi T H NO 5 777 Hanuman Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404055243
3396 Ghousia Parveen H NO 10 282 Buddekal Street Adoni Adoni 22204040833
3397 Parvathi S H NO 9 63 1 MartStreet Adoni Adoni 222040402083
3398 Nazima  C H NO 1 91 Bharpet Street Adoni Adoni 2220404016523
3399 Noorjahan  C H NO 1 583 Khooni Mohallah Adoni Adoni 2220404053873
3400 Bibi Asha  C H NO 1 583 Khooni Mahallah Adoni Adoni 2220404012193
3401 Kanchana Mala  B H NO 13 195 OOP Avva Bank Adoni Adoni 2220404043223
3402 Anasuya K H NO 8 19 Gowli Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404010853
3403 Uma Devi K H NO 15 456 Bheerappa Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404035813
3404 Noor Ahammad H NO 1 107 Kowthalam  mond Kuntanahall Adoni 2220404027113
3405 Bangari B And Puspavathi H NO 6 289 Makala Bazar Adoni Adoni 2220404035333
3406 Jaya Lakshmi  B H NO vi 775 1 Nizamuddin Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404012973
3407 Thipayya Chinthalageri H NO 9 185 11 Kosigi Adoni Adoni 2220404010183
3408 Rambabu K B H NO 18 93 L B Street Adoni Adoni 2220404050123
3409 Famida G H NO 11 93 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Adoni 2220404011213
3410 Sainaz Banu H NO 10 24 Buddekal Street Adoni Adoni 2220404021823
3411 Banu Bee H NO 14 99 Khajipura Adoni Adoni 2220404035533



3412 Manikya Raju S H NO 3 171 S C Colony Kosigi Adoni 2220404044383
3413 Pyare  S H NO 6 189 Nizamuddin Colany Adoni Adoni 2220404058023
3414 Danappa  T Dhodegona  vill Yatakallu  post Adoni Adoni 2220404035233
3415 Salma Bee G H NO 10 352 1 Buddekal Street Adoni Adoni 222040405043
3416 Lakshmanna T H NO 5 297 Kilchinpet Adoni Adoni 2220404061183
3417 Mukkuramma Boya H NO 6 1007 Boyageri Adoni Adoni 2220404018933
3418 DOCTOR SURAIAH BEGUM  1 541 18 B RAGHAVENDRA COLONY  AAS COLLEGE ADONI 2220404022913
3419 Fatima Bee H NO 6 263 Nizamuddin Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404053553
3420 Chinna Veeranna Chakali H NO 1b 34 Dhanapuram  post Narayanapuram  vill Adoni 2220404031873
3421 Linga Reddy R H NO 2 27 Chiruman Doddy  vill Aspari  mon Adoni 2220404027593
3422 Venugopal And Mynavathi D H NO 11 38 Flower Bazar Adoni Adoni 2220404026973
3423 Jaya Pal S H NO 16 81 Rayanager Adoni Adoni 2220404017713
3424 Jaibun Bi  K H NO 26 51 Cowdel Pet Adoni Adoni 222040403033
3425 Virupakshi  V H NO 9 103 Maratgeri Adoni Adoni 2220404028643
3426 Mangala  K H NO 18 72 L B Street Adoni Adoni 2220404049963
3427 Guntamma B H NO 6 554 N T R Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404023053
3428 Santamma  G H NO 9 66 Marat Geri Adoni Adoni 2220404023073
3429 Ratnamma  G H NO 6 250 3 Near Bobblamma Temple Adoni Adoni 2220404038783
3430 Laxmi B H NO 4 400 Behind Sakti Gudi Adoni Adoni 2220404060233
3431 Parvathi  B H NO 7 64 Boya Geri Adoni Adoni 222040406163
3432 Ameena Bee C H NO 186 1 N G O s Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404016263
3433 Uma Devi K H NO 21 515 2 A S S Collage Road Adoni Adoni 2220404036453
3434 Shaikshavali K  Shashavali K Khader K H NO 1 677 55 Khoni Mahall Adoni Adoni 2220404048153
3435 Alli Sab  D H NO Dhanapuram  vill adoni Adoni Adoni 2220404011253
3436 Narasamma K Thangaradona  post Thuruvagallu Adoni Adoni 2220404010403
3437 Lakshmanna  B   Raja Sekar  B H NO 15 43 Chowki Matam Adoni Adoni 2220404024133
3438 Ghousia H NO  26 416 ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404020663
3439 Faatima Bee H NO  25 90 ADONI Adoni Adoni 222040405283
3440 Khaurun Bee H NO 11 173 1 Chaman  Katta Adoni Adoni 2220404037983
3441 Halima Bee A H NO 1 99 Bharpet Adoni Adoni 2220404061673
3442 Jayamma B H NO 5 438 Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404047683
3443 Golla Dhana Lakshmi H NO 6 249 1 Boya Geri Adoni Adoni 2220404031663
3444 Golla Jaya Lakshmi H NO 6 249 Boya Geri Adoni Adoni 2220404032293
3445 Raghu  S H NO 17 309 52 Kranthi Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404049733
3446 Seethamma  B H NO 5 2266 RAJ Rajeswari Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404036213
3447 Hussain Bee T H NO 24 124 3 1 Kowdel Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404049833
3448 Venkaiah  C H NO ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404043543
3449 Bhupal Reddy K H NO 1 46  B C COLONY KAPATI KAPATI Adoni 2220404041183
3450 Yasmeen Banu C H NO 1 115 ADONI Adoni Adoni 222040404533
3451 Shabuddin M H NO 14 87 ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404038503
3452 Sujathamma V H NO  G YERRAGUDI ADONI THUGGALI MANDAL Adoni 2220404040343
3453 Amina Bee P H NO 5 491 2 Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 222040401703
3454 Malathi Pisay H NO 25 228 b Havannapet Adoni Adoni 2220404058003
3455 Balaramudu B Channapuram  vill Yemmiganur  mon Adoni Adoni 2220404060173
3456 Mallikarjuna M Channapuram  vill Yemmiganur  mon Adoni Adoni 2220404023733
3457 Linganna  B Channapuram  vill Yemmiganur  mon Adoni Adoni 2220404012433
3458 Rubeena P H NO 245 5 Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 22204040603
3459 Noorjahan Banu S H NO 1 27 3 Vijaya Nager Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404042183
3460 Jainab Bee H NO 25 91 Havanna Pet Adoni Adoni 222040405913
3461 Veeresh B Naganathahalli  vill Adoni  mon Adoni Adoni 2220404055163
3462 Danamma W0 JEEVANANDA 535 MAREMMA GUDI ADONI Adoni 2220404053673
3463 Yellamma P H NO 5 108 1 Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404051823
3464 Sarojamma Boya H NO 4 136 Bhavaji Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404014433
3465 Lakshmi Reddy V Yarragudi  vill Thuggali  mon Adoni Adoni 2220404019163
3466 Nagamma  V Yarragudi  vill Thuggali  mon Adoni Adoni 222040407893
3467 BASHEER AHMED S A  H NO 19 214 FAREED STREET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404051603



3468 Mohammad Rafi S H NO VI 263 Nizamuddin Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404033253
3469 Neelakanta B H NO 1 6 Gavi Gattu  vill  Kosigi  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404024733
3470 Rehana Banu J H NO 1 112 BharPet Adoni Adoni 2220404028033
3471 Mohammed Rafeeq Ahmed G H NO 10 290 Buddekal Street Adoni Adoni 222040403433
3472 Sreenivasulu K H NO 3 38 Parlapalli  v   post Adoni Adoni 2220404018723
3473 Bhimappa H NO 3 14 a Chigili  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404027053
3474 Veeresh H NO 1 16 2 Gonabhavi  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404023093
3475 Abdul Gaffar  S H NO 25 177 Balci Mohal Adoni Adoni 222040402463
3476 Rudrappa H NO 7 180 a Holagunda  vill   mond Adoni Adoni 2220404025543
3477 Salma Bee H NO X 427 Buddkal Street Adoni Adoni 2220404060093
3478 Ramudu B H NO   Ballekallu  village ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404033843
3479 Basi Reddy K H NO  jJampapuram village Kosigi Mandal Adoni Adoni 2220404035793
3480 Parvathi G Chinnatumbalam vill   post Peddakadhbhur  mon Adoni Adoni 2220404023803
3481 Basavaraj K H NO 884 2 12 Flower bazar Adoni Adoni 22204283343
3482 Somappa S H NO 4 164 Mantralayamm  m Ratchamarri  vill Adoni 2220404062013
3483 Naseem Sultana H NO V 1070 Nizamuddin Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404022303
3484 Eranna B H NO 5 26 Kowthalam  mond Sulekeri  vill Adoni Adoni 222040402943
3485 Venkatesh T H NO 1 101 Kotekallu  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404011913
3486 Eswaramma B H NO 6 220 3 Begampure Street Adoni Adoni 2220404055463
3487 Shaik Saleema Bi H NO 14 17 1 Khajipura Street Adoni Adoni 222040402703
3488 Siddamma B H NO 13 50 Santhapet Adoni Adoni 2220404011333
3489 Savithramma K Chinna Tublamma  vill Peddakhadbhur  mon Adoni Adoni 222040404033
3490 KONKA SREESATYA  2 529 POSTAL COLONY SEEETA RAMA NAGAR MANDIGIRI 2220404022323
3491 Krishna  U H NO 1 101 Duddi vill Kosigi  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404043903
3492 VISWANATHUNI THRIVENI  12 386 KANCHIGARI VEEDHI ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404056943
3493 Raghu A H NO 4 364 16 kota Aswath Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404049283
3494 Jeelan M And Jameela M H NO 26 218 Mohammed saa Khadda Adoni Adoni 518301 2220404035133
3495 Subhas Chandra Bose P H NO 7 184 Kosigi  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404013513
3496 Siva E H NO 2 88 Kowthalam   vill Adoni Adoni 2220404059233
3497 Murali Krishna G H NO 9 121 Mandigiri Street Adoni Adoni 222040402223
3498 Raheem Bee  M  Mustafa  M H NO 324 1 14 Kajipura Street Adoni Adoni 222040408413
3499 Kaseem S H NO 2 16 Peddakadubhur  mon Gavigattu  vill Adoni 2220404054413
3500 Chandrasekhar Reddy S H NO  MADIRE VILLAGE ADONI MDL MADIRE Adoni 2220404016803
3501 Sreedhar K H NO 25 620 Kanchigeri Street Adoni Adoni 2220404014013
3502 Lakshmanna U H NO c 15 1375 a Y M K SCHOOL BACK SIDE Adoni Adoni 2220404060513
3503 Narasanna H NO 4 83 Kosigi  mond D Belagallu  vill Adoni 222040401283
3504 Rangaswamy M D H NO 17 480 Kallubhavi Adoni Adoni 2220404014873
3505 Vinay Kumar C H H NO 1 57 Kowthalam  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404020983
3506 Ranga Reddy   B H NO 2 58 Ganekallu  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404055203
3507 Linganna  K H NO 17 356 Kalllubhavi  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404016343
3508 Narayna Reddy    R H NO M I G  81 A P H B Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404026103
3509 Muqthar Ahmed B H NO 1 189  KHOONIMOHALLA ADONI ADONI Adoni 222040404733
3510 Parvathi B H NO 17 7  PANJARAPOLE ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404052723
3511 Florence Nightingale B J Govt Women Children Hospital Nirmal Talkies Road Adoni Adoni 2220404020763
3512 Veeresh Babu   U M H NO 6 253 6 Nizamuddin Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404045813
3513 Haabeebur Rahman T J Mohammadi Solam  Bait  ul  Mal Fath Darwaza Adoni Adoni 222040408013
3514 Eramma  B H NO  17 793  SHANKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404022423
3515 Nagi Reddy  M AGRICULKTUR MARKET GNO  16 ADONI  Adoni 2220404050183
3516 Sahid Nawaz S H NO 1 128 Bharpet Adoni Adoni 222040405623
3517 Ranga Reddy M H NO Bhudur  vill Sugur  post Adoni Adoni 2220404010223
3518 Naseema Bee B H NO 2 40 Vaddegeri Chinatublam  vill Adoni 2220404040463
3519 Sanjanna Harijana H NO 21 435 Indira Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404011313
3520 Nagalaxmi G C o Chinmaya Vidyalaya 20 61 a Adoni Adoni 2220404012113
3521 Harijan Eramma H NO 17 664 19 C R Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404051663
3522 Bunadala Lingappa Ramduragam  vill Chippagiri  mond Adoni Adoni 22205041233
3523 Varalakshmi V C o Sree Vengamamba Vilas Tanaji Road Adoni Adoni 2220404027493



3524 Ibrahim Basha  T Turuvagallu  vill Tangadadona  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404020883
3525 Sridevi Somsole H NO 8 88 Komber Street Near Ganesh Stre Adoni Adoni 2220404022003
3526 Lakshman Ponde H NO 248 5w Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404043523
3527 Venkatesha Reddy Kuruvelli  vill   post Siruguppa  mond Adoni Adoni 222040404453
3528 Pedda Anjinamma  G   Anjaneyulu  G H NO 23 208b Karvan pet Adoni Adoni 2220404045303
3529 Thayamma B H NO 4 1356 PRASANTH NAGAR ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404029703
3530 Lakshmanna Y H NO 9 160 14 Kosigi  vill Kosigi Adoni 2220404017673
3531 Ratan Kumar Sinha H NO 22 278 2 New R T C Busstand Adoni Adoni 2220404058413
3532 Aniasa Bee   Irshad Nizami H NO 19 69 Fareed Street Adoni Adoni 222040407873
3533 Jaya Bhandari C  o K C Bhandari Bros 18 407 1 P N Road Adoni Adoni 2220404039483
3534 Veeresh K Obulapuram  vill Urukunda  vill Kowthalam  mond Adoni 2220404022603
3535 M KARI BASAVA SWAMY 15 41  7  Y M K NAGAR  RAJESWA ADONI  518301 2220404053733
3536 Mahaboob Basha  J H NO 6 290 N T R Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404060053
3537 Nagaraju Y H NO 9 207 22 Kosigi Adoni Adoni 2220404020313
3538 Phani Keerthana mg g f K Gopalkrishna H NO 1 682 2 Raghavendra Nager A S S Collage Road Adoni 2220404051703
3539 Chilimappa G H NO 5 181 Khilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404056483
3540 Mahaboob Bee H NO 17 1106 Kallubhavi Adoni Adoni 2220404022023
3541 Syed Khaja Banu H NO 1Bychigeri  vill Adoni  mond Adoni Adoni 2220404044293
3542 Jitendra Reddy  G H NO 3 142 KOPUL GERI  KAMMARACHEDU  VILL KAMMARACHEDU VILLAGE Adoni2220404028683
3543 Sharanamma  G H NO 7 417 Marat Street Adoni Adoni 2220404047873
3544 Sahana B S Mg  G M  Thipamma  M H NO 20 75 10 E S I Hospital Adoni Adoni 2220404061283
3545 Lakshmikantha Reddy H NO 1 131 Vandagallu  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404014453
3546 Peerma P H NO 3 238 Pinjariwadi Adoni Adoni 2220404038213
3547 Khasim Basha S H NO 9 383 662 Mohammedia Majeed Yemmiganur Adoni 2220404031893
3548 Riyaz  D H NO M I G NO 226 A P H B COLONY Adoni Adoni 2220404014633
3549 Pushpa Rani L M H NO 11 54 P N Road Adoni Adoni 2220404046013
3550 Nagaraju  B H NO 7 369 Boya Geri Adoni Adoni 2220404028483
3551 RAICHOOTI SUDHAMANI  20 74 G G H SCHOOL DAGGARA RAICHOOTI BANGLA ADONI G G H SCHOOL DAGGARA RAICHOOTI BANGLA2220404012293
3552 Nagaraju  B H NO 3 29 Aspari Adoni Adoni 2220404018873
3553 Shaik Mabu Sab H NO 1 34 1 Chinna Basappa Oil Mill Yemmiganur Adoni 2220404034143
3554 Saleema Begum N H NO 21 224 22 OppBoys Hostel K N L Road Adoni Adoni 2220404025503
3555 Thaera  Parveen H NO 2 154 bharpet Adoni Adoni 2220404053383
3556 Sivamma  B H NO 6 182 Boya Geri Adoni Adoni 2220404046693
3557 Anantarathnamma K H NO 9 14 a Jian Temple Street Tadipatri Adoni 2220404026063
3558 Sadik Hussain B H NO 9 405 2 Maratwadi Adoni Adoni 2220404055783
3559 Lakshmamma B H NO 4 18 117 Valmiki Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404018173
3560 Anasuyamma  K  Sreeramulu  K H NO XIII 241 Santha Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404016623
3561 Kasappa Kosigi H NO 5 547 Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404045223
3562 Venugopal S H NO 16 771 Parvathapuram Adoni Adoni 2220404049693
3563 Raghappa K H NO 4 21 Chinna Bompalli  post Chinna Bompalli  vill Adoni 222040407953
3564 M Meharunisa H NO 23 564 Karvan Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404017833
3565 Tayamma K H NO 208 XXVI Hanuman Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404042163
3566 Laxmikanth Reddy K H NO 1 44 Kammarachedu post Kammarachedu  vill Adoni 2220404056143
3567 Gafoor B 1 677 4  Raghavendra Colony  Adoni Adoni 2220404041223
3568 Lakshmi Reddy P H NO 1 57 Kosigi  mond Pedda Boompalli  vill Adoni 2220404012733
3569 Basappa alias  Basavaraj Siruguppa  Tal Achhalli  mond Berralli Adoni 2220404028763
3570 Kamakshamma  P H NO 1 146 Adoni  mond Hanvvalu  vill   post Adoni 2220404021743
3571 Hanumeshwara Rao And V Lakshmamma C O M PUPS Namkallu Chippagiri  mond Kundanagurthi  vil Adoni 2220404036013
3572 NAGESH B s o govindappa hno 2 14 badinehal v kowthalam m 2220404040523
3573 Nageswar Rao P H NO 3 15 2 O C Colany Madira  vill Adoni 2220404028203
3574 Venkatesulu  D H NO 12 269 1 Peddakadubur  post Peddakadubur  vill Adoni 2220404018953
3575 Sivaramakrishna Reddy  N H NO 22 2660 Carvan Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404051643
3576 Parmesh  V C H NO 4 187 46 Gowli Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404042983
3577 GOPAL REDDY KURUVALLI V S O VEERABHADRA REDDY SIRUGUPPA TQ 22204040763
3578 Nagappa  B H NO 4 795 R C Nager Mantralayam  mon Manchala  vill   post Adoni 2220404031013
3579 Yusuf B H NO 7 82 59 B C Colony Peddatumbalam Adoni 2220404041043



3580 Prakash Raju M H NO 1 339 13 Sriram Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404020643
3581 Nagaraja M H NO 1 127 Kowthalam  mpnd Agasaladinne  vill Adoni 2220404010123
3582 Mallikarjuna B H NO 21 243 Shivasankar Nager Adoni Adoni 222040401143
3583 Nadish Prasad  S H NO 13 248 Santha Pet Adoni Adoni 222040407993
3584 Puroshtham Reddy  S c o bhuvaneswari seede center 15 162 gouse hospetal Adoni Adoni 2220404022173
3585 Nagaveni  R H NO 1 5 B C Colony G Hosalli  vill Adoni 2220404023113
3586 Anjinaiah  G H NO 1 552A Kosigi  mond Pedda Bompalli  vill Adoni 2220404037713
3587 Hanumanthappa V Veeresh V Urukundappa V RamanjaneH NO 1 Plot No  3 N G O s Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404023133
3588 SANTHAKUDLUR VASANTHA HNO 2 262 ALUR KOYANAGER 2220404018423
3589 Virupakshi Reddy D  Krishna Veni D H NO 226 2 Koya Nager Alur Adoni 2220404034913
3590 Shekappa Valmaki H NO ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404058433
3591 MESTRI SALEEM  20 352  VENKANNA PET ADONI KNL AP VENKANNA PET  ADONI 222040408093
3592 Nagaraju  K H NO 17 380 Kallubavi  vill Kallubavi Adoni 222040408653
3593 Vanur  Sab  H H NO 8 98 Pinjar Veddhi Holugunda  vill Adoni 2220404035733
3594 D AKENDAPPA S O DEVENDRAPPA 21 1229 MANDIGIRI ADONI 2220404015653
3595 Giddamma  M Thernekalu  post Bellamdoddi  vill Bellam doddi Adoni 2220404020963
3596 SHAM SHUNNISA KHATOON W O HABEEBUR RAHMAN 10 376 FATHE DARWAJA ROAD ADONI   S B 13739  2220404061813
3597 K KALEEM BASHA  4 343 39 2 TELECOM NAGAR RAMJAL ROAD ADONI KNL AP TELECOM NAGAR RAMJAL ROAD2220404063133
3598 Govindarjulu  G M H NO 8 300 Gowlipet Adoni Adoni 2220404046793
3599 Mahaboob Basha  S H NO 15 18 L B Street Adoni Adoni 2220404037203
3600 Jayram  S H NO 3 303 Pinjariwadi Adoni Adoni 2220404014283
3601 S Hussaina H NO 15 496 victoria Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404044273
3602 Giri C H NO 335 10 Marati Wadi Adoni Adoni 2220404012173
3603 Veeresh  G H NO 6 305 31a T G L Colony  Rithubazar Adoni Adoni 2220404057743
3604 Malamma  P H NO XVII 104 Sankar Nager  11 Adoni Adoni 2220404060713
3605 Madresea Chestiya Jamkhan Wadi ADONI Adoni Adoni 22204346353
3606 Karilingappa H Kowthalam  mon Kowthalam  mon Nadichagi  post   vill Adoni 2220404049063
3607 Muddanna Gowda B Kowthalam  mond Nadichagi  post Nadichagi  vill Adoni 2220404019463
3608 Chandra Sekhara B Kowthalam  mond Nadichagi  post Nadichagi  vill Adoni 2220404023393
3609 Sankar Goud  H Kowthalam  mond Nadichagi  post Nadichagi  vill Adoni 2220404030333
3610 Ramana Goud  D Nadichagi  post Kowthalam  mond Mayliganur  vill Adoni 2220404021173
3611 BOYA ERANNA 4 18 1574 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI 2220404037443
3612 Shivakumar Goud   T Kowthalam  mond Nadichagi  post Nadichagi  vill Adoni 2220404010603
3613 Chand  A H NO 14 52 Khajipura Adoni Adoni 2220404025963
3614 Rasheed Banu  A H NO 14 52 Khajapura Adoni Adoni 2220404062893
3615 Satyanaryana Setty  M H NO 18 391 Matkar Wadi Adoni Adoni 2220404053773
3616 Pratap Reddy  Cn Mantralayam  mond Kalekunta  post Kalekunta  vill Adoni 2220404038403
3617 Lakshmi Sakary H NO 8 322 2 Gowli Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404056443
3618 VEMA REDDY K ADONI  MOND DANAPURAM  POST NANAPURAM  VILL  ADONI 2220404022663
3619 Ramalakshmi K H NO 17 837 2603 Kranti Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404011573
3620 Zakir Hussain B H NO 327 14 Khajipura Adoni Adoni 222040402893
3621 Somaswaramma  G H NO 1 80 Devanakonda  mond Kukunur Adoni 222040405263
3622 Munshi Mehaboob Basha H NO 25 141 Havannapet Adoni Adoni 222040405163
3623 Sreeramulu  K H NO 21 225 a7 Mandigiri Adoni Adoni 2220404057723
3624 Usseni Pedda Devanakonda  mon Ternekallu  post Ternekallu  vill Adoni 22204255213
3625 Fakruddin  P Devanakonda  post Thernekallu  vill Adoni Adoni 2220404034323
3626 Mukkanna  G Devanakonda  mond Ternekallu  post Thrnekallu  vill Adoni 2220404014163
3627 Yunus Basha Y H NO 17 2497 R R LABOUR COLONY ADONI ADONI 222040406483
3628 Nagappa  C H NO 2 23 MADIRA VILLAGE ADONI Adoni 2220404042863
3629 Hanumanthappa  H H NO 20 400 NARAYANA GUNTA ADONI Adoni 2220404039823
3630 Shankar  K H NO 17 150 158 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI Adoni 2220404058473
3631 Ravi Kumar  Y H NO 7 217 GOWLIPET ADONI Adoni 2220404035513
3632 Ashok Kumar Agarwal  R H NO 15 400C VICTORIYA PET ADONI ADONI 222040402783
3633 Safura Banu Chakoli H NO 3 61 1 Gokar Janda Adoni Adoni 222040409313
3634 Bandamma G H NO Lig  194 A P H B Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404035713
3635 Hussinamma H NO 339 a 164 Bharpet Adoni Adoni 2220404053473



3636 Bhavana Agrawal  A H NO XV 400c Victoria Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404051923
3637 Mallaiah Swamy  M H NO 10 187 Marat Street Adoni Adoni 222040403553
3638 Tayanna K H NO 104 17 Amaravathi Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404048483
3639 Eranna  G H NO 4 4 Madira  post Madira  vill Adoni 2220404035993
3640 Anjanayulu  K  Kristamma  K H NO 25 662 Havanna Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404017313
3641 Nagraj  C Kowthalam  mond Gothuladoddi post Gothuladoddi  vill Adoni 2220404011293
3642 Marenna H NO 17 2665 Kranthi Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404019883
3643 Veeresh  V H NO 1 8 Holagunda  mond Hebbatam  vil Adoni 2220404045243
3644 Aslam Basha G 1 669 BHARPET Adoni Adoni 2220404023413
3645 Eranna  K H NO 120 B C Colony Danapuram Adoni 222040402803
3646 Rizwana Begum B H NO 23 377 Carvan Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404037783
3647 Rama Murthy  K H NO 17 150 156 Kranthi Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404038113
3648 Lazer H H NO 2 232 b Manthralayam  mond Sunkeswari  vill Adoni 2220404016923
3649 Krishna Murthy  K H NO 2 60 Kosigi  mond Kamandoddi  post Kandukur  vill Adoni 2220404028323
3650 Basvraj  G H NO 13 168 a Santhapet Adoni Adoni 222040402143
3651 Muka Reddy K H NO 1 144 Kosigi  mond Kandukuri  vill Adoni 2220404058833
3652 Kiran Kumar  N Sivaraj  N H NO XV 418 Y M K Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404037943
3653 Bibi Nazia M H NO 11 184 Jamkhanwadi Street Adoni Adoni 2220404054473
3654 Sankarappa Boya H NO 8 174 Siddappa palyam Kosigi Adoni 2220404051023
3655 Anjanayulu   A H NO 19 100 Pattikonda  tal Maddikera post Adoni 2220404011513
3656 Virupakshi  Y Adoni  mond Peddaharivanam  post Peddaharivanam  vill Adoni 2220404011773
3657 Sankar  K Adoni  mond Kallubhavi  post Kallubhavi  vill Adoni 222040408573
3658 Sujatha  B H NO 4 1859 1 Valmiki Nager Adoni Adoni 2220404062213
3659 Thimmappa P H NO 8 43 Gowli Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404042743
3660 Eranna  G  Krishna  G H NO VII 286 1 Gowlipet Adoni Adoni 2220404055393
3661 Mastan Vali  A H NO 22 209  CHANDA SA DARGA S ADONI   518301 KURNOOL DIST Adoni2220404043623
3662 GUDUR AEJAZ AHMED  25 196  HAVANNAPET ADONI KNL AP HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404015483
3663 Vijaya Vittal Rao A K Siri Chintamani Rraghavendra H No 1 541 151 Plot No 27 c Adoni Adoni222040408633
3664 Narasimhappa  M H NO 2 88a Kowthalam  mond Badinehal  vill Adoni 2220404035153
3665 Nazmuni  S H NO 22 298 a Carvanpet Adoni Adoni 2220404053263
3666 Sivaguru Siddalinga S M H NO 313 314 vth ward Kilchin Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404029023
3667 Yerrakka  K H NO 1 248 A bHARPET Adoni Adoni 2220404018973
3668 Vijayakumar  Setty   S H NO 12 7 Allam Street Bellary Bellari 2220404036433
3669 Balaraju  C H NO 21 225 6  4b Mandigiri Adoni Adoni 2220404024253
3670 Radha Rani U H NO 21 39 2 S K D Colony 4th Road Adoni Adoni 222040407373
3671 Abdul Nabi  B H NO 1 541 11a N G O S Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404039123
3672 Jakkaiah G Devankonda  mond Thernekallu  post Thernekallu  vill Adoni 2220404028903
3673 Mastansab P Devanakonda  mond Thernekallu  post Thernekallu  vill Adoni 222040409743
3674 Koulutlamma Devanakonda  mond Thernekallu  post Thernekallu  vill Adoni 2220404027953
3675 Hanumanthamma P Devanakonda  mon Thernekallu  post Thernekallu  vill Adoni 2220404048263
3676 Naganna P Devanakonda  mond Thernekallu  post Thernekallu  vill Adoni 2220404030083
3677 Shyamalamma K Devanakonda  mond Thernekallu  post Thernekallu  vill Adoni 22204255473
3678 Mahandra Singh  R H NO 12 548 M M  Road Adoni Adoni 2220404020863
3679 Malik Sabu  P H NO 2 67 Alur  mond Holagunda  post   vill Adoni 2220404013793
3680 Badddanna  M Devanakonda  mond Ternelallu  vill Ternekallu  post Adoni 2220404013633
3681 Madanna Alias Muchanna Devanabanda  mond Ternekallu  post Ternekallu  vill Adoni 2220404015683
3682 Krish Yesaiah Devanakonda Ternekallu  post Ternekallu  vill Adoni 2220404030793
3683 Gajjanna  B Devanakonda  mond Ternekallu  post Ternekallu  vill Adoni 222040405333
3684 Venkatesa H NO 1 61 Gulyam  p   Halaharvi  mon Adoni Adoni 222040402623
3685 Adeppa  S H NO 4 187 15 1 Shaktigudi Adoni Adoni 2220404050473
3686 Eranna  B H NO 164 B C Colony Adoni Kurnool  dist 2220404027973
3687 ANJINEYULU B S/O VEERAIAH B 6 17 HALVI   KOWTHALAM 2220404013213
3688 Tejaswini  D mg f D Ramachari H NO 12 136 Shroff Bazar Adoni Kurnool  dist 2220404034283
3689 Veera Reddy  B C Basaladoddi  vill Omnagal  post Peddakadubhur  mond Kurnool  dist 2220404057203
3690 Jagadesh M Nagabushnam M Manjunath M Sudharani M S12 543 Up Stair  Adoni 2220404048053
3691 Raju  U H NO 21 30 Rajeev Gandi Nager Adoni Kurnool  dist 2220404035753



3692 Venkatesulu  A H NO 3 11a Halaharvi  vill Halaharvi  post kurnool  dist 2220404053
3693 Manjunath Reddy  S K Santekudlur  vill Santekudlur  post Adoni  tal Kurnool  dist 2220404013673
3694 Anjinayya  J H NO 21 499 44 a Thikkaswamy Darga Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404022623
3695 Ramakrishna H NO 5 102 SUKRAVARAM PET ADONI Adoni 2220404045583
3696 Mahaboob Basha  M H NO VI 149 778 Hazarath Nizamuddin Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404032313
3697 Suseelamma  C  Mallikarjuna  C Kallubhavi Adoni Adoni Kurnool 2220404044843
3698 Srinivasulu  Ravi Pandavagallu Pandavagallu Adoni Kurnool 2220404039863
3699 Abdul Khan  B H NO 24 107 Kowdel Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404017153
3700 Rajeswari  S H NO 21 24 Baudemet Adoni Kurnool 2220404062113
3701 Meerunisa  J H NO 25 451 HavannaPet Adoni Kurnool 2220404044463
3702 Lakshmamma K H NO 21 216 Near SREE SARADAMATAM Adoni Kurnool 2220404017933
3703 Vaseem  S H NO 19 300 2 Fareed Saheb Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404053593
3704 Sriramulu G H NO 4 10 Rachamari v Mantralayam m Kurnool 2220404040763
3705 Sreedhar  E H NO 6 79 Main Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404028503
3706 Rachappa  K H NO 21 24 S K D Colony 5th Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404044543
3707 Mallikarjuna  T H NO 1 23 L I G  II Adoni Kurnool 2220404056183
3708 Veeresh  H Rampuram  vill Tungabhadra p Manthralayam m Kurnool 2220404041393
3709 Rama Krishna  G H NO 3 6 O C Colony Tangaradona Kurnool 2220404041633
3710 Venkatesh  M H NO 2 12 Vandagallu p Kosigi Kurnool 2220404021963
3711 Lakshmi Reddy  B H NO  1 21 4 Pedda Bompalli  p ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404030143
3712 Khasim Vali  B H NO 5 441 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404042723
3713 Useni K H NO 3 63 3 B C Colony Peddaharivanm Adoni 2220404021273
3714 Veeresh  M H NO 8 160 Gotukuladoddy Kowthalam Kurnool 222040405063
3715 Nagaraju  T H NO 1 2 Gajanahalli v Holagunda m Kurnool 2220404021663
3716 Thimma Reddy  G H NO M I G  322 A P H B Colony Adoni Kurnool 222040408553
3717 Mohammed Gareeb Nalban H NO 21 190 Chandasa Darga Adoni Kurnool 2220404059013
3718 K DASARATHA REDDY  21 138 1 SAI BABA NAGAR ADONI KURNOOL DIST ADONI ADONI 2220404017053
3719 Hameed  C H NO 223 a Karvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 222040401383
3720 Haleema  P H NO 3 213 1 Pinjari Wadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404013133
3721 Nagendra P S H NO  17 148   B ADONI Adoni Adoni 22204040213
3722 ERAMMA T LDD I W O T VEERANJANEYA 4 1856 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI 2220404060613
3723 Molagavalli Mohana Reddy H NO 3 103 MOLAGAVALLI VILLAGE ALUR MANDAL Adoni 2220404037463
3724 Gopal  B H NO 1 91A ARIKARA ALUR MANDAL Adoni 2220404023913
3725 Ravindra Kumar  A 11 115 flower bazar Adoni Adoni 2220404053753
3726 HANUMANTHAIAH SETTY U S O U POMPAIAH SETTY 21 44 3 ROAD SKD COLONY ADONI 2220404050493
3727 Marenna  B H NO   2  KATHRIKI VILLAGE ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404049243
3728 Chithambraiah Setty And Aruna Defvi  K H NO 18 373 Upstaires  P N Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404045123
3729 Ramesh  T H NO 11 615 Maruthi Nivas Adoni Kurnool 22204040643
3730 S Azeemunnissa H NO 1 520 1 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404033293
3731 Nagaraju  T M H NO 2 18 Tovi v Kowthalam  mon Kurnool 2220404039343
3732 Venkatesh  Y H NO 21 403 76 Yerukula Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404031613
3733 Ganganna  Y H NO 21 403 75 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404029583
3734 Mehaboob Bee G H NO 12 786 Majeedpura Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404039083
3735 SIDDAPPA S O HANUMANTHAPPA GUBBIHAL V SIRUGUPPA T 222040404373
3736 VENKATESH B B YUVARAJ 10 124 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI 2220404015743
3737 Ayyanna Goud  P H NO 15 264 Victoria Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404057143
3738 Narayana Reddy  T Ballekallu v Kuppagallu p Adoni Kurnool 222040408533
3739 Mallaiah H NO 17 664 35 R R Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404021133
3740 Urukundu K H NO 17 664 4 R R Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404029543
3741 Raja Sekhar  K Madavi Bangle Stores 19 99 B N Taklies Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404052023
3742 MADDESWARI B w o b chinna narasanna  hno 235 1 boyageri  adoni 2220404056463
3743 Taher K M H NO 25 357 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404054253
3744 Nagaraja A H NO 18 481 MatkarWadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404029263
3745 Lakshmi M H NO 1 65 Kowthalam p Adoni mon Kurnool 2220404023153
3746 Jayaramudu C Chinnapendekal v Chinnapendekal p Adoni Kurnool 222040409663
3747 Jamuna Bai  R H NO 15 201 Hansaji Pet Adoni Adoni 2220404032493



3748 Lalitha Meena  O H NO 10 12 Santha Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404013433
3749 MARUTHI N 21 423 M M COLONY   ADONI 2220404059093
3750 ERANNA K 2 KAMAVARAM V S O NARASANNA K KOWTHALAM M 2220404010683
3751 Meeraj P H NO 3 297 1 Pinjari Wadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404037693
3752 Vasanth K  Raghunath K H NO 15 316 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404049873
3753 Hanumakka B H NO 375 5 Rajeswari Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404011713
3754 Ravindran  R H NO 1 541 74 Collage Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404054373
3755 BOYA VEERESHAMMA  4 18 1417 1 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI KNL DIST AP ADONI ADONI 2220404023613
3756 Lakshmi Devi  B H NO 4 18 87 Valmiki Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404057823
3757 Susheella V H NO 2 316 1 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404031353
3758 Hanumanthamma B H NO 7 400 Boya Geri Adoni Kurnool 222040409373
3759 HAKLE IMTHIAZ  336 8 GOULIPET ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220404023173
3760 Thaver Naik H NO 1 13 9 Nerniki Thanda Holagunda  mon Kurnool 2220404017233
3761 VARAPRASAD K P S O K ANJINEYULU HNO 2 467 A POSTAL COLONY ADONI 2220404031453
3762 Mastan Vali  R H NO XXI 160 Hateli Lane Adoni Kurnool 2220404029063
3763 Eranna  B H NO 22 14 Karvan pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404060113
3764 Vadde Pandu Raju H NO 1 8 sathunur kosigi Kurnool 2220404018523
3765 Lakshmanna C H H NO 24 299 Karvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404023193
3766 Annapurna Reddy  A H NO 2 478 1 Postal Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404040203
3767 Banu Bee  S H NO 1 506 Khooni Mohal Adoni Kurnool 2220404039563
3768 Padma  V H NO 9 10 b Vaddegeri Adoni Kurnool 2220404027273
3769 Venkatesulu M H NO 21 p4 404 149 a Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404036733
3770 Somasekhar H NO 2 41 B C Colony Alasandagutti  p Basarakodu Adoni 2220404031633
3771 Lakshmi  M H NO 5 43 1 Shukram pet Adoni Kurnool 222040405493
3772 Rafeeq M Md H NO 21 202 Chandasa Darga Adoni Kurnool 2220404023213
3773 Vijaya Kumar  Y H NO 5 308 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404015633
3774 Kesamma Macharla H NO 4 11 52 1 Bhavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404045003
3775 Gangamma  B H NO 21 194 e SaiBaba Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404028343
3776 SATYANARAYANA C H KUMBALUNUR CAMP S O CH TATTARAJU  KOWTALAM MANDAL 2220404019103
3777 Sitaiah H NO 1 74 Holagunda  m Holagunda Kurnool 2220404063213
3778 Siddalinga  K H NO 1 76 Holagunda m Holagunda Kurnool 222040406583
3779 Murali  B H NO 668 17 R R Labour colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404020603
3780 Sreenivasulu  Boya H NO VII 116 1 Vaddegeri Adoni Kurnool 222040402603
3781 Nagraja Setty  Y Sakuntala  Y H NO 13 82 Santhapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404054013
3782 Shaik Mubeen H NO 26 37 1 Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404050513
3783 Nalla Reddy  B H NO 18 1514 Valmiki Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040405123
3784 Lingamma H NO 15 454 a Victoria Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404043883
3785 Nagendra Reddy B R H NO 4 10 Buntakunta  vill Sulekeri  po Kowthalam  mon 2220404023233
3786 Lakshmi Reddy G H G Hosalli Adoni  mon Adoni Kurnool 2220404059353
3787 Nagaraj G H NO 26 591 Kowdel Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404010933
3788 Linganna C Parvathi C H NO 8 36 1 Kowthalam  p Kowthalam  m Kurnool 2220404045643
3789 Veeresha Gowd C Tondyal vill Kuruvelli  po Siruguppa  t Bellary 2220404053243
3790 Narayana B H NO 4 339 4 Prasanth Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040409483
3791 Maleen T K H NO 1 29 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 222040403833
3792 Samiulla Khan A H NO 21 405 7 R T C Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404045993
3793 Shiva Shankar H H NO 12 506 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404055563
3794 Saraswathi H NO 4 280 Bhavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404062813
3795 Hanumantha B Naraniki Naraniki p Holagunda m Kurnool 222040406853
3796 Venkatesh K M H NO 348 1 8 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404024513
3797 Eresh Swamy N M H NO 17 160 3 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 2220404010383
3798 Gangadhar Swamy J Kandakur  v Kosigi m Adoni Kurnool 2220404027293
3799 Rachana Gowda A Kandukur  v Kosigi m Adoni Kurnool 2220404025663
3800 Hussain Basha S H NO  iv 318 ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404030633
3801 Nagaveni Bandhari And Srinivasulu B H NO 6 241 nadipipalam   kosigi village Adoni Adoni 2220404051883
3802 Kumar U 21 402 M M COLONY Adoni Adoni 2220404024553
3803 Peersab S H NO 9 52 Isvi v Adoni Kurnool 2220404019743



3804 Saranappa Goud G H NO 9 237 Marati Wadi Street Adoni Kurnool 222040401963
3805 Ramesh P H NO 1 1435 N G O S Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404028423
3806 Prakash N H NO  17 837 4 Kranthi Nagar ADONI Adoni Adoni 22204040483
3807 Murthy K L N C O Gowra Ramanjineyulu Gowra Silks Adoni Kurnool 2220404034343
3808 Noor Basha  G H NO 11 201 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404010643
3809 Kesava Reddy K b c  Colony Santhakudlur  v Santhkudlur Kurnool 2220404027033
3810 THIMMANAYACHARULU P V S O P V RANGAIAH  B C COLONY  SANTHAKUDLUR  V 222040402563
3811 Busappa K H NO 1 81 Bychegeri Adoni Kurnool 2220404017693
3812 Muneppa U Thangaradona  v Aspari  m Adoni Kurnool 2220404033013
3813 Govindamma B H NO 9 112 6 Marati Wadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404013253
3814 Hanumanthu B Iranagallu v Jampapuram po Kosigi  m Kurnool 2220404057323
3815 Lalit Kumar G H NO 10 12 Santa Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404034973
3816 Sandhya G H NO 2 171 College Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404047513
3817 Ranjith Sivakumar M 21 515 17 ambedkar nagar Adoni Adoni 2220404060753
3818 Amjad Basha N Md H NO 2 81 1 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404024993
3819 Govindu R Santhakulur v Santhakulur  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404040263
3820 Junaid P Md H NO 9 321 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 222040401663
3821 Nallanna H Thangradona v Aspari m Alur Kurnool 2220404050983
3822 Thikkaiah H H NO 1 66 18 Thangardona  v Aspari Kurnool 2220404050883
3823 Malla Reddy B H NO 134 b 21 S K D Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404046943
3824 Bala Muni H Tangaradona  v Aspari  mo Alur Kurnool 2220404052883
3825 Sharada J WO MAHESH KUMAR 5507 SRI RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR  ADONI Adoni2220404017453
3826 Anil Jhon MadralAS Anil H NO 5 26b Peddakhadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404054093
3827 Gundanna H NO 205 5 Sukravaram Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404014203
3828 Sudhakar Reddy H NO 3 13 Kotekallu Adoni Kurnool 2220404023253
3829 Ayyali K H NO 21 90 S K D Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404012793
3830 Sarojamma B H NO 6 78 Begampura pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404043643
3831 Sheeraj Banu S H NO 9 150 Maratiwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404045043
3832 Keshappa B H NO 10 12 c Devanakonda Pattikonda Kurnool 2220404020903
3833 Sujatha B H NO 21 568 Opp T B P Guest House Adoni Kurnool 2220404043183
3834 Raghava Reddy Boya H NO 1 201 1 B C COLONY Adoni Kurnool 222040407233
3835 Madhu Mohan Charlu P H NO 21 405 59 R T C Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404049453
3836 Lakshmi Boya H NO 4 11 7 Bhavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404042903
3837 Dhan Raj N H NO 6 159 33 Peddaharivanam m p Adoni Kurnool 222040404353
3838 Peer Sab P H NO 1 16 Hulebeedu  v Alur Kurnool 2220404061163
3839 Rajanna D Peddahothur v Alur m Alur  t Kurnool 2220404012553
3840 Narasimhulu D H NO 1 2151 R S Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404040423
3841 Ramanjini B Biluppala v Gonegandla m Biluppla  p Kurnool 2220404038803
3842 Chinna Valmiki Cheruve  Cheruvu Valmiki SaraswathiH NO 4 145 1 Shaktigudi Adoni Kurnool 2220404029563
3843 Narasamma B H NO 17 712 New Gandhi Nager Alur Road Adoni 2220404061633
3844 Mahesh Chakali H NO 4 98 Chinatumbalam v Chinatumbalam p Kurnool 2220404026713
3845 Raju B H NO 3 59 a S C Colony Kapati Kurnool 2220404010243
3846 Krishnavenamma Kamma Mantriki p Mantriki v Adoni Kurnool 2220404038823
3847 Nagaraj G2000 H NO 8 312 4 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404049203
3848 MAHABOOB BASHA D 9 27 PEDDA KADUBUR VILLAGE S O MOULA SAB  PEDDA KADUBUR 2220404059413
3849 Ayyanna B P H NO 4 66 B C Colony Peddaharivanam Kurnool 2220404023273
3850 Venkatesh Setty K H NO 13 250 Santha Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404045203
3851 Ayyappa T H NO 11 623 Brahmin Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404042013
3852 Lakshmi B H NO 4 194 Bavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 222040405513
3853 Zreena Begum H NO 25 454 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404045693
3854 Nagasree A Y H G G K U P School ADONI Adoni Kurnool 222040408313
3855 Ranga Swamy H NO 21 515 366 Ambedkar Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404027253
3856 Narendra B3000 H NO 3 30 Buntanahal v Chippagiri  m Kurnool 2220404030263
3857 Sheela H H NO 13 212 Manikanta Genral Store Adoni Kurnool 222040407533
3858 Mahalakshmi B H NO 21 402 05 S M L  Nagar Adoni Kurnool 222040401243
3859 Thayamma B H NO 5 2503 Rajrajeswari Street Adoni Kurnool 222040401323



3860 Shakuntala M H NO 21 404 184 2 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404061503
3861 Veeresh Y Yatakallu v Yatakallu p Pattikonda t Kurnool 2220404045773
3862 Lakshmi Reddy K H NO 17 288 Basapuram Road Amravathi Nager Adoni 2220404035413
3863 Ayyamma  K H NO 16 627 b Parvathapuram Adoni Kurnool 2220404060953
3864 Venkatesh B H NO 1 69 Hulebedu Alur Kurnool 2220404033033
3865 Kuruva Eranna H NO 104 Basapuram Adoni Kurnool 2220404025803
3866 Sneha G H NO 1 541 103 Sairkan Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404032833
3867 Hanumanthu M H NO 21 405 38 Kaparthi Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040406063
3868 Ameena M H NO 25 408 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404023713
3869 Umesh Gowd L H NO 3 134 a Kotekallu p Yemmiganur  m Kurnool 222040408773
3870 Suryanarayana E H NO 4 4 Nagarur Aspari Kurnool 2220404026273
3871 Ramachandra Chudi H NO IX 116 Gothuladoddi  v Halvi po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404056323
3872 Mullagiri B B Atula H NO 5 755 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404036373
3873 Shaik Kowsar Banu H NO 5 762 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404040943
3874 Narasamma K H NO 17 228 Shanker Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404045183
3875 P GOVINDAREDDY  5 1226 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220404023293
3876 Muttamma  K H NO 26 116 Kowdel Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404063233
3877 Gajaraj Singh B H NO Bichigeri  v ADONI Adoni Kurnool 2220404055413
3878 Ramanjaneyulu A H NO 21 39 Mahatma Gandhi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404047313
3879 Rameeza S H NO 26 120 1 Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404034723
3880 Krishna Bai S H NO 21 404 42 20 T L Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404011993
3881 Khaleel Ahamed S H NO 18 389  matkarwadi ADONI  Adoni 2220404011133
3882 Ratnamma M H NO 17 2805 ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404026193
3883 Anand U H NO 8 230  kumbargeri ADONI Adoni Adoni 222040401823
3884 Piruj Khan H NO 4 109  Tuggali village ADONI tuggali  village Adoni 2220404055063
3885 Mohammed M H NO 2 102 Barpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404016443
3886 Anjineyulu G H NO 11 206 Ramakrishna Reddy Adoni Kurnool 2220404015933
3887 Rajasekhar Reddy G D  Chandra Sekhar Reddy G KH NO 2 96 S B I Colony Adoni Kurnool 22204040683
3888 I C NAGARAJU S O I C SHESHAMMA H NO 21 441 BANDIMETTA STREET ADONI 2220404012893
3889 Shyleja A B Vaddu v Sandur t Bellary Bellary 2220404026613
3890 Sowbhagya U H NO 21 44 S K D Colony 3rdRoad Adoni Kurnool 222040405103
3891 Noorjahan S H NO 15 453 Victoria Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404059953
3892 Noor Basha B H NO 9 355 Maratwadi Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404047023
3893 Maqbool Banu H NO 4 314 Gokar Janda Adoni Kurnool 22204040583
3894 Mahammad Haneef H NO 2 138 Badinehal v Kowthalam  m Kurnool 2220404040963
3895 Janardhan H NO 21 404 173 1 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040401743
3896 Virupakshi B H NO 6 308 4 1 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404059253
3897 Sakuntala B H NO 4 4 258 Bavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404046883
3898 Rama M K H NO 4 131 Gajjehalli v Holagunda m Kurnool 2220404036753
3899 G V Subramanyam  G V Anand Kumar H NO 4 366 30 Kota Mangaraya Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404013153
3900 Sam Shad H NO 4 295 Gokarjanda Adoni Kurnool 2220404055543
3901 Shekanna G H NO 4 176 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 222040405433
3902 Srinivasulu Boya H NO 4 18 1604 Valmiki Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404019783
3903 Ramanjaneyulu N Dr H NO 3 39 S C Colony Kanakaveedu Kurnool 2220404027333
3904 Abdul Hamid G H NO 3 103 Kallukunta  v Peddakhadubhur m Kurnool 222040403673
3905 Zakriya H H NO 3 87 Holagunda  v Holagunda Kurnool 2220404017393
3906 Narasimhulu G H NO 1 193 B C Colony Arekal p   v Adoni Kurnool 2220404047203
3907 Maremma B H NO 4 331 7 1 Prasanth Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404010323
3908 Amresh H NO 5 123 Shkruvaram Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404052163
3909 Gowthami B H NO IV 1366 Valmiki Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404056683
3910 Varalakshmi E C  O B Satyanarayana setty Vasavi Corporater Adoni Kurnool 2220404051523
3911 Ravikumar G H NO 02 Kamavaram  v Kowthalam m Kurnool 2220404012453
3912 Sri Sai Ram Publuic School H NO 21 198 Near Chandasa Darga Adoni Kurnool 2220404038293
3913 Rajesh G H NO 291 1 15 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404047623
3914 Rokiya Bee B H NO 6 534 Khaji Gadda Adoni Kurnool 2220404035293
3915 Jagadishappa H NO 1 28 Tarapuram Peddakadhubhur Kurnool 2220404054963



3916 Kamurunnisa Begum F H NO 25 192 1 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404033753
3917 Laxmanna G Chilakaladona Pesalabanda Adoni Kurnool 2220404036933
3918 Nagamma Golla H NO 5 529 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404018073
3919 Chandrasekhar Sarode H NO 1579 5 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404053423
3920 Venkata Reddy  K Pedda Gonehallu Holagunda Alur Kurnool 2220404063093
3921 Ramalingamma A H NO 13 78 Santhapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404061973
3922 Dildar Begum H NO 26 304 Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404032893
3923 Gangadhara G H NO 25 376 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404035953
3924 Bharathi B H NO 11 443 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404048443
3925 Sajida Begum H NO 132 6 Amravathi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404042573
3926 Anjinamma K H NO 3 106 Kammarachedu Alur Kurnool 222040407433
3927 Nagendra P H NO 17 631 30 1 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 222040403473
3928 Sreedevi R H NO 5 150 2 Kilchinpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404061773
3929 Ultamma Ganekallu Kuppagallu Adoni Kurnool 2220404052543
3930 Nagaraju B Kuppagallu v Kuppagallu p Adoni Kurnool 2220404034703
3931 Shaheen S H NO 2 31 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404053453
3932 Hari Prasad  D H NO  5   25 KOTHAGERI   A S P A R I Adoni Adoni 2220404038723
3933 Srinivasulu  C H NO 22 141 a Carvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404040003
3934 Sunkamma  C Hanuvala v Hanuvala p Adoni Kurnool 2220404027833
3935 Banu Bee H NO 2 50 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404051483
3936 Gudu Sab K H NO 2 69 KOWTHALAM Kowthalam Kurnool 222040403173
3937 M SOMANATH  13 173 NEAR AVVA BANK  FLOWER BAZAR ADONI 222040404863
3938 Nagamma B H NO 6 302 26 1 6 Boya Geri Adoni Kurnool 2220404040603
3939 Harikrishna H NO 4 17 Ternekal Devanakonda  m Kurnool 2220404057963
3940 Anandamma Harijana Jalimanchi Yerigeri v Yerigeri  p Kowthalam  mon Kurnool 2220404039243
3941 Shenaj Banu D H NO 150 2 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404058553
3942 Basha H H NO 14 169 Khajipura Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404011073
3943 Ansar Basha T H NO 14 276 a Khajipura Street Adoni Kurnool 222040401483
3944 Naveen Kumar Yadav G C O  Hari cotton Traders No 1 Factory Adoni Kurnool 2220404049263
3945 Raju M S H NO 16 18 4 Rayanager Adoni Kurnool 2220404026773
3946 Hanumanthappa S H NO 17 837 65 New Gandhi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404034953
3947 Rachamma K H NO 9 253 1 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 222040407633
3948 Prasad S H NO 2 242 Sunkeswari  v Mantralayam Kurnool 2220404014593
3949 Venkatesh  B H NO 4 27 1 Bavaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404030953
3950 USENAMMA 1 339 111 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 2220404010083
3951 Basha A H NO 5 92 Musim Street Pathikonda Kurnool 2220404021043
3952 Gopal H NO 1603 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 2220404053083
3953 Thikkamma Mala H NO XXI 514 5 Ambedkar Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404025703
3954 Anjanaiah C Jampapuram v Jampapuram po Kosigi mo Kurnool 2220404050823
3955 Mehaboob Bee H NO 9 414 Maratiwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404060013
3956 Mudessera Sultana J  J Mohd Ayub H NO VIII 203 Kumbar Geri Adoni Kurnool 2220404030043
3957 Doddaiah J Arekal v Arekal  p Adoni Kurnool 2220404053493
3958 Janakamma V H NO 5 86 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 222040405083
3959 Jeelan L  Jainab Bee  L H NO 21 191 Chandas Darga Adoni Kurnool 2220404060333
3960 Jafar T H NO 5 912 Nizamuddin Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404041733
3961 RangannaT H NO 3 20 Manekurthy v Alur m Kurnool 2220404058373
3962 Ramudu  B H NO 2 761 17a Alur Alur Kurnool 2220404023313
3963 Shaik Malan Bee H NO 6 242 2 Telewadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404044193
3964 Basavaraj Setty B Praja E Seva Kendram Shop 10 Municipal Complex Adoni Kurnool 2220404023963
3965 Yesanna M H NO 3 53 Pedakadhubur Adoni Kurnool 2220404049793
3966 Chand Baba T Chinatublam v   p Peddakadhubur m Adoni Kurnool 2220404042963
3967 Zubeda K H NO 11 352 Jamkanwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404017773
3968 Annaji Reddy M Bapuram  v Bapuram  po Kowthalam  m Kurnool 2220404051143
3969 Mohammad Ismail K H NO 21 2 23 S K D Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404038483
3970 Ayyappa H NO 1 132 Rangapuram Peddakhadubhur Kurnool 2220404019983
3971 Hussain Basha S H NO 20 106 2 Grama Panchayati Adoni Kurnool 2220404041323



3972 Peddaiah P Alasand gutti v Basarakodu Adoni Kurnool 222040409113
3973 Wazeed Basha U H NO 25 135 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404022583
3974 Kalam Basha Y H NO 21 404 355 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404048013
3975 Sreenivasulu V H NO 1 24 Near Chenna Basappa Yemmiganur Kurnool 2220404016583
3976 Ruksana P H NO 14 307 Khaji Pura Adoni Kurnool 2220404040863
3977 Ramaiah  B H NO 6 223 N T R Nager Boya Geri Adoni Kurnool 2220404012873
3978 Rehan Banu A H NO 8 25 b Gowli Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404042453
3979 K S VIMALA  181 1 BARPET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404010023
3980 Vanajakshi N Roudur  vi Roudur  po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404024433
3981 Shambhavi N H  NO 1 62 Halvi v   p Kowthalam  mon Kurnool 2220404063173
3982 Gundanna M Thippanna B Chigili v Aspari  po Aspari Kurnool 2220404053043
3983 Peeramma  K H NO 16 901 Parvathapuram  v Basapuram  p Kurnool 222040401423
3984 Eswaramma Uligadla Thangaradona v   p Alur  t Aspari m Kurnool 2220404011933
3985 Dasappa B H NO 1 59 B C Colony Doddanageri Kurnool 2220404031053
3986 Ramachandra  P H NO 11 571 Havanna Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404038053
3987 E PADMA  23 481 KARVAN PET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404019043
3988 Ranjan Basha D H NO 1 236 B C Colony Isvi Kurnool 2220404038383
3989 Meenakshi K  Sridevi K H NO 25 580 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404041283
3990 Khasim Vali P H NO 331 9 1 Maratiwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404028303
3991 Mabu Bee   Shaik Bilekallu v Billekalu p Aspari Kurnool 2220404057383
3992 Parashu Ramudu  B Salakalakonda v Basarakode  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404050003
3993 Marappa  E H NO 21 527 Shiva Sanker Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040408233
3994 Nazeer Ahamed  G H NO 25 268 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222040407513
3995 Head Master Masoodia  Mpl  Ele Urudu Sch H NO jamia masid Adoni Kurnool 2220404044983
3996 Eranna H J Eramma H J Yerigeri  v Yerigeri  po Kowthalam Kurnool 222040408753
3997 N GNENESH PRASAD S O N SUDHARSHAN PRASAD HNO 19 238 FAREED SAB STREET ADONI 2220404047543
3998 Ramanjanayulu Setty  E H No 20 177 1 Venkanna Pet Adoni Kurnool 222040402123
3999 Anjinamma B G Nagalapuram v Kapati  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404024353
4000 Thayamma H NO 1 112 Yerigeri Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404060253
4001 Ramachandra Raju G H NO 146 Nadang  camp Siruguppa Bellary 2220404013
4002 Mahanandi K  Chandramma K H NO 25 Raichooti Subbaiah Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404025983
4003 Head Master Govt Urdu Ele School H NO I st Ward Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404020463
4004 MIRIYALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI  11 60 BUDDEKAL STREET ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220404017973
4005 Rangamma B Hebbatam v Hebbatam p Holagunda Kurnool 2220404037663
4006 Bhagyamma  P Sulvvay v Virupapuram  po Holagunda Kurnool 2220404040223
4007 Sreenivasulu  G H NO 2 529 Seetharam Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404056843
4008 Harinath K Ravihalu v  p Siruguppa  t Bellary Bellary 222040404233
4009 Syed Haji A B G Complex Alur Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404043683
4010 JANARDHAN M VENKATARAMANA 16 64 DEVINAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404040563
4011 Husena Bee S H NO 21 467 2 ThikkaSwamy Darga Adoni Kurnool 2220404053303
4012 Umadevi Vellasiri H NO 21 515 1 7 Ambedakar Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404055623
4013 Gundappa M T H NO 21 308 Mandigiri Adoni Kurnool 2220404033213
4014 Khasim Saheb S H NO M I G 330 Adoni Adoni Kurnool 2220404024973
4015 Ramesh Achari  K maheswari k H NO 21 369 Shiva Sanker Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404017533
4016 Ramaka  B Chinna Eranna B H NO 6 19 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404060533
4017 Chennappa M H NO 1 Podal akunta Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404039383
4018 CHENNAYYA K S O KESHANNA K  H NO 21 436  BANDIMET M M COLONY  ADONI 22205009423
4019 Nagendra Rao  K Sulthanpuram v Pesalabanda Adoni Kurnool 2220404060673
4020 Nagraj K Jayamma  K H NO XV 308 Victoria Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404033073
4021 Chanda Sabu P Shkan Bee P H NO 117 Nagaraullu Siruguppa Bellary 2220404021253
4022 Panchappa  B Peddaharivanam v Peddaharivanam po Adoni Kurnool 2220404049433
4023 Husenappa  Y H NO 21 515 36 Ambedkar Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404022093
4024 Ayub Darji H NO 20 360 Venkannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404029483
4025 Basavana Gowd B H NO 2 80 Santhakudlur Adoni Kurnool 222040408993
4026 MADIGA LAKSHMI  4 166 SHAKTHI GUDI VIDHI ADONI 2220404016683
4027 Thimmaraju  M H NO 12 87  HARIJANA STREET OLDPETA PATTIKONDA PATTIKAONDA   MDL POST KURNOOL DIST2220404021803



4028 Madhu B Narayanapuram Dhanapuram Adoni Kurnool 2220404043443
4029 Suvarnalatha G H NO 2 39 N S Road Near Arts College Adoni Kurnool 2220404058183
4030 Lakshmanna Y 7 219 gowlipet Adoni Adoni 2220404059813
4031 Veerabhadra Gowd C Kotaveedi Alur Alur Kurnool 222040408393
4032 Prasad  M H NO 21 448 17 S C Boys Hospital Adoni Kurnool 2220404032753
4033 Lakshmi K H NO 9 294 1 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404051863
4034 Naresh Kumar Yadav G H NO c 15 240 Hansaraj Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404038923
4035 Ranganna  K Srinivasulu K H NO 17 682 Raichooti Ramaiah Labour Colon Adoni Kurnool 2220404057003
4036 Nagamma  B H NO 7 313 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404052923
4037 YASEEN BANU H W O H VALI BASHA HNO8 336  GOWLIPET ADONI 2220404021293
4038 Ratna Bai K H NO 7 145 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404033413
4039 M Nagi Reddy SO M THIMMA REDDY 511311HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI 2220404058713
4040 Vasantha  A H NO 4 p1 12 4 Kilchin Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404049383
4041 Surendra Babu K C o Sree Vishnu Traders Alur Road Adoni Kurnool 222040409413
4042 Prem Kumar  S H NO 4 294 Prasanthi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404060813
4043 Suresh T N S Nager College Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404058733
4044 Sainath K H NO 15 61 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404054683
4045 Veeranagappa  D Peddakhadubhur Peddakhadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404042363
4046 Ayeesha Siddqa  S H NO 11 206 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 222040409193
4047 Mubarak M Mantriki v Mantriki  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404028053
4048 Noorn Bee  S H NO 410 1 11 Buddekal Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404030023
4049 Dadu B H NO 21 222 S K D COLONY Ist Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404010303
4050 Anasuya M WO M MURALIDHAR 41541105  NGOS COLONY ADONI 2220404035653
4051 Kuruva Chape Bhemanna SO K NARAYANAPPA  104 Basapuram 2220404048283
4052 Erappa B B H NO 4 18 133 Valmiki Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404020523
4053 Chandrasekhar  S P H NO 2 13 i s v i  post isvi post Adoni 2220404093
4054 Chinna Nabi Sab P H NO TARAPURAM  VILLAGE MANTRIKI POST TARAPURAM VILLAGE Adoni2220404019323
4055 Padmavathi A H NO 2 478 1  POSTAL COLONY ADONI  Adoni 2220404052863
4056 Palakshappa K H NO 275 2 gulyam ahlarvi  m Kurnool 222040403853
4057 Eramma Boya H NO 6 309 9 Nijamuddin Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404046533
4058 Eramma  G Mulugunadam vill Pattikonda Aspari Kurnool 2220404012413
4059 Basavaraj J H NO 111 Madira vill Adoni Kurnool 2220404012693
4060 Sreeramulu K H NO 5 3 11 Main ROAD Adoni Kurnool 2220404015363
4061 Obedulla Qureshi G H NO 92 11 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 222040401163
4062 Nettaiah B H NO 2 76a44 2 Koyanager Adoni Kurnool 2220404059933
4063 Abdul Sab  Kolimi Peddaharivanam v Peddaharivanam p Adoni Kurnool 2220404038843
4064 Zubeda Bee M H NO 1 9 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404033553
4065 M R NAGESH BABU   12 450  KANCHIGARI STREET NEAR PEDDA MARKET ADONI  KANCHIGARI STREET NEAR PEDDA MARKET2220404044883
4066 KAMALE SHAKUNTHALA BAI  1 541 1160 SHEKHAN COLONY ADONI 2220404043663
4067 Mudkappa C H NO 5 107 B  C Colony Peddharivanam Kurnool 2220404015883
4068 Mahadevi B H NO 17 161 Amaravathi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404054433
4069 Hasana Banu S H NO 19 216 2 Fareeda Saheb Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404039143
4070 Virupakshappa T H NO  molagavalli ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404023533
4071 Mehroon Bee S  Ishaq S Md H NO 11 357 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404037403
4072 Hussenappa H Eranna H  Garjappa H Peddaharivanam  v Peddaharivanam  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404045483
4073 Sanjeevaiah G Mig2 373 Aphb Colony ADONI Adoni 2220404052083
4074 Khursheed Banu Wahida Banu Muneera K N  Saheen K NH NO 25 463 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404039923
4075 Thayamma  B H NO 26 742 Kowdel Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404032413
4076 Deepika  B hno  5 105 Peddaharivanam Adoni Kurnool 2220404031743
4077 Bajari  As Bajarappa  E Sulthanpuram  vill Pesalabanda  po Adoni Kurnool 222040407213
4078 G Santi H NO 5 541 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404033613
4079 Mehamood Basha S H NO 541 18 1 Shairkhan Colony Behind Chinna Adoni KUrnool 2220404036553
4080 Nagraj A   Lakshmi  A H NO Lig  36 A P H B Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404013913
4081 Prasanth H NO 17 755 Alur Road Adoni Kurnool 2220404029003
4082 Samiullah M H NO 25 279 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404040583
4083 Nagappa Boya H NO 5 p2 390 7 Kilchinpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404061653



4084 Chandra Sekhar Reddy  G V H NO 6 776 c Rajiv Colony Gunthakal Anantapur 2220404034523
4085 Rajasekhar Reddy P H NO 9 98 Peddakhadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404031033
4086 Basamma M G Sulthanpuram  vill Pesalabanda  po Adoni Kurnool 22204040933
4087 Saroja Laxmi  T H NO 20 66 a Chinamaya Vidyalaya Adoni Kurnool 2220404018543
4088 Shankaramma  G K Mulugundam  vill Aspari mon Adoni Kurnool 2220404036253
4089 Lakshmi P H NO 1 14 47 N G O Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404044043
4090 VEERESH B 3 54 PEDDA HARIVANAM S O NAGAIAH SETTY  PEDDA HARIVANAM 222040409293
4091 Swetha  S  And Ranga Swamy  S H NO 21 5236  Adoni Kurnool 2220404036833
4092 Peddaparvathamma H NO 286 6 Bombalamma Gudi Adoni Kurnool 2220404028743
4093 Shasha Vali  N H NO 22 213 Karvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404050203
4094 Ravi Kumar T  Sowmya  T H NO 20 61 42A Narayana Gunta Adoni Kurnool 2220404061303
4095 Geetha  G H NO 15 86 Victoria Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404021573
4096 Suseelamma V  Chinna Eranna V  Virupakshi V H NO 3 235 B C Colony Kapati Kurnool 2220404019903
4097 Mehaboob Bee P H NO 3 125 1 Malanasa Mohall Adoni Kurnool 222040403613
4098 Anusha  S H NO 1 541 56a N G O S Colony Adoni Kurnool 222040403513
4099 Sweetha  G H NO 22 250 2 Carvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404025783
4100 Sunkappa Nagappa H NO 1 290 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404018463
4101 Narasimhulu N H NO 3 6 1 Aspari Adoni Kurnool 2220404014373
4102 Anjinaiah  E Sulthanapuram  vill Pesalabanda  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404023373
4103 Firdose Banu A H NO 1 53 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404014493
4104 Jaya Chiranjeevi  Rekha  Radhika  Sheetha S H NO 18 21 1 Hansaji Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404044723
4105 Krishnamurthy  Ramakrishna  Venugopal G H NO 9 129 MaratStreet Adoni Kurnool 2220404046413
4106 JINDE AMBAJI RAO  5 210 A KILCHIN PET ADONI  KURNOOL DIST AP ADONI ADONI 222040404173
4107 Rameja Bee P H NO 15 300 Viktoria Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404043923
4108 KARAMPUDI VADDE NAGARAJU  20 75 3 NARAYANA GUNTA ADONI 222040405933
4109 Mallikarjuna V H NO 6 250 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404023353
4110 Nagraj J H NO 1 642 a Jeerangi Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404021943
4111 Ramanjini B H NO 5 449 Raj Rajeswrai Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404059333
4112 Md Tanveer Gurdur Ummi Salam H NO 25 198 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 222040408733
4113 Nagendra P H NO 4 251 Gokarjanda Adoni Kurnool 2220404051903
4114 Varalakshmi E  Kalyani T  Krishnaveni T H NO 21 243  15 SKD COLONY ADONI ADONI Adoni 2220404058993
4115 YELLAIAH SETTY T MANOJ KUMAR SETTY T S O 1 1344 HBS COLONY   YEMMIGANUR 2220404057123
4116 Nabee Rasool S Sulthanapuram vill Pesalabanda post Adoni Kurnool 2220404021233
4117 Nagaraju B H NO 26 592 Kowdel pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404012133
4118 Sanaulla  C H NO 3 61 1 MadarasaMohall Adoni Kurnool 222040406343
4119 Mahalakshmi V Mg  M Sarojamma V H NO 6 16 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404041783
4120 Narsimhulu H NO 21 518 31 Karvan Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404051723
4121 Bhooja H NO 17 755 Renukamba Vilas Adoni Kurnool 2220404047773
4122 Suseelamma M H NO 26 143 9 Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 222040409353
4123 Sheshadri T H U F H NO M I G  166 A P H B Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404050163
4124 Khaja BaniK H NO 11 272 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404013973
4125 Rajjab Baig H NO 239 Khajipura Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404040243
4126 Khatoon Bee  T H NO 4 314 Gokarjandha Adoni Kurnool 222040405643
4127 Ghousia M H NO 22 94 25 Carvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404033333
4128 Abdul  Hai  K H NO 3 48 Gokar Janda Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404013013
4129 Hanumantha  A Gudikambala  p Kowthalam  m Adoni Kurnool 2220404049083
4130 Makbul Bee  S H NO 22 94 4 Carvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404050763
4131 Sunkanna  S Yatakallu v Yatakallu  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404014893
4132 Malleswara Reddy  K Lakshmikantha Reddy  K Upparahal v Upparahal po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404043343
4133 Narasimha Reddy K Upparahal v Upparahal po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404039003
4134 Vasavi Club H NO X 126 Flower Bazar Adoni Kurnool 2220404034793
4135 Eranna M H NO 2 26 Isvi  v Adoni Kurnool 2220404034423
4136 Eranna Madiga Kammarachedu  vi H no 2 69 Kammarachedu  po Alur Kurnool 2220404054663
4137 Veeresh K H NO 25 657 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404027633
4138 Siddamma M H NO 21 229 Indira Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404054273
4139 Fayiz B Md H NO Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404051103



4140 Vijaya Bhaskra  K S H NO M IG  76 A P H B Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404038583
4141 Mahaboob Bee P Basheer Ahamed  P H NO 19 228 Fareeda Saheb Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404048563
4142 Bramahaiah  Ediga Sulthanapuram Pesalabanda Adoni Kurnool 222040405353
4143 Laxman Singh H NO 1 45 Netekal v Basigeri p Kurnool 2220404048243
4144 Sujayendra Reddy Y H NO M I G  1 358 A P H B Colony Adoni Kurnool 222040406083
4145 Lakshmi C H NO 25 209 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404039043
4146 Anjineyulu K 1 576 Bharpet ADONI Adoni Adoni 2220404020683
4147 Mareppa B H NO 1 339 62b Arunjyothi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404024453
4148 Nagalakshmi A Harivanam  v Harivanam  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404037643
4149 PALUTLA URUKUNDA  15 363 3 VICTORIA PET ADONI KRNL AP VICTORIA PET  ADONI 222040409623
4150 Lakshmi Reddy G Kowthalam Kowthalam   po Adoni Kurnool 2220404013493
4151 Hampaiah Boya H NO 6 282 Mekalabazar Adoni Kurnool 2220404061463
4152 Govindarajulu B Sarala B H NO 4 1393 ADONI Adoni Kurnool 222040403793
4153 Thippanna K H NO 21 26 Mahatma Gandhi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404027653
4154 Bala Swamy  G H NO 3 157 Kamavaram Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404032953
4155 Viswanath K H NO 12 263 M M Road Adoni Kurnool 222040403453
4156 Vijaya P H NO 5 1016 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404059893
4157 Mallesh C H NO 4 994 Shakti Temple Adoni Kurnool 2220404023593
4158 Dastagiramma H NO 5 492 5 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 22204040563
4159 Basha  C H NO 17 1 22 Amravathi nager Adoni Kurnool 22204313193
4160 Santosh Kumar  M S H NO 21 65 b S K D  2nd  Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404010483
4161 NIPPATLA SREEPATHI H NO 21 448 2 NEAR BUS STAND ROAD ADONI 2220404047833
4162 Lakshmanna  Y Jayasree  V H NO 5 1314 Rajrajeswari Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404026653
4163 Maboob Sab P H NO 1 65 Isvi Adoni Kurnool 2220404061343
4164 Narasa Reddy C Vijayachata Reddy K Earladinne  v EArladenne  po Adoni Kurnool 2220404024793
4165 Lakshmi V H NO 7 78 Boyalakshmi Adoni Kurnool 2220404015953
4166 Krishna G  Malleswari G H NO 5 264 Kilchinpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404017173
4167 Abdul Shukur G 14 8 Khajipura Adoni  Adoni Adoni 2220404055963
4168 Basavaraj K H NO 17 13 631 105 Kallubhavi Adoni Kurnool 2220404042343
4169 Krishna Veni T H NO Near S M L Temple Adoni Kurnool 2220404029603
4170 Muniswamy G H NO 5 40 Maratveedi Adoni Kurnool 2220404056923
4171 Mallayya Pn  Basappa P Virupapuram Halharvi mon Alur tal Kurnool 2220404052963
4172 Hanumanthappa  H Lakshmi Virupapuram  v Halharvi mon Alur Kurnool 2220404073
4173 Ambanna K Mallesappa K Virupapuram  v Halharvi  m Alur Kurnol 2220404023843
4174 Basavaraju S  Linganna S Virupapuram Halharvi Alur Kurnool 2220404010703
4175 Venkata Ramudu S H NO 4 297 Nandavaram v  p Yemmiganur Kurnool 2220404057923
4176 Dadabasha S H NO 25 341 2 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404032133
4177 Madhu B H NO 6 305 1 T G L COLONY Adoni Kurnool 222040404293
4178 Yellappa S  Chandranna S Vanduvagili v Holagunda Adoni Kurnool 2220404035853
4179 Thathayya B  Barmappa B Virupapuram Halharvi Alur Kurnool 2220404031213
4180 Begatappa B Gundappa B Virupapuram Alur Adoni Kurnool 2220404046093
4181 Khasim Vali P H NO 554 18 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404031233
4182 Gademma G V H NO  VANDAVAGILI VILLAGE ADONI  HOLAGUNDA MANDAL Adoni Adoni2220404055743
4183 Urukumdu K Maseedpuram v Kandanathi po Adoni Kurnool 2220404060193
4184 Narasanna K S Upparal v Upparal  po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404025373
4185 Shaik Malan Bee H NO 1 203 4 Vijaya Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404030613
4186 Hasena Banu D H NO 4 323 4 Gokarjanda Adoni Kurnool 2220404058513
4187 Yashodamma  P H NO 11 622 Brahimin Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404037003
4188 Vinod Prasad  N H NO 19 238 Behind B N Talkies Road Adoni Kurnool 222040401783
4189 Narasimha Reddy  K H NO 1 2 Peddaharivanamm Adoni Kurnool 2220404041843
4190 SANKARAMMA B AND GOVINDARAJULU B H NO 12 494 B N TALKIES ROAD ADONI P NO A T E P R 0134 P 2220404037763
4191 Manikyamma V H NO 5 718 3 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404018603
4192 Ayyanna  K G Kallukunta v Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404043023
4193 Balaraju V H NO 43 23  A    M S RESEDENCY N R Pet Kurnool KURNOOL 2220404047003
4194 Anees H 2 95  Bhar Pet  Adoni Adoni 2220404047933
4195 Uchirappa  N H NO 17 3591 Kranthi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404059673



4196 Bhagyamma R H NO 16 118 Rayanager Adoni Kurnool 222040404593
4197 Sama Sekhar Reddy B Madira v Madira  po Adoni Kurnool 222040407553
4198 Jayamma Harijana H NO 1 135 Tharapuram Peddakhadubhur Kurnool 2220404053573
4199 Moneshachari B H NO 21 254 Mandigiri Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404014743
4200 Pakkirappa B Hanvali  v Hanvali po Peddatumbalam Adoni 22204255373
4201 Linganna  M S Virupapuram  vill S Virupapuram post Alur Kurnool 2220404046313
4202 Seshagiri  A S Virupapuram  VI S Virupapuram PO Alur Kurnool 2220404039183
4203 Gadhilingappa  S S Virupapuram vill S Virupapuram po Alur Kurnool 2220404039963
4204 Sameer P H NO 19 5 96 a Fareedasaheb Adoni Kurnool 2220404049363
4205 Venkatarama Reddy  C Ingaldahal  Vill Ingaladal  po Holagunda Kurnool 2220404060733
4206 Hanumakka  Ediga Mantrki  vill Mantriki po Adoni Kurnool 2220404059533
4207 Gopal Setty K H NO 11 30 Flower Bazar Adoni Kurnool 2220404041513
4208 Sundar Raju M H NO 1 339 11 Sreeram Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404035673
4209 Suresh H NO 17 255 Krantiunager Adoni Kurnool 2220404014183
4210 MOINUDDIN KHADRI SYED S/O ZAHIRUDDIN KHADRIHNO 12 780   MASSEDPURA NILL   ADONI CELL 9492844811 2220404026953
4211 Jyothi K Veeresh K  Vijaya Babu  K Chigili vill Chigili post Aspari Kurnool 2220404041063
4212 Lakshmamma B H NO 7 117 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404040923
4213 Lakshmi M 17 156 Kallubhavi po Adoni Kurnool 2220404042493
4214 Jayamma  V 17 151 2 Khallubhavi po Adoni Kurnool 2220404048863
4215 Thimmappa S H NO 9 8 Peddakhadubhur Peddkhadubhur mon Kurnool 2220404050903
4216 Malan Bee S H NO 4 390 Near VeerabhadraTemple Adoni Kurnool 2220404044403
4217 Munni Banu H NO 11 194 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404031413
4218 Psrvathy M Lakshminarayana M H NO 51 43 E S I Quaters Adoni Kurnool 2220404052303
4219 Shambavi G H NO 5 1314 307 1 Sree Rajarajeswari Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404050683
4220 LAKSHMI DEVI K AND K RAU K RAMURTHY 21 2 151 INDIRA NAGER ADONI 2220404014813
4221 Veeresh K H NO 3 125 Kammarchedu Alur Kurnool 2220404043283
4222 Ashok T H NO 1 22 Rajeev Gandhi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404037903
4223 Renuka K H NO 5 1346 Hanuman Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404021353
4224 Huligamma V H NO 10 590 Buddekal Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404054723
4225 Narasamma  C Sekanna  C H NO 6 321 Nunegeri Adoni Kurnool 2220404019543
4226 Eswaramma G H NO 9 42 Maratiwadi Adoni Kurnool 222052261873
4227 Haseena Begum  S H NO 26 101 Kowdelpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404038363
4228 Malan P H NO 4 388 13 Gokar Janda Adoni Kurnool 2220404051303
4229 Parvathi Boya H NO 6 300 b 2 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404016823
4230 Urukundappa D Peddakadabur v Peddakadubhur po Mantralayam Kurnool 222040407973
4231 Mahaboob Bee  T H NO 21 405 13 R T C Colony Adoni Kurmnool 2220404040653
4232 Vamsi Krishna  B H NO 23 464 Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404019083
4233 Mahesh  D H NO 9 161 Maratiwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404018113
4234 Eswar K H NO 21p4 215 11 Diwakar Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040406563
4235 Ramaiah B Thovi  v Yrgeri  po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404058873
4236 A G VEERESH So A Giddaiah  s B 4903 V I I257 Gowli Pet Adoni Rfd 15900 2220404062713
4237 Bharathi G H NO 21 3104 Ambedkar Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404056343
4238 Uligaiah B H NO 4 18 1530 Valmiki Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404055943
4239 Ranganaikalu  B Nadichagi v Nadichagi po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404045423
4240 Saroja  K H NO 18 446 Matkarwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404023883
4241 Basavraja  A Nadichagi v Nadichagi po Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404048943
4242 Mahameed Ibrahim  D H NO 3 22 Gokarjandastreet Adoni Kurnool 222040407493
4243 Lakshmamma K Narasimhulu K H NO 20 278 Venkannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404045973
4244 Sahara   Banu J H NO 14 252 1 Khajapura Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404014413
4245 Vamsi Krishna P H NO L I G  5 A P H B Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404050623
4246 Nagamma  B H NO 9 180 Maratwadi Adoni Kurnool 2220404051423
4247 Abdul Razak K H NO 1 131 B C Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404030353
4248 Sanappa C Ravi Anjinayulu C H NO IX 292 1 Maratgeri Adoni Kurnool 222040409153
4249 Syedani Begum P Noor P Fiyaz P Niyaz P H NO 645 21 Havanapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404056063
4250 Pedda Yankappa  K Naryanamma  K H NO 13 302 L B Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404050303
4251 Eranna Setty P H NO 10 159 Near Vasavi Kalyanamandiram Adoni Kurnool 2220404031153



4252 Allaiah H NO 2 86 Chinnahyata Alur Kurnool 2220404027093
4253 Nagaraju G H NO 21 231 5 Mandigiri Street Adoni Kurnool 2220404019683
4254 Noor Mahamad  S 23 473 Karvanpet KARVANPET ADONI ADONI 2220404060353
4255 Ramudu  M H NO 21 348 Manidigiri Street Adoni Kurnool 222040407413
4256 Eramma  Sreenivasulu M H NO  17 97  Shankar Nagar ADONI Adoni Adoni 22204040293
4257 Riyaz B H NO 25 260 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404044503
4258 Shaik Khader Valee H NO 15 181 chowki mat ADONI  Adoni 2220404059313
4259 Bhee Bhee  M H NO 1 46 3 KOWTALAM KOWTALAM KOWTALAM 2220404031133
4260 Vishnu H NO 247 20 Venkannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404041103
4261 Syed Hassan Peer H NO 5 128 Kallukunta Adoni Kurnool 22205009583
4262 Sripathi K H NO 25 712 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404051843
4263 Lakshmamma  P H NO 1 339 132 Arulayya Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040402963
4264 Esteramma C H H NO 62 m i g A P H B COLONY Adoni Kurnool 2220404058673
4265 Shabeer Ahamed B And Mahaboob Basha  B H NO 24 121 1 Kowdel Pet Adoni Kurnool 2220404061403
4266 Mallamma  G H NO 1 95 Vandavagalli Holgunda Kurnool 2220404038543
4267 Mallikarjuna  K H NO 2 72 Narayanapuram v Dhanapuram Kurnool 2220404047973
4268 Lakshmi E H NO 1 98 Sulthanapuram Pesalabanda Kurnool 2220404030973
4269 Padma  B H NO 1 355 Bharpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404010163
4270 Sudhakar  K H NO 21 411 78 M M Colony Adoni Kurnool 2220404044483
4271 FATHIMA S W O S MD ISMAIL HNO 4 276 1 GOKARJHANDA 2220404046153
4272 Eranna B Rangapuram v Peddakhadubur Adoni Kurnool 2220404019703
4273 Buruju Pedda Narsappa Rangapuran Peddakhadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404048903
4274 Anji B H NO  17 631   8 A ADONI kallubavi village Adoni 2220404043703
4275 Jeelan Basha B Md H NO 24 161 Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404019303
4276 Meenamma M H NO 6 140 Nagaladinne v   po Nandavaram Kurnool 2220404051263
4277 Anser Ahmed K H NO 26 242 KowdelPet Adoni Kurnool 2220404040503
4278 Malleseppa  H Rangapuram Manthriki Peddakhadubhur Kurnool 2220504133
4279 Sarojamma  D H NO 6 305 5 T G L COLONY Adoni Kurnool 2220404011353
4280 Mukamma  K Chinnakadubhur v Peddakadubur Adoni Kurnool 2220404045103
4281 Naveen Kumar K Rangapuram v Mantriki po Peddakadhubur Kurnool 2220404047893
4282 Narasanna  H M Dayyalagudem Tarapuram Peddakadhubur Kurnool 2220404029463
4283 Narasappa  B H NO 4 126 Chinnatumbalam Peddakhadubhur Kurnool 2220404059973
4284 Rangamma  G Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404058953
4285 Tikkamma T Chinnakadubhur Peddakhadubur Adoni Kurnool 222040405243
4286 Sunkamma  T Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404044863
4287 Maremma T Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubur Adoni Kurnool 2220404055903
4288 Nagamma  T Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404012373
4289 Belaganti Chinna Hanumanthappa Chinnakadubhur Peddakadhubur Adoni Kurnool 2220404039623
4290 Rangamma  B Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404031973
4291 Mudhamma  H Pesalabanda ADONI Adoni Kurnool 222040409273
4292 Savithramma C Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404027813
4293 Nagamma  B H NO 5 24 Havannapet Adoni Kurnool 2220404042083
4294 Anjinamma  G Chinnakadhubhur Peddakadun bhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404042803
4295 Eranna  H Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404010993
4296 NAGAPPA K 3 154 CHINNA TUMBALAM V S O AYYANNA K PEDDAKADABUR M 222040402853
4297 Nagalakshmi M Chinnakhadubur Pedakadubur Adoni Kurnool 2220404019943
4298 Veeresh G H NO 21 539 Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404046983
4299 Naganna  M Tarapuram Peddakadubur Adoni Kurnool 2220404043043
4300 Hanumanthappa  G Chinnakadubhur Peddakadubhur Adoni Kurnool 2220404013393
4301 Vali Basha  K H NO 8 336 Gowlipet Adoni Kurnool 2220404038423
4302 Jayamma  B H NO 4 150 1 Boyageri Adoni Kurnool 2220404050103
4303 Hanumanthappa H NO 22 101 Karvanpet Adoni Kurnool 2220404042123
4304 Hussain Basha  S H NO 19 Fareda Sab Mohall Adoni Kurnool 2220404015823
4305 B Mallikarjuna Gowd SO B KESANNA GOWD SANTHAKODLUR   VILL ADONI   RFD 12361 199912220404060393
4306 Nagendra  B H NO 23 54 KarvanPet Adoni Kurnool 2220404056163
4307 Madhu K H NO 17 837 2539 Kranthi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404056983



4308 Hanuma Reddy  J H NO 17 3551 Kranthi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404027453
4309 Bahskar Raju B H NO 21 p3 2253d Mandigiri Adoni Kurnool 2220404032033
4310 Venkatesh  K H NO 21 219 10 S K D COLONY Adoni Kurnool 2220404031793
4311 Venkata Rami Reddy T H NO 242 2 Yerigeri Kowthalam Kurnool 2220404022403
4312 Saleem T H NO 332 15 Chukimatam Khajipura Adoni Kurnool 2220404024393
4313 Mohammed  S  19 328 Fareed Sab Street  Adoni ADONI ADONI 2220404034683
4314 Veeresh K H NO 17 295 Kranthi Nager Adoni Kurnool 2220404023673
4315 Lakshmi Devi P H NO 12 297 Prasanth Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040406423
4316 Pakhirpap  K H NO   RANGAPURAM ADONI PEDDAKADUBUR MANDAL Adoni 2220404030513
4317 Purushotham  K H NO 21 411 78 M M Colony Adoni Kurnool 222051011183
4318 HARIJANA SANTHOSHAMMA  1 90 6 MANTRIKI V ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404033913
4319 Shaik Hazrat Ali H NO 4 292 Gokar Janda Adoni Kurnool 2220404049303
4320 Srinivasulu H NO 1   18 60 Maski Lingasugur Raichur 22204040233
4321 R C BASAVANA GAUD  13 243 SANTHAPETA OPPOSITE ALAMMA GANGAMMA SCHOOL 2220404044963
4322 Dattu B H NO 17 814 Sankar Nager Adoni Kurnool 222040404713
4323 B AMRESH B ERANNA YERIGERI ADONI 2220404030773
4324 C C NARASAPPA A A ADONI ADONI 2220404046843
4325 C ERANNAGOUD RAMIREDDY CHIRTA PALLI URUKUNDA 2220404011673
4326 N FAMMEDA D O M ABDUL JAFFER 40 03 19 FAREEDA SAHEB STREET 2220404029223
4327 G HUSSAIN SAB S O G RAJAK HUSSAIN  ADONI 2220404030573
4328 B GOVINDA B NARAYANAPPA 3 366 SADASIVA PET ADONI 2220404061483
4329 BHASKER REDDY H H NAGIREDDY ISVI ADONI 2220404055863
4330 SOMA SESHADRI REDDY M KRISHNA REDDY 21 34 15B BALAJI NILAYAM 1ST ROAD S K D ADONI 222052881433
4331 NAGANATHANAHALLI JANARDHANA REDDY   21 405 37 A  KAPARTHI NAGAR  ADONI 2220404014073
4332 ANJINAMMA B B ERANNA MULUGUNDAM ASPARI KURNOOL 2220404060773
4333 GANGAMMA H LATE H HANUMANTHU 17 37 A KRANTHI NAGER ADONI 2220404031373
4334 SHEAK MAHABOOB SHEAK BHASHUMIYA 23 473 1 KARVANPET ADONI 2220404058783
4335 B SUNKALAMMA MADDILATI 5 1310 HANUMAN NAGER ADONI 2220404055183
4336 BOYA MAHADEVAPPA ERANNA BAPULADODDI PEDDAKADUBUR ADONI 2220404042553
4337 G NAGARAJ G MAHADEVAPPA 5 214 SHUKRAVARAM PET ADONI 2220404026123
4338 PINJARI HUSSAIAN BASHA P SUBANNA 873 6 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI 2220404060493
4339 MUTTANNA V V HANUMANTHAPPA 12 15 PEDDAKADUBHUR ADONI 2220404050283
4340 HARESH 17 26 GLOBAL OIL INDUSTRIES M V ROAD ADONI 2220404046113
4341 ISMAIL S S O S MAHABOOB SAB 1 485 FATHIMA MASEED ADONI 222040406183
4342 SALAM S S VAHAB SAB 253 26 KOWDEL PET ADONI 2220404063293
4343 S SHANAS BEGAM ABDULNABI 1 699 13 N G O S COLONY ADONI 2220404018033
4344 SHABANA C C ASLAM BASHA 4 1239 MADEENA COLONY ADONI 2220404030413
4345 CHAKALI PEDDA VENKATESH C NARASAPPA 1 127 RACHUMARRI VI MANTRALAYAM 2220404030893
4346 SUJATHA U JAYAPPA U THARAPURAM MANTRIKI POST PEDDAKADUBHUR 2220404025483
4347 RAMANJINI S S ANJINEYA 5 26 BENIGERI ASPARI 2220404020423
4348 LAKSHMANNA B C B C SESHAPPA 6 278 BOYA GERI ADONI 222040402543
4349 NOORANNI KHAJIHUSSAIAN SAB 19 177 1 FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI 2220404047563
4350 SUBBARAYUDU S S SUBHASCHANDRABOSH 21 405 92 R I C COLONY ADONI 2220404037483
4351 RANGASWAMY B B NARASAPPA MULUGUNDAM ASPARI ADONI 2220404032993
4352 ERAMMA U U SREENIVASULU 21 404 151 INDIRA NAGER ADONI 222040404843
4353 M BODEMMA AS M ERAMMA M ANJANAIAH KAMMALADENNA PEDDAKHADUBHUR ADONI 2220404025233
4354 SEKANNA C C NAGAPPA 10 200 MARAT GERI ADONI 2220404059193
4355 JUBEDA BEE 12 796  MASJIDPURA ADONI  Kurnool 2220404014683
4356 PALLAVI H H SREEDHAR 13 214 FLOWER BAZAR ADONI 222040401363
4357 USHARANI K K PRABHAKAR 17 669 R R COLONY ALUR ROAD 2220404018013
4358 K KARUNA KAR K RAMCHANDRA SINGH S MUKTARAHMED12 11 A COUR TEMPLE ADONI 2220404010283
4359 BASAVARAJ T PAN NO BIJP3987P MIG 1 A P H B COLONY ADONI 2220404053613
4360 GAFUR P SODA IBRAHIM 7 65 PEDDATUMBALAM ADONI 222040402873
4361 CHANDRA SEKHARAIAH M SARANAIAH SWAMY 10 345 MARATSTREET ADONI 2220404048623
4362 CHINTU H H ERANNA 15 196 VICTORIA PET ADONI 222040401013
4363 RUKDANA BEGAM M ABDUL RAHEEM 22 333A KARVAN PET ADONI 2220404038643



4364 THIMMAPPA B LATE B HUSSAIAN 4 237 BEGAMPURA STREET ADONI 2220404038463
4365 VENKATALAKSHMAMMA S S RAMANAIAH 21 31 1 S K D COLONY ADONI 2220404056643
4366 ZAINATH BEE M M ABDUL KHADEER 3 207 GOKARJANDA ADONI 2220404016543
4367 PYKOTA SIVA SHANKAR  6 478 NUNE GERI ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220404040883
4368 MEHABOOB BASHA B B GAFFARSAB 4 1197  GOKAR JANDA 2220404057423
4369 PARVATHI K K RANGANNA PESALABANDA ADONI 2220404042223
4370 URUKUNDA E KALUKUNTA VIL PEDAKADUBUR  KALUKUNTA VIL 2220404034663
4371 BOYA LAKSHMI  20 61 39 NARAYANAGUNTHA MILTON SCHOOL OPPOSITE ADONI ADONI ADONI22205009253
4372 S NOORJAHAN S MOHAMMED ISMAIL 276 1 4 GOKAR JANDA ADONI 2220404014053
4373 JERU BANDI KAMAKSHAMMA  1 P N ROAD ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404043383
4374 KALAPPA ACHARI H K H K NAGAPPA ACHARI 9 92 1 PEDDAKADUBHUR KURNOOL 2220404027373
4375 VEERANNAGOUD M SHARADA M 2 66 KUNTANAHALL KURNOOL ADONI 222040409433
4376 SUDHAKAR K 2 13 BAILUPATHIKONDA KOTAKONDA ASPARI KURNOOL 2220404025393
4377 BASHA R 18 490 MATKARWADI STREET ADONI 222040407133
4378 ABDUL RAWOF M 25 185 HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404054643
4379 USMAN SAB A AKBER SAB 2 117 CHINNATUMBALAM PEDDAKADHUBUR 2220404021473
4380 VIRAKANTHAMMA LAKSHMANNA BENIGERI ALUR KURNOOL 2220404052343
4381 VENKATESULU SETTY A E 16 112 MADAVARAM ROAD ADONI 2220404017013
4382 CHINNAHULTHI P OSMAN P OMMERVALI P 1 98 RAICHOOTI SUBBAIAH COLONY ASPARI 2220404037143
4383 VEERABHADRAPPA N N UMA MAHESAPPA N G O COLONY LIG HI 68 ADONI 2220404032973
4384 NAGARAJ B B ERANNA 143 91 A 26 NEAR PARVATHAMMA TEMPLE ADONI 2220404038943
4385 TAHERA BEE K M KHALEEL K M K M KHALEEL 25 295 HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404031293
4386 HARIPRIYA M M SATYANARAYANA SETTY 13 156 SANTHAPET ADONI 222040408433
4387 NADIRA TABASSUM FAZLUR RAHMAN MAREED 20 447 OPP NIRMAL THEATER ADONI 222040403223
4388 RAMANJINI B PARIGANNA 1 18 CHIGILI ASPARI 2220404052463
4389 AYYAPPA GOUD G B VENKATESH G ANJINEYULU 2 78 1 BHARPET 2220404048683
4390 SHAIK SHAVALI P P PEERSAB 17 306 SHANKAR NAGER ADONI 2220404062853
4391 SRINIVASAREDDY S S C VENKATA REDDY 2587 POSTAL COLONY ADONI 2220404027473
4392 VIJAYALAKSHMI H H MANJULACHARI 12 97 SHROF BAZAR BACK SIDE ADONI 2220404057223
4393 YUNUS BASHA K K SHAIKSHAVALI 14 153 KHAJIPURA ADONI 2220404017593
4394 GANGAMMA K W/O K NAGABHUSHAN REDDY 6 663 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI 2220404033473
4395 SREERAMULU U LATE U ESWARAPPA 9 339 1 MARATWADI STREET ADONI 2220404026143
4396 LAKSHMI C C VENKATESH PARMANDODDI P  7 6 YEMMIGANUR 2220404062793
4397 SIVAKUMAR GOUD E SIVAMMA E KADUBURAPPA B TANGARA DONA ASPARI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST 2220404030813
4398 MAHABUB M M KASHEEM SAB 2 88 B C COLONY BYCHIGERI 2220404022233
4399 TAILEE SHAMEEM BANU  19 57 1 FAREED SAHEB STREET ADONI KURNOOL DIST AP ADONI ADONI2220404039463
4400 MUTTAMMA K K ERANNA 4 1645 1 GOKARJANDA ADONI 2220404030373
4401 MEHATI UDAYINI  W O A MALLIKARJUNA H NO 178 B RAGHAVENDRA COLONY NEAR WATER TANK BELLARY WATER TANK  RAGHAVENDRA COLONY BELLARY2220404037803
4402 DALE JAYANANDA  4 98 BC COLONY ASPARI M ATTEKAL G BILEKAL 2220404049143
4403 SIVARAJ AHMED S P S P NAZEER AHMED 1 504 2 BHARPET ADONI 222040404943
4404 PEDDA RANGAIAH BOYA BOYA THIMMAPPA MANTRKI VI  MATRIKI  PO KURNOOL 2220404026293
4405 AYYALI K K LAKSHMI DEBBENAKALLU ADONI KURNOOL 2220404022543
4406 HUSSAIAN BEE P LATE PIRUSAHEB 17 156 72 KALLUBHAVI KURNOL 2220404019803
4407 DORGAMMA BOYA RAMKRISHNA 6 225 BOYAGERI ADONI 2220404016163
4408 JAYAKRISHNA V V M ERANNA 9 390 1 MARATWADI 2220404024873
4409 MOHAN S S KASAIAH 21 P1 31 1 S K D COLONY 4TH ROAD ADONI 2220404034993
4410 KALAVATHI A KRISHNA 17 52 GANDHI NAGER ADONI 2220404032673
4411 SUDHAKAR REDDY K LATE K NARASAREDDY 2 51 ROWDUR  P  V   KOWTHALAM 2220404032933
4412 LINGAMMA K E LATE K GURU SIVANNA NAGALAPURAM KAPATI KURNOOL 2220404043303
4413 VENKATANARASAIAH SETTY M LATE M VIRUPAKSHNA SETTY 4 84 2 4 MANTRALAYAM KURNOOL 2220404015843
4414 JARINA BEGUM RAMTULLA 21 195 5 SAI BABA NAGER ADONI 2220404029783
4415 HUSSIAN SAB M OTHERS 23 83 KARVAN PET ADONI 2220404019243
4416 SUBBALAKSHMAMMA D V AND RAMYASREE D 45   405 ASHIK NAGAR KURNOOL KURNOOL 2220404040383
4417 VEERANNA SETTY G OPP VISWANARAYANA COLLEGE   ADONI 2220404046353
4418 SUREMMA B 9 86  MARATWADI STREET ADONI 2220404037523
4419 ADEMMA K K UALLAMANNA DIANAKALLU V  P  ADONO KURNOOL 2220404061593



4420 VISWANATH REDDY K K KESAVA REDDY 2 24 KOGILATHOTA KURNOOL 2220404051443
4421 ANJINAMMA B B RAMALINGA 4 198 VALMIKI NAGER ADONI 2220404028143
4422 SHASHAVALI N KHASEM BEE KUNTANAHAL V  KOWTHALAM  M  KURNOOL 222040402203
4423 BHAGYAJYOTHI K K MAHABALESWARAPPA 12 9 OLD POST OFFICE ROAD SANTHAPET ADONI2220404059573
4424 N NIJAMUDDIN N MOHAMED BASHA 9 21 MARAT GERI ADONI 2220404057503
4425 PADMAVATHI K G RANGAPPA 1 9 R S COLONY ADONI 2220404043603
4426 RAFEEQ S MD S ABDUL RAJAK 12 916 L B STREET ADONI 2220404040023
4427 SHAIKVALI S S ANUS FATHIMA 8 219 SHAILGE KATTA ADONI 2220404051283
4428 UCHAMMA K S O KURUVA ANJINEYA KALLUBHAVI ADONI 2220404056863
4429 RUKSANA M M MD SHAREEF 10 273 BUDEKALLU ADONI 2220404061423
4430 GOVINDU E AS B GOVINDU E ANJINAIAH SULTHANPURAM PESALABANDA 2220404052943
4431 D MAHABOOB BASHA AND OTRHERS 4 323GOKARJANDA   ADONI 2220404041693
4432 LINGAMMA KURUVA W O MALLAIAH K 21 405 2 DIVAKAR NAGAR ADONI 2220404062253
4433 ERANNA B LATE B AYYANNA 26 637 KOWDELPET ADONI 222040404393
4434 T LAKSHMI DEVI W O LATE T NARASIMHULU HNO 25 778 OPP GOWRA HOUSE 2220404018403
4435 T LAKSHMI DEVI W O LATE T NARASIMHULU HNO 25 778 OPP GOWRA HOUSE 2220404019423
4436 MEHRAJ PARVEEN QURESH G G KALEMULLA QURESH 11 270 JAMKHANWADI ADONI 2220404047123
4437 CHIDANANDA ACHARI V V MAHALINGAMMA VIRUPAPURAM PO  ADONI 2220404057263
4438 MADAVA REDDY GOLLA ESWARAMMA GOLLA G GIDDAMMA SULTHANAPURAM V  PESALABANDA KURNOOL 2220404062473
4439 NARASIMHULU EDIGA E PEDDASEKANNA SULTHANPURAM  V  PESALABANDA KURNOOL 2220404061523
4440 ANJALI N N SREENIVASULU CHINNAPURAM  V  KOTEKALA YEMMIGANUR  MON  KURNOOL2220404057803
4441 KAMALA GOUD K K CHANDRAGOUD 12 298 KANCHIGERI ADONI 2220404012473
4442 CHINNA MALGHAKAL B B RAMANNA 6 306 6 THLI WARD ADONI 2220404024193
4443 VIJAYALAKSHMI M  11 29 POOLA BAZAAR ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 2220404026373
4444 RESHMA GAVI BASHA 8 141 KHARI BOEDI STREET ADONI 2220404049773
4445 GAVI BASHA MEHABUB BASHA 8 141 KHAJIBODI ADONI 2220404029203
4446 RAMANJANEYULU BOYA B PAKIRAPPA 5 191 SUKRAVARAM PET ADONI 222040407793
4447 SREENIVASULU K VENKATALAKSHMI K SULTHAN PURAM PESALABANDA ADONI 2220404020023
4448 MADAVI P S PAVAN KUMAR 3 305 69 T G K COLONY ADONI 2220404010973
4449 RANGAMMA KAMVARAM DATTATREYULU GAJJEHAJLLI V  HOLUGUNDA KURNOOL 2220404024633
4450 PRAVEEN KUMAR M SOMASEKHAR 25 734 HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404046593
4451 RAFEEQ AHMED M M HAJ BASHA 25 532 HAVANNA PET ADONI 2220404054073
4452 VIJAY K K ERAPPA 17 837 287 KRANTHI NAGER ADONI 2220404019023
4453 RANGANNA AS P RANGANNA P RAMAPPA PEDDAKADUBHUR ADONI KURNOOL 222040407053
4454 CHINNA NARASIMHULU M M ERANNA 1 240 H MURAVANI PEDDAKHADUBHUR ADONI 2220404035053
4455 SUSHEELA B B SREENIVASULU 130 4 BAWAJI PET ADONI 2220404041953
4456 HALIMA BANU P NASI 10 271 BUDEKAL STREET ADONI 2220404034183
4457 VIJAY KUMAR K K RAMUDU 245 5 KILCHIN PET ADONI 2220404021333
4458 JAYA SREE BOYA BOYA SREENIVASULU 4 11 121 3 BAVAJI PET ADONI 2220404025463
4459 SANDYA G LATE G RAMANGINI 9 261 MARAT VEEDHI ADONI 2220404048783
4460 DASARI SREENIVASULU DASARI ALLAIAH 1 237 B C COLONY DODDANAGERI ADONI 2220404047663
4461 HANUMANTHAMMA B LATE B ANJINEYA 1 80 B C COLONY KOTIKONDA ASPARI 2220404018323
4462 SIVALINGAMMA ULIGAPPA UPPARAHALL KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 2220404032773
4463 VISHAL MARUTHI PATIL MARUTHI PANDURANGA PATIL 12 72 SHORFF BAZAR ADONI 222040401343
4464 MEENAKSHI B BOYA HANUMANTHAPPA 17 1649 11 KALLUBHAVI KURNOOL 2220404033983
4465 SHANKARAMMA B K CHANDRA SEKHAR 17 371 KALLUBHAVI ADONI 2220404047583
4466 SANKARABANDA NAGARAJU CHOWDARY  21 7 6TH ROAD S K D COLONY  ADONI KRNL AP S K D COLONY  ADONI 2220404062093
4467 NAGAPPA M RANGAIAH RANGAPURAM PEDDAKADUBUR KURNOOL 2220404020563
4468 AYYANNA B B MARAIAH YERIGERI KOWTHALAM ADONI 2220404045563
4469 LAKSHMI POJARI POJARI LAKSHMANNA YERIGERI KOWTHALAM  MON  KURNOOL 22204040873
4470 ISMAIL S MD H NOOR MOHAMMED H BASHEER AHMED 20 336 MOULANA MAZID ADONI 2220404021683
4471 ALLAM BASHA S S RAZAB SAB 290 15 PANDU RAYA STREET ADONI 2220404035453
4472 SARALADEVI K K SIVA PRSAD 1 541 18 2 SHAIR COLONY ARTS COLLEGE ROA ADONI 222040406753
4473 RAGHUVEER SINGH K HANUMAN SINGH BRAHIMIN STREET 12 118 ADONI 2220404027073
4474 IQBAL G G MD SATTAR 25 11 HAVANNAPET ADONI 2220404025273
4475 PEDDA LAKSHMANNA POJARI PUJARI PEDDA GATTAIAH YERIGERI KOWTHALAM  MON  KURNOOL 2220404032353



4476 J MD YUSUF SALAM J MD GHOUSE 4 343 RAMJALA ROAD ADONI 2220404029323
4477 ERAMMA M M SOMI REDDY MUSANAPALLI  VILL  ALUR KURNOOL 222040405203
4478 BABU P SHAIKPATHI PEERSAB 1 62 B C COLONY ISVI KURNOOL 2220404010263
4479 RANGANNA BOYA BOYA NARSAPPA RANGAPURAM  V  PEDDAKADABUR  MON  KURNOOL2220404055433
4480 NARASINGAPPA K P K P VENKOBANNA 15 21 L B STREET ADONI KURNOOL 222040404133
4481 SEKANNA M M ANJINEAIAH SULTHANPURAM V  PESALABANDA  P  KURNOOL 222040406123
4482 AYYAMMA K LATE BEEMAIAH 3 25 B C COLONY PEDDAHARIVANAM KURNOOL 2220404040623
4483 AMOSU C LATE C AYYANNA 16 37 RAYA NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 222040405943
4484 THIMMAPPA MADIGA LATE CHINNA MAREPPA URUKUNDA KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 222040409823
4485 HANUMANTHAMMA BOYA K NARAYANA BASALDODDI V  PESALABANDA KURNOOL 2220404011473
4486 SHESANNA K BOYA LATE K ERANNA BAPULADODDI PEDDAKADABUR KURNOOL 2220404018893
4487 NAGALAKSHMI M LATE M BALA KRISHNA 21 190 A AMBEDKAR NAGER ADONI KURNOOL 2220404058293
4488 KHASIM B MD BSHAREEF 12 810 MASID PURA STREET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404036173
4489 ZAMRUD C ABDUL GAFAR C 11 379 A JAMKHANWADI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404033233
4490 ALLAIAH B K SARSWATHI B K B K LAKSHMANNA KAPATI ADONI KURNOOL 2220404016283
4491 RANGA SWAMY C C PEDDA DAREPPA 1 31 B C COLONY PESALABANDA KURNOOL 2220404014613
4492 SREEDEVI R R RAMANJINEYULU RAMADAS BOMMANAHAL  CAMP  RAYADURGAM ANANTAPURAM 2220404011373
4493 SRINIVASULU A A KAMMANNA 21 515 169AMBEDKAR COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404017193
4494 C LINGAPPA  2 23 UPPARAHAL KURNOOL DIST ANDHRA PRADESH  ADONI ADONI 2220404032473
4495 NARASAPPA PEDDA RAMAIAH S K D COLONY ADONI KURNOOL 2220404021863
4496 HUSSAIAN BEE RIYAZ AHMED 26 53 KOWTHALAM STREET ADONI 2220404027413
4497 SARADA G S G SIDDA 25 719 HAVANNA PET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404018363
4498 ERANNA H LATE YELLAPPA HANVALA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404047393
4499 SHREENIVASULU   5 110 SC KALANI PEDDAKADABURU ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 222040408953
4500 RANGANNA D G JAYALAKSHMI D G D G GIDDAIAH PESALABANDA ADONI KURNOOL 2220404022683
4501 NOORINNISA BEGUM H W O H IBRAHIM HNO 2 253 BHARPET ADONI 2220404052843
4502 YUVARAJ K K SADASIVA 315 8 GOWLIPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404035393
4503 Sri Vijaya Lakshmi Trader ADONI   Adoni 518301 22205133953
4504 Sree Mahalakshmi Metal Mart METAL MERCHANTS   Adoni 222053181323
4505 K Munipal Singh  Ph53467 MONEY LENDER SHAORFF BAZAR ADONI Adoni 222053181333
4506 DHANRAJ  SONS WHOLESALE DEALER IN MAFATLAL   Adoni 222053181343
4507 MS M KRISHNAMURTHYSON D NO 11 57   Adoni 2220409913
4508 Maruthi Lubricant  Agencs PROP T G PAWAN KUMAR   ADONI 2202300410383
4509 SRI JERUBANDI DRESSES P N ROAD ADONI 8978167377  ADONI 2202234110573
4510 Aapka Bazar  Ph54854 12 633 Geetha Market  Doni 2220315973
4511 SREE RUDRESWARA AND COMPANY  PH 51320 C O BELDAR SUBBANNA 15 377 VICTORIAPET ADONI KURNOOL 2220404063333
4512 SRI GANESH PRESSING FACTORY 17 104 9A AG M C ROAD ADONI ADONI ADONI 2220404063383
4513 Sri Gurukrupa Agencies Jagadish Kumar 13 173 Vasavikalyanmantapam Ro Adoni Adoni 2202216611123
4514 Gandhi Anraj Pratap Chand X I I  147 Shroff Bazar Road Adoni Adoni 22204094123
4515 S  Dastagiri Basha Comm Agent   15 400  B Medar Geri Adoni Adoni 22205009613
4516 Akshantre Stocks commodities 17 4  Madhavaram Road ADONI  Adoni 222051011633
4517 Naveen Seeds 21 134 14 S K D Colony Adoni Adoni 2220404063393
4518 Bhuwaneswari Seeds 11 203 4 G H Road Adoni Adoni 2202231310893
4519 BHUWNESWARI AGRO AGENCIES 21 203    A KURNOOL ROAD ADONI ADONI 2220404063343
4520 Murali Expeller Oils  P  Ltd 2 811 Ashok Nagr Adoni Adoni 2220404063353
4521 Sree Urukunda Eranna Swamy Trading Compa GNO 18 Market  Yard Adoni Adoni  PH 250267 22204094133
4522 Sri Sri Shivasai Cellular 19 414 BESIDE ING VYSYA BANK V B S CIRCLE  Adoni 22204094153
4523 Sree Sai Pawan Enterprises 15 466  G H ROAD   Adoni   PH 252643  O 2220404063403
4524 Ravi Kiran Enterprises 22 325 3 near chandasa roja darga adoni Adoni 22204255613
4525 Sri Vinayaka Traders 18 147 Prabhakar Talkies Road adoni Adoni 2202221511033
4526 Archana M Shah 6th Road S K D Colony adoni Adoni 2202221511043
4527 Ms Viswajyothi Electrical And Engineering Works26 37 3 1 Kowdalpet adoni Adoni 2220404063323
4528 Sadguru Agencies 4 73 AMBHABHAVANI PET ADONI Adoni 22203096293
4529 BHEEMESWARA REAL ESTATE 18 408 C P R OAD ADONI  9440166740 2202228610643
4530 Narasamma  V 2 520 postal colony adoni Adoni 22205009603
4531 SURESH AND CO 12 544  NEAR VEGETABLE MARKET ADONI 2202234110603



4532 DEEPA D GANDHI 12 253  SANTHEPET ADONI 22204094143
4533 NAGARAJ G 1 186  SADASIVAPET ADONI 22204346613
4534 NAGARAJU NISHANTH 18 111  PRABHAKAR TALKIES ROAD ADONI 2202213211913
4535 BHAGALA MUKHEE REAL ESTATE 8 75 GANESH CIRCLE   ADONI 2202300410373
4536 BRAHMANANDA REDDY K K SHIVA REDDY 13 230 SANTHAPET ADONI KURNOOL 22204225693
4537 YALE MALLAPPA SONS 17 43 1 MADHAVARAM ROAD ADONI 22205195403
4538 GURUPRASAD Y S O Y VASU H NO HIG 62 APHB COLONY ADONI 22204192723
4539 VASANT RAJ AGENCIES PROP  G TULAJAPPA 4 82 GOWLI PET ADONI 2220310163
4540 MUHAMMED GOLD MERCHANT PROP ROSHAN ZAMEER T M S O T M NOOR MUHAMMED H NO 11 202 JAMKHANWADI ADONI2220404063313
4541 MS VICTORY REAL ESTATE PATNERS K RANGANNA JAVEED ANWA D NO 22 331 1 SHRIFF COMPLEX ADONI22204283423
4542 K G N TRADERS PROP  S JEELAN ADONI 222041291423
4543 T G P GINNING FACTORY OPP T G VIJAYA GUPTA T G NAGAR D NO 8 9 10W 16 MADAVARAM ROAD ADONI22206014913
4544 ABDULKHAN B B ISMAIL KHAN HNO 24 117 HAVANNAPET ADONI 2202234110583
4545 D VENKATESH H NO 5 127 GULYAM  V 222051011643
4546 MS HAI BASHA JEWELLERS 12 162  SHROFF BAZAR ADONI 2220404063363
4547 SHAHANAZ STORES HNO 18 420 TANAJI ROAD ADONI 2220404063373
4548 BUSETTY TRADERS DNO 13 2ND CRON A P M C YARD BANGALORE ROAD   BELLARY 22205133963
4549 YALE MALLESAPPA KANADA VIDYA VARDIKA HIGH SCHOOLyale mallesappa school 222051011653
4550 DONDIRAM PATIL S O SAKARAM PATIL  H NO 11 13 13  BRESTAWAR PET  RAICHUR 22205195393
4551 SHIVASHANKARA H J 6 305  50 TGL COLONY ADONI 32023038273
4552 U RANGA REDDY AND U RAGHU LL ADONI  ADONI 3220333633
4553 CHOLI MALLIKARJUNA  H NO 6 305 22 T G L COLONY ADONI  ADONI KURNOOL DIST 3220333653
4554 BASAVANAGOUD M 1 79  gudikambala village   vallur 3220333673
4555 M MALLIKARJUNA 7 47  CHANNAPURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407763
4556 M RANGA SWAMY 7 142  CHENNA PURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407783
4557 G NAGANNA 7  CHANNAPURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407803
4558 M NARAYANAPPA 7 51  CHANNAPURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407823
4559 T NARASAIAH 7 78  CHANNAPURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407843
4560 B LINGAPPA B BALARAMUDU 7 27  CHENNAPURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407863
4561 B PARVATHI 15 879  VICTORIAPET ADONI 322040407883
4562 K MALLAIAH AND K JAYALAKSHMI 7 12  CHANNAPURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407903
4563 M NARAYANAMMA 17 23  CHANNAPURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407923
4564 K NAGARAJ 7  CHENNAPURAM VILLAGE YEMMIGANUR MANDAL 322040407943
4565 B LAKSHMI 15 1131 C  VICTORIAPET ADONI 322040407963
4566 G ALLAPPA S O G ERANNA HNO 4 111 GOWLI PET ADONI 322040407983
4567 G MUNEPPA AND BHEEMANNA 17 892  KALLUBHAVI ADONI 322040408003
4568 KURUVA NARASINGAPPA 15 272  VICTORIAPET ADONI 322040408023
4569 E KOSGAIAH 1 160  KATRIKI VILLAGE KOWTHALAM MANDAL 322040408043
4570 CHINNA YELLAPPA 5 130  TERNEKALLU VILLAGE DEVENAKONDA MANDAL 322040408083
4571 YELLAPPA 84 A   TERNEKALLU VILLAGE 322040408103
4572 B C NARASANNA 1 62  B C COLONY ADONI 322040408123
4573 KOTRA LAKSHMI ALIAS P LAKSHMI 17 762 1  TILAK NAGAR GUNTAKAL 322040408143
4574 U PADMAVATHI 1 316  B C COLONY NANAPURAM VILLAGE 3220412913
4575 K ERANNA 1 27 A  UPPARAHAL VILLAGE KOWTHALAM MANDAL 322040408163
4576 LELLI SIDDAIAH 1 51  B C COLONY ADONI 3220333693
4577 H PREETHI 20 73 14  R V S COLONY ADONI 322040408183
4578 KADIDODDI LAKSHMI 2 41  B C COLONY BALLEKALLU VILLAGE 322040408203
4579 K YUVARAJ 5 110  SUKERVERPET NEAR DEVAMATHA HE ADONI 32203336103
4580 B SRINIVASULU 17 837 29  KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI 322040408223
4581 V SREELATHA 1 66  ERRAGUDI VILLAGE TUGGALI MAND ERRAGUDI VILLAGE 322040408243
4582 B MEHABOOB BASHA 6 747  NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI 322040408263
4583 M UMAR ALI AND M NOOR BASHA  5 392 13  NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040408283
4584 K SHANTHI KUMAR 17 255  SHANKAR NAGAR ADONI 32203336113
4585 V POMPAPATHI 21 225  BEHIND BOJJAPPA MATAM ADONI 322040408303
4586 BOYA SAROJAMMA 17 277  AMARAVATHI NAGAR ADONI 322040408323
4587 SATHANOOR ERAMMA RAMESH PEDDAHARIVANAM VILL ADONI MDL 3220412923



4588 B LINGAMMA 1 127  VANDAVAGILI VILLAGE HOLAGUNDA MANDAL 322040408343
4589 B NAGENDRA NO 17  AMARAVATHI NAGAR ADONI 322040408363
4590 R MANOJ KUMAR GOWD NO 2  R V S COLONUY ADONI 322040402373
4591 C NARASANNA 2 221  B C COLONY HANUVAL VILLAGE 322040402393
4592 C VENKATESH 1 193 B  B C COLONY HANUVAL VILLAGE 322040402413
4593 GOLLA SREENIVASULU  15 181  VICTORIYA PETA ADONI KNL DST AP ADONI ADONI 32203336123
4594 K KHAJA HUSSAIN 17 709 4  R R COLONY ALUR ROAD ADONI 322040402433
4595 G PARVATHI 1 3 A  HANUVAL VILLAGE ADONI MANDAL 322040402453
4596 VENKOBHA GOLLA S O G DODDANNA 9 152 4KMOWTHALAM MDL KOWTHALAM VILL INT BY C M AMAROSHD SB 9446322040402473
4597 NARAYANAPPA C C RAMAIAH 2 120  HANAVALU POST ADONI MDL KURNOOL DIST 322040402493
4598 ERAPPA S S O S ERANNA 17  837 1 NEW GANDHI NAGAR ALUR ROAD ADONI 322040402513
4599 LAKSHMAMMA C W 0  C NARAYANAPPA 2  200  BC COLONY ADONI 322040402533
4600 SUSEELAMMA U W O U URUKUNDAPPA 17  1534  B C COLONY ADONI 322040402553
4601 M VARALAKSHMI  MIG 444 APHB COLONY ADONI KURNOOL DIST AP ADONI ADONI 322040402573
4602 ULIGAPPA B 1 1 CHIRATHAPALLI KOWTALAM MANDALM CHIRATHAPALLI 322040402593
4603 NAGARAJ N N ERANNA 17  837  28A KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI 32205101853
4604 KARUNAKARA REDDY G ALIS KARUNAKAR REDDY K2 3 KAMPADU  V  C BELEGAL MANADAL BELAGAL 32205101973
4605 RANGANNA B C 17 334 KALLUBHAVI ADONI A 322040402613
4606 HANUMANTHU Y T 17 836 9A NEW GANDHI NAGAR ADONI A 322040402633
4607 PEDDA NAGAPPA B SO LAKSHMANNA MUSANAPALLI ALUR MANDAL A A 322040407423
4608 RANGANATH REDDY P SO CHANDRA REDDY BURUJULA MADDIKERA PATTIKONDA KURNOOL 3220412943
4609 ESWARAPPA B MUSANAPALLI ALUR ALUR KURNOOL 322040402653
4610 CHINNA SOMANNA M AGRL 1 000 MUSANAHALLI 322040402673
4611 THIKKAIAH MUSANAPALLI ALUR ALUR KURNOOL 32203336143
4612 BASAPPA S MUSANAPALLI ALUR ALUR KURNOOL 322040402693
4613 RAMANJINI MALA LAKSHMNANA M 21 515 33 AMBEDKAR NAGAR ADONI 322040407393
4614 KOSIGI ERANNA  1 12 NEAR BUS STAND UPPARAHAL V KOWTHALAM M KNL AP NEAR BUS STAND UPPARAHAL V KOWTHALAM M3220412963
4615 RAMATULASI BOYA W 0  B RAGAHAVENDRA 17 156  60 A B C COLONY ADONI 518301 ADONI32205288253
4616 MALLIKARJUNA K V BASPURAM  V  ARAKAL M  YEMMIGANUR  TQ ADONI 322040402713
4617 NARASA REDDY BOYA BASAPURAM  V  AREKAL M  YEMMIGANUR ADONI 322040402733
4618 AYYALI K HANUMANTHAMMA K BASAPURAM  V  AREKAL M  YEMMIGUNAUR  T KURNOOL 3220412983
4619 DODDAIAH BOYA S 0  HANUMNATHU 8  24  BASAPURAM AREKAL POST YEMMIGANUR TQ32204129103
4620 BHEEMAIAH B BASAPURAM ARAKAL ADONI ADONI 32204129123
4621 MALLIKARJUNA D S 0  D MNAHADEVAPPA 17 23  MADHAVARAM ROAD ADONI 322040402753
4622 ULTHI SHIVA SHARANA  ULTHI PANCHAKSHARAPPA 15 418 5B YMK COLONY ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI322040402773
4623 SREENIVASULU G 4 111 1 SHAKTHI TEMPLE ADONI ADONI 322040402793
4624 CHANDRASEKHAR K KALYANI K 2 504 POSTAL COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040402813
4625 RAVIKUMAR K MANJULA K 2 504 POSTAL COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040402833
4626 BOYA THIMMAIAH BASAPURM AREKAL M  ADONI ADONI 322040402853
4627 BOYA RAMANJINAIAH K BASAPURAM KOTEKAL YEMMIGANUR ADONI 322040402873
4628 BOYA THAYANNA KOTEKAL BASAPURAM AREKAL YEMMIGANUR ADONI 322040402893
4629 PEDDA VEERAPPA 1 216 B S C COLONY AREKAL ADONI 322040402913
4630 MALLANNA GOWD GARI MALLAYYA  1 146 B C COLONY DHANAPURAM V ADONI M KNL AP B C COLONY DHANAPURAM V ADONI M322051011033
4631 ERAMMA K B C COLONY DIBBANAKAL ADONI ADONI 322040407753
4632 NARASAPPA 2 200 B C COLONY HANVAL ADONI 322040402933
4633 KESEVA REDDY G 4 76 SANTHAKUDULUR ADONI ADONI 322040402953
4634 GOPALA KRISHNA B 4 286 B ALUR ALUR ALUR 322040402973
4635 THIMMA REDDY M KUPPAGAL ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040402993
4636 VIJAYAKUMAR REDDY R 21 2 10A SKD COLONY ADONI ADONI 3220431343
4637 RATHNAMMA U 211 411 M M COLONY ADONI A 322040403013
4638 PARVATHAMMA K KUNTANAHAL KOWTHALAMM ADONI ADONI 32205163113
4639 RAMA SWAMY K S O GOVINDAPPA K HNO 1 77 104 BASAPURAM V ADONI M 322040403033
4640 LAKSHMANN K 104 BASAPURAM ADONI ADONI 322040403053
4641 RAMAKRISHNA A BC COLONY BASAPURAM 104 ADONI ADONI 322040403073
4642 VENKATA RAO A SATNUR KOSIGI KOSIGI KOSIGI 322040403093
4643 KALINGA GOUD B KUNTANAHAL KOWTHALAMM ADONI ADONI 322040403113



4644 PRAHALADA REDDY C INGADALAHA HOLAGUNDA HOLAGUNDA ADONI 322040403133
4645 BASI REDDY K GONEHAL INGADAL ADONI ADONI 322040403153
4646 BASI REDDY K GONEHAL INGADAL ADONI ADONI 322040403173
4647 AMESWAR RAO A 1 72 LAKSHMI NAGAR BELLARY BELLARY 322040403193
4648 VENKATA RAMI REDDY J PEDDAGONEHAL INGALAHAL ALUR ALUR 32204129143
4649 ANAND SETTY 1 115 KCHAPURAM MANTRLAYAM KURNOOL 32205101993
4650 SEETHA RAMI REDDY AC S o Ac Mallikarjuna reddy   Dno 3 98  104 BAsapuram Vill    ADONI  MDL 3220504113
4651 SASIDHAR REDDY A C OC COMLONY BASAPURAM BASPURAM ADONI 322040403213
4652 LAKSHMINARYAN REDDY N NAGANATHA NA HALLI ALUR ALUR ALUR 322040403233
4653 GOVINDAPPA K K KALINGAPPA 104 BASAPURAM VOLL ADONI MDL KURNOOL DIST 322040403253
4654 RANGANATHA REDDY H T HALAHARVI VILL MDL KURNOOL DIST 322051011013
4655 RAJU B 4 60 PEDDATUMBALAM ADONI ADONI 3220431373
4656 ERANNA K KACHAPURAM TUNGABDRA KURNOOL KURNOOL 322040403273
4657 PATTABHIRAMI REDDYN NAGANATHA NA HALLI ALUR ADONI ADONI 322040403293
4658 CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY Y YADAVALLI SANTHAKUDLUR ADONI ADONI 322040403313
4659 MANJUNATHA GOUD K 3 18 3  kuntanahla  kowthalam 32205163133
4660 PRABHAKAR GOUD R PEDDAGONAHAL ALUR ALUR ALUR 322040403333
4661 JANARDHAN REDDY L CHINNA GONEHAL ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040403353
4662 SATYANARAYANA N S 0  NAGAIAH N OFFICE 2  646  OPP TGV AUDITOR VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI322040403373
4663 NARASIMHA REDDY P KANAKAVEDI YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL KURNOOL 322040403393
4664 KURUVA GADI LINGAPPA  2 54 NITRAVATTI V KURNOOL 322040402273
4665 MALLIKARJUNA J 1 2 1 GAJAHALLI HOLAGUNDA ALUR 322040403413
4666 SATYANARYANA REDDY P PALAHALLAI HALVARAHAI ALUR ALUR 322040403433
4667 PUROSHTHAM GOUD K 1 729 GANDHI NAGAR YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL 322040403453
4668 VEERESH OR VIRANJENAYULU NADIKARIWADI YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL KURNOOL 322040403473
4669 SIDDARAMANA GOUDA M KUNTANAHAL KOWTHALAM ADONI ADONI 322040403493
4670 NARASIMHULU H MUSANAPALLI ALUR ALUR KURNOOL 322040403513
4671 VENKANNA BOYA MUSANAPALLI ALUR ALUR KURNOOL 322040403533
4672 MALLESWARI B 4 501 SHAKTHI GUDI 4TH WARD ADONI 322040403553
4673 THIMAPPA B 4 93 1 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040403573
4674 BESTA RANI 4 501 SHAKTHI GUDU ADONI ADONI 322040403593
4675 ERAMMA B 4 922 JALGARI ST ADONI ADONI 322040403613
4676 LAKSHMI 4 93 192 9 JALGARWADI ADONI ADONI 322040403633
4677 RABUZA 6 548 BOBLAMMA TEMPLE ADONI ADONI 322040403653
4678 ZUBEDA BANU S 21 513 AMBTKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040403673
4679 FAROOQ BASHA S 1 22 KHONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322040403693
4680 PECHRALA SAIBABA RAJU  9 60 12 RAJANAGAR CAMP  KOWTHALAM V M RAJANAGAR CAMP  KOWTHALAM V M322040403713
4681 BEGUM BEE H 26 46 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 32203336153
4682 BANU 26 86 9 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040403733
4683 MAQUBAL BANU 26 86  KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040403753
4684 ASIYA 26 237 WNO6 ADONI ADONI 322040403773
4685 THIKKA LAKSHMI 26 50 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040403793
4686 AFSAR BANU 19 51 158 4 FAREED SAB ST ADONI ADONI 322040403813
4687 WAHIDA BANU 25 98 HAVANNA PET ADONI ADONI 322040403833
4688 BASHEER B 1 699 108 KOWNIMALL ADOBNI ADONI 322040403853
4689 NOORA 26 165 A KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040403873
4690 INDIRA V 21 456 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040403893
4691 KHAJABEE S 215 KARVEMN PET ADONI ADONI 322040403913
4692 HANUMANTHAMMA V 23 314 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040403933
4693 NAGARATHNA C 21 394 3 TIKKASWAMY DARGA ADONI ADONI 322040403953
4694 LALITHA BAI J 5 265 RAJARAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040403973
4695 USHA G 5 92 282 41 HANUMANNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040403993
4696 NAGANNA K 2 105 BICHAGERI ADONI ADONI 322040404013
4697 PARVATHI J 5 10 RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203336163
4698 RAMAKRISHNA B 5 2231 RAJA RAJWESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203336173
4699 SHARNAMMA U 1 269 HARIJAN ST ADONI ADONI 322040404033



4700 BALAPPA S 1 315 WNO1 ARLYA ST ADONI 322040404053
4701 VEERESH U WNO1 ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040404073
4702 MALLAMMA 1 399 A 52 1 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404093
4703 GOVINDAMMA B 1 429 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040404113
4704 PARAMESH B 1 753 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040404133
4705 AKSHAYA U M 5 484 1 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040404153
4706 KISHORE M 5 328 RAJARAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 3220422533
4707 JAYAMMA B 5 P1 155 2 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 32204129163
4708 ANNAPURNA U M 5 278 2 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040404173
4709 VANDANA G 5 155 2 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040404193
4710 SUKNYA G 5 359 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040404213
4711 ANJILI B 9 91 1 MARTWADI STREET ADONI ADONI 322040404233
4712 JAYAMMA S 9 91 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 322040404253
4713 HANUMAKKA 9 90 MATWADI ST ADONI ADONI 32203336183
4714 JAYALAKSHMI B 4 1  1318 1 VALMAKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203336193
4715 LAKSHMI B 9 68 1 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 32203336203
4716 PADMA B 9 21 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 32203336233
4717 CHOWDESWARI 9 97 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 32203336243
4718 UMADEVI V 9 126 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 32203336253
4719 MABU SAB K HNO2 BADENAHAL KOWTHALAMM ADONI 322040404273
4720 NAGAMMA T 1 339 A 131 1 ARUNJOTYTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404293
4721 ANJILI V 1 339A 125 ARUNJOYTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404313
4722 SIDDAMMA B 1 123 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040404333
4723 LOKESWARI B HNO1 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040404353
4724 MADHAVI V 1 765 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040404373
4725 LAKSHMANNA V 1 103 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040404393
4726 RAMU B 1 339 121 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404433
4727 RAJITHA B 4 298 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040404453
4728 LAKSHMI 4 11 121 1 BHAVAJI NAGAR ADONIADONI ADONI 322040404473
4729 BHARATHI B 4 141 BUDDEKAL ST ADONI ADONI 322040404493
4730 LAKSHMI B 4 11 111 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040404513
4731 LAKSHMI 4 300 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040404533
4732 NARASIMHULU T 4 325 BHAVAJI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404553
4733 RAMESH B 4 298 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040404573
4734 URUKUNDU B 4 298 BHAVAJI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404593
4735 RAMANJI B 4 1 11 143 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 32203336263
4736 GOUSIA S 5 814 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040404613
4737 BEEBAN 6 681 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040404633
4738 JAKIR 6 479 TELY WADA ADONI ADONI 322040404653
4739 SABEERA 14 43 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040404673
4740 BEBE 14 68 KHAJIPURA ST ADONI ADONI 322040404693
4741 GOUSIYA 5 641 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040404713
4742 KHAJA HUSSAIN T 5 824 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32203336273
4743 MODIN SHA S 14 68 KHAJIPURA ST ADONI ADONI 322040404733
4744 RAJAMMA E 17 863 202 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404753
4745 NAGALAKSHMI B 16 18 105 RAYA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404773
4746 ERAMMA Y 16 86 RAYA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404793
4747 SRAVANI 17 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404813
4748 BOYA JAMMA 17 801 SHANKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404833
4749 UCHIRAMMA PEDDAHOTUR ASPARI ALUR ALUR 322040404853
4750 JAILAKSHMI 6 120 SHANKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404873
4751 LAKSHMI B 4 18 130 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404893
4752 GUNTAMMA B 4 1  1395 11 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404913
4753 PADMAVATHI B 2 70 PULIKONDA PATTIKONDA KURNOOL 322040404933
4754 RAJU B 4 1  43 6 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404953
4755 RANGA B 4 911 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040404973



4756 PARVATHI M 4 6 246A BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040404993
4757 LAKSHMI K 26 255 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040405013
4758 GOUSIA BANU K 24 124 1 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 32204159793
4759 SRIDEVI K 26 629 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040405033
4760 RUKMINI K 26 623 2 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040405053
4761 NEELAMMA G 26 639 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040405073
4762 JAYALAKSHMI B 1 339A 16 2 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040405093
4763 VALI B 1 373 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405113
4764 YELLAPPA 2 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040405133
4765 THAYAMMA 1 123 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405153
4766 VEERESH 1 339 ARUNJOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405173
4767 LAXMANNA UPPRA THIMMAPURAM CHIPPAGIRI M  ALUR TQ KURNOOL 3220431363
4768 SUMA B 4 18 2166 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405193
4769 MADEVI B 4 18 1403 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405213
4770 SAROJA B 4 1410 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405233
4771 PADMA B 4 18 2158 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405253
4772 LAKSHMI B 4 11 30 1 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040405273
4773 RANGAMMA B 1 2153 1 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405293
4774 USENAMMA B 4 18 2122 VALMIKIN NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405313
4775 LACHAPPA B 4 1412 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405333
4776 NAGARAJU B 4 18 14 12 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405353
4777 YUVARAJ B KLSDJFKKDLSJFLSD 322040405373
4778 SHOBHA M 7 230 GOWLI PET ADONI ADONI 32203336403
4779 SUNITHA G 4 187 9 GOWLI PET ADONI ADONI 32203336433
4780 SAVITHRI G 7 225 2 GOWLI PET ADONI ADONI 32203336463
4781 KRISHNA D 7 246 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322040405393
4782 SUSEELA B 7 265 11 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322040405413
4783 MALLIKARJUNA M 165   A A MUSANAPALLI VILLAGE ALUR MANDAL 322040405433
4784 SAVARAPPA SUGURU 2 130 A A HEBBATAM VILLAGE ADONI 3220431333
4785 PADMA 6 365 6 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322040405453
4786 GOVINDAMMA B 5 518 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405473
4787 JAYARAM K RAMUDU K JOINT 6 659 BOYAGERI AND 7 99 GANDHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203336493
4788 MARIYAPPA B 2 KATHRIKI KOWTHALAM ADONI 32205133593
4789 MUNEMMA B 7 149 VADDEGERI SRT ADONI ADONI 322040405493
4790 PRABHAKHALIKA M 16 55 RAYANAGAR ADONI ADONI 3220431383
4791 KALAVATHI 16 364 1 RAYA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405513
4792 SUPRIYA K 16 15 157 RAYA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405533
4793 SUREKHA M 1 251 RAYA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405553
4794 JANAKI 17 2949 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405573
4795 SUVARTHA M 16 18 4 RAYA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405593
4796 YELLAMMA V 9 111 A MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 322040405613
4797 ANJANAMMA B 1 26 38 A R G NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405633
4798 MALLIKARJUNA K 222 TANGARADONA ASPAIRI ALUR 322040405653
4799 NAGARAJU B 2 90 AND 2 30 ALUR ALUR KURNOOL 3220428313
4800 BAJARAPPA 15 481 78 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322040405673
4801 LALITHA 9 4 1 MARYI GERI ADONI ADONI 322040405693
4802 SOMASEKHAR K V PEDDA HOTHUR ALUR ALUR KURNOOL 322040405713
4803 SEENA B 4 501 SHAKTJHI GUDI ADONI ADONI 322040405733
4804 RADHA B 4 18 1980 1 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040405753
4805 SAROJAMMA B 21 404 232 BADEMET ADONI ADONI 322040405773
4806 ERAMMA B 21 451 37 BANDEMET ADONI ADONI 322040405793
4807 BANU BEE S 26 861 1 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 32203336523
4808 JAIBUN 26 252 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322040405813
4809 HASEENA M 25 511 KONIMOULLA ADONI ADONI 322040405833
4810 MAIMUDA S 1 562 KHOONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040405853
4811 LAXMI DEVI U 21 28 SKD COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040405873



4812 LEELAVATHI B 1 48 CHINNAHULTHI PATTIKONDA KURNOOL 322040405893
4813 VARALAKSHMI G 250 APH B COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040405913
4814 MARIYAMMA B 1 339 14B SRI RAM NAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040405933
4815 HABEEBAA 8 244 2 SHALANGI KATTA ADONI ADONI 322040407473
4816 SHARADAMMA 663 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 32203336733
4817 SRIDEVI U 15 1173 MEDARGERI ADONI ADONI 322040407493
4818 THIKKAMMA 15 1045 MADARGERI ADONI ADONI 322040407513
4819 SALEEM 15 607 MADARGERI ADONI ADONI 322040407533
4820 KRISHNA KUMAR A 17 837 16 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040407553
4821 NAGARAJU A 17 837 366 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203336743
4822 KUMARI Y 17 837 286 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040407573
4823 JACOB 625 VB NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040133
4824 MEENAKSHAMMA H 4 145 S C COLONY PEDDA TUMBALAM ADONI 32204040153
4825 MABUNNI S 21 404 173 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040173
4826 JAYASREE 21 404 140 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040193
4827 JANAKAMMA 21 1849 8 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040213
4828 SUNDAR SINGH R 21 30 2 MANDIGIRI ST ADONI ADONI 32204040233
4829 RAJU M 21 404 122 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040253
4830 KOTHI VENKATESH s o linganna hno 16 675 parvathapuram v adoni m 322051011073
4831 BALAIAH U 1 301 BHARPERT ADONI ADONI 32204040273
4832 RAJU P 1 276 ARULAYYA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040293
4833 MAHAMMAD M 26 46 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 32204040313
4834 SUJATHA B 7 124 1 VADEEGERI ST ADONI ADONI 32204040323
4835 ERAMMA B 4 11 1459 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 32204040343
4836 NAGALAKSHMI 4 511 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 32204040363
4837 MUNEMMA B 4 121 1 VALMAKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040383
4838 ERAMMA B 4 225 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040403
4839 JAYAMMA C4 431 BAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 32203336753
4840 JAYA B 4 11 141 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 32204040423
4841 HALAHARVI VENKATESHWRA REDDY  4 45 HALAHARVI V ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 32204040443
4842 SUDHAKAR B 19 753 HANUMESH NAGAR GUNTAKAL ANATAPUR 32204040463
4843 MANIKYAMMA E 1 339 112 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040483
4844 USENAMMA 1 339 111 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040523
4845 LAKSHMI 1 339 143 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040543
4846 NARASAPPA 1 339S 126 B ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 3220500933
4847 NAGARAJU J 1 764 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040563
4848 RAMU U 1 339 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 32204040583
4849 LAKSHMANNA K 1 339 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040603
4850 ANJANEYULU V 1 339 102 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204040623
4851 JAYARAMI REDDY T MUDDATMMAGI HOLAGUNDA ALUR ALUR 32022286253
4852 AJUMINNI 1 654 KOWNIMOULLA ADONI ADONI 32204040643
4853 RAJIYA B 1 2934 KOWNIMOULLA ADONI ADONI 32203336773
4854 NASIM BANU 26 569 KOWNIMOULLA ADONI ADONI 32204040663
4855 AYUB 1 699 3 KOWNIOULLA ADONI ADONI 32204040683
4856 SHAIK GHOUSE 5 60 REDDY COLONY ASPARI ALUR 32204040703
4857 RAVI KUMAR P JOHARAPURAM 1 32 JOHARAPURAM ASPARI 32204040723
4858 DIWAKAR REDDY P 2 713 TEACHERS COLONY ADONI ADONI 32204040743
4859 THAYAMMA B 6 24 1 BOYA GERI ST ADONI ADONI 32204040763
4860 THIMMAKKA 6 194 B BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 32204040783
4861 JAYALAKSHMI B 6 225 1 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 32204040803
4862 VIRUPAKSHI B 6 308 4 1 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 32204040823
4863 ERAPPA 6 212 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 32204040843
4864 PADMAVATHAMMA 621 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 32204040863
4865 URUKUNDAMMA 6 384 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 32204040883
4866 PEDDAIAH B 6 220 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 32204040903
4867 MUNEERA P 11 89 A JAMKHAN WADI ADONI ADONI 32204040923



4868 Arifa Banu  M H NO 11 197 Jamkhanwadi Adoni Kurnool 32203336783
4869 SHAIJADHI 11 194 JAMKHAN WADI ADONI ADONI 32204040943
4870 KARNUDU HARDHAGERI HAKVAHARI ALUR ALUR 32204040963
4871 SADIKALI C6 254 NTR NAGAR ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040402243
4872 ISMAIL 6 403 NUNE GERI ADONI ADONI 32203336793
4873 GHOUSE BASHA 342 KHAJIPURA ST ADONI ADONI 32204040983
4874 SHANKUNTHALA 6 234 BOYA GERI ST ADONI ADONI 322040401003
4875 SHAIK MUMTAZ BEGUM C6 405 BUBBALAMMA ST ADONI ADONI 322040401023
4876 MAHABUNNI 6 365 38 TELI WADI ADONI ADONI 322040401043
4877 SHAIK JAIBUN NISA  6 251 4 TELY WADA ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 32203336803
4878 SYED SAKINA BANU 6 251 2 TELEWADI ADONI ADONI 32203336813
4879 HOOR BANU 6 252NTR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 518301 32203336823
4880 SONU B 5 375 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401063
4881 SARADAMMA BOYA 5 2229 HANAMAN NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401083
4882 LAKSHMI SAKARE 5 371 RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401103
4883 VENKATESH BOYA 6 250 15 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322040401123
4884 MADHURA BAI CHILALE 5 436 RAJA RAJESWARIN NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322051011093
4885 RAMANAJANAYULU 5 2236 RAJA RAJESWAERI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 3220309613
4886 GUNTAPPA B 5 2233 RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 3220309623
4887 ERAMMA C 21 508 15 TIKKASWAMY DARGA ADONI ADONI 322040401143
4888 AKHTAR BANU  2 37 KHARI BOWLI STREET ADONI KNL AP KHARI BOWLI STREET  ADONI322040401163
4889 LAKSHMI 21 404 47 54 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401183
4890 SAROJAMMA B 21 404 42 21 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401203
4891 NASEEMA BEE S 21 404 42 31 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401223
4892 NAGALAKSHMI J 17 837 14C KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401243
4893 MALLAIAH K 15 317 38 1 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322040401263
4894 RAMALAKSHMI V 15 361 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 32022286263
4895 PARVATHAMMA 15 424 BEERAPPA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203336833
4896 INDIRA K 20 399 VENKANNA PET ADONI ADONI 322040401283
4897 KURUBA RANGA SWAMY  1 108  RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR ADONI KNL AP RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR ADONI322040401303
4898 ISMAIL 6 175 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286273
4899 RAJIYA 6 792 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286293
4900 SAVITHRI B 6 875 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286303
4901 RABIYA BEE 6 20 2 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286313
4902 GOUSE MD 6 789 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286323
4903 SAMEENA 14 348 1 KHAJIPUA ST ADONI ADONI 32022286353
4904 MALIN BEE 6 855 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286373
4905 GOWRAMMA K 15 418  YMK NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32204129183
4906 ANJINAMMA  4 327 BHAVAJI PETA ADONI 322040401323
4907 RAVI 4 11 238 1 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040401343
4908 MALLAMMA 4 11 20 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322040401363
4909 ERAMMA B 4 102 3 KIKLCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040401383
4910 BOYA ERANNA 4 18 1574 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI 322040401403
4911 SHANTHI VALMIOKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 518301 322040401423
4912 SUBHAN P 1 46 PULIKONDA PATTIKONDA KURNOOL 322051011113
4913 GURUKAPPA 1 103 BC COLONY HANAVALU ADONI 322040401443
4914 DASTHAGIRI P INGADALAHAL ALUR ALUR KURNOOL 3220310213
4915 SAMADHANAMAMMA M JEEVARATNAM TERNEKAL VILL DEVANAKONDA MDL 322040401463
4916 RANGAIAH B 1 48 THIRUMALA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401483
4917 V JAYALAKSHMI W O RAMASWAMY H NO 1 213 3 R G NAGAR MANDIGIRI ADONI 322040401503
4918 RAMAJINAMMA B 1 228 8 RAJIV GANADHI NNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401523
4919 SHEENA 1 92 KHONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 3220309633
4920 AKTHAR P 1 677 130 KHOONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 3220309643
4921 HAZRAT BEE 1 699 110 KHOONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 32203096223
4922 CHANDRA SEKHAR K 2 215 21 THIRUMALA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040401543
4923 DAMODRA REDDY V KOTHA BURUJU DHONE KURNOOL KURNOOL 322040401563



4924 GANGADHAR A 2 11 BELAHAL HALAHARVI ALUR 322040401583
4925 MADHUSUDHANA REDDY A AMADAGUNTLA KODUMUR KURNOOL KURNOOL 322051011133
4926 RAJJAB 9 411 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 322040401603
4927 UMADEVI 5 65 KAMMACHEREDU ALUR ALUR 322040401623
4928 SHIROMANI K 17 669 A R R COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040401643
4929 LAKSHMI DEVI 15 400 B MADARGERI ADONI ADONI 322040401663
4930 RABIYA BEE 14 KHAJI PURA ADONI ADONI 322040401683
4931 THAHERA 14 300 17 KHAJIPUA ST ADONI ADONI 322040401703
4932 PARVATHI T M 15 454 3 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322040401723
4933 PARVATHI M 15 1082 MERGERI ST ADONI ADONI 3220309653
4934 SUGUNAMMA 15 454 3 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322040401743
4935 URUKUNDA K 1 76 1 BC COLONY GAJJAHALLAI HOLAGUNDA ALUR M 322040401763
4936 VASANTHAMMA K 1 26 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040401783
4937 AKTHAR BANU S S MEHABOOB BASHA 1 30 37 VIJAYA NAGER COLONY ADONI KURNOOL322040401803
4938 MUMTAZ E 1 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040401823
4939 MEHARRON BEE 2 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040401843
4940 NAZEER 1 4 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040401863
4941 THAHER BASHA 1 2003 38 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040401883
4942 CHAND BEE 1 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040401903
4943 SHAKIRA BANU 2 295 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040401923
4944 KHADER BEE 7 8 1 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040401943
4945 MADHAVA REDDY K P KANDANATHI YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL KURNOOL 322051011153
4946 JAFFAR 1 539 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040401963
4947 SHAHAJHAN 1 765 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040401983
4948 NOORI S 3 127 3 PINJARWADIST ADONI ADONI 322040402003
4949 SHAKIRA BEE 1 532 KHOONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322040402023
4950 SALEEMA BEE 1 539 KHOONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322040402043
4951 THOSIF 1 529 2 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040402063
4952 VEERESH U U RSEERAMULU PEDDAKADUBUR MDL RAGIMAN DODDI VILL KURNOOL DIST322040402083
4953 NARASAPPA B B USENI 4  7 2 BC COLONY ADONI 518301 32022286383
4954 PADMA 6 176 1 BOYA GERI ADON I ADONI 322040402103
4955 USHA U 9 38 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32203336843
4956 LAKSHMI B 4 18 1464 1 VALMAIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040402123
4957 LAXMI B 7 389 VADEGERI ST ADONI ADONI 322040405973
4958 NAJEER 22 94 43 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040405993
4959 GOUSIA M 22 180 KAVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040406013
4960 RAZIYA S 94 22 KARVENPET ADONI ADONI 322040406033
4961 MEHAROON BEE 22 94 25 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322040406053
4962 RAFIQ 244 KARVENPET ADONI ADONI 32022286393
4963 ASLAM 94 17 KARVENPET ADONI ADONI 322040406073
4964 KHAJA HUSSAIN S 22 94 2  KARVENPET ADONI ADONI 322040406093
4965 CHANDRA P 20 306 NARYANA GUNTHA ADONI ADONI 322040406113
4966 ASONJI GANGAMMA 104 BASAPURAM ADONI ADONI 322040406133
4967 LAKSHMI B 6 828 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322040406153
4968 TAYAMMA B 6 921 TELIWADI ADONI ADONI 32203336853
4969 ANJINAMMA B D O GOVINDAPPA AGL 6 305 53 2 ADONI 322040406173
4970 SAVITHRI B 6 308 4 TGL COLONY ADONI ADONI 32203336863
4971 RAMUDU B 6 302 10 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322040406193
4972 REJESWARI B 61 020 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040406213
4973 B RENUKA  6 308 5 NUNEVADI ADONI KNL AP NUNEVADI  ADONI 322040406233
4974 RAMU 9 342 2 MARTWADI ST ADONUI ADONI 322040406253
4975 ERANNA 6 647 NTR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406273
4976 JAKKULA NAGESWARA RAO GAYATHRI MESS ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040406293
4977 NALANI S 7 SBI COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040406313
4978 LAKSHMAMMA G 25 519 1 HAVANNA PET ADONI ADONI 32022286403
4979 ANANTHA LAKSHMI B 23 28 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 32022286413



4980 KRISHANVENI B K 25 511 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 32022286423
4981 PADMAVATHI K 11 432 HAVANNAPET ADONI ADONI 32022286433
4982 SAVITRIMMA K 25 319 HAVANNAPET ADONI ADONI 322040406333
4983 VIJAYALAKSHMI K 25 794 HAVANNAPET ADONI ADONI 322040406353
4984 HANUMAPPA 4 1975 9 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406373
4985 RAMADEVI B 4 2099 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406393
4986 SAROJA U 21 404 296 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406413
4987 ERAMMA 21 404 138 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406433
4988 NAGAMMA WNO1 R G NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286443
4989 LAKSHMI M 21 404 234 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406453
4990 REVATHI M 21 404 304 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406473
4991 VANI B VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040406493
4992 SEENU 7 350 VEEDEGERI ADONI ADONI 322040406513
4993 RAMUDU 20 62 527 NARYAN GUNTHA ADONI ADONI 322040406533
4994 BANU BEE 21 1184 MATHAMA GANDHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406553
4995 VEERESH B 20 61 30 NARYAN GUNTHA ADONI ADONI 322040406573
4996 RAJAMMA H 20 228 NARYAN GUNTHA ADONI ADONI 32203336873
4997 VIJAYA K 20 61 35 NARYAN GUNTHA ADONI ADONI 32203336883
4998 GOPAL K 17 837 158 KARANTHIN NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406593
4999 BASHA S 18 775 106 B TILAK NAGAR GUNTAKAL ANANATAPUIR 322040406613
5000 JAYALAKSHMI B 9 20 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 32022286453
5001 ERAMMA B 9 89 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 32022286463
5002 MALLAMMA B 9 80 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 32022286473
5003 SHAIK HABIB BASHA 8 59 UPPRAGERI GONEGANDLA KURNOOL 322040406633
5004 RAVI KUMAR B G VENTAMPALLI V  PEDDAVADAGUR M  ANANTAPUR ANANATAPUR 3220425513
5005 CHITTEMMA K 21 515 256 AMABTAKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406653
5006 ERAMMA T 21 515 251 1 AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286483
5007 SHANKARAMMA 21 233 AMBTKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406673
5008 USENAMMA 78 26 AMABTKAT NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406693
5009 GOVINDAMMA 21 515 110 4 21 AMBTKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406713
5010 SHAINAJ S 21 463AMBTKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040406733
5011 MINAKSHI T 21 514 105 AMBTKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406753
5012 HANAUMANTHAMMA 21 515 115A AMBTKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406773
5013 BAZARI D 21 515 21 AMBTKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286493
5014 SRI LEKHA U 1 339 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040406793
5015 SHIVA RAJ 4 331 10 PRASANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406813
5016 ERAMMA 1 467 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040406833
5017 SAROJA 1 4 R G NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286503
5018 RAZIA 14 1229 GOKARJANDA ADONI ADONI 322040406853
5019 BHAGYAMMA G 1 339 105 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406873
5020 THIKKAMMA B 1 109 49 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406893
5021 DEVI 9 263 C MARTAWADI ST ADONI ADONI 322040406913
5022 LAKSHMI U 9 404 2 MARTWADI ST ADONI ADONI 322040406933
5023 RANAMMA 1 403 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040406953
5024 MAREMMA 1 265 ARUNJYOTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286513
5025 SARITHA 1 283 ARUNJOYTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040406973
5026 URUKUNDAMMA V 1 350 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322040406993
5027 JAYA S 1 413 HARIJAN ST ADONI ADONI 322040407013
5028 ANJILI V 1 351 ARUNJYOTHIO NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040407033
5029 ARUNA B 5 2036 HANMUNA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040407053
5030 YAPILAMMA 5 2242 RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 3220309663
5031 RAMANAJANAYULU 5 2236 RAJA RAJESWAERI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286523
5032 RASOOL BEE 5 184 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040407073
5033 HASEENA 5 151 HANAMUNANAGAR ADONI ADONI 3220309673
5034 MAIMUNISSA 5 147 RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 3220309683
5035 KHADER BASHA 6 88 B NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040407093



5036 GOUSE BASHA S 6 881 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040407113
5037 SUHILA PRAVEEN 6 776 1 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286533
5038 RASOOL BEE S 6 873 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286543
5039 MUNNA BEGUM S 6 877 1 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32022286553
5040 SHANKUNTHALA B 4 911 AJALGAER WADI ADONI ADONI ADONI 3220309693
5041 JAYALAKSHMI M 2 172 BC COLONY BAICHEGERI ST ADONI 32203096103
5042 SHIVARAJU 4 191 20 GOKARJANDA ADONI ADONI 322040407133
5043 YANKAMMA 1 299 D B C COLONY ADONI ADONI 322040407153
5044 BEBEE 1 699 52 KHONIMOULLA ADONI ADONI 322040407173
5045 SHASHAVALI 1 677 64 KONIMOULLA ADONI ADONI 322040407193
5046 SHAKAN BEE 15 580 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 3220519513
5047 GOUSIA 15 515 64 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 32203336893
5048 GORI BEE 15 300 18 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322040407213
5049 KHANCHANA B 1591 215 CHOWKIMUTT ADONI ADONI 322040407233
5050 MODINA 15 300 4 1 CHOWKIMATTAMA ADONI ADONI 322040407253
5051 SHIVAMMA V 17 2910 A KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286563
5052 RAMESH B 4 11 12 2 BHAVAGI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040407273
5053 YELLAMMA 17 3720 3 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203336903
5054 SAHEEN GHOUSE BASHA 1 64 KARVANPET ADONI 32203336923
5055 AMPAMMA B ANJINEYA 21 513  15 AMBEDKAR NAGAR ADONI 32203336943
5056 ISMAIL S USEN SAB S 23  452  VICTORIAPET ADONI 32203336963
5057 LAKSHMI B B YELLAPA 21  513  16 SHAIRKHAN KOTTALU ADONI 32203336983
5058 RAJU H ABRAHAM H 15 3 425  14 MEDARGERI ADONI 322033361003
5059 NABI 15 456 MADERGERI ADONI ADONI 322033361023
5060 LAKSHMI 15 452 31B VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 32203096113
5061 THIMMAPPA B 15 452 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 3220310113
5062 NARAYANA U 21 404 179 6 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286573
5063 PADMAVATHI M 5 508 R R NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286583
5064 KRISHNA S 531 1 R R NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361043
5065 MADHAVI K 5 427 R R NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286593
5066 SAKKUBAI K M 592 328 R R NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361083
5067 NAGAVENI K 9 33 2 MATGERI ST ADONI ADONI 32022286603
5068 NOORI K 1 6 12810 KHONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322033361123
5069 PARVATHI K 5 92 323 R R NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286613
5070 RADHA B 5 513 R R NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286623
5071 SANDYA K 5 2206 R R NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286633
5072 RAZIYA K 1 KOWNI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322033361163
5073 SABIRA BANU 1 677 18 39 KOWNI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 32203336303
5074 MAHABUNNI 67 11 KOWNI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322033361203
5075 SEKHAR E LAKSHMI E 17 837 159A KARNATHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040402163
5076 BASVRAJ J 1 58  TARAPURAM ADONI ADONI 322033361223
5077 SOMAPPA T 17 314 KALLUBHAVI ADONI ADONI 322033361263
5078 NAGALAKSHMI V 17 279 13 KALLUBHAVI ADONI ADONI 322033361303
5079 PADMAVATHI V 17278 KALLUBHAVI ADONI ADONI 322033361343
5080 BASHEER G 1 1367 1 KHOONI MOULLA ADOPNI ADONI 322033361363
5081 JEELAN 1 25 19 NGOD COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033361403
5082 ABDUL NABI 1 99 13 KHOONI MOULA ADONI ADONI 322033361443
5083 MAHABOOB BASHA 1 699 7 NGO COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033361483
5084 SHAIKSHA VALI 1 699 74 KHOONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322033361523
5085 SAVITHRAMMA C4 381 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322033361543
5086 MANIKYAMMA 4 11 251 BHAVAJI PET ADONI ADONI 322033361603
5087 MAHESWARI G 402 MADEGERI ST ADONI ADONI 322033361943
5088 SUJATHA K WNO6 ADONI ADONI ADONI 322033361963
5089 SHASHIKALA 15 896 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322033361983
5090 PARVATHI T 4 11 200A 2 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322033362023
5091 SUSEELAMMA 7 214 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322033362063



5092 GEETHA B 4 327 1 BOYA GERI ADONI ADOPNI 322033362123
5093 MANGAMMA G 4 2163 BOYA GERI ADONI ADONI 322033362143
5094 RUDRAMMA 21 404 184 2 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362183
5095 THIKKA LAKSHMI 21 404 16 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362243
5096 KURUVA RAGHAVENDRA   H NO 4 9   KILCHINA PETA   4 WARD  ADONI ADONI KURNOOL DIST 322040402143
5097 SEKHAR 1 667 57 BAHRPET ADONI ADONI 322033362283
5098 PARWIN 1 699 78 KHOONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322033362323
5099 FARJANA 1 667 57 KHONI MOULA ADONI ADONI 322033362343
5100 GOUSE 1 667 57 KHONI MOULA ADONI ADONI 322033362383
5101 KHADAR S 1 699 7 NGO COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033362423
5102 Mumtaz Begum H NO 1 677 38 Kohini Mohalla Adoni Adoni 322033362463
5103 MANNI 1 677 42 KHONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 3220310123
5104 MEHABOOB BASHA 1 677 37 A KHONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322033362503
5105 RAHAMAN 1 677 37 KHONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 322033362543
5106 CHAND S 1 677 1 KHONI MOULLA ADONI ADONI 3220310133
5107 BALAMANI K 5 P2 4818 HANUMAN NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362563
5108 JAHEERA S 5 326 A RAJARAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362583
5109 ERAMMA 6 12 BOAY ST ADONI ADONI 322033362603
5110 AMEENA M 4 369 3A PRASANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040407433
5111 Yenkamma  B H NO 5 2501 Sree Rajarajeswari Nager Adoni Kurnool 32022286643
5112 NASEEMA 91 KARVENPET ADONI ADONI 322033362643
5113 CHANDRAKALA B 22 81 KARVANPET W O B SREENIVASA ADONI 322033362683
5114 SRILAKSHMI M 16 1 318 RAYANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362723
5115 SAMELU S 16 343 RAYANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362743
5116 URUKUNDU K 26 391 AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362783
5117 ANJI B 21 514 157 AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362813
5118 JOSUF G 21 515 329 AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362853
5119 ULITHAPPA 35 NADANGA SIRUGUPPA TQ KARNATAKA 322033362893
5120 SHARADA K 21 514 147A AMBTKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362933
5121 LALITHAMMA G 21 515 319 2 AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362963
5122 LAKSHMI K 21 514 15 70 AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362993
5123 LAKSHMI M 21 515 312 AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363013
5124 ANJILI C 21 505 305A AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361063
5125 BASAVARAJU 21 515 197 1 AMBTKLAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361103
5126 MAREMMA 21 515 AMBTKARNAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361143
5127 LAKSHMI KANTH G 78 MIG COLONY ADONI ADONI 32203336353
5128 FATHIMA BEE 5 92 1389 NIJAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033361183
5129 ESHWARAMMA B 5 907 KIKLCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361243
5130 SAHERA 5 681 2 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033361283
5131 NAFISA BANU S 592 372 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033361323
5132 KRISHNA VENI G 6 768 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033361383
5133 SHAMSHAD BANU 5 592 NIZAMUDDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033361423
5134 RANI 17 771 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361463
5135 NAGAMMA B 17 837 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203096123
5136 KASTHURI 17 837 2665 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361503
5137 MALLAMMA 17 2911 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361563
5138 NARASIMHULU M 21 404 203 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361583
5139 NEELAMMA 21 404 1 54 4 INDIRA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361623
5140 SHEKAMMA 21 404 396 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361643
5141 LAKSHMI 21 94 404 420 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361663
5142 THAYAMMA 21 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361683
5143 NARASAMMA 21 404 389 A INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033361703
5144 NAGANNA 1 339A 156 B BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322033361723
5145 LAXMIDEVI 24 260 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361743
5146 LAXMIDEVI K 24 347 A KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361763
5147 VENKATALAKSHMI T 24 344A KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361783



5148 JAYALAKSHMI K 24 357 A KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361803
5149 NAGALAKSHMI G 24 334A KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361823
5150 ANUMESH Y 24 425 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361863
5151 SUSEELAMMA 24 294 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361843
5152 PARWATHI Y 24 314 1 KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033361883
5153 LAKSHMI 3 99 9 DANDUGERI ADONI ADONI 322033361903
5154 LAKSHMI K 3 77 DANDAGERI ADONI ADONI 322033361923
5155 SABERA 6 728 2 NIZAMUDIN COLONY ADONI ADONI 32203096133
5156 TARA P 4 1331 2 GOJAKARJANDA ADONI ADONI 322033362003
5157 SERAJ 9 150 MARTGERI ADONI ADONI 322033362043
5158 SALEEM 14 302 KHAJIPURA ST ADONI ADONI 322033362083
5159 IQUBAL 14 318 A KAJIPURA AST ADONI ADONI 322033362103
5160 GOUSE P 26 732 KOWDEL PET ADONI ADONI 322033362163
5161 KHAJA M 6 448 6 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322033362203
5162 HAJI M 15 148 CHOWKIMUT ADONI ADONI 322033362223
5163 MAAA BASHA 15 37 2 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322033362263
5164 BASHA 15 300 265 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322033362303
5165 DRAKHAVENI 17 837 204 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203096143
5166 MANJULA P 17 28 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362363
5167 JAYASREE 17 837 27 152A KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362403
5168 ALAM BEE P 5 82 278 B KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033362443
5169 FARIDIA BEE B 5 239 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033362483
5170 KHAJAHUSSAIN P 10 364 BUDDEKAL ST ADONI ADONI 322033362523
5171 MURALI SERVICING CENTRE MADHAVARAMA ROAD ADONI ADONI ADONI 322033362623
5172 ERANNA B 21 404 368 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203096153
5173 BHARATHI G 21 404 15656 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362663
5174 URUKUNDAMMA B 21 404 4265 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203096173
5175 RAJANI 21 404 135 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362703
5176 GOWRAMMA 21 404 350 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362763
5177 DASTIGIRAMMA B 1 136  BC COLONY SAMBALAGALLU ADONI M 322033362803
5178 RANGAMMA B 7 374 3 BOYAGIRI ST ADONI ADONI 322033362833
5179 LAKSHMI B 6 172 11 BOYAGERI ADONI ADONI 322033362873
5180 ERAMMA B 7 388 BOYAGERI ST ADONI ADONI 322033362913
5181 ADILAKSHMI 21 4 274 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203096183
5182 URUKUNDU 21 404 337 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362953
5183 RAJESH 21 404 274 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033362983
5184 NARESH 21 404 247 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363033
5185 GOVINDU 21 404 205 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363043
5186 SHANTHAMMA 21 4 320 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363063
5187 YALLAMMA 21 404 206 1 INDIRANAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363083
5188 SHANTHI V 4 1099 1 PRASNTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203096193
5189 VEERESH 4 191 24 JALGAR ST ADONI ADONI 32022286653
5190 SHANKUNTHALAMMA VB 2 173 BHARPET ADONI ADONI 322033363103
5191 MALLESWARI 4 191 21 BASVAN KATTA ADONI ADONI 32022286663
5192 LAKSHMI B 4 935 JALAGERI ST ADONI ADONI 322033363123
5193 MUNEMMA 21 404 42 18 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286673
5194 MAHANANDI B 21 402 152 2 MAHAKLAKSHMI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286683
5195 RAJITHA 21 235 1 TIKKA LAKSHMAMA NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286693
5196 SHEKAMMA 21 404 424 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32203096203
5197 BHAGYAMMA 21 402 153 3 M NAGAR ADONI ADONI 32022286703
5198 RAMULAMMA B 5 49 2 KIKLCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033363143
5199 GOWRAMMA G 5 19 1 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033363163
5200 MOULA P 5 P1 125 2 SUKRAM PET ADONI ADONI 322033363183
5201 RAJAK P 5 P1 192 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 32203096213
5202 ANJI 3 264 1 DANDUGERI ADONI ADONI 322033363203
5203 BHAJARI 3 244 GOKARJANDA ADONI ADONI 322033363223



5204 ERAMMA 3 160 DANDAGERI ADONI ADONI 322033363243
5205 MANIKYAMMA 3 81 2 DANDUGERI ADONI ADONI 322033363263
5206 ERAMMA 3 170 2 DANDUGERI ADONI ADONI 322033363283
5207 HUSENAPPA GOLLA HANVAL ADONI ADONI KURNOOL 322033363303
5208 SUDHAKAR K 104 BASAPURAM ADONI ADONI 322040407733
5209 SURESH REDDY A C 104 BASAPUIRAM ADONI ADONI 322033363323
5210 ANJINAIAH K 104 BASAPURAM ADONI ADONI 322033363343
5211 GOVINDAPPA K K KALINGAPPA 104 BASAPURAM VOLL ADONI MDL KURNOOL DIST 322033363353
5212 CHINNA GOUSE M PEDDA TUMBALAM ADONI ADONI ADONI 322033363373
5213 KESEVA REDDY S K SANTHAKUDLUR ADONI ADONI ADONI 322033363393
5214 MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM  21 159 HATELI LINE S K D COLONY ADONI KURNOOL AP  ADONI ADONI322040402253
5215 NAGANA GOUD H 5 39 NADICHAGI KOWTHALAM ADONI 322040407353
5216 SATYANARYANA REDDY B ROWDER KOWTHALAM KURNOOL KURNOOL 322033363413
5217 VENAKTARAMAPPA K 104 BASAPURAM ADONI ADONI 322033363433
5218 VENAKTARAMAPPA K 104 BASAPURAM ADONI ADONI 322033363453
5219 SATYANARYANA K 104 BASAPURAM ADONI ADONI 322033363473
5220 VEERESH U 1 156 BC COLONY PEDDAHARIVANAM ADONI 3220525533
5221 YELLAMMA PEDDA 21 1368 1 MANDIGIRI ADONI ADONI 322033363493
5222 RAMALINGAIAH U 5 278 2 KILCHEN PET ADONI ADONI 322033363513
5223 PADMAVATHI G 1 10 7 R S COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033363533
5224 RANI P 21 261 MANDIGIR ADONI ADONI 322033363553
5225 HANUMANTHU D PEDDAKADABUR ADONI ADONI ADONI 322033363573
5226 DATTARYAGOUD B D BADANAHAL KOWTHALAMM ADONI ADONI 322040402223
5227 SHASHU 21 147 MG NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363593
5228 KOTAMARI MALLIKARJUNA   3 207  MULUGUNDAM V ASPARI M KNL DST AP MULUGUNDAM V  ASPARI M322033363613
5229 LAKSHMI 17 1065 KRANTHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363623
5230 SURESH N 1 101 AGASNUR KOSIGI KURNOOL 322033363643
5231 YALLAPPA 17 1043 KVB NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363663
5232 JAYAMMA SADDALA MUSANAPALLE ADONI ADONI ADONI 322033363683
5233 MALLAPPA 15 309 2 VICTORIA PET ADONI ADONI 322033363703
5234 SALMA 1 581 KONI MOULA ADONI ADONI 322033363723
5235 PRAVIN KUMAR 1 422 ARUNJYOTI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363743
5236 SHANTHI G 12PLOT VIJAYANAGAR COLONY ADONI ADONI 322033363763
5237 RAGHUNATH P GODOWN NO 56 A AGL MARKET YARD ADONI 322033363783
5238 LALITHA A 21 80 2ND ROAD SKD COLONY ADONI 322033363803
5239 RANGANATHAMMA NAJINAIAH BASAPURAM 104 ADONI ADONI 322033363823
5240 RAMUDU H 17 751 SANKAR NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322033363843
5241 LINGANNA G SO SANKARAPPA NADANGA SIRUGUPPA KARNATAAKA 322033363863
5242 NVKUMAR REDDY G YERRIGUDI 322033363883
5243 SUNITHA B 8 48 ADONI ADONI ADONI 32022286713
5244 SRINIVASULU B 17 8367 43 4 ADONI ADONI ADONI 32022313363
5245 NAGESWARA RAO C KOHAL SHAPUR GULBARGA 322040402333
5246 NAGARAJAPPA D KOWTHALAM ADONI ADONI ADONI 3220504133
5247 SHUKUR BASHA B KARVEN PET ADONI ADONI ADONI 322040402293
5248 LAKSHMIKANTHA REDDY B BANAVASI YEMMIGANU KURNOOL KURNOOL 3220404013
5249 BASAVANA GOUD S SATHNUR KOSIGI KURNOON KURNOOL 32205101913
5250 MALLIKARJUNA REDDY SK SANTHAKUDLUR ADONI ADONI ADONI 322033363903
5251 KARI BASANA GOUDA D KUNTANAHAL KOWTHALAM ADONI ADONI 3220516393
5252 HANMANTHU K V KANAKAVEDDI NANDAVARAM KURNOOL 32203336283
5253 RAJASEKHAR REDDY S HOLOGUNDA KURNOOL KURNOOL 32203336313
5254 MAREPPA MADERI ADONI ADONI 32203336343
5255 BHEEMANNA M HALVI KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 32203336713
5256 SURYANARAYANA P KOWTHALAM ADONI ADONI 32203336383
5257 DILIPKUMAR P S/O SITHARAMAPPA P H NO 5 101   JOHARAPURAM V   07702855677   ASPARI M 32203336413
5258 MUNI RAJU P S O SURYANARAYANA P 2 19 KUMBALANOOR V NODICHAGI POST KOWTALAM MANDAL32203336443
5259 CHANDRA MOULI P JOPRAPURAM ASPARI KRUNOOL 32204129203



5260 GADILINGAPPA G MOLAGAVALLI ALUR KURNOOL 32204129223
5261 VENKLATESH SETTY M LACHUMARI MANTRAYALAM KURNOOL 32203336473
5262 VENKATARATNAM NEMANI  3 59A KUMBALANURU V KOWTHALAM M KRNL AP KUMBALANURU V KOWTHALAM M3220525553
5263 VENKATARAMANA MURHTY N KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 3220525513
5264 RAMESH REDDY K BADNEHAL KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 32203336503
5265 NEELAKANTA REDDY K KURUKUNDA ALUR KURNOOL 32204129243
5266 RAMALINGA REDDY R LATE R SIVARAMI REDDY PEDDAKADUBHUR 9 4 PEDDAKADUBHUR KURNOOL32203336533
5267 JAGANATH K ASPARI KURNOOL 322040402353
5268 NARASA REDDY B MANTRALAYAM KURNOOL 32203336553
5269 KURUVATHIPPANNAGARI SHIVANNA  HNO 7 97 1 KURUVA VEEDHI PEDDAKADABUR V ADONI ADONI 32203336573
5270 S  RAMACHANDRA REDDY H NO 2 58 UP STAIR CHIGILI VILLAGE ASPARI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST 322040402183
5271 MALLIKARJUNA REDDY B SIRUGUPPA KARNATAKA 32203336593
5272 PRABHAKAR P ALUR KUYRNOOL 32203336613
5273 VENKANNA P 5 113 2 S JOHARAPURAM VILLAGE ASPARI MANDAL 32203336633
5274 GOPAL K ALUR KURNOOL 32203336653
5275 SESHA REDDY B 2 466  sitaramanaga  adoni 32203336673
5276 ANJINAYYA P ASPARI KURNOOL 32205133573
5277 SREENIVASULU S 21 43 4 SKD COLONY ADONI 32206014193
5278 NARYAN REDDY M YEMIGANUR KURNOOL 32203336693
5279 VIRUPAKSHA REDDY L chenna gonehal  adoni 32205163153
5280 HARIJANA ISAC KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 322040407633
5281 VANNUR SAB P HOLAGUNDDA  M  ALUR KURNOOL 322040407653
5282 ANJANAIAH U SARADANAGAR ADONI 322040407453
5283 SRINIVAS M satnur  kosigi 322051011173
5284 NARAYANA RAO PANDRE 5 301 A SREE RAJA RAJESWARI NAGAR ADONI 322040407403
5285 MALLIKARJUNA K 222 TANGARADONA ASPAIRI ALUR 3220404053
5286 VENKATESWARA REDDY K ALUR KURNOOL 322040407673
5287 HANUMANTHU YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL 322040407593
5288 UCHIRAPPA KAMSALI SANTHAPET ADONI ADONI 32205101893
5289 MAHA BASHA PEDDAKADABUR ADONI ADONI 3220404093
5290 GEETHA B AMARAVATHI NAGAR ADONI ADONI 322040407333
5291 RAMANAJANAYULU MADIGIA ADONI ADONI 32205163173
5292 NEVEEN GOUD B KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 3220500983
5293 RAJA GOUD K KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 322040407713
5294 SHAMINI N KOWTHALAM KURNOOL 32206014213
5295 RAMALINGA REDDY G HNO 3 87 1 SANTHEKUDLUR V ADONI M 32205101873
5296 KAIRUPPALA BASAVARAJU GOWDA  2 68 KUNTANAHAL VILLAGE KOWTHALAM MANDALAM KURNOOL DIST AP  KUNTANAHAL  KUNTANAHAL3220404073
5297 SIDDALINGESHWARA B S O BASAVARAJ B HNO 6 27 HOLAGUNDA 32205101933
5298 BALADUR VASANTHA REDDY   1 9 O C COLONY SANTHEKUDLUR VILLAGE ADONI KURNOOL DIST AP  SANTHEKUDLUR  SANTHEKUDLUR322040405953
5299 JAGADISWRA REDDY YEMMIGANUR KURNOOL 32204040113
5300 NAGENDRAPPA K S O PAMANNA K HNO 1 5554 AGASALADINNE V KOWTALAM M 3220500943
5301 MALLIKARJUNA D S O HANUMATAPPA D PEDDA KADBUR V KURNOOL M 32205288293
5302 SREENIVASULU CHOWDARY C S O RAMACHANDRA C HNO 1 4 CHINNA HOTTUR V ASPARI M 322040402203
5303 THIMMAPPA P S O NOWNWPATAPPA P HNO 1 32 JOHAPURAM V APSARI M 322040407293
5304 C SRINIVASULU    1 12 CHINNAHOTHURU VILLAGE KURNOOL DIST AP  CHINNAHOTHURU  CHINNAHOTHURU322040407613
5305 CHANDRA SEKHAR H S O SOMANNA H HNO 5 128 1 HATHI BELEGAL V ALUR M 322040407313
5306 RAVI KUMAR P JOHARAPURAM 1 32 JOHARAPURAM ASPARI 322040407693
5307 KONGANAPALLI  MEENAKSHI NAIDU  HNO 4 72 CHINNA HOTTUR VILLAGE ASPARI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST 322040407373
5308 UPPARA NAGESH 2 102 ULIGAMMA TEMPLE STREET CHINNAHOTTUR V ASPARI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST322040402313
5309 VEERESHAPPA P S O BASAPPA P HNO 6 289 MADAVARAM V MANTRALAYAM M 3220534613
5310 CHINNA VENKATRAMUDU   EDDULADODDI KURNOOL DIST AP  EDDULADODDI EDDULADODDI 32204159713
5311 PEDDA PULIKONDA S HNO 1 EDDULADODDI V TUGILI M 32204129263
5312 VIRUPAKSHI REDDY V S O VEERA REDDY V HNO 21 134 T S KALLUR V YEMMIGANUR M 32204129283
5313 NARAYANA REDDY A S O PANDURANGA REDDY A HNO 4 88 1 JOHAPURAM V ASPARI M 32204129303
5314 P CHANDRA    10 47 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE KNL SABHASH PURAM SABHASH PURAM32204192503
5315 P PEDDAIAH   10 48 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE   SABHASH PURAM   SABHASH PURAM32204192623



5316 PANDIKONA  RANGA SWAMY  HNO 9 82 P C KONDA VILLAGE  TUGALI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST 32204225103
5317 PANDIKONA PEDDARAMUDU HNO 9 81 P C KONDA VILLAGE  TUGGALI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST KURNOOL DIST32204192583
5318 KONEREDDY SHIVAMMA   10 5 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE KNL   SABHASH PURAM  SABHASH PURAM32204192543
5319 KOTHIRALLA VENATRAMUDU   10 18 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE  SABHASH PURAM  SABHASH PURAM32204192563
5320 KARIVEMULA PEDDA SUNKANNA   10 20 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE KNL  SABHASH PURAM SABHASH PURAM32204129323
5321 RAMAVATH VENKATESH NAYAK   LAKSHMITHANDA YERRAGUDI POST TUGGALI MANDAL GOOTY KURNOOL DIST AP LAKSHMITHANDA LAKSHMITHANDA32204159233
5322 V MUNI SWAMY ASPARI ADONI 32204129343
5323 SUNKAPPA M S O SUNKANNA M DIGUVA CHINTALA KONDA V TUGILI M 32204192143
5324 CHANDRA K S O NAGANNA K HNO 9 70 P K KONDA V TUGILI M 3220422563
5325 KARIVEMULA CHINNA LINGANNA   9 89  P C KONDA VILLAGE SABHASH PURAM TUGGALI MANDALAM KURNOOL  SABHASH PURAM SABHASH PURAM3220415993
5326 J R VENKATESH   9 56 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM  THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE KNL   SABHASH PURAM  SABHASH PURAM32204225303
5327 K MALLIKARJUNA    10 46 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE KN  SABHASH PURAM  SABHASH PURAM32204225123
5328 SUKALAPPA  VENKATARAMUDU    9 19 P C KONDA SHABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE KNL  SHABHASH PURAM   SHABHASH PURAM32204192463
5329 MANIKINDI KESHANNA   9 50 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM CHENNAMPALLE THUGGALLI KURNOOL DIST   SABHASH PURAM  SABHASH PURAM32204159213
5330 MALAVENKATESWRULU PATTIKONDA KURNOOL 32204129363
5331 EDULADODDI PAKKIRAMMA   2 72 A CHENNAMPALLI KURNOOL DIST AP   CHENNAMPALLI  CHENNAMPALLI32204159693
5332 BHASKAR E S O MALLIKARJUNA E DNO 2 72 A CHENAM PALLI V TUGILI M 32204129383
5333 PAKEERAPPA P S O RANGANNA P CHAKARALLA V PATIKONDA M 32204192223
5334 BATHINA LAKSHMIDEVI   RAMALINGAYAPALLE TUGGALI KURNOOL DIST AP  RAMALINGAYAPALLE RAMALINGAYAPALLE3220422583
5335 BATHINA  VENKATARAMUDU     RAMALINGAYAPALLE  TUGGALI MANDALAM KURNOOL DIST AP   RAMALINGAYAPALLE  RAMALINGAYAPALLE32204225263
5336 KOTHIRALLA CHINNA RAMUDU   10 19 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLE KNL  SABHASH PURAM SABHASH PURAM3220422513
5337 BANAVATH MANI NAYAK   LAKSHMITHANDA G ERRAGUDI TUGGALI GOOTY  LAKSHMITHANDA LAKSHMITHANDA32204159293
5338 NERADULLA SHIVALIMGAIAH   RAMALINGAYAPALLE CHENNAMPALLE TUGGALI KURNOOL DIST AP  RAMALINGAYAPALLE  RAMALINGAYAPALLE32204192103
5339 KARIVEMULA ULTHAMMA   9 93  P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM CHENNAMPALLE THUGGALI KURNOOL DIST   SABHASH PURAM  SABHASH PURAM32204192343
5340 NAIK C S O TOLE NAIK LASKHMI THANDA V TUGILI M 32204159753
5341 GANGARAPU NARAYANA  RAMALINGAYAPALLE CHENNAMPALLE THUGGALI KURNOOL DIST AP  RAMALINGAYAPALLE RAMALINGAYAPALLE32204192403
5342 RAMAVATH VENKATESH NAYAK   LAKSHMITHANDA YERRAGUDI POST TUGGALI MANDAL GOOTY KURNOOL DIST AP LAKSHMITHANDA LAKSHMITHANDA32204159173
5343 MALLAMMA W O KERANNA HNO 2 55 CHENAMPALLI V TUGILI M 32204129403
5344 RANAVATH  CHANDRA NAIK   LAKSHMITHANDA ERRAGUDI GOOTY KURNOOL DIST AP  LAKSHMITHANDA  LAKSHMITHANDA32204159773
5345 KHADER NAIK R S O HEMLA NAIK R HNO 5 71 BALA TANDA V TUGILI M 32204159513
5346 RANGANNA M S O LAKSHMANNA M HNO 2 5 CHAKRALA V PATIKONDA M 32204225283
5347 EEDIGA RAGHVENDRA   CHENNAMPALLI KURNOOL DIST AP  CHENNAMPALLI CHENNAMPALLI 32205133613
5348 JAYANNA W O ANJINAIAH HNO 2 5 CHENAMPALI V TUGILI M 32204159823
5349 EEDIGA VALLAPU ARUNA  HNO 25 14 A CHENAMPALI VILLAGE TUGGALI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST32204159673
5350 EDULADODDI  AYYANNA  HNO 2 71 A CHENAMPALI V ILLAGE  TUGGALI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST32204129423
5351 LAKSHMI DEVI W O KALIDASU HNO 2 76 CHENAM PALLI V TUGILI M 32204159843
5352 KOYALAKONDA SINGARAPPA  HNO 2 68 S C COLONY CHENAMPALI V TUGILI TUGGALI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST32204129443
5353 KOYILAKONDA CHINNA NAGAPPA S O RANGANNA K HNO 2 77 CHENAM PALLI VILLAGE  TUGGALI MANDAL KURNOOL DIST32204129463
5354 KULLAYAPPA H S O RANGANNA HNO 2 76 CHENAMPALLI V TUGILI M 32204159373
5355 EEDIGA OBAYYA    2 22 CHENNAMPALLI KURNOOL DIST AP  CHENNAMPALLI  CHENNAMPALLI32204159333
5356 KOYILAKONDA MAREMMA   2 78 A S CC OLONY CHENNAMPALLI KURNOOL DIST AP   CHENNAMPALLI  CHENNAMPALLI32204129483
5357 KOYALAKONDA GIDDAIAH   10 28 P C KONDA SABHASH PURAM THUGGALI MANDALAM CHENNAMPALLI KNL  THUGGALI  THUGGALI32204192263
5358 KOLIMI RAHIMAN   RAMALINGAYAPALLE TUGGALI CHENNAMPALLE KURNOOL DIST AP  TUGGALI  TUGGALI32204159413
5359 RANGANNA P S O AYYANNA P CHAKARALU V PATIKONDA M 32204159633
5360 RANGANNA K S O LIKKANNA K HNO 2 18 CHAKARALU V PATIKONDA M 32204159553
5361 AYYANNA M S O NAGANNA P HNO 2 125 CHAKARALU V PATIKONDA M 32204192483
5362 VANURAPPA K S O VANURAPPA K HNO 2 38 1 CHAKRALLU V TUGILI M 32204159353
5363 VENKAMMA M W O PANDU RANGA M CHAKARALU V TUGULI M 32204159733
5364 JANGAMREDDY SUNKANNA   9 545 HUSHENAPURAM COLONY PEAPALLY KURNOOL DIST AP   PEAPALLY  PEAPALLY32204192323
5365 SUNKANNA S O OBULESHU CHENAMPALLI V TUGILI M 32204192523
5366 VENKATAMMA G W O VENKATAPPA G HNO 3 259 CHENAM PALLI V TUGILI 32204192603
5367 SURAPPA K S O NAGAPPA K CHENAM PALLI V TUGII M 32204159473
5368 MARENNA K H S O SANJANNA K CHENAM PALLI V TUGILI M 32204159493
5369 GOVINDAPPA G molagavalli  alur  mandal 322051011053
5370 RAMANNA B S O VENKATESH B HNO 9 14 P C KONDA V TUGILI M 32204192243
5371 LAKSHMI DEVI K W O LAKSHMANNA K HNO 10 16 P C KONDA V SUBASHPURAM M 32204159113



5372 PULI KONDA S O THIMMANNA RAMALINGAIAH PALLE V CHENAM PALLI M 32204159153
5373 RANGADU B G S O NAGAPPA RAMALINGAIAH PALLE V TUGILI M 32204159393
5374 SUJATHA K W O SUNKANNA K HNO 10 15 P C KONDA V SUBASHPURAM M 32204159133
5375 CHINNA RANGANNA K S O HANUMANNA K RAMALINGAYAPALLE V CHENAMPALLI M 32204192363
5376 SUVARNA D W O RAJU D KAMANDODDI V TUGILI M 32204129503
5377 PURI RAJU S O RANGANNA HNO 2 24 CHAKARALLU V PATIKONDA M 32204159433
5378 RAMACHANDRAPPA GOLLA S O NARASIMHAPPA BELLEKALLU V AREKAL M 32204129523
5379 LASKHAMI DEVI T W O VEERANNA T BELLEKALLU V ASPARI M 32204129543
5380 RANGANNA M S O AYYANNA M HNO 2 125 B CHAKKARALU V PATIKONDA M 32204159253
5381 VENKATARAMUDU B S O YENKANNA HNO 1 210 BICHIGERI V ADONI 32204159313
5382 CHENNAIAH P S O RAMAIAAH P CHAKARALU V PATIKONDA M 32204159193
5383 PULIKONDA P S O RAMAIAH P CHAKARALU V PATIKONAD M 32204159653
5384 BHULAKSHMI R W O SUNKANNA R RAMALINGAIAH PALLY V CHENAMPALLI M 32204159803
5385 NAGAPPA K S O HANUMANNA K RAMALINGAIH PALLY V CHENAM PALI M 32204159453
5386 BASHA K S O KASEEM K RAMALINGAYAPALE V TUGILI M 32204192423
5387 CHENNAIAH J P S O SUNKANNA JP HNO 10 21 P C KONDA V TUGILI M 32204192203
5388 CHINNA NARASIMHULU J S O NAGANNA J HNO 9 58 P C KONDA V TUGILI M 3220415953
5389 RANGANNA P S O USSENAPPA P HNO 9 84 P C KONDA V TUGILI M 32204192163
5390 NAGANNA K S O SUNKALAPPA K HNO 4 99 ATTEKALU V BILLEKALLU M 32204129563
5391 SUNKANNA H S O GIDDAIAH HNO 10 26 P C KONDA V TUGILI M 32204192443
5392 NARASAMMA P W O MAREPPA P HNO 1 ANGASKAL V ALUR M 32204159593
5393 SHYAMALAMMA M W O VEERA REDDY M HNO 1 2 ANGASKAL V ALUR M 3220415973
5394 RANGA REDDY M W O MALLA REDDY M ANGASKAL V ALUR M 32204159573
5395 SUJATHAMMA K MOLAGAVALI ALUR KURNOOL 32204159273
5396 SUNKAIAH K S O NAGAPPA RAMALINGAYA PALLE V CHENAMPALLI M 32204159613
5397 CHINNA RANGANNA K S O NAGAPPA K RAMALINGAYA PALLE V CHENAMPALLI M 32204159533
5398 KARIVEMULA CHINNA LINGANNA   9 89  P C KONDA VILLAGE SABHASH PURAM TUGGALI MANDALAM KURNOOL  SABHASH PURAM SABHASH PURAM32204192283
5399 ANUMANTHU H S O ANNAMANNA H RAMAKONDA V TUGILI M 32204192303
5400 LAKSHMIDEVI H W O LALAPPA H RAMAKONDA V TUGILI M 32204192123
5401 KASIM H S O GUNTAPPA H RAMAKONDA V TUGILIM 32204192183
5402 SANJEEVA KONDA C S O ANJANAIAH C RAMAKONDA V TUGILI M 32204192383
5403 LAKSHMAMMA W O NARASAIAH KADITHOTA V ADONI 3220428333
5404 MOKULA MALLAREDDY 6 60 RATANAKOTTURU  TUGGALI 3220415913
5405 H RAMANJANEYULU HNo 5 158   Eduladoddi v  Tugili m 3220419263
5406 SARASWATHI D hno 1 2   kadamakuntla   tugili m 32204225143
5407 SUDARSHAN D hno 1 2   kandamakunta   Tugili m 32205133313
5408 BOJAMMA D hno 1 1 b   kadamakuntla v   Tugii m 3220419213
5409 SURENDRA D hno 1 1 b   kadamakunta v   Tugili m 32204225163
5410 SITARAMARAJU D hno 1 3 a   kadamakuntla v   Tugii m 32205101653
5411 SUDANANDA K Hno 1 159   kadamakuntla v   Tugili m 32204225183
5412 NGARAJU K K 1 st ward   kadamakunta v   Tugili m 32204225243
5413 LALEMMA K hno 1 151   kadamakuntla v   Tugili m 3220419243
5414 SIRISHA SOLLETY   H NO 12 74 BRAHMIN STREET ADONI KNL AP ADONI ADONI 3220419233
5415 NARASANNA K LINAGANNA LINGGANNA 4 215gokarjanda  adoni 32204225203
5416 SAHIKMAHABOOB SAHI MAHABOOBEE ramalingapallatuggalu  pattikonda 32204225223
5417 AGARWAL G S K 2 118  opp rsmatam  tungabadra 3220431313
5418 THIRUMALA REDDY K 77 1  roudur  kowthalam 3220434613
5419 VANAJAMMA K 3 20  roudur  kowthalam 3220434633
5420 MASTANVALI MULLA 3 7 2  haligeri  aspari 3220500913
5421 SHIVARAMREDDY JAMPAPURAM plotno 28  babnagarden  adoni 32205101253
5422 HOSAMANI  VISWANATHA SETTY 2 35 DARGAST KOWTHALAM KURNOOL DIST AP  KOWTHALAM KOWTHALAM3220525573
5423 PRAKASH REDDY AC 104basapuram  adoni 3220504163
5424 RANGANNA G VIRUPURAM ADONI ADONI ADONI 32205101433
5425 NARASAPPA GOLLA 1 30  haligeri  aspari 32205101293
5426 BASAPPA GOWDRA bantakunta  kowthalam 32205101573
5427 THARASALAPPA K bantakunta  kowthalam 32205133333



5428 GOVINDAPPA D ballekall  kuppagal  adoni 32205101593
5429 KRISHNA REDDY B bantakunta  kowthalam 3220516313
5430 DEVENDRA J 3 45  MOLAGAVALLI  ALUR 32205041103
5431 RAMACHANDRA REDDY H k singavaram  kothakota  c belagal  kurnool 32205101313
5432 SRINIVASULU G 3 41  haligera  aspari 32205101333
5433 THIPPAIAH B 5 149  kilchenpet  adoni 3220513373
5434 CHANDRAPPA K S O GOVINDAPPA K M I G 87 A P H B COLONY ADONI 3220513313
5435 MAREPPA CHIKKEM 3 396 2  sccolony  vagarurthimapuram  yemmiganur 3220504183
5436 BASVRAJ KURUVA kandakur  kosigi 3220510113
5437 RAGHAVENDRA S sulakeri  kowthalam 32205101613
5438 GOPALREDDY B ballekellu  kuppagal post  adoni 32205101673
5439 MAHABOOB SHAIAK haligeri  aspari 3220513333
5440 RAMAKRISHNA GOLLA 1 5  bc colony  chirthankala  kosigi mandal 32205101193
5441 SHASHAVALI PINJIRI kaditota  adoni 3220510133
5442 SOMASEKHAR B mallakrjunahalli  alur 32205101353
5443 RAJESH EDULA chigili  aspari  kurnool 32205041123
5444 ESWARAPPA H G hanval  adoni 32205101213
5445 YELLAMMA TALARI BOYA kaditota  adoni 32205101373
5446 GALEMMA HARIJANA kaditota  adoni 3220510153
5447 SHEKARAPPA B badanahal  kowthalam 32205101453
5448 BRAMAIAH A 4 65 a  nagaveedi  devenkonda 32205101693
5449 HUSENAPPA KURUVA 1 58  upparhal  kowthalam 32205101473
5450 SRINIVAS CHAKALI uppharhal  kowthalam 3220510173
5451 RAMESH K bantakunta  kowthalam 32205133293
5452 ERANNA JOHARAPURAM 2 79  salakonda  adoni 3220510193
5453 URUKUNDAPPA GURRALA salakalakonda  basarakodu post   adoni m 3220513393
5454 SEKHAR KUMMARI 7 55  halvi  kowthalam mandal 32205133133
5455 OMKAR REDDY M nearcheckpost  kowthalambapuram  bapuram 32205101113
5456 SIVANNA KURUVA 3 2  kuntanahal  kowthalam 3220513353
5457 P   ISMAIL SAB 2 9 UPPRAHAL VILLAGE KOWTHALAM MANDAL KURNOOL DIST 32205101733
5458 PIRASAB P merchatal  raichur dT 32205101633
5459 MALLIKARJUNA M sulakeri  kowthalam 32205101493
5460 SAIFULLA BMD 23 61  karvenpet  adoni 32205101233
5461 P AHAMMED KHASIM S O ESMAIL SAB H NO 2 9 KOWTHALAM V M 32205101133
5462 RAZIYA BANU P 2 9  uppaharhal village  kowthalam 32205101553
5463 HALIMA P 2 9  upparhal village  kowthalam 32205101513
5464 SHAIKSHAVALI B 20 178 a  venkannapet  adoni 32205101753
5465 P HUSEN SAB   UPPARAHAL VILLAGE KOWTHALAM MANDALAM KURNOOL DIST AP  UPPARAHAL  UPPARAHAL32205101153
5466 P   ISMAIL SAB 2 9 UPPRAHAL VILLAGE KOWTHALAM MANDAL KURNOOL DIST 32205101713
5467 VENKOBA GOLLA garlapenta village   kotakonda  aspari mandal 32205133173
5468 VEERESH KUMMARI 7 54  halvi  kurnool 32205133213
5469 PARAMA REDDY P 1 28  haligera  aspari 32205133153
5470 DASAREDDY POLIKI 1 101  bapuram  kowthalam 32205133113
5471 NARASANNA KURUVA upparhal v   kowthalam 32205101773
5472 MARENNA KURUVA 2 80  upparhal  kowthalam 32205101173
5473 SEKANNA KURUVA gajuladenna  gonagandla 32205101533
5474 NAGENDRA KURUVA alwala  gonegandla 32205133193
5475 LINGANNA JULUKURU bantakunta  kowthalam 32205101393
5476 LINGAPPA KHADHARA upparhal  kowthalam 32205101413
5477 LINGANNA JUKURU bantakunta  kowthalam 32205133233
5478 PINJARI PEERA SAB   27 45 ISVI ADONI KURNOOL DIST AP  ADONI  ADONI 32205133253
5479 RAMANJANAYULU K 7 8 b  kowthalam 32205133533
5480 BHIMAIAH JALAVADI 1 74 a  yerigeri  kowthalam 32205101793
5481 RAMAIHA PEDDA g hosallai  kaditota 32205101833
5482 VALI BASHA S gajehalli  holagunda  m 3220531833
5483 SEKHAR GOLLA binigeri  chigili post  aspari 32205133433



5484 YANKANNA K 104 basapuram  adoni m 32205101813
5485 KHASIM SAB P hulebedu  alur m 32205133453
5486 SIVA REDDY G D kowthalam  kurnool 32205133473
5487 MALDAKAL B 2 140  kambadahal  yemmiganur 32205133273
5488 YUGANDHAR KADIMETLA bandimota  adoni 32205133413
5489 RAMANJINEULU C 17 150  sankarnagar  adoni 32205133513
5490 CHITRA K 17 542  amarvathi nagar  adoni 32205133493
5491 GOVINDAMMA VK 3 25  virupaparam  adoni 32205133353
5492 SHANTHAMMA CHINNA 15 348  victoriapet  adoni 32205133373
5493 KRISHNAMURTHY UPPRA nagarur  aspari m 32205133393
5494 BABU D 2 89 1b  sankarnagar  adoni 3220531813
5495 ERANNA PEDDA peddaharivanam  adoni 3220516353
5496 MANJUNATH K 10 119 1  flowerbzar  adoni 3220516333
5497 KRISHNA MOHAN REDDY A s O RATHNA REDDY A V  1 541 18 B3 RAGAHVENDRA COLONY ADONI 3220522613
5498 RAMARAO JOHARAPURAM 2 80  salakalakonda  basarakodu v   adoni 3220522633
5499 MADIGA DUBBA RAMANNA S O M ANJINAYYA HNO 1 168 BASARAKODU V ADONI 32205255253
5500 KATHRIKAYYA GOLLA 1 60  bc colony  chirumaudoddi  aspari 32205288273
5501 BOYA SHANKARBAR BOYA 2 37  bc colony  haligera  aspari mandal 32205255233
5502 VENKATESH BOYAPEDDA inderageri  ganjalli v   gonegandla m   pattikonda  kurnool 3220525593
5503 NALLAGUTTAIAH BOYAMUNAMMA GARI 2 115  bc colony  haligera  aspari mandal 32205255173
5504 VENKATESH BOYA 1 15  haligera v   aspari mandal  kurnool 32205255193
5505 HANUMANNA TALARI CHINNA 3 6  haligera v   aspari mandal  kurnool 32205255153
5506 RAMUDU S o anjinaiah D No 3 218 Haligera V Aspari M 32205255273
5507 VEERESH PENDEGARI Haligera V Aspari M 32205255113
5508 VEERANJINI 3 87 Aligera v Aspari M 32205255213
5509 DASARI ERANNA 2 52 1 b c colony Haligera v 32205255133
5510 NARYANA BAGYAM 1 167  boyaveedi  thimmapuram  vagarur m   kurnool 3220528833
5511 LINGA REDDY CHAKALI 2 89 a  vagarur v   thimapuram p   mantralayam 3220528853
5512 ISMAYEL SHEK AJAMTULLA ANYONE thimapuram  v thimapuram  vagarur  mantralayam 32205288193
5513 NARASIMHULU K 3 157  haligera  aspari m   kurnool 3220528813
5514 RAMUDU K 3 98  haligera  aspari m   kurnool 32205288153
5515 YELLAPPA GOLLA 1 77 devibatta v yemmiganur M 3220528893
5516 BOYA SUKALI LAKSHMANNA   2 250 B C COLONY HALIGERA KURNOOL DIST AP  HALIGERA  HALIGERA32205288213
5517 CHIKKEM BHUPATHI 3 401 s c colony vagaruru v mantralayam m 32205288113
5518 BARIKA SHEKAR 1 291nonekalmekadena post peddakadabur m kurnool ADONI ADONI 32205288173
5519 SIVANNA MALA 2 75  malkapuram  banavasi m   yemmiganur 32205288133
5520 SURYANARAYANA N S O N VENKATA RATHNAM  HNO 1 201 KUMBALANUR V  KAMP 1 KOWTHALAM  M 3220601433
5521 YALE SHARANNEY W O YALE CHANNA BASAPPA  H NO 17 43 21  MADAVARAMROAD  ADONI  3220601453
5522 CHAKARAVARTHY N murali  kumbalanur  kowthalam  adoni 32206014153
5523 SATYANARYANA E 104basapuram  adoni 3220601473
5524 CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY M kagallu  mantralayam  kurnool 32206014133
5525 RAMAKRISHNA A durga rice mill  adoni 32206014173
5526 VEERAVENKATASATYANARYANA N kumbnalur  kowthalam  kurnool 3220601493
5527 C H HARI PRASAD/ C V SESHAIAH s o c v seshaiah   c o p venkoba  h no17 1 238  amaravathi nagar  adoni32206014113
5528 SUBHAN A peddatumbalam  adoni 3220601413
5529 SREERAGHAVEBDRA SWAMY AND CO G NO 32 MARKET YARD MARKET YARD ADONI 32204192643
5530 Teja Cotton Traders 16 68 Basapuram Road Adoni Kurnool 32023004213
5531 Sri Mukambika Agencies Godwon No  33  market yard agl market committee adoni Adoni 32022258163
5532 Sandhya T Prasad R Kumar S R 21 2 15  SKD COLONY 7 TH ROAD ADONI Adoni 32022215463
5533 SRI SHIVA SHARANA COTTONS XVII 42 MADHAVARAM RAO ADONI Adoni 32022215473
5534 Sri Siddeswara Enterprises 4 18 1821 VALMIKI NAGAR ADONI Adoni 3220534643
5535 SREE SIDDALINGESWARA TADERS 17 43 MADHAVARAM ROAD ADONI ADONI 3220534653
5536 SREE RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY CORPORATION 17   3   11  BASAPURAM ROAD ADONI 32022341303
5537 MALLESWARA TRADERS SHPO NO9 MARKET YARD ADONI ADONI 322040408393
5538 LAKSHMANNA B 6 168 BOYA STREET ADONI ADONI 3220534663
5539 SREE GANESH PRESSING FACTORY H RAVIPRAKASH REDDY 17 177 ALUR ROAD ADONI 322051011193



5540 SRI NARASIMHA SWAMY RICE TRADERS 17 6 3 BASAPURAM ROAD ADONI ADONI 32022286243
5541 SRI SAI BALAJI RICE PRODUCERS SNO142 DNO16 112 MADAVARAM ROAD ADONI ADONI 322040408383
5542 B IQUBAL AND COMPANY P IMAMSAB SHOP NO56 MARKET YARD ADONI 3220504153
5543 NIKITHA TRADERS POP B SANAPPA SHPNP23 MARKET YARD ADONI 32022189233
5544 RAMANJANEYA COTTONS 12  AGMC market Yard Adoni ADONI 32204225323
5545 OM SREE GURU DATTATREYA TRADERS 17 84 A ALUR ROAD ADONI ADONI 322040408403
5546 D S GOVINDA REDDY AND CO PARTNER VISHNU SARANA REDDY S O GOVINDA REDDY SHOP NO 8 A A M C YARD ADONI3220425533
5547 HANUMANTHU K A G M C ADONI 322040408413
5548 SREE RAJYALAKSHMI COTONS PROP T G SREEKANTH17 15  madhavaram road  adoni 3220534633


